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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sergio Reyes           M 30-34      1/375       37:35     1:10:10     1:44:45     1:11:40        6:04    5:25     2:21:49
2     Rob Morwood            M 35-39      1/359       40:36     1:16:37     1:55:19     1:17:51        5:52    5:54     2:34:28
3     Derrick Butler         M 30-34      2/375       40:33     1:16:30     1:55:19     1:18:57        6:47    5:56     2:35:27
4     Isaac Barnes           M 35-39      2/359       42:15     1:19:17     1:58:14     1:17:42        5:56    6:00     2:36:58
5     Adam Gloyeske          M 18-24      1/176       40:34     1:16:58     1:55:28     1:20:24        6:42    6:01     2:37:22
6     Jacob Naegeli          M 18-24      2/176       42:15     1:19:55     1:59:39     1:18:03        5:42    6:02     2:37:57
7     Paul Odipo             M 35-39      3/359       39:23     1:16:29     1:55:59     1:21:33        6:35    6:02     2:38:01
8     Mike Greiwe            M 30-34      3/375       40:36     1:16:58     1:55:56     1:22:34        7:02    6:06     2:39:31
9     Dan Burnett            M 30-34      4/375       42:37     1:20:25     2:00:12     1:21:34        6:32    6:11     2:41:58
10    Matt Hoyes             M 35-39      4/359       42:25     1:20:28     2:01:04     1:21:51        6:22    6:12     2:42:18
11    Walker Yane            M 25-29      1/321       42:15     1:19:55     2:00:57     1:23:11        6:17    6:14     2:43:06
12    Brian Marshall         M 30-34      5/375       43:26     1:23:25     2:04:45     1:22:15        6:13    6:20     2:45:40
13    Feliciano Vega         M 35-39      5/359       44:53     1:24:08     2:05:55     1:22:30        5:55    6:22     2:46:37
14    Greg Howard            M 30-34      6/375       43:54     1:23:16     2:04:56     1:23:29        6:27    6:22     2:46:44
15    Jason Barhorst         M 25-29      2/321       44:00     1:23:05     2:04:12     1:24:30        6:45    6:24     2:47:34
16    Roger Middleton        M 25-29      3/321       40:41     1:18:03     2:01:24     1:29:48        6:45    6:25     2:47:50
17    William Hoffman        M 40-44      1/332       41:55     1:21:47     2:05:50     1:27:14        6:24    6:28     2:49:01
18    Scott Richnavsky       M 25-29      4/321       44:50     1:24:46     2:06:49     1:24:28        6:21    6:28     2:49:14
19    Nicholas Seabourne     M 45-49      1/280       44:32     1:24:55     2:07:46     1:24:28        6:13    6:28     2:49:22
20    Brett Whipple          M 25-29      5/321       46:07     1:26:52     2:08:31     1:22:47        6:22    6:29     2:49:38
21    Adam Hehr              M 18-24      3/176       44:14     1:24:04     2:06:25     1:26:28        6:48    6:31     2:50:32
22    Bob Fehrenbach         M 45-49      2/280       44:23     1:24:29     2:07:02     1:26:06        6:51    6:31     2:50:34
23    Jeff Schrock           M 35-39      6/359       43:24     1:22:58     2:05:01     1:27:42        7:40    6:31     2:50:39
24    Lee Southwood          M 18-24      4/176       46:45     1:27:35     2:09:30     1:24:01        6:33    6:33     2:51:35
25    Joel Bendtsen          M 25-29      6/321       44:34     1:23:34     2:05:02     1:28:09        8:49    6:34     2:51:43
26    Mark Boylan            M 25-29      7/321       47:01     1:28:30     2:10:54     1:24:07        6:15    6:36     2:52:36
27    David Klauss           M 30-34      7/375       45:44     1:26:30     2:09:48     1:26:58        6:40    6:38     2:53:28
28    Evan Fackler           M 25-29      8/321       46:59     1:28:29     2:10:53     1:25:14        6:57    6:38     2:53:42
29    Rebecca Walter         F 25-29      1/314       44:26     1:24:46     2:08:35     1:29:10        6:50    6:39     2:53:56
30    Shawn Standridge       M 35-39      7/359       45:29     1:27:10     2:11:07     1:26:59        6:35    6:39     2:54:09
31    Kyle Durham            M 25-29      9/321       46:35     1:27:41     2:11:43     1:26:36        6:23    6:40     2:54:16
32    Kerry Lee              F 35-39      1/267       46:44     1:28:24     2:11:27     1:25:54        6:34    6:40     2:54:18
33    Eric Kinman            M 25-29     10/321       43:21     1:21:47     2:04:00     1:32:34        7:54    6:40     2:54:20
34    Matthew Lynch          M 25-29     11/321       47:38     1:29:35     2:12:59     1:24:56        6:14    6:40     2:54:30
35    Matthew Abbott         M 45-49      3/280       46:27     1:26:35     2:08:26     1:29:08        8:27    6:43     2:55:43
36    Andrew Whitacre        M 25-29     12/321       41:22     1:19:46     2:09:48     1:36:00        6:51    6:43     2:55:45
37    Josh Shumaker          M 25-29     13/321       45:37     1:26:11     2:09:36     1:29:58        7:16    6:44     2:56:09
38    John Phelps            M 25-29     14/321       45:47     1:26:18     2:10:33     1:30:29        7:10    6:45     2:56:46
39    Chris Herren           M 25-29     15/321       42:31     1:20:01     1:59:57     1:37:06        8:07    6:46     2:57:06
40    William Allen          M 40-44      2/332       45:33     1:27:38     2:12:33     1:29:55        6:41    6:47     2:57:32
41    Christopher Sopko      M 30-34      8/375       46:09     1:28:08     2:13:07     1:30:13        6:48    6:49     2:58:20
42    Alan Satterfield       M 45-49      4/280       46:41     1:29:05     2:14:21     1:29:20        6:26    6:49     2:58:25
43    Mark Ferrara           M 35-39      8/359       48:05     1:29:04     2:13:44     1:29:33        6:59    6:50     2:58:37
44    Richard Reinhardt      M 30-34      9/375       47:06     1:29:10     2:14:34     1:29:41        6:39    6:50     2:58:51
45    Matthew Van Doren      M 30-34     10/375       45:04     1:26:32     2:12:26     1:32:20        6:53    6:50     2:58:52
46    Aaron Cox              M 35-39      9/359       45:14     1:26:38     2:11:55     1:32:16        7:09    6:50     2:58:53
47    Michael Rioux          M 45-49      5/280       47:47     1:30:33     2:15:37     1:28:50        6:24    6:51     2:59:22
48    Matthew Price          M 30-34     11/375       47:21     1:30:11     2:15:23     1:29:26        6:32    6:52     2:59:37
49    Ryan Woolley           M 30-34     12/375       43:08     1:24:01     2:06:53     1:35:41        9:54    6:52     2:59:41
50    Joe Zeinner            M 55-59      1/162       47:39     1:30:25     2:15:37     1:29:23        6:52    6:52     2:59:48
51    Joshua Mermilliod      M 25-29     16/321       46:58     1:30:40     2:15:20     1:29:30        6:56    6:53     3:00:09
52    Pj Ball                F 30-34      1/360       46:44     1:28:37     2:14:10     1:31:52        7:29    6:54     3:00:28
53    Alan Hicks             M 50-54      1/224       46:30     1:28:53     2:14:15     1:31:36        6:59    6:54     3:00:29
54    Greg Johnson           M 30-34     13/375       45:55     1:27:04     2:10:02     1:33:45        8:50    6:55     3:00:49
55    Matthew Yung           M 30-34     14/375       47:32     1:30:10     2:15:22     1:30:53        7:15    6:55     3:01:02
56    Nathan Kary            M 25-29     17/321       46:47     1:29:01     2:13:54     1:32:54        7:24    6:57     3:01:54
57    Brian Kleinhenz        M 30-34     15/375       49:13     1:33:40     2:18:54     1:28:44        6:24    6:58     3:02:24
58    Shai Birmaher          M 30-34     16/375       49:13     1:32:39     2:18:34     1:29:47        6:25    6:58     3:02:26
59    Chip Boertlein         M 35-39     10/359       47:37     1:31:07     2:16:23     1:31:32        7:11    6:59     3:02:39
60    John Fronduti          M 40-44      3/332       46:26     1:29:06     2:15:40     1:33:38        7:10    6:59     3:02:43
61    Franklin Baker         M 30-34     17/375       49:06     1:32:44     2:18:38     1:30:25        6:27    7:00     3:03:08
62    John Distler           M 18-24      5/176       49:14     1:32:41     2:18:08     1:30:35        6:43    7:00     3:03:15
63    Bruce Jones            M 55-59      2/162       48:38     1:32:04     2:18:14     1:31:16        6:43    7:00     3:03:20
64    Todd Brehm             M 30-34     18/375       45:33     1:29:15     2:16:22     1:34:10        6:46    7:01     3:03:25
65    Matt Ridel             M 40-44      4/332       49:18     1:32:42     2:18:38     1:31:00        6:40    7:01     3:03:42
66    Keith Hall             M 45-49      6/280       46:56     1:29:44     2:15:51     1:34:00        7:30    7:01     3:03:43
67    Gregory Nachtrab       M 30-34     19/375       47:10     1:30:29     2:17:00     1:33:16        6:48    7:01     3:03:45
68    Jeremy Steeves         M 25-29     18/321       49:15     1:32:42     2:18:38     1:31:08        6:23    7:01     3:03:49
69    Rachel Bea             F 30-34      2/360       46:44     1:28:36     2:15:24     1:35:19        7:32    7:02     3:03:55
70    Robert Staley          M 35-39     11/359       48:31     1:32:19     2:18:37     1:31:38        6:57    7:02     3:03:57
71    Erik Karnebeek         M 40-44      5/332       46:23     1:28:02     2:13:25     1:35:57        9:27    7:02     3:03:59
72    Mike Girardot          M 18-24      6/176       47:03     1:29:58     2:15:29     1:34:07        7:16    7:02     3:04:05
73    Jason Davoll           M 25-29     19/321       47:43     1:30:33     2:16:20     1:33:38        7:10    7:02     3:04:11
74    Josh Schwable          M 25-29     20/321       48:12     1:30:37     2:16:22     1:33:39        7:01    7:02     3:04:15
75    Lee Sekinger           M 25-29     21/321       44:32     1:27:47     2:17:50     1:36:35        7:34    7:03     3:04:22
76    Ryan Taylor            M 30-34     20/375       49:22     1:32:43     2:18:37     1:31:41        6:55    7:03     3:04:23
77    Jeff Finke             M 25-29     22/321       45:42     1:27:44     2:14:13     1:36:52        7:37    7:03     3:04:36
78    Mark Yeazell           M 30-34     21/375       49:15     1:32:43     2:18:38     1:32:00        7:00    7:03     3:04:42
79    Marc Teismann          M 30-34     22/375       49:14     1:32:42     2:18:38     1:32:04                7:04     3:04:46
80    Harvey Lewis           M 35-39     12/359       49:14     1:32:43     2:18:37     1:32:04        7:17    7:04     3:04:46
81    Stephen Carter         M 30-34     23/375       48:25     1:31:40     2:18:37     1:33:08        7:01    7:04     3:04:47
82    Kevin Holthaus         M 18-24      7/176       49:03     1:32:30     2:17:57     1:32:18        6:47    7:04     3:04:48
83    Hugh Patton            M 30-34     24/375       46:13     1:28:58     2:16:21     1:35:58        7:07    7:04     3:04:55
84    Chris Dwyer            M 30-34     25/375       49:07     1:32:45     2:18:41     1:32:26        7:03    7:05     3:05:10
85    Ted Kauflin            M 45-49      7/280       47:23     1:30:45     2:16:34     1:34:27        8:06    7:05     3:05:11
86    Laurah Turner          F 30-34      3/360       49:15     1:32:41     2:18:39     1:32:36        7:18    7:05     3:05:17
87    Tommy Liu              M 30-34     26/375       49:21     1:32:41     2:18:38     1:32:46        7:21    7:05     3:05:27
88    Jason Burgett          M 35-39     13/359       50:34     1:34:50     2:22:24     1:31:04        6:32    7:06     3:05:53
89    Miguel Lara            M 18-24      8/176       44:03     1:24:54     2:10:22     1:41:06        7:39    7:06     3:06:00
90    Brock Hanthorn         M 45-49      8/280       49:14     1:32:37     2:18:35     1:33:26        7:25    7:06     3:06:02
91    Nathaniel Goss         M 25-29     23/321       50:13     1:34:52     2:22:11     1:31:31        6:55    7:07     3:06:23
92    Stephen MacKey         M 18-24      9/176       51:56     1:36:48     2:22:16     1:29:42        7:09    7:08     3:06:29
93    Zachery Murphy         M 18-24     10/176       47:37     1:31:28     2:19:16     1:35:06        7:10    7:08     3:06:34
94    Jeff Phillips          M 40-44      6/332       50:46     1:35:50     2:22:17     1:30:57        6:26    7:08     3:06:47
95    Cara Nichols           F 30-34      4/360       46:20     1:28:39     2:16:37     1:38:20        7:28    7:09     3:06:59
96    Kyle Lipton            M 18-24     11/176       49:17     1:32:39     2:18:34     1:34:29        8:10    7:09     3:07:08
97    Krista Seibert         F 40-44      1/239       50:28     1:34:28     2:21:28     1:32:50        6:47    7:09     3:07:18
98    Lisa Andi              F 30-34      5/360       48:24     1:32:16     2:19:02     1:35:18        7:16    7:10     3:07:33
99    Andrew Darcy           M 25-29     24/321       48:58     1:32:39     2:19:48     1:34:55        7:13    7:10     3:07:34
100   Jeffrey Williams       M 35-39     14/359       50:15     1:34:59     2:21:28     1:32:42        7:21    7:10     3:07:40
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101   Jay Brewer             M 45-49      9/280       50:31     1:35:34     2:22:01     1:32:16        7:21    7:11     3:07:50
102   Derek Jones            M 40-44      7/332       49:21     1:32:04     2:18:45     1:35:50        7:33    7:11     3:07:54
103   Pj Anderer             M 35-39     15/359       49:38     1:33:09     2:19:35     1:34:50        7:35    7:11     3:07:59
104   Grace Conrad           F 30-34      6/360       47:20     1:30:56     2:18:01     1:37:07        8:01    7:11     3:08:03
105   Eric Stanley           M 30-34     27/375       48:45     1:32:22     2:18:29     1:35:53        8:03    7:12     3:08:15
106   Stephanie Telek        F 18-24      1/217       48:12     1:31:55     2:19:39     1:36:25        6:57    7:12     3:08:19
107   David Ahlert           M 45-49     10/280       50:20     1:34:44     2:22:01     1:33:54        7:03    7:12     3:08:37
108   Kurt Fritzsche         M 35-39     16/359       50:14     1:35:00     2:22:20     1:33:45        6:47    7:13     3:08:45
109   Chad Russell           M 35-39     17/359       48:27     1:31:02     2:18:06     1:37:45        7:54    7:13     3:08:46
110   Peter Guza             M 30-34     28/375       50:16     1:35:09     2:22:24     1:33:42        6:30    7:13     3:08:50
111   Josh Taylor            M 25-29     25/321       44:23     1:26:23     2:15:04     1:42:34        8:33    7:13     3:08:56
112   Lisa Sand              F 25-29      2/314       50:19     1:35:06     2:22:25     1:33:51        7:06    7:13     3:08:57
113   Ari MacKinnon          M 30-34     29/375       48:58     1:32:39     2:19:48     1:36:20        7:40    7:13     3:08:59
114   Elijah Durian          M 18-24     12/176       50:12     1:36:16     2:23:53     1:32:52        6:26    7:14     3:09:07
115   Patrick Hinson         M 18-24     13/176       47:46     1:30:29     2:18:45     1:38:39        6:53    7:14     3:09:08
116   Allen Higginbotham     M 35-39     18/359       47:47     1:31:07     2:17:33     1:38:02        8:31    7:14     3:09:09
117   Corey Tuck             M 30-34     30/375       50:09     1:34:48     2:22:23     1:34:22        6:52    7:14     3:09:10
118   Hiroyuki Nojima        M 30-34     31/375       49:08     1:32:36     2:18:32     1:36:40        8:18    7:14     3:09:15
119   Jason Krasnow          M 35-39     19/359       49:54     1:34:09     2:21:27     1:35:08        7:15    7:14     3:09:16
120   Michael Banning        M 18-24     14/176       52:47     1:38:48     2:25:12     1:30:39        6:44    7:14     3:09:26
121   Jim Kelley             M 40-44      8/332       50:16     1:35:03     2:22:24     1:34:28        7:09    7:14     3:09:31
122   Matthew Garrod         M 35-39     20/359       50:14     1:35:08     2:22:23     1:34:33        7:17    7:15     3:09:41
123   Scott Bihl             M 35-39     21/359       50:14     1:35:03     2:22:23     1:34:38        7:17    7:15     3:09:41
124   Tony Petruzzello       M 18-24     15/176       50:13     1:35:00     2:22:27     1:35:29        7:06    7:17     3:10:28
125   Bobby Catlett          M 40-44      9/332       49:49     1:34:47     2:22:19     1:35:55        7:32    7:17     3:10:41
126   Jeff Taylor-Haas       M 30-34     32/375       50:12     1:34:58     2:22:30     1:35:57        7:27    7:18     3:10:55
127   Mathew Koelsch         M 18-24     16/176       48:18     1:32:51     2:20:11     1:38:20        7:39    7:18     3:11:11
128   Matt Wysong            M 18-24     17/176       46:31     1:28:08     2:18:38     1:43:04        7:35    7:18     3:11:12
129   Jimmy Colling          M 35-39     22/359       50:47     1:35:51     2:22:46     1:35:22        7:41    7:18     3:11:12
130   Digger Daley           M 40-44     10/332       49:43     1:34:01     2:21:56     1:37:15        7:36    7:18     3:11:16
131   Dave Gudat             M 40-44     11/332       49:16     1:35:10     2:23:52     1:36:12        7:06    7:19     3:11:21
132   Conrado Soria          M 30-34     33/375       50:06     1:34:42     2:22:06     1:36:42        7:45    7:19     3:11:23
133   Alison Delgado         F 30-34      7/360       47:23     1:31:33     2:20:45     1:40:17        7:58    7:20     3:11:49
134   Court Laubach          M 40-44     12/332       50:27     1:35:51     2:24:11     1:36:12        7:07    7:20     3:12:02
135   Joshua Bolinger        M 30-34     34/375       51:04     1:36:40     2:25:12     1:35:31        7:15    7:21     3:12:11
136   Tim Clement            M 50-54      2/224       49:37     1:35:57     2:25:10     1:36:30        6:49    7:21     3:12:26
137   Skye Taylor            F 18-24      2/217       50:50     1:36:40     2:24:53     1:35:56        7:09    7:22     3:12:35
138   Katie Singer           F 30-34      8/360       49:14     1:34:01     2:21:45     1:38:39        8:20    7:22     3:12:39
139   Neil Martin            M 55-59      3/162       49:02     1:33:25     2:22:03     1:39:16        7:33    7:22     3:12:41
140   Craig North            M 55-59      4/162       50:55     1:36:42     2:25:03     1:36:08        7:07    7:22     3:12:49
141   Jon Bielski            M 35-39     23/359       50:52     1:36:46     2:25:45     1:36:10        6:50    7:22     3:12:56
142   Erin Bauer             F 18-24      3/217       50:34     1:35:55     2:24:04     1:37:05        7:26    7:22     3:13:00
143   Bryan Wiery            M 35-39     24/359       50:30     1:36:14     2:24:55     1:37:27                7:24     3:13:40
144   Doug Maxwell           M 45-49     11/280       46:44     1:28:52     2:18:05     1:44:54        9:28    7:24     3:13:46
145   Luke Mafazy            M 25-29     26/321       51:11     1:36:46     2:25:27     1:37:02        7:03    7:24     3:13:48
146   Jonathan Spry          M 25-29     27/321       49:17     1:33:11     2:21:28     1:40:38        7:57    7:24     3:13:48
147   Donny Danner           M 50-54      3/224       50:24     1:33:56     2:19:50     1:39:54        9:26    7:24     3:13:50
148   David Cook             M 40-44     13/332       51:09     1:36:50     2:25:48     1:37:00        7:03    7:24     3:13:50
149   Matthew Perry          M 30-34     35/375       51:10     1:36:53     2:25:46     1:37:09        7:10    7:25     3:14:02
150   Adam Kline             M 25-29     28/321       50:20     1:33:53     2:22:37     1:40:09        7:36    7:25     3:14:02
151   Zach Perkins           M 18-24     18/176       48:07     1:32:45     2:23:09     1:41:22        7:04    7:25     3:14:06
152   Joe Rammelsberg        M 30-34     36/375       49:06     1:33:19     2:19:59     1:40:51        8:55    7:25     3:14:09
153   Charles Gartland       M 55-59      5/162       51:05     1:36:50     2:25:30     1:37:25        7:20    7:25     3:14:15
154   Andrew Kossen          M 40-44     14/332       51:10     1:36:52     2:25:47     1:37:26        7:25    7:25     3:14:17
155   Jeremy Perry           M 35-39     25/359       50:12     1:35:12     2:23:12     1:39:08        7:47    7:25     3:14:20
156   Lisa Roe               F 40-44      2/239       49:16     1:33:33     2:22:53     1:40:49        7:28    7:26     3:14:22
157   David Bruestle         M 25-29     29/321       51:09     1:36:56     2:25:49     1:37:27        7:28    7:26     3:14:22
158   David McCray           M 40-44     15/332       49:13     1:33:57     2:23:11     1:40:26        7:47    7:26     3:14:22
159   Eric Hunziker          M 40-44     16/332       51:17     1:36:52     2:25:52     1:37:38        7:34    7:26     3:14:30
160   Arnulfo Quimare        M 30-34     37/375       46:52     1:28:23     2:19:00     1:46:11        8:25    7:26     3:14:33
161   Jason Wilson           M 35-39     26/359       50:57     1:36:31     2:24:56     1:38:09        7:59    7:26     3:14:40
162   Keith Tenoever         M 40-44     17/332       52:13     1:39:09     2:27:30     1:35:39        7:40    7:27     3:14:47
163   Anthony Ripberger      M 35-39     27/359       50:11     1:34:58     2:22:21     1:40:05        7:51    7:27     3:15:03
164   Ken Taylor             M 50-54      4/224       52:16     1:38:48     2:27:09     1:36:23        8:01    7:27     3:15:11
165   Mark Ragase            M 35-39     28/359       51:10     1:36:53     2:25:49     1:38:22        7:57    7:28     3:15:14
166   Mike Taylor            M 18-24     19/176       51:10     1:36:38     2:24:29     1:38:44        8:16    7:28     3:15:22
167   Phill Taylor           M 18-24     20/176       51:10     1:36:52     2:24:29     1:38:31        8:16    7:28     3:15:22
168   Phillip Ross           M 25-29     30/321       51:23     1:37:41     2:27:23     1:37:46        7:14    7:28     3:15:27
169   Jeremy Heimerl         M 18-24     21/176       52:33     1:39:17     2:28:12     1:36:12        6:56    7:28     3:15:28
170   Tyler Phillips         M 18-24     22/176       55:21     1:41:28     2:26:32     1:34:02        8:18    7:28     3:15:29
171   Daniel Cody            M 30-34     38/375       49:19     1:32:44     2:22:00     1:42:50        7:53    7:28     3:15:33
172   Ryan Adcock            M 30-34     39/375       50:14     1:35:04     2:22:25     1:40:32        8:07    7:28     3:15:36
173   Sean Mooney            M 30-34     40/375       53:16     1:39:20     2:28:31     1:36:19        7:11    7:29     3:15:39
174   John Wulsin            M 25-29     31/321       52:36     1:39:30     2:28:25     1:36:13        6:41    7:29     3:15:43
175   Michael Ooten          M 25-29     32/321       47:21     1:30:24     2:18:30     1:45:20        9:43    7:29     3:15:44
176   Scott Goertemiller     M 45-49     12/280       49:20     1:34:30     2:24:34     1:41:53        7:36    7:30     3:16:23
177   Howard Miller          M 40-44     18/332       49:17     1:33:25     2:23:52     1:43:00        7:53    7:30     3:16:25
178   Carrie McCoy           F 25-29      3/314       51:27     1:37:12     2:27:06     1:39:22        7:23    7:31     3:16:33
179   Ryan Enke              M 30-34     41/375       50:16     1:35:05     2:22:31     1:41:29        8:34    7:31     3:16:34
180   Mike Becker            M 45-49     13/280       52:08     1:38:04     2:26:57     1:38:38        7:29    7:31     3:16:41
181   Cory Clementz          M 18-24     23/176       50:56     1:36:30     2:25:06     1:40:14        8:06    7:31     3:16:43
182   Ryan Pubentz           M 30-34     42/375       52:35     1:39:06     2:28:15     1:37:44        7:03    7:31     3:16:50
183   Kevin Larson           M 50-54      5/224       52:18     1:38:51     2:27:51     1:38:08        7:47    7:32     3:16:58
184   Jason Williams         M 45-49     14/280       50:34     1:35:25     2:24:55     1:41:36        8:16    7:32     3:17:01
185   Emily Krumel           F 18-24      4/217       52:10     1:38:33     2:27:01     1:38:34        7:49    7:32     3:17:06
186   Dave Dail              M 30-34     43/375       48:33     1:31:59     2:24:17     1:45:10        8:55    7:32     3:17:08
187   Ivo Tatrik             M 35-39     29/359       50:14     1:35:05     2:23:47     1:42:08        7:56    7:32     3:17:13
188   Craig Feltmann         M 40-44     19/332       50:54     1:37:17     2:26:56     1:40:13        7:41    7:33     3:17:30
189   Justin Zanotti         M 25-29     33/321       50:49     1:35:44     2:25:03     1:41:49        7:30    7:33     3:17:33
190   Andrew Smiley          M 18-24     24/176       52:08     1:37:35     2:25:33     1:40:00        8:23    7:33     3:17:34
191   Wesley White           M 30-34     44/375       53:44     1:40:21     2:29:00     1:37:15        7:23    7:33     3:17:36
192   Morgan Powers          F 18-24      5/217       55:07     1:43:47     2:33:09     1:33:54        6:20    7:33     3:17:41
193   Stephen Hibbs          M 40-44     20/332       49:51     1:34:32     2:22:04     1:43:26        8:59    7:34     3:17:58
194   Griff Jones            M 40-44     21/332       50:50     1:36:45     2:25:51     1:41:17        8:36    7:34     3:18:01
195   Tim Cantrell           M 40-44     22/332       50:53     1:36:46     2:25:47     1:41:16        8:37    7:34     3:18:02
196   Jorge Kuljis           M 30-34     45/375       54:43     1:42:49     2:31:45     1:35:44        7:01    7:35     3:18:33
197   Harry Applegate        M 30-34     46/375       49:17     1:32:42     2:18:46     1:45:58        9:15    7:35     3:18:40
198   Ronald Ross            M 25-29     34/321       48:46     1:34:46     2:25:56     1:43:56        7:00    7:36     3:18:42
199   Zach Sturwold          M 18-24     25/176       52:15     1:38:56     2:29:31     1:39:48        7:22    7:36     3:18:44
200   Don Haskell            M 35-39     30/359       50:58     1:36:46     2:26:18     1:42:00        7:37    7:36     3:18:46
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201   Benton Gady            M 30-34     47/375       52:30     1:38:50     2:28:50     1:39:57        7:26    7:36     3:18:46
202   Heather Corcoran       F 40-44      3/239       50:45     1:37:45     2:28:17     1:41:02        7:50    7:36     3:18:47
203   Tj Candy               M 50-54      6/224       49:21     1:34:42     2:23:27     1:44:12        9:03    7:36     3:18:53
204   Kelly Meyer            F 18-24      6/217       52:10     1:38:32     2:28:54     1:40:22        7:27    7:36     3:18:54
205   Anthony Ham            M 35-39     31/359       49:18     1:32:51     2:20:26     1:46:04        8:29    7:36     3:18:54
206   George Werner Jr.      M 45-49     15/280       52:43     1:39:40     2:29:55     1:39:16        7:20    7:36     3:18:55
207   Alanah Sonntag         F 18-24      7/217       46:44     1:32:42     2:25:02     1:46:16        8:08    7:36     3:18:58
208   David Holmen           M 50-54      7/224       50:48     1:37:19     2:27:49     1:41:42        7:30    7:36     3:19:00
209   Curtis Oberschlake     M 18-24     26/176       51:45     1:38:00     2:28:00     1:41:01        7:29    7:36     3:19:01
210   Meghan Munzel          F 35-39      2/267       52:34     1:39:17     2:29:18     1:39:53        8:16    7:37     3:19:10
211   Brandon Eagen          M 25-29     35/321       52:35     1:39:13     2:29:13     1:39:59        7:27    7:37     3:19:12
212   Benjamin Clare         M 35-39     32/359       51:19     1:37:39     2:28:59     1:41:41        7:35    7:37     3:19:19
213   Brian Svejkosky        M 18-24     27/176       51:01     1:37:33     2:28:18     1:41:50        7:25    7:37     3:19:23
214   Casey McNealy          M 18-24     28/176       53:23     1:40:16     2:27:45     1:39:07        7:23    7:37     3:19:23
215   Caroline Grunenwald    F 25-29      4/314       52:00     1:37:30     2:25:36     1:41:58        8:15    7:37     3:19:27
216   Dan Lee                M 35-39     33/359       52:37     1:39:31     2:29:44     1:39:57        7:48    7:37     3:19:28
217   Tom Cady               M 45-49     16/280       50:16     1:35:51     2:26:12     1:43:37        8:36    7:37     3:19:28
218   Andrew Ulrey           M 18-24     29/176       52:40     1:39:33     2:29:45     1:39:56        7:48    7:37     3:19:28
219   Zachary Phillips       M 18-24     30/176       51:22     1:37:37     2:28:42     1:41:58        7:14    7:38     3:19:34
220   Daniel Heffernan Dds   M 55-59      6/162       51:37     1:36:58     2:25:35     1:42:42        8:36    7:38     3:19:39
221   Len Schuster           M 50-54      8/224       50:15     1:35:01     2:22:23     1:44:46        8:23    7:38     3:19:46
222   Sean Molony            M 40-44     23/332       50:33     1:35:55     2:25:27     1:44:29        7:30    7:39     3:20:23
223   Holly Mandzak          F 18-24      8/217       53:24     1:41:17     2:31:18     1:39:28        7:44    7:40     3:20:45
224   Matthew Ferrara        M 30-34     48/375       51:52     1:38:08     2:28:34     1:42:41        8:04    7:40     3:20:48
225   Aaron Hawkins          M 40-44     24/332       53:20     1:39:35     2:28:55     1:41:14        7:44    7:40     3:20:49
226   Marc Nie               M 18-24     31/176       46:42     1:27:31     2:13:16     1:53:23        9:33    7:41     3:20:54
227   Jamey Rutschilling     M 25-29     36/321       57:43     1:44:55     2:34:51     1:36:07        6:31    7:41     3:21:02
228   Michael Absalon        M 45-49     17/280       52:17     1:38:41     2:28:25     1:42:37        8:28    7:41     3:21:17
229   Brian Gittinger        M 30-34     49/375       50:14     1:35:08     2:25:53     1:46:12        7:56    7:42     3:21:19
230   Jill Peters            F 45-49      1/161       51:10     1:38:06     2:29:15     1:43:22        8:07    7:42     3:21:27
231   Mike Meiners           M 35-39     34/359       51:02     1:37:33     2:28:16     1:44:08        8:18    7:42     3:21:40
232   Andrew Wetterer        M 25-29     37/321       50:45     1:39:06     2:29:17     1:42:39        7:49    7:42     3:21:45
233   Jeng-Yau Lin           M 45-49     18/280       53:34     1:41:40     2:33:27     1:40:06        7:14    7:43     3:21:46
234   Jeffrey Bigner         M 25-29     38/321       52:55     1:39:46     2:29:58     1:42:01        7:58    7:43     3:21:46
235   Renee Imbalzano Zegar  F 35-39      3/267       51:48     1:37:57     2:27:03     1:43:51        8:52    7:43     3:21:48
236   Nicholas Ciaccio       M 40-44     25/332       50:57     1:38:21     2:29:09     1:43:28        7:58    7:43     3:21:48
237   MacK Exilus            M 25-29     39/321       52:50     1:39:02     2:29:08     1:42:53        8:05    7:43     3:21:55
238   Pat Tassone            M 25-29     40/321       51:22     1:37:40     2:27:22     1:44:17        7:41    7:43     3:21:57
239   Lawrence Droege        M 30-34     50/375       52:27     1:38:59     2:29:21     1:43:14        7:59    7:44     3:22:13
240   Jeremy Headrick        M 40-44     26/332       52:35     1:39:27     2:30:24     1:42:50        7:44    7:44     3:22:16
241   Rick Lukin             M 45-49     19/280       49:33     1:36:10     2:29:29     1:46:12        7:46    7:44     3:22:21
242   Jen Horenziak          F 40-44      4/239       52:13     1:39:11     2:29:51     1:43:10        8:40    7:44     3:22:21
243   Matthew Feldhaus       M 25-29     41/321       51:04     1:38:15     2:29:41     1:44:27        8:16    7:45     3:22:42
244   Jed Hartings           M 35-39     35/359       52:46     1:40:56     2:32:25     1:41:49        7:23    7:45     3:22:44
245   Eric Gamble            M 40-44     27/332       52:06     1:39:22     2:30:10     1:43:32        7:54    7:45     3:22:53
246   Vincent Castrigano     M 25-29     42/321       52:37     1:38:41     2:28:13     1:44:16        8:10    7:45     3:22:56
247   Tom Stawicki           M 35-39     36/359       53:37     1:41:38     2:33:23     1:41:29        7:23    7:46     3:23:06
248   Darnell Roberts        M 25-29     43/321       51:01     1:37:39     2:28:42     1:45:28        8:22    7:46     3:23:07
249   Pat Brown              M 35-39     37/359       52:55     1:40:22     2:31:51     1:42:48        7:39    7:46     3:23:09
250   Brian Mills            M 40-44     28/332       54:38     1:42:31     2:31:25     1:40:38        8:31    7:46     3:23:09
251   Danilo Palazzo         M 50-54      9/224       51:13     1:37:11     2:26:32     1:46:15        8:32    7:46     3:23:26
252   Yuki Takahashi         M 40-44     29/332       52:49     1:40:12     2:31:46     1:43:19        7:58    7:47     3:23:30
253   Janette Adams Erchinge F 45-49      2/161       51:55     1:38:35     2:28:41     1:45:05        8:28    7:47     3:23:39
254   David Jepson           M 35-39     38/359       51:56     1:39:25     2:31:52     1:44:16        7:18    7:47     3:23:41
255   Charles Bell           M 45-49     20/280       57:36     1:46:08     2:35:53     1:37:47        7:15    7:47     3:23:54
256   Andrew Hebard          M 40-44     30/332       52:24     1:39:29     2:29:52     1:44:30        8:35    7:48     3:23:58
257   Tohru Kamiya           M 18-24     32/176       54:46     1:42:06     2:33:53     1:41:53        7:23    7:48     3:23:59
258   Mark Warren            M 40-44     31/332       56:33     1:46:04     2:37:19     1:37:55        6:47    7:48     3:23:59
259   Liz Favret             F 30-34      9/360       53:57     1:43:07     2:34:22     1:40:54        7:16    7:48     3:24:00
260   Stephen Sharp          M 30-34     51/375       53:55     1:41:34     2:33:08     1:42:30        7:52    7:48     3:24:03
261   Steve Horenziak        M 35-39     39/359       52:14     1:39:34     2:30:17     1:44:30        7:55    7:48     3:24:04
262   Matthew Fitzpatrick    M 40-44     32/332       57:36     1:46:09     2:35:52     1:37:57        7:26    7:48     3:24:06
263   Krishna Keelapatla     M 35-39     40/359       53:01     1:41:39     2:33:25     1:42:28        7:42    7:48     3:24:07
264   Tom Kaylor             M 40-44     33/332       52:48     1:40:52     2:33:20     1:43:19        7:46    7:48     3:24:11
265   Lisa Burkhead          F 30-34     10/360       52:43     1:40:45     2:32:03     1:43:29        8:15    7:48     3:24:14
266   Dean Gaynier           M 35-39     41/359       49:13     1:34:21     2:25:06     1:49:55        9:00    7:48     3:24:15
267   Kevin Gady             M 35-39     42/359       52:30     1:38:52     2:28:50     1:45:25        9:25    7:48     3:24:17
268   Kyle Fahrenkamp        M 35-39     43/359       53:36     1:41:44     2:33:29     1:42:39        8:03    7:48     3:24:22
269   Roland Molina          M 30-34     52/375       53:37     1:41:44     2:33:30     1:42:39        8:03    7:49     3:24:23
270   David Zappe            M 45-49     21/280       52:45     1:37:08     2:27:06     1:47:15        8:25    7:49     3:24:23
271   Charles Brady          M 45-49     22/280       53:37     1:41:41     2:33:28     1:42:48        7:58    7:49     3:24:28
272   Casey Prosise          M 35-39     44/359       52:49     1:38:17     2:29:46     1:46:17        7:38    7:49     3:24:34
273   Ben Hiles              M 30-34     53/375       49:50     1:36:08     2:28:47     1:48:28        8:06    7:49     3:24:35
274   Jon Hostasa            M 30-34     54/375       51:10     1:36:45     2:28:35     1:47:52        8:20    7:49     3:24:36
275   Michael Mills          M 30-34     55/375       52:39     1:39:30     2:30:17     1:45:07        8:16    7:49     3:24:37
276   Brendan Leach          M 18-24     33/176       52:35     1:39:29     2:29:42     1:45:09        8:20    7:49     3:24:38
277   Robert McNair          M 30-34     56/375       53:23     1:41:27     2:33:15     1:43:18        7:44    7:49     3:24:44
278   Brad Kopetsky          M 30-34     57/375       51:39     1:38:07     2:29:51     1:46:41        8:07    7:49     3:24:48
279   Andrew Michael         M 25-29     44/321       53:45     1:42:01     2:33:41     1:42:48        7:56    7:50     3:24:49
280   John Grubbs            M 30-34     58/375       55:45     1:43:04     2:32:47     1:41:57        8:11    7:50     3:25:01
281   Kristin Hoffman        F 35-39      4/267       54:04     1:42:10     2:33:28     1:43:01        7:49    7:50     3:25:10
282   Ryan Sano              M 18-24     34/176       52:30     1:39:00     2:29:44     1:46:24        8:13    7:51     3:25:23
283   Nick Fallat            M 30-34     59/375       52:39     1:39:25     2:29:48     1:46:01        8:50    7:51     3:25:26
284   Mandahezi N. Solo      M 35-39     45/359       48:14     1:29:07     2:22:09     1:56:26        9:00    7:51     3:25:32
285   Michael Hallbauer      M 45-49     23/280       52:56     1:41:23     2:33:03     1:44:10        8:24    7:51     3:25:32
286   Malcolm Oliver         M 60-64       1/66       54:25     1:43:17     2:35:12     1:42:18        7:36    7:51     3:25:34
287   Tim Westrich           M 30-34     60/375       49:17     1:32:44     2:21:21     1:53:00       10:05    7:52     3:25:43
288   Samuel Bockhorst       M 18-24     35/176       51:00     1:36:34     2:27:40     1:49:10        7:59    7:52     3:25:44
289   Luca Daniele Bordin    M 30-34     61/375       55:07     1:45:03     2:36:48     1:40:45        7:13    7:52     3:25:48
290   Robert Nichols         M 40-44     34/332       53:49     1:41:26     2:32:00     1:44:30        9:36    7:52     3:25:55
291   Jongwan Kim            M 55-59      7/162       54:49     1:44:14     2:36:02     1:41:43        7:36    7:52     3:25:56
292   Jason Sroufe           M 35-39     46/359       52:40     1:40:32     2:31:26     1:45:29        7:57    7:52     3:26:00
293   Jimmy Marshall         M 30-34     62/375       50:16     1:35:42     2:27:08     1:50:28        8:46    7:53     3:26:09
294   Andrew Toussant        M 25-29     45/321       53:31     1:41:09     2:33:14     1:45:00        8:03    7:53     3:26:09
295   Jake Curry             M 25-29     46/321       49:16     1:32:43     2:25:54     1:53:29        8:20    7:53     3:26:12
296   Scott Smith            M 35-39     47/359       50:06     1:36:49     2:28:40     1:49:24                7:53     3:26:12
297   Mark Minotti           M 45-49     24/280       54:16     1:42:51     2:34:50     1:43:23        7:27    7:53     3:26:14
298   John Harrast           M 45-49     25/280       55:47     1:43:54     2:34:55     1:42:21        7:27    7:53     3:26:14
299   Josh Robinson          M 18-24     36/176       53:39     1:42:04     2:35:38     1:44:12        6:59    7:53     3:26:16
300   Patrick Grau           M 25-29     47/321       54:11     1:43:31     2:33:46     1:42:49        7:48    7:53     3:26:19
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301   Elizabeth Tedsen       F 25-29      5/314       49:28     1:36:31     2:30:27     1:49:53        8:39    7:53     3:26:24
302   Bryan Prack            M 35-39     48/359       51:09     1:38:09     2:30:00     1:48:16        8:20    7:53     3:26:24
303   James Brescoll         M 25-29     48/321       57:30     1:46:14     2:37:24     1:40:13        7:25    7:53     3:26:26
304   Christian Jenkins      M 40-44     35/332       54:58     1:44:11     2:35:50     1:42:19        8:02    7:53     3:26:29
305   Dan Homan              M 50-54     10/224       54:40     1:43:19     2:35:03     1:43:13        7:31    7:53     3:26:31
306   Andrew Hobson          M 30-34     63/375       54:54     1:43:38     2:34:49     1:42:58        8:17    7:54     3:26:35
307   Fabian Leiva           M 35-39     49/359       55:09     1:43:15     2:34:26     1:43:25        7:53    7:54     3:26:39
308   Madeline Jenkins       F 18-24      9/217       52:49     1:40:54     2:35:14     1:45:45        7:21    7:54     3:26:39
309   Ben Amlung             M 35-39     50/359       54:10     1:42:30     2:33:29     1:44:14        8:12    7:54     3:26:43
310   Mike Denton            M 45-49     26/280       53:19     1:40:58     2:32:45     1:45:49        9:02    7:54     3:26:46
311   Danny Wollner          M 25-29     49/321       49:15     1:32:41     2:24:34     1:54:08        9:27    7:54     3:26:49
312   Ethan Moore            M 25-29     50/321       54:02     1:41:54     2:34:32     1:44:56        7:45    7:54     3:26:50
313   Lance Bucher           M 40-44     36/332       54:44     1:43:40     2:34:40     1:43:12        8:29    7:54     3:26:52
314   Kevin McCleary         M 45-49     27/280       50:08     1:36:58     2:28:37     1:49:56        8:18    7:54     3:26:54
315   Andrew Evans           M 25-29     51/321       55:00     1:44:30     2:36:47     1:42:26        6:53    7:54     3:26:56
316   Bill Manuel            M 35-39     51/359       52:33     1:39:47     2:31:04     1:47:13        8:14    7:54     3:26:59
317   Jonathan Peets         M 25-29     52/321       50:20     1:38:07     2:31:26     1:48:58        8:15    7:55     3:27:05
318   Michiaki Inoue         M 45-49     28/280       53:44     1:41:37     2:33:25     1:45:28        8:40    7:55     3:27:05
319   Nicholas Sacksteder    M 25-29     53/321       57:12     1:45:52     2:36:16     1:41:16        7:17    7:55     3:27:07
320   Gary Nario             M 40-44     37/332       51:11     1:41:55     2:33:40     1:45:13        8:10    7:55     3:27:08
321   David Metka            M 50-54     11/224       54:18     1:42:59     2:35:11     1:44:10        7:59    7:55     3:27:08
322   Seth McLaughlin        M 50-54     12/224       54:11     1:42:30     2:33:44     1:44:39        8:19    7:55     3:27:08
323   Scott McCreight        M 45-49     29/280       54:52     1:44:14     2:37:02     1:42:57        7:15    7:55     3:27:11
324   Joshua Reed            M 25-29     54/321       48:42     1:33:24     2:28:28     1:53:50        7:56    7:55     3:27:14
325   Hannah Sutter          F 18-24     10/217       55:05     1:44:38     2:36:52     1:42:41        6:57    7:55     3:27:18
326   David Dawson           M 50-54     13/224       54:32     1:43:55     2:35:32     1:43:26        8:01    7:55     3:27:21
327   Gary Dechert           M 35-39     52/359       54:25     1:42:49     2:34:32     1:44:32        8:04    7:55     3:27:21
328   Mark Ernatt            M 50-54     14/224       55:13     1:44:42     2:36:58     1:42:40        7:07    7:55     3:27:22
329   Emily Spry             F 25-29      6/314       54:53     1:44:25     2:36:43     1:42:58        7:14    7:55     3:27:23
330   Brian Stumpo           M 35-39     53/359       55:02     1:44:22     2:36:07     1:43:05        7:55    7:56     3:27:26
331   Bryan Sucha            M 40-44     38/332       53:19     1:41:55     2:33:38     1:45:38        8:22    7:56     3:27:33
332   Allan Bennett          M 50-54     15/224       54:50     1:42:13     2:32:27     1:45:22        9:40    7:56     3:27:35
333   Angela Kasten          F 25-29      7/314       55:00     1:43:05     2:35:46     1:44:31        7:36    7:56     3:27:36
334   Ellen Nienhaus         F 25-29      8/314       54:51     1:42:54     2:34:21     1:44:47        8:03    7:56     3:27:40
335   Doyle Gross            M 25-29     55/321       57:26     1:45:53     2:36:06     1:41:53        9:03    7:56     3:27:45
336   Dave Maine             M 40-44     39/332       55:13     1:44:19     2:35:44     1:43:27        7:35    7:56     3:27:45
337   Jamie Insco            M 25-29     56/321       54:53     1:44:24     2:36:44     1:43:27        7:41    7:56     3:27:51
338   Rick Jones             M 35-39     54/359       55:59     1:44:30     2:36:15     1:43:23        7:33    7:57     3:27:53
339   Doug Lewis             M 40-44     40/332       55:03     1:44:34     2:36:51     1:43:19        7:32    7:57     3:27:53
340   Sean Mills             M 25-29     57/321       51:15     1:36:49     2:25:50     1:51:10        8:57    7:57     3:27:58
341   Irv Batten             M 50-54     16/224       42:24     1:25:34     2:16:59     2:02:26        9:50    7:57     3:28:00
342   Matthew McLinn         M 25-29     58/321       56:46     1:46:08     2:37:37     1:41:57        7:48    7:57     3:28:04
343   Phil Dammarell         M 45-49     30/280       55:30     1:44:40     2:36:55     1:43:29        7:39    7:57     3:28:08
344   Roberto Matus          M 50-54     17/224       55:05     1:44:38     2:36:53     1:43:31        7:41    7:57     3:28:08
345   Shelley Todd           F 30-34     11/360       51:11     1:40:06     2:35:00     1:48:04        8:11    7:57     3:28:09
346   Ben Drexler            M 18-24     37/176       56:10     1:45:19     2:38:35     1:42:51        7:20    7:57     3:28:10
347   Sam Day                M 25-29     59/321       55:22     1:44:19     2:36:19     1:43:55        7:25    7:57     3:28:14
348   Jeff Stammen           M 25-29     60/321       55:02     1:44:00     2:35:53     1:44:18        7:44    7:57     3:28:17
349   Tim Clarke             M 40-44     41/332       55:36     1:45:22     2:37:43     1:42:58        7:44    7:58     3:28:20
350   Evan Wilder            M 18-24     38/176       55:48     1:44:39     2:37:19     1:43:43        7:42    7:58     3:28:21
351   Wendy Marshall         F 35-39      5/267       52:28     1:40:21     2:33:29     1:48:02        8:34    7:58     3:28:22
352   Christine Pruitt       F 35-39      6/267       55:05     1:44:01     2:36:35     1:44:22        7:34    7:58     3:28:23
353   Richard Adrian         M 40-44     42/332       55:26     1:43:31     2:37:17     1:44:52        7:33    7:58     3:28:23
354   Ron Pollock            M 35-39     55/359       54:52     1:43:10     2:35:15     1:45:16        7:35    7:58     3:28:25
355   Julie Southworth       F 25-29      9/314       55:19     1:44:46     2:37:00     1:43:41        7:30    7:58     3:28:26
356   Scott Aston            M 30-34     64/375       50:09     1:35:02     2:25:25     1:53:26       10:02    7:58     3:28:27
357   Adam Jones             M 18-24     39/176       53:19     1:41:27     2:32:11     1:47:04        8:02    7:58     3:28:31
358   Peter Alexander        M 40-44     43/332       53:36     1:41:41     2:34:06     1:46:55        8:16    7:58     3:28:36
359   Garrett Trubey         M 30-34     65/375       55:12     1:44:42     2:36:57     1:43:55        7:59    7:58     3:28:36
360   Ryen Lopresti          M 30-34     66/375       54:06     1:42:13     2:35:44     1:46:24        8:01    7:58     3:28:37
361   Greg Robson            M 35-39     56/359       55:51     1:45:05     2:36:31     1:43:33        8:31    7:58     3:28:37
362   Tyler Frazier          M 25-29     61/321       55:05     1:44:38     2:36:53     1:44:02        8:05    7:58     3:28:40
363   Steve Torok            M 45-49     31/280       55:05     1:44:38     2:36:53     1:44:02        8:05    7:58     3:28:40
364   Steven Najjar          M 45-49     32/280       58:26     1:53:00     2:44:23     1:35:41        6:56    7:58     3:28:41
365   Justin Noppert         M 35-39     57/359       48:34     1:33:30     2:22:22     1:55:11       11:36    7:58     3:28:41
366   Ron Branham            M 50-54     18/224       54:52     1:43:54     2:36:49     1:44:47        8:00    7:58     3:28:41
367   Jeremy Cherteiny       M 30-34     67/375       52:24     1:39:00     2:30:33     1:49:46        9:24    7:59     3:28:45
368   Chris Graham           M 35-39     58/359       53:23     1:40:51     2:32:58     1:47:55        8:55    7:59     3:28:46
369   Sean Pfister           M 40-44     44/332       53:56     1:42:43     2:33:48     1:46:05        8:02    7:59     3:28:48
370   Aaron Hemmert          M 30-34     68/375       53:41     1:41:46     2:33:39     1:47:07        8:29    7:59     3:28:53
371   Danny Shah             M 25-29     62/321       55:43     1:45:51     2:38:00     1:43:05        7:17    7:59     3:28:56
372   Daniel Kester          M 18-24     40/176       55:04     1:43:46     2:36:10     1:45:15        7:50    7:59     3:29:01
373   Mike Lies              M 55-59      8/162       53:17     1:43:53     2:37:28     1:45:08        7:46    7:59     3:29:01
374   Mike See               M 45-49     33/280       54:57     1:44:26     2:36:41     1:44:46        8:17    8:00     3:29:11
375   Kevin Levine           M 45-49     34/280       54:46     1:44:05     2:36:35     1:45:13        8:13    8:00     3:29:18
376   Hellen Scharff         F 40-44      5/239       53:28     1:41:47     2:33:40     1:47:38        8:36    8:00     3:29:25
377   Scott Krause           M 30-34     69/375       55:32     1:44:26     2:36:42     1:45:05        8:11    8:00     3:29:30
378   Brian Kellerman        M 25-29     63/321       51:10     1:36:46     2:28:38     1:52:45        9:29    8:00     3:29:31
379   David Krekeler         M 50-54     19/224       57:41     1:47:59     2:39:58     1:41:49        7:32    8:01     3:29:48
380   Brian Schleeper        M 40-44     45/332       55:27     1:44:52     2:35:35     1:44:57        8:05    8:01     3:29:48
381   James Galloway         M 30-34     70/375       50:50     1:37:44     2:32:38     1:52:05        8:32    8:01     3:29:48
382   Armando Valerio        M 40-44     46/332       55:07     1:44:39     2:36:55     1:45:12        8:14    8:01     3:29:50
383   Colleen Devanney       F 30-34     12/360       55:10     1:44:11     2:36:38     1:45:44        8:03    8:01     3:29:55
384   Jennifer Pryor         F 35-39      7/267       54:39     1:43:07     2:35:38     1:46:51        8:22    8:01     3:29:57
385   Laurie Davis           F 45-49      3/161       55:19     1:44:42     2:37:16     1:45:24        8:11    8:02     3:30:06
386   Stacey Darling         F 30-34     13/360       53:10     1:36:02     2:20:13     1:54:12       34:16    8:02     3:30:14
387   Jeff Collins           M 25-29     64/321       46:28     1:27:31     2:25:45     2:02:45        8:33    8:02     3:30:16
388   Tara Teras             F 35-39      8/267       54:44     1:44:21     2:36:35     1:45:57        8:13    8:02     3:30:18
389   Matthew Gager          M 35-39     59/359       57:25     1:48:35     2:41:04     1:41:47        7:11    8:02     3:30:21
390   Pattie Lucking         F 50-54      1/134       55:18     1:44:37     2:36:55     1:45:58        8:28    8:03     3:30:35
391   Andrew Cassady         M 18-24     41/176       52:00     1:40:26     2:34:00     1:50:09        8:35    8:03     3:30:35
392   Samuel Bell            M 18-24     42/176       51:59     1:40:26     2:34:01     1:50:10        8:36    8:03     3:30:35
393   Zachary Albaugh        M 35-39     60/359       54:55     1:43:17     2:34:31     1:47:24        7:52    8:03     3:30:40
394   Marie Audett           F 25-29     10/314       53:58     1:43:24     2:37:18     1:47:18        8:11    8:03     3:30:42
395   David Humphrey         M 50-54     20/224       55:40     1:45:38     2:39:16     1:45:26        7:30    8:04     3:31:03
396   Nathan Thornton        M 35-39     61/359       56:39     1:47:13     2:39:11     1:44:01        7:42    8:04     3:31:14
397   Sarah Mennone          F 25-29     11/314       55:09     1:44:26     2:36:52     1:47:00        8:29    8:05     3:31:25
398   Sean Lovelace          M 40-44     47/332       52:27     1:39:31     2:33:26     1:51:57        8:26    8:05     3:31:28
399   Chris Cavanaugh        M 40-44     48/332       46:50     1:31:22     2:27:23     2:00:07        8:41    8:05     3:31:28
400   John Nguyen            M 45-49     35/280       53:34     1:41:57     2:34:03     1:49:37        8:44    8:05     3:31:34
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Flying Pig Marathon 2013 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jimmy Fryer            M 50-54     21/224       54:08     1:43:07     2:36:38     1:48:29        7:53    8:05     3:31:35
402   Brian Bishop           M 40-44     49/332       55:11     1:44:37     2:37:07     1:47:11        8:37    8:05     3:31:47
403   Scott Badzik           M 40-44     50/332       53:45     1:41:52     2:34:47     1:49:56        8:47    8:06     3:31:48
404   John Schermerhorn      M 25-29     65/321       55:27     1:44:22     2:36:41     1:47:32        9:23    8:06     3:31:54
405   Kelly Cropp            F 50-54      2/134       56:18     1:45:56     2:38:50     1:46:05        8:07    8:06     3:32:00
406   Lyness Sondra          F 30-34     14/360       57:51     1:48:38     2:41:41     1:43:25        7:26    8:06     3:32:03
407   Kevin Fischio          M 25-29     66/321       53:43     1:41:52     2:34:18     1:50:29        8:17    8:07     3:32:20
408   Ken Curran             M 18-24     43/176       55:00     1:44:32     2:38:29     1:47:49        7:31    8:07     3:32:21
409   Danny Finn             M 35-39     62/359       58:27     1:48:35     2:43:44     1:43:47        6:56    8:07     3:32:22
410   Linda Curran           F 40-44      6/239       57:34     1:48:08     2:40:54     1:44:17        7:54    8:07     3:32:24
411   Jens Sutmoller         M 25-29     67/321       58:12     1:47:15     2:38:45     1:45:10        8:20    8:07     3:32:25
412   Michael Bellman        M 45-49     36/280       55:46     1:45:53     2:39:17     1:46:37        7:57    8:07     3:32:30
413   Andy McGarvey          M 50-54     22/224       56:01     1:45:56     2:38:42     1:46:36        8:27    8:07     3:32:32
414   Raphael Thuin          M 30-34     71/375       55:42     1:45:25     2:38:21     1:47:10        7:39    8:07     3:32:34
415   Jennifer Begue         F 30-34     15/360       57:53     1:48:26     2:41:54     1:44:10        7:33    8:07     3:32:35
416   Jackie Pfeiffer        F 30-34     16/360       56:46     1:47:24     2:40:27     1:45:17        7:42    8:08     3:32:41
417   Lindsay Martin         F 25-29     12/314       55:57     1:45:26     2:38:48     1:47:16        8:31    8:08     3:32:42
418   Jake Crosley           M 18-24     44/176       53:31     1:40:48     2:32:20     1:51:54        9:38    8:08     3:32:42
419   Brett Nolan            M 30-34     72/375       57:27     1:47:27     2:40:22     1:45:17        7:31    8:08     3:32:43
420   Craig Summe            M 18-24     45/176     1:02:14     1:52:31     2:44:16     1:40:13        6:30    8:08     3:32:43
421   Oisin Murphy           M 25-29     68/321       51:17     1:38:34     2:34:07     1:54:10        9:13    8:08     3:32:43
422   Chris Heiden           M 25-29     69/321       55:59     1:45:11     2:38:32     1:47:35        8:16    8:08     3:32:46
423   Andrew Heiden          M 25-29     70/321       55:59     1:45:40     2:38:34     1:47:07        8:16    8:08     3:32:46
424   Tricia Thompson        F 25-29     13/314       56:13     1:46:50     2:40:26     1:46:02        7:31    8:08     3:32:51
425   Danielle Schneider     F 25-29     14/314       56:13     1:46:42     2:40:51     1:46:12        7:31    8:08     3:32:54
426   Stephanie Miller       F 30-34     17/360       56:13     1:46:42     2:40:52     1:46:12        7:31    8:08     3:32:54
427   Mike Cummings          M 40-44     51/332       56:43     1:48:18     2:42:11     1:44:40        7:42    8:08     3:32:58
428   John Skerl             M 35-39     63/359       56:41     1:46:37     2:40:02     1:46:27        8:02    8:08     3:33:03
429   Dan Kelly              M 45-49     37/280       58:06     1:48:57     2:40:28     1:44:08        7:29    8:08     3:33:04
430   Chris Lenhof           M 30-34     73/375       53:30     1:44:50     2:37:04     1:48:16        9:23    8:08     3:33:06
431   James Jansing          M 55-59      9/162       56:21     1:46:14     2:39:40     1:46:54        7:57    8:09     3:33:08
432   Seth Sweatt            M 25-29     71/321       58:20     1:48:50     2:41:44     1:44:19        7:31    8:09     3:33:09
433   Steve Madden           M 55-59     10/162       54:38     1:43:58     2:37:37     1:49:15        8:42    8:09     3:33:12
434   Trevin Peterson        M 18-24     46/176       55:49     1:40:53     2:30:14     1:52:34        8:21    8:09     3:33:26
435   Russell Johnson        M 50-54     23/224       55:10     1:45:15     2:40:20     1:48:13        7:50    8:09     3:33:27
436   Jay Earich             M 55-59     11/162       55:03     1:44:36     2:36:53     1:48:53        9:13    8:09     3:33:28
437   Doug Dean              M 50-54     24/224       55:02     1:44:33     2:37:01     1:49:02        8:59    8:10     3:33:35
438   Abigail Cales          F 25-29     15/314       54:35     1:43:42     2:35:48     1:49:55        9:25    8:10     3:33:36
439   Jenny Perrino          F 25-29     16/314       55:26     1:45:24     2:39:26     1:48:13        8:10    8:10     3:33:36
440   Scott Plumley          M 45-49     38/280       56:23     1:45:45     2:39:07     1:47:53        8:04    8:10     3:33:38
441   Justin Heeger          M 25-29     72/321       56:24     1:45:44     2:39:07     1:47:55        8:03    8:10     3:33:39
442   Lorinda Limpf          F 45-49      4/161       54:48     1:44:56     2:38:55     1:48:44        8:25    8:10     3:33:40
443   Benjamin Cox           M 30-34     74/375       56:38     1:46:54     2:41:15     1:46:52        7:30    8:10     3:33:45
444   Jessica Smith          F 18-24     11/217       54:58     1:44:32     2:39:42     1:49:16        7:53    8:10     3:33:47
445   Scott Rose             M 25-29     73/321       55:52     1:45:10     2:37:21     1:48:42       10:22    8:10     3:33:52
446   Robert Kappers         M 25-29     74/321       54:38     1:43:32     2:36:46     1:50:28        8:33    8:11     3:33:59
447   Ryan Nichols           M 35-39     64/359       54:45     1:43:42     2:36:12     1:50:19       11:09    8:11     3:34:00
448   Ryan Sakemiller        M 40-44     52/332       55:11     1:44:39     2:38:38     1:49:23        7:54    8:11     3:34:02
449   Ann Kim                F 25-29     17/314       55:16     1:46:02     2:40:50     1:48:03        8:00    8:11     3:34:04
450   Kenji Heilman          M 40-44     53/332       56:13     1:46:52     2:40:53     1:47:16        8:11    8:11     3:34:08
451   Monique Choquette      F 35-39      9/267       56:13     1:46:52     2:43:33     1:47:16        8:13    8:11     3:34:08
452   Shenghe Zhan           M 45-49     39/280       55:02     1:44:28     2:37:53     1:49:41        8:30    8:11     3:34:09
453   Daniel Rabkin          M 30-34     75/375       53:00     1:42:17     2:36:08     1:51:53        8:36    8:11     3:34:09
454   Kelia Hamilton         F 18-24     12/217       57:52     1:49:07     2:42:27     1:45:05        7:49    8:11     3:34:11
455   Katie Kleeman          F 35-39     10/267       54:06     1:42:59     2:37:03     1:51:16        8:42    8:11     3:34:14
456   Haley Moeller          F 18-24     13/217       56:20     1:46:16     2:39:40     1:47:59        8:04    8:11     3:34:15
457   Kacey Tulley           F 35-39     11/267       56:08     1:46:49     2:40:47     1:47:28        8:06    8:11     3:34:17
458   Dan Strasser           M 35-39     65/359       56:07     1:46:37     2:40:37     1:47:44        8:07    8:11     3:34:20
459   Mark Feighery          M 55-59     12/162       55:12     1:44:43     2:38:54     1:49:38        8:19    8:11     3:34:21
460   Jason Wise             M 40-44     54/332       55:55     1:45:26     2:41:25     1:48:58        7:48    8:11     3:34:24
461   Matthew Reid           M 30-34     76/375       55:00     1:44:45     2:37:08     1:49:39        8:43    8:11     3:34:24
462   Colleen Gallagher      F 35-39     12/267       57:36     1:48:43     2:42:43     1:45:44        7:14    8:12     3:34:27
463   Lynn Burnett           M 55-59     13/162       55:03     1:44:22     2:37:36     1:50:09        8:46    8:12     3:34:30
464   Gretchen Schultz       F 25-29     18/314       57:32     1:47:44     2:41:30     1:46:48        8:17    8:12     3:34:31
465   Ben Fudge              M 18-24     47/176       54:17     1:41:37     2:35:36     1:52:56        8:30    8:12     3:34:32
466   Sara George            F 25-29     19/314       55:14     1:45:16     2:40:25     1:49:17        8:14    8:12     3:34:32
467   Holly Duncan           F 25-29     20/314       54:35     1:44:10     2:37:04     1:50:24        8:50    8:12     3:34:34
468   Tom Ernst              M 45-49     40/280       57:09     1:47:29     2:40:05     1:47:07        8:20    8:12     3:34:35
469   Skippy Steffen         F 25-29     21/314       54:55     1:44:32     2:38:48     1:50:04        7:44    8:12     3:34:36
470   John Clopeck           M 18-24     48/176       53:18     1:42:41     2:37:06     1:51:56        8:35    8:12     3:34:36
471   Frank Irwin            M 50-54     25/224       56:29     1:46:50     2:40:53     1:47:48        8:05    8:12     3:34:38
472   Erin Wuerdeman         F 35-39     13/267       57:51     1:48:38     2:42:08     1:46:03        7:53    8:12     3:34:41
473   Kim Martin             F 40-44      7/239       53:53     1:43:54     2:38:44     1:50:47        8:42    8:12     3:34:41
474   Christina Hill         F 25-29     22/314       53:16     1:42:41     2:37:31     1:52:00        8:14    8:12     3:34:41
475   Mitsuyoshi Shinohara   M 40-44     55/332       55:15     1:44:45     2:37:04     1:50:05        8:12    8:12     3:34:50
476   Joe Cobbs              M 35-39     66/359     1:00:02     1:52:04     2:44:53     1:42:51        7:12    8:13     3:34:55
477   Laurel Jacobs          F 30-34     18/360       55:29     1:47:07     2:41:32     1:47:49        8:03    8:13     3:34:55
478   Adam Meyer             M 35-39     67/359       54:07     1:43:24     2:36:53     1:51:35        8:24    8:13     3:34:58
479   Jeremy Price           M 40-44     56/332       54:04     1:42:24     2:36:13     1:52:41        9:17    8:13     3:35:04
480   James Hagen            M 45-49     41/280       53:22     1:41:12     2:34:45     1:53:56        9:10    8:13     3:35:07
481   Katherine Randall      F 30-34     19/360       56:08     1:46:48     2:40:48     1:48:23        8:22    8:13     3:35:11
482   Brandon Ferrell        M 25-29     75/321       53:28     1:42:13     2:36:29     1:53:07        8:30    8:14     3:35:20
483   Nathan Wenger          M 18-24     49/176       59:28     1:48:10     2:40:58     1:47:13        8:16    8:14     3:35:22
484   Regan Ziobro Henry     F 25-29     23/314       57:27     1:48:10     2:41:43     1:47:14        8:01    8:14     3:35:24
485   James Zahn             M 50-54     26/224       56:28     1:47:33     2:40:12     1:47:57        9:01    8:14     3:35:29
486   Rebecca Hug            F 40-44      8/239       57:32     1:48:15     2:41:21     1:47:15        8:21    8:14     3:35:30
487   Shane Mueller          M 25-29     76/321       56:12     1:46:26     2:40:40     1:49:08        8:13    8:14     3:35:33
488   Kyle Arvan             M 18-24     50/176       48:30     1:33:57     2:30:49     2:01:38        9:30    8:14     3:35:35
489   Thomas Andrews         M 55-59     14/162       56:04     1:46:39     2:41:13     1:49:01        8:26    8:14     3:35:39
490   Mike Futty             M 50-54     27/224       56:19     1:45:57     2:39:39     1:49:51        8:44    8:15     3:35:47
491   Brian Thesing          M 25-29     77/321       56:57     1:47:47     2:41:31     1:48:02        8:19    8:15     3:35:48
492   Heather Kavanaugh      F 30-34     20/360       53:02     1:41:54     2:35:39     1:53:57       10:16    8:15     3:35:50
493   Richard Rothenberg     M 35-39     68/359       54:38     1:43:13     2:37:55     1:52:38        8:28    8:15     3:35:50
494   Sarah Heffron          F 35-39     14/267       57:52     1:48:40     2:42:09     1:47:16        8:25    8:15     3:35:56
495   Melanie Stegemiller    F 18-24     14/217       57:35     1:48:26     2:42:40     1:47:51        7:35    8:16     3:36:17
496   Nathan Osborn          M 25-29     78/321       55:39     1:45:35     2:40:34     1:50:44        8:46    8:16     3:36:19
497   Adrian Pirvu           M 30-34     77/375       59:45     1:49:19     2:41:16     1:47:05        8:03    8:16     3:36:23
498   Jill Snitko            F 30-34     21/360       58:50     1:49:02     2:41:35     1:47:23        8:26    8:16     3:36:25
499   Steve Burchett         M 35-39     69/359       57:15     1:48:41     2:43:15     1:47:50        7:57    8:16     3:36:31
500   Sarah Kempa            F 18-24     15/217       56:45     1:47:35     2:40:30     1:49:00        8:30    8:16     3:36:35
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501   Shari Dragovich        F 35-39     15/267       56:57     1:47:30     2:41:36     1:49:05        8:17    8:16     3:36:35
502   Joseph O'Nan           M 35-39     70/359       55:42     1:44:59     2:39:03     1:51:40        9:00    8:17     3:36:39
503   Elisa Edgar            F 40-44      9/239       58:04     1:47:58     2:42:38     1:48:44        8:05    8:17     3:36:41
504   Steve Carr             M 35-39     71/359       57:20     1:50:16     2:44:37     1:46:27        7:48    8:17     3:36:42
505   David Laroy            M 40-44     57/332       56:20     1:46:23     2:40:11     1:50:21        9:05    8:17     3:36:44
506   Ellen Ormsby           F 30-34     22/360       57:57     1:47:25     2:41:15     1:49:25        8:22    8:17     3:36:49
507   Edward Ganley          M 50-54     28/224       56:45     1:47:38     2:42:20     1:49:20        8:17    8:17     3:36:58
508   Matt Chumley           M 30-34     78/375       55:00     1:45:57     2:38:55     1:51:02        8:44    8:17     3:36:59
509   Mark Ford              M 55-59     15/162       54:12     1:42:53     2:36:11     1:54:09       10:15    8:17     3:37:02
510   Randy Coons            M 55-59     16/162       57:49     1:49:47     2:44:56     1:47:22        7:52    8:18     3:37:09
511   Don Belfort            M 55-59     17/162       58:50     1:50:00     2:43:28     1:47:12        8:25    8:18     3:37:12
512   Abigail Wong           F 18-24     16/217       58:51     1:50:51     2:45:24     1:46:24        8:15    8:18     3:37:15
513   Stephen Hedger         M 25-29     79/321       59:12     1:50:24     2:44:33     1:47:05        8:02    8:18     3:37:28
514   Pavel Atanasov         M 30-34     79/375       55:13     1:45:22     2:40:05     1:52:06        8:51    8:18     3:37:28
515   Jessica Kirkpatrick    F 30-34     23/360       58:36     1:49:05     2:43:49     1:48:25        7:57    8:19     3:37:29
516   Bill Haber             M 50-54     29/224       54:51     1:45:32     2:40:34     1:52:01        8:00    8:19     3:37:32
517   Gregory Roa            M 35-39     72/359       59:24     1:50:35     2:44:38     1:46:59        7:45    8:19     3:37:33
518   Alexander Yuskavage    M 30-34     80/375       55:01     1:44:35     2:38:40     1:53:02        9:05    8:19     3:37:36
519   Anthony Wintheiser     M 25-29     80/321       57:40     1:48:19     2:42:40     1:49:19        7:55    8:19     3:37:37
520   Nicola Lionetti        M 35-39     73/359     1:00:14     1:51:48     2:45:34     1:45:49        8:21    8:19     3:37:37
521   William Gibson         M 40-44     58/332       58:35     1:49:49     2:43:59     1:47:49        8:01    8:19     3:37:38
522   Stephen Schueller      M 25-29     81/321       55:07     1:44:42     2:38:30     1:52:59        9:02    8:19     3:37:40
523   Danae Brown            F 25-29     24/314       54:54     1:44:31     2:38:47     1:53:10        9:13    8:19     3:37:41
524   Kum Yu                 M 25-29     82/321       57:57     1:49:02     2:42:49     1:48:41        8:18    8:19     3:37:42
525   Justin Larson          M 30-34     81/375       55:21     1:43:00     2:36:54     1:54:46        8:33    8:19     3:37:45
526   Matthew Faske          M 50-54     30/224       55:01     1:44:41     2:38:26     1:53:05        9:13    8:19     3:37:45
527   Eric Koehler           M 30-34     82/375       54:45     1:43:56     2:37:51     1:53:54        8:59    8:19     3:37:50
528   Michael Millhaem       M 25-29     83/321       58:36     1:49:52     2:45:19     1:48:02        7:22    8:19     3:37:53
529   Crystal Barton         F 35-39     16/267       58:40     1:49:44     2:43:22     1:48:12        8:10    8:20     3:37:55
530   John Christian Haught  M 40-44     59/332       58:51     1:50:01     2:43:29     1:47:58        8:16    8:20     3:37:58
531   Ron Limpf              M 45-49     42/280       50:38     1:37:11     2:33:43     2:00:50        8:11    8:20     3:38:01
532   Heather Bilotta        F 40-44     10/239     1:00:46     1:52:27     2:45:11     1:45:39        7:29    8:20     3:38:05
533   Derrick Langfels       M 30-34     83/375       56:11     1:47:40     2:43:17     1:50:26        8:17    8:20     3:38:06
534   Matt Henger            M 35-39     74/359       58:22     1:49:01     2:43:14     1:49:08        8:25    8:20     3:38:09
535   Katelyn Scheff         F 25-29     25/314       58:39     1:49:55     2:45:21     1:48:15        7:57    8:20     3:38:09
536   Darius Sabaliunas      M 40-44     60/332       55:49     1:46:29     2:41:19     1:51:45        8:30    8:20     3:38:13
537   Amado Casuga Jr        M 35-39     75/359       55:27     1:47:10     2:42:08     1:51:05        7:55    8:20     3:38:14
538   Paul Cise              M 25-29     84/321       51:17     1:36:59     2:32:18     2:01:16        9:41    8:20     3:38:15
539   Hilda Lewis            F 30-34     24/360       54:03     1:44:52     2:40:34     1:53:24        8:24    8:20     3:38:15
540   Ronald Ross            M 50-54     31/224       58:37     1:49:55     2:45:13     1:48:22        8:26    8:20     3:38:16
541   Elizabeth Collins      F 35-39     17/267       58:09     1:49:08     2:43:10     1:49:09        8:25    8:20     3:38:16
542   Salli Jones            F 30-34     25/360       58:26     1:48:24     2:42:41     1:49:57        7:42    8:20     3:38:20
543   Raman Pfaff            M 45-49     43/280       58:26     1:49:39     2:45:07     1:48:49        7:41    8:21     3:38:27
544   Mark Weaver            M 50-54     32/224       58:38     1:51:48     2:45:17     1:46:43        8:20    8:21     3:38:30
545   Tracy Sample           M 50-54     33/224       58:38     1:49:43     2:44:33     1:48:50        8:22    8:21     3:38:33
546   David Hall             M 18-24     51/176     1:02:16     1:51:38     2:42:27     1:46:57        9:12    8:21     3:38:34
547   Rob Wasinger           M 45-49     44/280       56:14     1:47:40     2:42:15     1:50:56        8:42    8:21     3:38:35
548   Erin Lawry             F 40-44     11/239       56:59     1:48:20     2:43:30     1:50:17        8:19    8:21     3:38:37
549   Nancy Muir             F 30-34     26/360       54:54     1:44:59     2:39:55     1:53:39        8:47    8:21     3:38:37
550   Pg Sittenfeld          M 25-29     85/321     1:00:10     1:51:54     2:44:50     1:46:45        8:20    8:21     3:38:39
551   Jennie Jones           F 35-39     18/267       57:40     1:48:59     2:43:45     1:49:41        8:16    8:21     3:38:40
552   Timothy Tepe           M 25-29     86/321       57:37     1:48:23     2:42:54     1:50:18        8:35    8:21     3:38:40
553   Sarah Landes           F 35-39     19/267       58:54     1:52:13     2:47:34     1:46:40        7:37    8:22     3:38:52
554   Daniel Cooperider      M 18-24     52/176     1:00:01     1:52:17     2:46:16     1:46:37        6:44    8:22     3:38:53
555   Bill Richardson        M 50-54     34/224       57:43     1:48:03     2:42:20     1:50:52        8:36    8:22     3:38:55
556   Sara Loving            F 25-29     26/314       55:54     1:46:12     2:40:15     1:52:45        8:41    8:22     3:38:56
557   Samuel Montgomery      M 30-34     84/375       55:16     1:46:13     2:42:26     1:52:51        8:06    8:22     3:39:04
558   David Walton           M 50-54     35/224       57:40     1:47:59     2:41:06     1:51:09        9:01    8:22     3:39:07
559   Timothy Larson         M 35-39     76/359       53:12     1:37:59     2:33:52     2:01:13        9:55    8:22     3:39:12
560   Steven Niedermeier     M 18-24     53/176       57:54     1:49:16     2:44:39     1:49:57        8:14    8:22     3:39:13
561   Matthew Scheidt        M 30-34     85/375     1:00:01     1:52:02     2:46:41     1:47:11        7:46    8:23     3:39:13
562   John Dean              M 35-39     77/359       57:53     1:50:27     2:45:34     1:48:52        8:04    8:23     3:39:18
563   Chris Davis            M 35-39     78/359       59:27     1:50:44     2:44:43     1:48:36        8:29    8:23     3:39:20
564   Jeff Jones             M 50-54     36/224       58:15     1:48:55     2:43:14     1:50:26        8:32    8:23     3:39:20
565   Rose Ellen Lovett      F 35-39     20/267       55:32     1:45:45     2:41:16     1:53:36        8:35    8:23     3:39:21
566   Derek Parker           M 30-34     86/375       53:37     1:41:43     2:36:20     1:57:39        8:55    8:23     3:39:22
567   Shay Myers             M 18-24     54/176       57:59     1:48:29     2:43:26     1:50:54        8:24    8:23     3:39:23
568   Brian Smyth            M 40-44     61/332       55:13     1:44:41     2:39:58     1:54:44        8:37    8:23     3:39:24
569   Jennifer Reeder-Haley  F 40-44     12/239       56:12     1:46:45     2:41:28     1:52:40        8:57    8:23     3:39:24
570   Lauren Corrigan        F 25-29     27/314       59:41     1:50:49     2:43:58     1:48:36        8:25    8:23     3:39:25
571   Andrea Berecz-Prewitt  F 30-34     27/360       55:05     1:44:35     2:38:48     1:54:53        8:03    8:23     3:39:27
572   Steve Hogan            M 45-49     45/280       55:19     1:45:07     2:40:04     1:54:21        9:25    8:23     3:39:27
573   Hannah Ross            F 35-39     21/267       58:38     1:49:24     2:44:13     1:50:07        8:17    8:23     3:39:30
574   Gregory Skurow         M 30-34     87/375     1:01:40     1:53:50     2:47:14     1:45:43        7:57    8:23     3:39:33
575   David Corfman          M 50-54     37/224       58:39     1:49:56     2:45:21     1:49:40        8:23    8:23     3:39:35
576   Ed Baier               M 40-44     62/332       58:39     1:49:55     2:45:21     1:49:40        8:22    8:23     3:39:35
577   Michael Benkert        M 25-29     87/321       58:30     1:48:33     2:43:37     1:51:06        8:41    8:23     3:39:39
578   Matthew Yeager         M 30-34     88/375       55:04     1:43:31     2:40:37     1:56:08        8:40    8:23     3:39:39
579   Baron Hill             M 30-34     89/375       57:15     1:49:25     2:44:41     1:50:15        8:14    8:23     3:39:39
580   Mark Slagle            M 30-34     90/375       56:10     1:46:47     2:40:34     1:52:55        9:01    8:24     3:39:42
581   Scott Meacham          M 50-54     38/224       55:40     1:45:10     2:40:04     1:54:36        9:24    8:24     3:39:46
582   Binyu Tian             M 55-59     18/162       57:37     1:48:38     2:45:12     1:51:09        8:05    8:24     3:39:47
583   John Overwine          M 30-34     91/375       54:53     1:44:29     2:36:50     1:55:19        8:46    8:24     3:39:48
584   Nathan Havens          M 35-39     79/359       51:11     1:40:02     2:37:28     1:59:47        9:30    8:24     3:39:48
585   Josh Tracy             M 35-39     80/359       58:26     1:49:35     2:44:57     1:50:20        8:45    8:24     3:39:54
586   Iris Mirelez           F 30-34     28/360       57:57     1:48:45     2:43:50     1:51:13        8:38    8:24     3:39:57
587   Shane Adams            M 40-44     63/332       50:48     1:36:48     2:32:09     2:03:12        9:26    8:24     3:39:59
588   Brett Swensgard        M 40-44     64/332       52:26     1:41:03     2:37:26     1:58:57        8:52    8:24     3:40:00
589   Mike Thiess            M 35-39     81/359       55:32     1:45:39     2:40:50     1:54:22        9:03    8:24     3:40:01
590   Linda Sharkey          F 45-49      5/161       55:43     1:46:18     2:42:05     1:53:45        8:56    8:24     3:40:02
591   Harry Conn             M 45-49     46/280       57:54     1:49:12     2:44:31     1:50:55        8:32    8:25     3:40:06
592   Rita Barnes            F 55-59       1/58       58:38     1:49:24     2:45:20     1:50:46        8:17    8:25     3:40:09
593   Eric Anderson          M 25-29     88/321       58:26     1:49:12     2:44:34     1:51:01        8:27    8:25     3:40:13
594   Key Beck               M 30-34     92/375       55:22     1:45:40     2:37:50     1:54:33        8:53    8:25     3:40:13
595   Douglas McWhorter      M 30-34     93/375     1:01:24     1:53:25     2:47:52     1:46:50        7:40    8:25     3:40:14
596   Emily Beech            F 18-24     17/217       54:54     1:44:33     2:40:34     1:55:43        8:33    8:25     3:40:16
597   Kelly Laskowski        F 30-34     29/360       56:45     1:45:59     2:41:46     1:54:17        8:49    8:25     3:40:16
598   Zachary Smail          M 30-34     94/375     1:07:32     2:02:05     2:54:39     1:38:13        6:31    8:25     3:40:17
599   Dan Follmer            M 35-39     82/359       55:22     1:44:07     2:36:49     1:56:20        9:54    8:25     3:40:26
600   Dave Leverage          M 35-39     83/359       58:19     1:49:40     2:45:06     1:50:53        8:17    8:26     3:40:32
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601   Vince Carter           M 18-24     55/176     1:10:54     1:59:01     2:50:36     1:41:33        7:09    8:26     3:40:33
602   Kristoffer Bobila      M 35-39     84/359       50:28     1:37:27     2:37:44     2:03:07        9:06    8:26     3:40:34
603   Linda Elliott          F 45-49      6/161       53:19     1:43:37     2:39:09     1:57:00        9:34    8:26     3:40:36
604   Chris Beerman          M 40-44     65/332       56:04     1:46:10     2:40:23     1:54:29        9:48    8:26     3:40:38
605   Vicki Bentley-Condit   F 55-59       2/58       58:39     1:51:34     2:47:03     1:49:08        7:48    8:26     3:40:41
606   Natalie Cotela         F 18-24     18/217       56:52     1:48:51     2:45:58     1:51:52        7:50    8:26     3:40:43
607   Steve Wright           M 40-44     66/332       57:01     1:46:54     2:42:02     1:53:52        8:54    8:26     3:40:45
608   Randy Nocks            M 40-44     67/332       58:35     1:49:50     2:45:17     1:50:56        8:39    8:26     3:40:46
609   Michael Pellegrino     M 30-34     95/375       58:38     1:49:38     2:44:39     1:51:08        8:54    8:26     3:40:46
610   Daniel Kryst           M 30-34     96/375       52:11     1:40:39     2:34:57     2:00:12        9:58    8:26     3:40:51
611   Jim Marshall           M 60-64       2/66       58:51     1:48:54     2:43:04     1:51:59        8:48    8:26     3:40:53
612   Geoffrey Foote         M 35-39     85/359       54:31     1:43:32     2:37:42     1:57:22        9:50    8:26     3:40:54
613   Jim Sears              M 65-69       1/26       56:48     1:47:24     2:42:43     1:53:33        9:15    8:26     3:40:56
614   Thomas Bane            M 30-34     97/375     1:00:02     1:52:19     2:47:23     1:48:39        7:47    8:26     3:40:57
615   Anne Terhaar           F 25-29     28/314       56:38     1:47:19     2:41:48     1:53:46        8:49    8:27     3:41:04
616   Gary Coovert           M 40-44     68/332       56:27     1:47:02     2:41:23     1:54:04        9:51    8:27     3:41:06
617   Ian Mead               M 50-54     39/224       58:41     1:50:24     2:45:26     1:50:50        8:38    8:27     3:41:14
618   Corey Derenzy          M 40-44     69/332       57:34     1:48:38     2:44:28     1:52:44        8:14    8:27     3:41:22
619   Tsveta Dikoff          F 35-39     22/267       56:03     1:47:34     2:43:59     1:53:51        8:50    8:28     3:41:25
620   Jeffrey Bedree         M 35-39     86/359       53:33     1:42:37     2:38:14     1:58:49        9:57    8:28     3:41:26
621   Gary Zumbiel           M 55-59     19/162       58:41     1:49:57     2:45:23     1:51:36        9:15    8:28     3:41:32
622   Chris Hall             M 30-34     98/375       58:07     1:49:01     2:43:42     1:52:34        9:14    8:28     3:41:35
623   Nathan York            M 30-34     99/375       58:20     1:49:34     2:45:03     1:52:07        9:02    8:28     3:41:41
624   Brandon Baker          M 30-34    100/375       52:39     1:39:33     2:35:40     2:02:22       10:17    8:29     3:41:55
625   Grania Frueh           F 18-24     19/217     1:02:15     1:53:52     2:47:56     1:48:04        7:55    8:29     3:41:55
626   Nicole Burkemper       F 25-29     29/314       56:26     1:48:37     2:45:05     1:53:19        8:36    8:29     3:41:56
627   Jeremiah Bargar        M 35-39     87/359       57:10     1:55:12     2:49:41     1:46:46        7:48    8:29     3:41:57
628   Jacob Allenstein       M 25-29     89/321       57:45     1:48:02     2:42:30     1:54:04        8:10    8:29     3:42:06
629   Nabeel Jadeed          M 35-39     88/359       55:01     1:44:11     2:39:17     1:57:55       10:25    8:29     3:42:06
630   Csaba Szaniszlo        M 35-39     89/359       58:58     1:51:11     2:47:21     1:50:57                8:29     3:42:07
631   Marco Ziegler          M 45-49     47/280       57:13     1:49:09     2:44:23     1:52:59        9:04    8:29     3:42:08
632   Steven Schmidt         M 40-44     70/332       59:45     1:52:32     2:47:47     1:49:38        8:26    8:29     3:42:09
633   Benjamin Medina        M 55-59     20/162       54:28     1:44:46     2:42:26     1:57:24        9:26    8:29     3:42:10
634   Thomas Dankenbring     M 55-59     21/162       59:08     1:51:03     2:46:57     1:51:09        8:35    8:29     3:42:11
635   Andy Garcia            M 35-39     90/359       57:17     1:49:30     2:45:09     1:52:49        8:21    8:30     3:42:18
636   David McBreen          M 45-49     48/280       52:37     1:39:32     2:31:13     2:02:47       12:02    8:30     3:42:19
637   Greg Kline             M 35-39     91/359       58:12     1:50:02     2:45:00     1:52:18        8:26    8:30     3:42:20
638   Anne Severe            F 25-29     30/314       54:25     1:45:01     2:41:43     1:57:20        8:54    8:30     3:42:20
639   Jennifer Brown         F 30-34     30/360       58:43     1:51:30     2:47:51     1:50:54        8:00    8:30     3:42:23
640   Julie Creech           F 18-24     20/217       59:04     1:51:39     2:47:24     1:50:47        8:04    8:30     3:42:25
641   Christina Kostouros    F 40-44     13/239       59:08     1:51:34     2:47:03     1:50:55        8:22    8:30     3:42:29
642   Amy Loscko             F 25-29     31/314       57:11     1:48:25     2:44:28     1:54:07        8:50    8:30     3:42:32
643   Jack Hatert            M 30-34    101/375       51:19     1:39:10     2:35:03     2:03:26        8:33    8:30     3:42:36
644   Thomas Metz            M 45-49     49/280     1:00:02     1:52:54     2:48:08     1:49:46        8:13    8:30     3:42:40
645   Patrick Hasler         M 18-24     56/176       58:42     1:51:23     2:50:53     1:51:20        6:46    8:30     3:42:42
646   Jason Kyle Basil       M 18-24     57/176       55:51     1:45:28     2:40:28     1:57:15        8:56    8:31     3:42:43
647   Blair Rumley           F 18-24     21/217       56:24     1:46:26     2:40:56     1:56:22        8:29    8:31     3:42:48
648   Melissa Sinning        F 40-44     14/239       58:06     1:50:20     2:46:28     1:52:32        8:33    8:31     3:42:51
649   Rick Birgel            M 40-44     71/332       58:05     1:50:15     2:46:26     1:52:43        8:43    8:31     3:42:57
650   Ronald Ostry           M 50-54     40/224       59:15     1:51:19     2:47:14     1:51:39        8:16    8:31     3:42:57
651   Crystal Roesner        F 40-44     15/239       57:55     1:49:58     2:45:37     1:53:01        8:29    8:31     3:42:58
652   Conor Allen            M 30-34    102/375       56:31     1:47:12     2:42:07     1:55:47        9:37    8:31     3:42:59
653   Alexandra Huskins      F 18-24     22/217       59:55     1:52:28     2:48:11     1:50:31        8:17    8:31     3:42:59
654   Andrew Wells           M 35-39     92/359       52:41     1:38:12     2:28:41     2:04:50       10:58    8:31     3:43:01
655   Michael Galle          M 50-54     41/224       56:45     1:49:25     2:46:59     1:53:41        8:12    8:31     3:43:05
656   James McKaskill        M 18-24     58/176       54:29     1:43:09     2:40:41     1:59:58        9:38    8:31     3:43:07
657   John Ditrick           M 40-44     72/332     1:00:48     1:53:25     2:47:48     1:49:44        8:06    8:32     3:43:09
658   Zac Schneider          M 40-44     73/332       53:59     1:43:37     2:40:36     1:59:32        9:45    8:32     3:43:09
659   Alex Zani              M 18-24     59/176       56:38     1:46:15     2:41:17     1:56:55        8:56    8:32     3:43:09
660   Rick Kieser            M 45-49     50/280       56:26     1:48:33     2:44:29     1:54:42        9:05    8:32     3:43:14
661   Karen Pappas           F 40-44     16/239       58:59     1:51:11     2:47:22     1:52:07        8:31    8:32     3:43:17
662   Amy Lane               F 30-34     31/360       55:42     1:44:46     2:37:44     1:58:33        9:11    8:32     3:43:19
663   Samuel Burling         M 30-34    103/375       58:26     1:49:03     2:43:44     1:54:18        8:53    8:32     3:43:21
664   John MacMillan         M 40-44     74/332       51:15     1:37:43     2:34:26     2:05:38       10:58    8:32     3:43:21
665   Daniel Howe            M 30-34    104/375     1:01:14     1:52:39     2:47:28     1:50:43        8:20    8:32     3:43:22
666   Thomas Kraemer         M 50-54     42/224       59:15     1:51:27     2:47:33     1:51:56        8:21    8:32     3:43:23
667   Ed Petit               M 30-34    105/375       58:52     1:51:04     2:47:16     1:52:21        8:41    8:32     3:43:25
668   Matt Zumbiel           M 30-34    106/375       58:58     1:49:45     2:44:42     1:53:43        8:46    8:32     3:43:27
669   Winnie Yaecker         F 35-39     23/267     1:01:04     1:53:54     2:50:09     1:49:35        7:52    8:32     3:43:29
670   Chris Knost            M 18-24     60/176       58:08     1:49:25     2:44:50     1:54:06        8:44    8:32     3:43:30
671   Douglas Michel         M 45-49     51/280       58:07     1:49:39     2:46:27     1:53:52        8:47    8:32     3:43:31
672   Jonathan Kroeger       M 30-34    107/375       57:52     1:48:53     2:46:07     1:54:42        7:57    8:32     3:43:35
673   Keaton Reed            M 18-24     61/176       55:48     1:44:38     2:37:20     1:59:01        9:11    8:33     3:43:38
674   Joe Garrett            M 40-44     75/332     1:01:04     1:53:54     2:50:10     1:49:45        7:46    8:33     3:43:38
675   Dana Zappe             M 45-49     52/280       54:40     1:46:08     2:44:38     1:57:44        8:46    8:33     3:43:51
676   Rick Ruttinger         M 35-39     93/359     1:00:05     1:54:58     2:50:56     1:48:55        7:52    8:33     3:43:52
677   Chris Ripley           M 35-39     94/359       53:52     1:41:42     2:40:31     2:02:11        9:39    8:33     3:43:53
678   Dan Willen             M 35-39     95/359       52:52     1:43:21     2:41:02     2:00:34       10:06    8:33     3:43:54
679   Marc Vendrell Cervante M 35-39     96/359       59:30     1:51:45     2:48:02     1:52:13        8:15    8:33     3:43:57
680   Jennifer Russo         F 45-49      7/161       57:43     1:50:22     2:47:46     1:53:44        8:40    8:34     3:44:05
681   Dan Aerni              M 60-64       3/66     1:00:10     1:53:40     2:47:44     1:50:26        8:34    8:34     3:44:05
682   Steve Miller           M 35-39     97/359       59:01     1:51:14     2:47:23     1:52:53        9:07    8:34     3:44:06
683   Brian K. Young         M 40-44     76/332       59:00     1:51:12     2:47:22     1:52:55        9:08    8:34     3:44:07
684   Derek Tinnin           M 45-49     53/280       55:39     1:46:11     2:43:25     1:57:57        8:16    8:34     3:44:08
685   Benji Spurlock         M 30-34    108/375     1:00:50     1:53:19     2:48:26     1:50:52        8:24    8:34     3:44:10
686   Matt Hartwell          M 18-24     62/176       53:31     1:42:33     2:41:06     2:01:39        9:15    8:34     3:44:11
687   David Isaac            M 50-54     43/224       58:10     1:49:47     2:45:06     1:54:25        9:18    8:34     3:44:12
688   Curtis Robison         M 18-24     63/176       53:30     1:44:54     2:41:06     1:59:20        9:20    8:34     3:44:14
689   Joshua Rice            M 35-39     98/359       57:08     1:48:09     2:43:35     1:56:08        8:59    8:34     3:44:17
690   Pia Lopresti           F 30-34     32/360       55:27     1:45:25     2:41:09     1:58:55       10:27    8:34     3:44:19
691   Trevor Hannah          M 30-34    109/375       55:21     1:44:58     2:40:24     1:59:23        8:53    8:34     3:44:21
692   Scot Cunningham        M 50-54     44/224       58:24     1:49:40     2:45:07     1:54:42        9:20    8:34     3:44:21
693   Chris Jones            M 40-44     77/332       55:31     1:47:18     2:43:23     1:57:06        8:52    8:34     3:44:24
694   Elizabeth Said         F 40-44     17/239       56:55     1:50:49     2:47:33     1:53:39        8:43    8:34     3:44:27
695   Brian Curwin           M 40-44     78/332       53:37     1:41:42     2:40:41     2:02:48        8:43    8:35     3:44:29
696   Sean Garner            M 35-39     99/359       57:46     1:50:26     2:46:57     1:54:05        8:44    8:35     3:44:31
697   Luke Pierson           M 35-39    100/359       55:50     1:46:14     2:43:15     1:58:20        9:04    8:35     3:44:34
698   Glenn McBride          M 25-29     90/321       56:48     1:47:58     2:43:57     1:56:37        9:32    8:35     3:44:34
699   Kristy Brown           F 30-34     33/360       56:46     1:49:27     2:45:42     1:55:09        8:55    8:35     3:44:35
700   Ed Hess                M 40-44     79/332       58:24     1:49:27     2:45:39     1:55:09        8:37    8:35     3:44:36
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Flying Pig Marathon 2013 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Robert Cesaro          M 25-29     91/321       59:00     1:51:12     2:47:22     1:53:26        9:14    8:35     3:44:38
702   Brandon Garza          M 18-24     64/176       57:43     1:50:19     2:46:13     1:54:20        8:49    8:35     3:44:38
703   Greg Iding             M 40-44     80/332       59:52     1:51:20     2:47:03     1:53:22        8:51    8:35     3:44:42
704   Adam Diebold           M 35-39    101/359       58:36     1:49:53     2:45:24     1:54:55        9:29    8:35     3:44:47
705   Renee Swicegood        F 35-39     24/267       59:04     1:52:16     2:48:43     1:52:33        8:40    8:35     3:44:48
706   Jill Hawse             F 40-44     18/239       59:04     1:52:17     2:48:42     1:52:32        8:48    8:35     3:44:48
707   Cynthia Luna           F 18-24     23/217       55:54     1:47:42     2:45:44     1:57:10        9:03    8:35     3:44:51
708   Timothy Sendelbach     M 40-44     81/332       55:58     1:47:11     2:44:21     1:57:41        8:46    8:35     3:44:52
709   Ashley Couch           F 25-29     32/314       59:19     1:51:10     2:48:40     1:53:42        8:17    8:35     3:44:52
710   Larry Scharfenberger   M 55-59     22/162       59:09     1:51:04     2:46:55     1:53:54        8:34    8:36     3:44:57
711   Michael Glueckert      M 30-34    110/375     1:01:49     1:55:20     2:51:15     1:49:38        7:18    8:36     3:44:58
712   Wayne Bey              M 50-54     45/224       53:39     1:42:04     2:39:20     2:02:58        9:29    8:36     3:45:01
713   Sarah Gilpin           F 35-39     25/267     1:00:18     1:53:49     2:50:46     1:51:13        8:18    8:36     3:45:01
714   Cindy Wyant            F 40-44     19/239       59:25     1:52:42     2:48:50     1:52:20        8:25    8:36     3:45:02
715   James Edgar            M 40-44     82/332       58:05     1:47:58     2:42:39     1:57:12       10:15    8:36     3:45:09
716   Brandon Hood           M 25-29     92/321       52:26     1:43:51     2:43:27     2:01:19        8:41    8:36     3:45:10
717   Brian Hart             M 35-39    102/359     1:00:25     1:52:05     2:47:33     1:53:05        8:48    8:36     3:45:10
718   Chesleigh Hosler       F 25-29     33/314       56:51     1:50:26     2:48:07     1:54:46        8:19    8:36     3:45:11
719   Lori Smith             F 25-29     34/314       56:31     1:49:30     2:47:38     1:55:43        8:44    8:36     3:45:13
720   David Kilsheimer       M 35-39    103/359       55:56     1:45:24     2:39:03     1:59:52       10:30    8:36     3:45:15
721   Carrie Apling          F 35-39     26/267       58:35     1:49:55     2:46:02     1:55:24        9:20    8:36     3:45:18
722   Grant Stephenson       M 45-49     54/280     1:01:08     1:53:34     2:49:25     1:51:45        8:44    8:36     3:45:18
723   Andrew Humphrey        M 25-29     93/321       58:59     1:52:11     2:48:08     1:53:12        8:12    8:37     3:45:22
724   Dirk Yamamoto          M 40-44     83/332     1:02:37     1:56:31     2:52:26     1:48:52        7:49    8:37     3:45:22
725   Ryan Rinn              M 18-24     65/176     1:00:36     1:53:12     2:49:40     1:52:18        8:43    8:37     3:45:30
726   Joanne Willcox         F 50-54      3/134       59:07     1:51:55     2:48:54     1:53:40        8:23    8:37     3:45:34
727   Ray Roberts            M 45-49     55/280       58:42     1:51:03     2:47:34     1:54:32        8:27    8:37     3:45:34
728   Rob Johnson            M 35-39    104/359       56:16     1:46:47     2:43:54     1:58:53        9:53    8:37     3:45:39
729   James Simon            M 35-39    105/359       56:16     1:46:50     2:44:36     1:58:52        9:04    8:37     3:45:41
730   Jonathan Lihani        M 18-24     66/176     1:01:40     1:49:37     2:45:33     1:56:05        8:32    8:37     3:45:42
731   Chris Jenkins          M 40-44     84/332       58:47     1:51:09     2:47:41     1:54:35        9:01    8:37     3:45:44
732   Kenji Shiota           M 40-44     85/332       58:29     1:49:45     2:45:11     1:56:00        9:11    8:37     3:45:45
733   Scott Leyshon          M 25-29     94/321       59:14     1:52:54     2:50:04     1:52:58        7:29    8:38     3:45:52
734   Matthew McCafferty     M 18-24     67/176     1:01:17     1:52:26     2:46:07     1:53:26        8:02    8:38     3:45:52
735   Bill Burns             M 55-59     23/162       59:15     1:52:53     2:50:05     1:52:59        8:19    8:38     3:45:52
736   Darris Blackford       M 45-49     56/280       59:15     1:52:54     2:50:04     1:52:59        8:20    8:38     3:45:53
737   Nicole Deblois         F 35-39     27/267       59:43     1:55:11     2:50:07     1:50:43        8:35    8:38     3:45:53
738   Erica Minner           F 25-29     35/314       57:27     1:48:43     2:44:52     1:57:12        9:44    8:38     3:45:54
739   Ashlee Holloway        F 35-39     28/267       59:32     1:51:37     2:47:56     1:54:18        8:17    8:38     3:45:55
740   Ted Arlinghaus         M 30-34    111/375       53:56     1:44:13     2:42:51     2:01:45        8:59    8:38     3:45:58
741   Katalin Navarre        F 18-24     24/217       54:17     1:43:49     2:38:40     2:02:10        9:50    8:38     3:45:58
742   Daniel Groll           M 25-29     95/321       53:06     1:43:04     2:39:36     2:02:55        9:25    8:38     3:45:59
743   Brian Wilson           M 30-34    112/375       52:16     1:41:56     2:40:28     2:04:06        9:29    8:38     3:46:02
744   Vaughn Garrett         M 45-49     57/280       55:38     1:44:30     2:39:18     2:01:33       10:31    8:38     3:46:03
745   Matt Overley           M 35-39    106/359     1:01:02     1:53:53     2:50:09     1:52:11        8:27    8:38     3:46:04
746   Morgan Staley          F 25-29     36/314     1:00:29     1:53:27     2:50:17     1:52:50        8:33    8:39     3:46:17
747   Susan Cundiff          F 30-34     34/360       58:58     1:51:03     2:47:40     1:55:16        8:47    8:39     3:46:18
748   Kevin Dryfuse          M 30-34    113/375       55:48     1:45:39     2:40:00     2:00:45        9:25    8:39     3:46:23
749   Shuji Yabe             M 45-49     58/280       56:02     1:46:35     2:43:19     1:59:49        9:41    8:39     3:46:23
750   Carissa Derr           F 35-39     29/267       56:26     1:48:04     2:44:49     1:58:22        9:06    8:39     3:46:26
751   Mike Smith             M 55-59     24/162     1:01:01     1:54:27     2:50:22     1:52:00        8:40    8:39     3:46:26
752   Christine Roberts      F 45-49      8/161       59:00     1:52:02     2:49:58     1:54:30        8:05    8:39     3:46:31
753   Perry Romanowski       M 40-44     86/332       59:04     1:50:38     2:46:47     1:55:56        9:20    8:39     3:46:34
754   Andy Hung              M 30-34    114/375     1:03:51     1:56:17     2:49:44     1:50:19        8:39    8:39     3:46:35
755   Jonathon Defreytas     M 35-39    107/359       57:15     1:48:47     2:45:50     1:57:53        9:06    8:40     3:46:39
756   Teddy Hinnefeld        M 25-29     96/321     1:00:58     1:50:58     2:46:40     1:55:45        7:55    8:40     3:46:43
757   Bobbie Dochstader      F 30-34     35/360       56:09     1:47:07     2:44:57     1:59:37        8:57    8:40     3:46:43
758   Christopher Wilbers    M 45-49     59/280     1:01:36     1:53:50     2:50:20     1:52:58        8:00    8:40     3:46:47
759   Matthew Baldwin        M 35-39    108/359     1:04:38     1:56:46     2:51:03     1:50:03        8:46    8:40     3:46:49
760   Brian Ramer            M 40-44     87/332       56:13     1:48:23     2:45:33     1:58:28        8:38    8:40     3:46:50
761   Rod Steensma           M 40-44     88/332       59:17     1:51:45     2:48:33     1:55:07        8:42    8:40     3:46:52
762   Brad Schadler          M 35-39    109/359                                                        8:18    8:40     3:46:54
763   Star Blackford         F 35-39     30/267     1:00:23     1:54:02     2:51:12     1:52:59        8:19    8:40     3:47:00
764   Dakota Beerman         M 18-24     68/176       51:14     1:38:58     2:38:16     2:08:09       10:25    8:41     3:47:06
765   James McCoy            M 25-29     97/321       58:24     1:48:53     2:43:25     1:58:15        9:56    8:41     3:47:08
766   Mark Goldick           M 45-49     60/280       54:52     1:44:24     2:39:22     2:02:47        9:27    8:41     3:47:10
767   Mitch Heusmann         M 18-24     69/176       49:12     1:38:18     2:42:45     2:08:54        9:11    8:41     3:47:12
768   Chris Eckerle          M 40-44     89/332     1:01:07     1:55:14     2:52:21     1:51:59        7:57    8:41     3:47:13
769   Lee Fox                F 40-44     20/239       59:31     1:52:09     2:49:15     1:55:10        8:32    8:41     3:47:18
770   Rod Swisshelm          M 40-44     90/332     1:00:34     1:54:46     2:51:34     1:52:34        7:23    8:41     3:47:19
771   David Heyburn          M 25-29     98/321     1:00:41     1:54:31     2:50:50     1:52:49        8:39    8:41     3:47:20
772   Eric Baldwin           M 40-44     91/332     1:02:20     1:56:19     2:52:15     1:51:02        8:26    8:41     3:47:21
773   Lana Jennett           F 25-29     37/314       58:57     1:51:09     2:47:22     1:56:18        9:20    8:41     3:47:26
774   Kasi Kellam            F 25-29     38/314       55:42     1:44:58     2:40:57     2:02:30       10:14    8:41     3:47:27
775   Jenna Brown            F 25-29     39/314       57:15     1:49:05     2:47:18     1:58:24        9:03    8:41     3:47:28
776   Zhouyang Liu           M 25-29     99/321       58:21     1:52:37     2:50:52     1:54:52        7:53    8:41     3:47:28
777   Clinton Trentman       M 30-34    115/375       55:16     1:47:40     2:41:52     1:59:51        8:29    8:41     3:47:30
778   Mark Loftin            M 40-44     92/332     1:02:36     1:55:54     2:50:58     1:51:38        9:04    8:42     3:47:32
779   Stuart Johnson         M 25-29    100/321       58:10     1:49:36     2:45:24     1:57:59        9:40    8:42     3:47:34
780   Lisa Chamberlain       F 30-34     36/360     1:00:05     1:53:31     2:50:50     1:54:04        8:18    8:42     3:47:34
781   Todd Obbie             M 50-54     46/224     1:00:29     1:54:33     2:51:13     1:53:02        8:32    8:42     3:47:34
782   Mark Cook              M 45-49     61/280       59:48     1:52:39     2:49:30     1:55:00        9:20    8:42     3:47:38
783   Don Reed               M 50-54     47/224       58:18     1:51:55     2:48:34     1:55:44        9:04    8:42     3:47:38
784   Mary Hubeaut           F 45-49      9/161       59:36     1:52:48     2:49:58     1:54:54        8:40    8:42     3:47:42
785   Samantha Sheets        F 25-29     40/314     1:00:35     1:54:59     2:51:24     1:52:43        8:13    8:42     3:47:42
786   Eric May               M 35-39    110/359       57:45     1:48:56     2:46:21     1:58:47        8:44    8:42     3:47:43
787   Christopher Chartier   M 25-29    101/321     1:02:52     1:58:05     2:56:09     1:49:42        7:33    8:42     3:47:46
788   Ken Dunbar             M 30-34    116/375       59:01     1:51:20     2:47:30     1:56:29        8:23    8:42     3:47:48
789   John Powell            M 50-54     48/224       59:05     1:51:21     2:48:55     1:56:28        8:48    8:42     3:47:49
790   Kelly Rouse            F 25-29     41/314       56:32     1:47:40     2:43:37     2:00:10        9:48    8:42     3:47:49
791   Jillian Fleming        F 18-24     25/217       59:14     1:52:07     2:50:06     1:55:48        9:03    8:42     3:47:55
792   Ellen Krantz - Buskovi F 40-44     21/239       52:42     1:39:25     2:32:58     2:08:34        7:36    8:43     3:47:58
793   Matthew Hennigan       M 25-29    102/321       58:32     1:49:36     2:42:26     1:58:24       12:09    8:43     3:47:59
794   Kenny Noyes            M 40-44     93/332       57:57     1:50:14     2:47:59     1:57:46        9:06    8:43     3:48:00
795   Hanna Vankuiken        F 25-29     42/314       52:46     1:43:33     2:41:38     2:04:30       10:23    8:43     3:48:02
796   Wayne Snyder           M 45-49     62/280       57:49     1:50:38     2:48:45     1:57:26        8:50    8:43     3:48:04
797   Dan Cremons            M 25-29    103/321       57:13     1:48:37     2:46:08     1:59:29        9:34    8:43     3:48:05
798   Courtney Hentz         F 18-24     26/217       57:13     1:48:37     2:46:08     1:59:29        9:35    8:43     3:48:05
799   Adam Setterburg        M 18-24     70/176       58:42     1:50:30     2:47:05     1:57:36        8:50    8:43     3:48:06
800   Joanne Barrett         F 40-44     22/239     1:01:08     1:55:28     2:52:15     1:52:39        8:27    8:43     3:48:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Nathan Paden           M 45-49     63/280     1:00:33     1:54:34     2:51:03     1:53:35        8:44    8:43     3:48:09
802   Amy Stoyles            F 30-34     37/360       55:01     1:44:43     2:39:41     2:03:28       12:17    8:43     3:48:10
803   Teresa Scalard         F 25-29     43/314       58:59     1:51:50     2:49:35     1:56:21        8:49    8:43     3:48:10
804   Dennis Callovi         M 35-39    111/359       57:29     1:50:10     2:48:21     1:58:04        8:49    8:43     3:48:14
805   Scott Beery            M 45-49     64/280     1:03:22     1:58:22     2:54:21     1:49:54        7:44    8:43     3:48:16
806   Kyle Osborn            M 18-24     71/176       58:01     1:49:21     2:47:46     1:59:04        8:41    8:44     3:48:24
807   Julie Yung             F 30-34     38/360     1:01:07     1:56:11     2:53:49     1:52:14        7:56    8:44     3:48:25
808   Charles Meyer          M 18-24     72/176       50:17     1:39:31     2:40:19     2:08:57        9:18    8:44     3:48:28
809   Rachel Summe           F 30-34     39/360     1:00:29     1:53:26     2:50:16     1:55:04        8:57    8:44     3:48:29
810   Ann Amico Moran        F 40-44     23/239       59:28     1:52:14     2:48:51     1:56:19        9:08    8:44     3:48:33
811   Scott Wever            M 40-44     94/332     1:00:14     1:54:14     2:51:14     1:54:23        8:31    8:44     3:48:36
812   Marcus Whisman         M 30-34    117/375       58:55     1:51:26     2:49:41     1:57:13        8:39    8:44     3:48:38
813   Sergio Chacon          M 40-44     95/332     1:00:20     1:54:31     2:51:19     1:54:09        8:29    8:44     3:48:40
814   David Groth            M 45-49     65/280     1:00:44     1:55:17     2:51:41     1:53:24        8:11    8:44     3:48:41
815   Mark Van Buskirk       M 45-49     66/280     1:01:51     1:56:01     2:52:52     1:52:41        8:21    8:44     3:48:42
816   Michelle Dafler        F 35-39     31/267     1:01:50     1:56:02     2:52:53     1:52:41        8:21    8:44     3:48:42
817   Matthew Westgate       M 35-39    112/359     1:01:03     1:56:26     2:53:48     1:52:17        7:50    8:44     3:48:42
818   Allison Jeric          F 30-34     40/360     1:01:09     1:55:01     2:52:06     1:53:47        8:30    8:44     3:48:47
819   Patrick Krott          M 25-29    104/321     1:01:09     1:55:10     2:52:06     1:53:38        8:30    8:44     3:48:47
820   Phil Lachmann          M 40-44     96/332     1:00:26     1:54:37     2:51:26     1:54:12        8:35    8:44     3:48:48
821   Emily Hensler          F 25-29     44/314     1:00:32     1:54:44     2:51:34     1:54:06        8:25    8:45     3:48:49
822   Heather Baxter         F 45-49     10/161     1:00:38     1:54:39     2:51:44     1:54:12        8:26    8:45     3:48:51
823   Adam Pape              M 35-39    113/359       58:08     1:49:47     2:47:05     1:59:04        8:52    8:45     3:48:51
824   Tim Kerr               M 30-34    118/375     1:00:34     1:54:47     2:51:37     1:54:09        8:29    8:45     3:48:56
825   Kevin Hamilton         M 45-49     67/280       59:31     1:53:19     2:51:42     1:55:40        8:36    8:45     3:48:59
826   Jim Hansel             M 40-44     97/332     1:02:18     1:55:21     2:53:25     1:53:40        7:53    8:45     3:49:00
827   Daniel Coor            M 25-29    105/321     1:03:25     1:58:05     2:54:36     1:50:58        7:24    8:45     3:49:03
828   Jim Pappas             M 45-49     68/280       58:20     1:50:14     2:47:04     1:58:51        9:49    8:45     3:49:05
829   Andrew Royer           M 25-29    106/321     1:02:06     1:57:28     2:53:05     1:51:37        8:37    8:45     3:49:05
830   Grady Rogers           M 30-34    119/375       52:37     1:41:37     2:40:11     2:07:29       10:10    8:45     3:49:06
831   Chris Coco             M 30-34    120/375     1:01:33     1:55:05     2:51:58     1:54:01        8:31    8:45     3:49:06
832   Doug Stafford          M 55-59     25/162     1:02:34     1:56:51     2:52:25     1:52:16        8:45    8:45     3:49:06
833   Ryan Gautschi          M 25-29    107/321       59:45     1:52:32     2:47:51     1:56:35        9:01    8:45     3:49:07
834   Megan Folkerth         F 25-29     45/314       59:46     1:52:32     2:47:53     1:56:35        9:01    8:45     3:49:07
835   Jacob Schutt           M 18-24     73/176       53:29     1:43:26     2:43:46     2:05:45        9:38    8:45     3:49:10
836   Brian Rumschlag        M 30-34    121/375       59:57     1:52:08     2:48:48     1:57:04        9:50    8:45     3:49:11
837   Kevin Zidron           M 25-29    108/321     1:00:22     1:54:34     2:51:22     1:54:39        8:56    8:45     3:49:12
838   Bob Frymire            M 50-54     49/224       59:02     1:50:54     2:47:40     1:58:20        9:02    8:45     3:49:13
839   James Christian        M 30-34    122/375     1:02:40     1:56:10     2:53:08     1:53:08        7:51    8:46     3:49:17
840   Kyle Stechschulte      M 30-34    123/375       56:23     1:47:02     2:45:10     2:02:19        9:39    8:46     3:49:21
841   Suzanne Krudys         F 50-54      4/134     1:00:45     1:54:56     2:51:46     1:54:25        8:46    8:46     3:49:21
842   Arturo Garcia          M 35-39    114/359       55:13     1:45:20     2:42:10     2:04:03       11:20    8:46     3:49:23
843   Michael Gastineau      M 55-59     26/162       58:00     1:48:46     2:45:51     2:00:38        9:53    8:46     3:49:24
844   Beth Gilday            F 50-54      5/134       58:47     1:52:41     2:51:52     1:56:45        8:40    8:46     3:49:26
845   Emil Chouinard         M 45-49     69/280       59:31     1:53:20     2:51:42     1:56:09        8:47    8:46     3:49:29
846   Ken Kober              M 30-34    124/375       58:31     1:49:41     2:45:02     1:59:49       10:32    8:46     3:49:29
847   Adam Herman            M 25-29    109/321       55:40     1:45:35     2:43:21     2:03:56        8:59    8:46     3:49:31
848   Adam Pleiman           M 30-34    125/375       59:57     1:51:59     2:48:38     1:57:34        9:12    8:46     3:49:32
849   Charles Dolish         M 30-34    126/375       58:37     1:49:58     2:45:43     1:59:35       10:01    8:46     3:49:32
850   David Young            M 45-49     70/280     1:00:30     1:53:32     2:50:30     1:56:01        9:07    8:46     3:49:32
851   Brent Shirley          M 25-29    110/321       55:05     1:44:57     2:43:39     2:04:37        9:40    8:46     3:49:33
852   Mark Komanecky         M 40-44     98/332     1:00:25     1:54:37     2:51:27     1:54:58        9:16    8:46     3:49:35
853   Jennifer Sprague       F 30-34     41/360     1:00:25     1:54:37     2:51:25     1:54:58        9:17    8:46     3:49:35
854   Matt Strasser          M 25-29    111/321     1:00:53     1:54:00     2:50:42     1:55:39        8:49    8:46     3:49:38
855   E.J. Minor             M 40-44     99/332       59:28     1:50:34     2:46:47     1:59:05        9:15    8:46     3:49:39
856   Jennifer Johnston      F 45-49     11/161       59:08     1:52:19     2:49:44     1:57:24        8:50    8:47     3:49:43
857   Jim White              M 45-49     71/280       58:45     1:51:17     2:48:51     1:58:27        8:52    8:47     3:49:44
858   Olivia Huprich         F 18-24     27/217     1:00:57     1:55:39     2:53:16     1:54:05        8:16    8:47     3:49:44
859   Kathy Huettl           F 40-44     24/239       58:59     1:52:02     2:50:13     1:57:44        9:04    8:47     3:49:46
860   Zachary Pettibone      M 25-29    112/321     1:02:51     1:53:56     2:48:56     1:55:51       10:11    8:47     3:49:46
861   William Pettibone      M 50-54     50/224     1:02:51     1:53:57     2:48:56     1:55:50       10:12    8:47     3:49:47
862   Marshall Hobel         M 40-44    100/332     1:01:03     1:55:55     2:52:35     1:53:53        8:29    8:47     3:49:48
863   Alexis Batausa         M 25-29    113/321     1:03:55     1:59:41     2:57:19     1:50:09        7:18    8:47     3:49:49
864   Travis Tedder          M 35-39    115/359       54:20     1:43:56     2:40:25     2:05:55       10:25    8:47     3:49:50
865   Mark Hausterman        M 25-29    114/321       49:17     1:36:57     2:40:07     2:12:54       10:00    8:47     3:49:51
866   Louisa Pecchioni       F 35-39     32/267       59:09     1:52:50     2:51:17     1:57:01        8:29    8:47     3:49:51
867   Brett Peeling          M 35-39    116/359       58:25     1:53:44     2:50:39     1:56:09        8:48    8:47     3:49:52
868   Scott Abbott           M 35-39    117/359       59:10     1:53:56     2:52:57     1:55:57        8:05    8:47     3:49:53
869   Steve Evans            M 40-44    101/332       58:08     1:49:05     2:45:26     2:00:48        9:15    8:47     3:49:53
870   Karen Schrodt          F 40-44     25/239     1:05:33     2:01:47     2:55:58     1:48:09        8:15    8:47     3:49:55
871   Alex Nelson            M 25-29    115/321     1:01:44     1:56:46     2:53:01     1:53:16        8:34    8:47     3:50:02
872   Andrew Dolbier         M 40-44    102/332       55:41     1:47:51     2:48:22     2:02:14        8:17    8:47     3:50:05
873   Nicholas Lee           M 30-34    127/375       58:51     1:50:49     2:48:23     1:59:19        9:20    8:47     3:50:08
874   Vicki Diller           F 18-24     28/217     1:00:41     1:54:31     2:50:51     1:55:40        9:06    8:48     3:50:10
875   Billy Williams         M 30-34    128/375       58:33     1:51:34     2:49:22     1:58:38        9:35    8:48     3:50:11
876   Craig Van Doren        M 55-59     27/162       56:13     1:46:52     2:45:19     2:03:21        9:02    8:48     3:50:12
877   Brandon Neal           M 40-44    103/332       58:36     1:50:21     2:47:58     1:59:52        9:45    8:48     3:50:12
878   Michael Pfeffer        M 50-54     51/224       58:27     1:49:44     2:46:41     2:00:30        9:55    8:48     3:50:14
879   Jason Whitney          M 35-39    118/359     1:01:51     1:56:02     2:52:52     1:54:12        9:38    8:48     3:50:14
880   Jay Herbert            M 30-34    129/375       59:10     1:55:33     2:52:07     1:54:45        8:41    8:48     3:50:18
881   Patrick Stephan        M 35-39    119/359     1:00:40     1:54:30     2:51:27     1:55:50        9:39    8:48     3:50:19
882   Dave Butler            M 45-49     72/280       53:36     1:41:40     2:39:39     2:08:41        8:46    8:48     3:50:21
883   Jerah Wesdorp          M 25-29    116/321       58:51     1:52:26     2:51:34     1:57:55        9:07    8:48     3:50:21
884   Jorge Sanchez          M 25-29    117/321       59:09     1:50:57     2:48:49     1:59:25       10:59    8:48     3:50:22
885   Matt Shumaker          M 25-29    118/321       59:21     1:51:29     2:47:45     1:58:54       10:04    8:48     3:50:23
886   Emilio Fernandez       M 50-54     52/224       59:25     1:53:12     2:49:54     1:57:17        9:32    8:48     3:50:29
887   Joshua Reckley         M 25-29    119/321     1:02:09     1:56:39     2:53:58     1:53:51        8:27    8:48     3:50:30
888   Mark Jepson            M 60-64       4/66     1:00:27     1:54:38     2:51:29     1:55:57        9:29    8:48     3:50:34
889   Caleb Childers         M 18-24     74/176     1:00:04     1:53:18     2:51:29     1:57:20        8:37    8:49     3:50:37
890   Brad Frank             M 45-49     73/280       58:37     1:50:49     2:50:38     1:59:50        9:07    8:49     3:50:38
891   Brad Daugherty         M 30-34    130/375       59:47     1:55:10     2:54:01     1:55:32        8:14    8:49     3:50:41
892   Bill Jones             M 45-49     74/280     1:00:48     1:55:04     2:51:32     1:55:38        8:31    8:49     3:50:42
893   Kara Llewellyn         F 40-44     26/239     1:00:25     1:55:33     2:53:15     1:55:12        8:29    8:49     3:50:44
894   Debi Secor             F 45-49     12/161       59:50     1:53:45     2:52:30     1:57:00        8:44    8:49     3:50:45
895   Connor McGowan         M 25-29    120/321     1:00:07     1:53:18     2:51:31     1:57:27        9:02    8:49     3:50:45
896   Colleen Darnell        F 30-34     42/360     1:00:24     1:53:37     2:50:08     1:57:15        9:20    8:49     3:50:52
897   Nicole Koors           F 25-29     46/314       54:14     1:43:31     2:43:29     2:07:24        9:53    8:49     3:50:54
898   Alan Coppinger         M 55-59     28/162     1:03:09     1:56:14     2:54:33     1:54:44        8:15    8:49     3:50:57
899   Abby Reese             F 30-34     43/360       56:50     1:49:19     2:48:18     2:01:40        9:16    8:49     3:50:58
900   Bob Shewmaker          M 35-39    120/359       59:52     1:54:05     2:52:03     1:56:59        9:06    8:50     3:51:04
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901   Rachel Crone           F 18-24     29/217     1:02:07     1:57:34     2:55:34     1:53:31        7:59    8:50     3:51:04
902   Jack Molitor           M 25-29    121/321       58:17     1:51:17     2:48:35     1:59:49        9:37    8:50     3:51:05
903   Matthew Halsey         M 45-49     75/280     1:03:21     1:59:30     2:56:10     1:51:37        8:48    8:50     3:51:06
904   Paul Olson             M 35-39    121/359       56:17     1:52:43     2:48:18     1:58:36        9:45    8:50     3:51:18
905   Dave Holladay          M 40-44    104/332       59:05     1:51:25     2:47:40     1:59:54       10:13    8:50     3:51:19
906   Jonathan Schmidt       M 18-24     75/176     1:01:13     1:54:57     2:52:27     1:56:23        9:10    8:50     3:51:19
907   Jeff Vanway            M 45-49     76/280       59:01     1:52:02     2:49:46     1:59:25        9:37    8:50     3:51:26
908   Steve Henderson        M 30-34    131/375       59:44     1:53:10     2:53:00     1:58:18        8:07    8:51     3:51:28
909   Scott Gondeck          M 40-44    105/332     1:01:19     1:56:32     2:54:18     1:55:00        8:53    8:51     3:51:31
910   Angela Hamilton        F 50-54      6/134       57:17     1:50:31     2:49:36     2:01:04        9:31    8:51     3:51:34
911   Jason Woolley          M 40-44    106/332     1:02:11     1:53:11     2:48:50     1:58:24        8:52    8:51     3:51:35
912   Allison Zeiger         F 35-39     33/267     1:01:10     1:55:30     2:53:40     1:56:09        8:50    8:51     3:51:39
913   Cathy Stricker-Campton F 50-54      7/134     1:00:25     1:55:34     2:53:40     1:56:06        8:41    8:51     3:51:40
914   Ethan Fleck            M 30-34    132/375       57:02     1:48:37     2:48:32     2:03:11        8:42    8:51     3:51:47
915   Everett Dunaway        M 45-49     77/280     1:00:21     1:54:19     2:51:47     1:57:30        8:50    8:51     3:51:48
916   Natalie Mason          F 35-39     34/267     1:00:45     1:54:47     2:52:13     1:57:06        9:11    8:51     3:51:52
917   Stacy Doyon            F 40-44     27/239     1:02:22     1:57:08     2:54:56     1:54:48        8:22    8:52     3:51:56
918   Brian Boyle            M 40-44    107/332       55:42     1:47:42     2:48:46     2:04:14        8:38    8:52     3:51:56
919   Robin Delnoce          F 40-44     28/239     1:03:32     1:57:56     2:55:16     1:54:03        8:18    8:52     3:51:59
920   Juliane Young          F 18-24     30/217     1:00:21     1:54:34     2:51:32     1:57:25        8:53    8:52     3:51:59
921   Emilie Larosa          F 35-39     35/267     1:00:31     1:56:54     2:55:36     1:55:09        8:43    8:52     3:52:03
922   Amy Heinz              F 55-59       3/58     1:01:54     1:55:47     2:54:27     1:56:17        8:01    8:52     3:52:03
923   Jean Schmidt           F 60-64       1/26     1:00:31     1:56:53     2:55:37     1:55:11        8:43    8:52     3:52:03
924   Rudy Saunders          M 18-24     76/176       55:40     1:45:06     2:46:26     2:06:58        8:06    8:52     3:52:04
925   Sarah Argo             F 30-34     44/360     1:00:23     1:54:35     2:51:25     1:57:33        9:00    8:52     3:52:07
926   Robert Schmidt         M 40-44    108/332       59:26     1:52:03     2:50:27     2:00:06        9:38    8:52     3:52:08
927   Carri Haskins          F 35-39     36/267       59:25     1:52:03     2:50:27     2:00:06        9:39    8:52     3:52:08
928   Ryan Albrecht          M 35-39    122/359     1:01:05     1:55:15     2:53:53     1:57:01        8:25    8:52     3:52:16
929   David MacKey           M 25-29    122/321       58:59     1:51:33     2:50:21     2:00:46        9:00    8:52     3:52:18
930   Russ Shurtz            M 40-44    109/332     1:00:30     1:55:15     2:56:04     1:57:08        8:29    8:53     3:52:22
931   Casey Huber            M 55-59     29/162       54:29     1:45:43     2:49:54     2:06:41        9:38    8:53     3:52:23
932   Michelle Finch         F 35-39     37/267     1:00:22     1:53:34     2:51:06     1:58:55        9:47    8:53     3:52:28
933   Rj Winkler             M 25-29    123/321     1:03:13     1:55:02     2:51:18     1:57:27        8:49    8:53     3:52:29
934   Daniel Jackson         M 18-24     77/176       55:57     1:47:43     2:43:51     2:04:48        9:57    8:53     3:52:31
935   William Kusnierz       M 45-49     78/280       57:39     1:49:39     2:49:37     2:02:54       10:03    8:53     3:52:32
936   Laine Johnson          F 18-24     31/217     1:02:16     1:55:52     2:53:25     1:56:41        8:59    8:53     3:52:33
937   Gregory Sherrod        M 25-29    124/321       59:00     1:51:35     2:50:22     2:00:59        9:14    8:53     3:52:33
938   Eric Hines             M 35-39    123/359     1:01:30     1:56:04     2:54:07     1:56:30        8:43    8:53     3:52:33
939   Stephen Phillips       M 30-34    133/375     1:02:03     1:56:25     2:54:56     1:56:10        8:12    8:53     3:52:34
940   Megan Thomas           F 25-29     47/314       56:09     1:46:56     2:48:34     2:05:41        8:42    8:53     3:52:37
941   Karli Taylor           F 35-39     38/267     1:04:23     1:58:48     2:57:29     1:53:52        8:03    8:53     3:52:40
942   Melissa Patneaude      F 30-34     45/360     1:04:23     1:58:47     2:57:30     1:53:53        8:03    8:53     3:52:40
943   Don Honeycutt          M 50-54     53/224     1:03:17     1:58:51     2:57:07     1:53:51        8:07    8:53     3:52:42
944   Phuc Bui               M 40-44    110/332     1:02:35     1:56:45     2:54:13     1:55:57        9:10    8:53     3:52:42
945   Kriston Wilson         F 30-34     46/360       59:32     1:52:07     2:51:42     2:00:38        8:34    8:53     3:52:44
946   Daniel Vonbenken       M 30-34    134/375       59:37     1:54:10     2:51:22     1:58:35        9:17    8:53     3:52:45
947   Michael Melchers       M 30-34    135/375       58:36     1:51:20     2:48:57     2:01:27        9:32    8:54     3:52:47
948   Matthew Brothers       M 30-34    136/375     1:02:07     1:57:31     2:54:54     1:55:18        8:51    8:54     3:52:49
949   Cassandra Brady        F 30-34     47/360     1:01:52     1:55:58     2:53:09     1:56:53        9:14    8:54     3:52:51
950   Thomas Snide           M 45-49     79/280     1:00:41     1:54:36     2:52:22     1:58:16        9:30    8:54     3:52:52
951   Olivia Castellini      F 35-39     39/267     1:00:35     1:54:15     2:52:20     1:58:40        9:12    8:54     3:52:54
952   Todd Clark             M 40-44    111/332     1:01:56     1:57:02     2:55:31     1:55:52        8:15    8:54     3:52:54
953   Beth Feller            F 35-39     40/267     1:01:38     1:55:55     2:54:19     1:57:03        8:40    8:54     3:52:57
954   David Brennan          M 35-39    124/359     1:01:56     1:57:57     2:56:46     1:55:02        8:27    8:54     3:52:58
955   Kevin Biggs            M 50-54     54/224       54:22     1:43:23     2:41:52     2:09:40       11:30    8:54     3:53:03
956   Bill Neumann           M 50-54     55/224       59:24     1:52:38     2:51:23     2:00:25        9:40    8:54     3:53:03
957   Daniel Moran           M 45-49     80/280       55:05     1:50:20     2:53:36     2:02:46        8:04    8:54     3:53:05
958   Jason Meeks            M 40-44    112/332     1:00:38     1:56:15     2:54:46     1:56:50        8:52    8:54     3:53:05
959   Shayne Laflin          M 25-29    125/321       56:17     1:47:02     2:45:48     2:06:04        9:49    8:54     3:53:06
960   Paul Reed              M 45-49     81/280       58:28     1:48:37     2:43:56     2:04:35        9:24    8:55     3:53:12
961   Shuji Nishiyama        M 35-39    125/359     1:01:43     1:57:19     2:56:48     1:55:54        8:03    8:55     3:53:13
962   Jeff Hern              M 35-39    126/359       58:17     1:51:18     2:46:43     2:01:56        9:54    8:55     3:53:13
963   Michael Molina         M 35-39    127/359       53:35     1:42:40     2:41:34     2:10:34        9:12    8:55     3:53:14
964   Adam Knecht            M 40-44    113/332       56:22     1:49:49     2:50:21     2:03:26        9:04    8:55     3:53:15
965   Evie Estes             F 45-49     13/161                 1:52:51     2:53:05     2:00:25        8:50    8:55     3:53:15
966   Doug Cassaro           M 25-29    126/321     1:02:34     1:57:32     2:57:50     1:55:44        7:36    8:55     3:53:16
967   Julie Courcier         F 45-49     14/161       58:47     1:50:25     2:49:55     2:02:52        9:58    8:55     3:53:17
968   Paul Wade              M 45-49     82/280       58:43     1:51:42     2:50:32     2:01:35        9:38    8:55     3:53:17
969   Ken Zambito            M 45-49     83/280       59:38     1:53:58     2:51:13     1:59:23        9:55    8:55     3:53:20
970   Kimberly Barnett       F 25-29     48/314     1:00:36     1:55:24     2:54:35     1:57:57        8:22    8:55     3:53:21
971   Jessica Stradtman      F 30-34     48/360     1:00:36     1:55:23     2:54:35     1:57:58        8:21    8:55     3:53:21
972   Dave Warren            M 45-49     84/280       57:36     1:49:48     2:48:23     2:03:35        9:05    8:55     3:53:23
973   Michael Bonomo         M 30-34    137/375       59:37     1:52:48     2:51:35     2:00:37       10:13    8:55     3:53:24
974   Gretchen Mahan         F 35-39     41/267     1:02:30     1:56:21     2:53:23     1:57:07        9:28    8:55     3:53:28
975   Jonathan Ward          M 25-29    127/321       59:05     1:53:08     2:48:41     2:00:23        9:25    8:55     3:53:30
976   Kristen Noakes         F 30-34     49/360       58:24     1:50:21     2:51:26     2:03:12        8:29    8:55     3:53:33
977   Joe Durrett            M 30-34    138/375     1:00:10     1:53:52     2:51:53     1:59:43        9:33    8:55     3:53:35
978   Ryan Cochrane          M 25-29    128/321       56:54     1:50:09     2:50:04     2:03:28        8:37    8:55     3:53:36
979   Michael Allen          M 35-39    128/359       59:39     1:55:21     3:01:34     1:58:19        7:41    8:56     3:53:39
980   John Wiebe             M 55-59     30/162     1:03:34     1:58:05     2:56:40     1:55:36        8:48    8:56     3:53:40
981   Maria Dominguez        F 40-44     29/239     1:00:42     1:54:51     2:53:35     1:58:50        8:48    8:56     3:53:41
982   Jill Meier             F 45-49     15/161     1:00:29     1:54:43     2:54:39     1:59:03        8:56    8:56     3:53:45
983   Korie Lance            F 25-29     49/314     1:05:16     2:01:04     2:59:22     1:52:49        7:41    8:56     3:53:53
984   Leanne Holbrook        F 35-39     42/267     1:01:19     1:57:08     2:55:44     1:56:45        8:50    8:56     3:53:53
985   George Neville         M 40-44    114/332       56:51     1:50:12     2:54:02     2:03:41        7:52    8:56     3:53:53
986   Wendy Warner           F 40-44     30/239     1:00:18     1:53:54     2:52:30     2:00:00        9:29    8:56     3:53:53
987   Edgar Zoz              M 40-44    115/332     1:00:11     1:55:29     2:55:16     1:58:30        8:32    8:56     3:53:58
988   Dana Stow              F 35-39     43/267       58:24     1:52:03     2:51:11     2:01:56        9:50    8:56     3:53:58
989   Jane Morris            F 30-34     50/360       56:39     1:49:29     2:49:00     2:04:32       10:22    8:56     3:54:00
990   Kristin Wells          F 30-34     51/360     1:02:47     1:58:13     2:57:20     1:55:48        7:57    8:56     3:54:01
991   Joan Ellis             F 60-64       2/26       56:18     1:50:50     2:48:28     2:03:13        9:34    8:56     3:54:03
992   Matt Beck              M 18-24     78/176       49:15     1:32:42     2:41:48     2:21:24       10:57    8:57     3:54:05
993   Everett Nunlist        M 35-39    129/359       59:31     1:50:41     2:45:19     2:03:28        9:39    8:57     3:54:08
994   Jeremy Couch           M 35-39    130/359     1:01:36     1:54:53     2:50:12     1:59:16        9:53    8:57     3:54:09
995   James MacArthur        M 45-49     85/280     1:03:42     1:59:12     2:59:29     1:54:59        7:30    8:57     3:54:11
996   Adam Terpstra          M 25-29    129/321     1:02:07     1:57:31     2:54:52     1:56:43        8:47    8:57     3:54:13
997   Tom McFarlin           M 40-44    116/332     1:00:25     1:53:40     2:51:50     2:00:36        9:50    8:57     3:54:16
998   Mallory Ward           F 18-24     32/217     1:00:54     1:55:46     2:55:40     1:58:30        8:37    8:57     3:54:16
999   David Aguiar           M 25-29    130/321       57:08     1:49:05     2:46:06     2:05:13        8:44    8:57     3:54:17
1000  Chelsea Ferguson       F 18-24     33/217     1:03:22     1:59:08     2:57:51     1:55:12        8:22    8:57     3:54:20
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Flying Pig Marathon 2013 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Bobby Moreland         M 45-49     86/280       59:00     1:52:16     2:52:24     2:02:06        9:26    8:57     3:54:22
1002  Tom Schraer            M 45-49     87/280       54:54     1:44:29     2:42:03     2:09:53       10:53    8:57     3:54:22
1003  Lauren Brown           F 25-29     50/314     1:04:13     2:00:50     2:59:02     1:53:34        7:59    8:57     3:54:23
1004  Brooke Wainscott       F 18-24     34/217       58:05     1:49:42     2:49:12     2:04:42        9:29    8:57     3:54:23
1005  Leslie Jane            F 35-39     44/267     1:02:32     1:56:55     2:56:08     1:57:29        8:40    8:57     3:54:24
1006  Greg Uland             M 25-29    131/321       57:24     1:50:06     2:47:33     2:04:19       10:27    8:57     3:54:25
1007  Wes Weaver             M 40-44    117/332     1:03:22     1:58:21     2:54:21     1:56:06        9:34    8:57     3:54:26
1008  Jennifer Brescoll      F 18-24     35/217     1:01:02     1:55:11     2:54:17     1:59:18        9:16    8:57     3:54:28
1009  Kristina Tomlan        F 25-29     51/314       58:44     1:50:05     2:48:40     2:04:25       10:12    8:57     3:54:30
1010  Glenn Henry            M 25-29    132/321     1:05:47     2:00:20     2:56:30     1:54:11        8:30    8:58     3:54:31
1011  Jordan Simpson         M 25-29    133/321       57:05     1:45:29     2:42:00     2:09:04       11:31    8:58     3:54:32
1012  Michael Short          M 30-34    139/375       56:34     1:48:55     2:46:34     2:05:41       10:24    8:58     3:54:36
1013  Haley Fitzpatrick      F 18-24     36/217     1:02:10     1:58:15     2:58:16     1:56:22        8:11    8:58     3:54:37
1014  Joe Rogers             M 35-39    131/359       58:40     1:52:53     2:54:01     2:01:44        8:43    8:58     3:54:37
1015  Alan Schwartz          M 50-54     56/224     1:02:27     1:57:58     2:56:19     1:56:41        8:47    8:58     3:54:38
1016  Jennifer Lee           F 45-49     16/161     1:00:18     1:53:55     2:52:33     2:00:43        9:59    8:58     3:54:38
1017  Katie Collins          F 35-39     45/267     1:00:40     1:55:01     2:53:24     1:59:38        9:39    8:58     3:54:38
1018  Daniel Noguera         M 35-39    132/359     1:02:27     1:57:09     2:56:42     1:57:30        8:48    8:58     3:54:38
1019  Aaron Ehrle            M 25-29    134/321       48:30     1:39:11     2:51:47     2:15:29        8:31    8:58     3:54:39
1020  Donne Abner            M 40-44    118/332     1:01:40     1:56:46     2:55:57     1:57:58        8:47    8:58     3:54:44
1021  Shari Cooper           F 18-24     37/217     1:00:54     1:55:47     2:55:39     1:58:59        8:55    8:58     3:54:45
1022  Satoru Fuchise         M 40-44    119/332     1:04:16     2:01:49     2:57:22     1:52:59        8:36    8:58     3:54:47
1023  Michael Bitecofer      M 55-59     31/162       57:33     1:49:55     2:50:41     2:04:54        9:18    8:58     3:54:48
1024  Susan Frye             F 40-44     31/239       59:40     1:54:36     2:52:58     2:00:14        9:25    8:58     3:54:50
1025  Michael Leininger      M 30-34    140/375     1:01:26     1:54:36     2:52:37     2:00:15        9:12    8:58     3:54:50
1026  Jennifer Lonneman      F 35-39     46/267       58:34     1:52:42     2:52:27     2:02:11        9:21    8:58     3:54:52
1027  John Snyder            M 45-49     88/280     1:01:46     1:56:16     2:56:06     1:58:39        8:40    8:58     3:54:54
1028  Andrew Pratz           M 40-44    120/332     1:04:14     1:57:36     2:56:17     1:57:25        8:37    8:59     3:55:00
1029  Bruno Reynolds         M 60-64       5/66       57:33     1:47:01     2:44:09     2:08:00       10:11    8:59     3:55:01
1030  Sean McGrory           M 50-54     57/224       58:18     1:52:04     2:52:33     2:02:59        9:19    8:59     3:55:02
1031  Benjamin Kinsella      M 18-24     79/176     1:03:49     1:58:09     2:57:05     1:56:56        8:41    8:59     3:55:05
1032  Valarie Barbour        F 45-49     17/161     1:01:30                                            8:22    8:59     3:55:06
1033  Kevin Ash              M 25-29    135/321     1:02:55     1:57:57     2:55:18     1:57:09       10:49    8:59     3:55:06
1034  Michael Wilburn        M 30-34    141/375     1:00:36     1:56:09     2:55:14     1:58:57        9:06    8:59     3:55:06
1035  Nathan Culp            M 30-34    142/375     1:00:24     1:54:26     2:52:58     2:00:42        9:01    8:59     3:55:07
1036  Melissa Yockey         F 30-34     52/360     1:00:30     1:55:29     2:54:52     1:59:38        9:13    8:59     3:55:07
1037  Lisa Hall              F 40-44     32/239     1:00:25     1:53:16     2:52:57     2:01:54        8:37    8:59     3:55:10
1038  Scott Allison          M 25-29    136/321     1:02:56     1:58:15     2:56:56     1:56:55        8:20    8:59     3:55:10
1039  Craig Weigel           M 35-39    133/359       55:26     1:46:57     2:48:44     2:08:18        9:21    8:59     3:55:14
1040  Deelert Sombatthanasuk M 30-34    143/375     1:03:39     1:58:27     2:56:13     1:56:48        8:44    8:59     3:55:14
1041  Paul Hudak             M 45-49     89/280       59:44     1:53:53     2:52:45     2:01:26        9:45    8:59     3:55:18
1042  Lei Yang               M 40-44    121/332     1:04:57     2:00:49     2:58:32     1:54:32        7:53    8:59     3:55:20
1043  Lisa Consolino         F 45-49     18/161     1:00:55     1:54:44     2:54:01     2:00:37        9:32    8:59     3:55:21
1044  Kathryn Tolle          F 18-24     38/217       58:59     1:52:35     2:51:34     2:02:47        9:24    8:59     3:55:21
1045  Larry Cook             M 45-49     90/280     1:07:19     2:05:14     3:02:23     1:50:11        7:36    9:00     3:55:25
1046  Kristina Indriksons    F 25-29     52/314     1:01:37     1:57:04     2:56:55     1:58:26        8:17    9:00     3:55:29
1047  Amanda Coder           F 35-39     47/267     1:01:31     1:56:26     2:55:38     1:59:07        9:05    9:00     3:55:33
1048  Jennifer Suverkrup     F 25-29     53/314     1:02:44     1:58:05     2:56:10     1:57:30        9:21    9:00     3:55:34
1049  Elyse McCulla          F 25-29     54/314     1:02:44     1:58:05     2:56:11     1:57:30        9:21    9:00     3:55:34
1050  Rebecca Ammerman       F 35-39     48/267     1:05:27     2:00:48     2:57:52     1:54:47        8:43    9:00     3:55:35
1051  Steve Brandstetter     M 50-54     58/224     1:01:22     1:57:03     2:56:32     1:58:33        8:42    9:00     3:55:35
1052  M Mitchell             M 40-44    122/332     1:01:04     1:54:21     2:53:04     2:01:16        9:50    9:00     3:55:36
1053  Glenn Carson           M 65-69       2/26     1:02:49     1:58:37     2:57:52     1:57:00        8:13    9:00     3:55:36
1054  Michael Malanchuk      M 55-59     32/162     1:02:04     1:56:50     2:56:42     1:58:48        9:03    9:00     3:55:38
1055  Becky Nielsen          F 40-44     33/239     1:04:21     2:00:18     2:59:21     1:55:24        8:13    9:00     3:55:41
1056  Chris Lorenz           M 30-34    144/375       58:28     1:49:32     2:47:36     2:06:19       10:05    9:01     3:55:50
1057  Terrance Fowler        M 55-59     33/162       58:29     1:49:45     2:49:35     2:06:06        9:56    9:01     3:55:50
1058  Michael Wilson         M 30-34    145/375     1:01:53     1:56:06     2:53:57     1:59:48       10:27    9:01     3:55:53
1059  Leah Egner             F 35-39     49/267     1:03:31     1:59:46     2:59:01     1:56:09        8:08    9:01     3:55:55
1060  Ron O'Connor           M 30-34    146/375       58:05     1:50:58     2:52:31     2:04:57        9:25    9:01     3:55:55
1061  Jeff Stupak            M 55-59     34/162     1:02:54     1:57:20     2:55:50     1:58:35        9:18    9:01     3:55:55
1062  Matthew Rhodes         M 40-44    123/332     1:00:16     1:54:23     2:54:08     2:01:35        9:05    9:01     3:55:58
1063  Mark Aguilar           M 25-29    137/321     1:04:24     1:59:35     2:59:38     1:56:25        8:05    9:01     3:56:00
1064  David Mayer            M 50-54     59/224     1:03:25     1:58:51     2:57:58     1:57:10        8:37    9:01     3:56:01
1065  Nicole Dalton          F 30-34     53/360     1:02:24     2:00:26     2:50:26     1:55:38        9:33    9:01     3:56:03
1066  Sandra Canada          F 50-54      8/134     1:00:10     1:56:16     2:57:02     1:59:48        8:36    9:01     3:56:04
1067  Jeff Jones             M 55-59     35/162       59:23     1:51:30     2:48:34     2:04:35       11:57    9:01     3:56:05
1068  Jim Joyce              M 50-54     60/224       57:44     1:49:13     2:49:11     2:06:53        9:29    9:01     3:56:06
1069  Sharon Young           F 45-49     19/161     1:02:36     1:57:50     2:58:14     1:58:17        8:46    9:01     3:56:06
1070  Steve Enseleit         M 35-39    134/359     1:03:43     1:58:49     2:58:03     1:57:19        8:34    9:01     3:56:07
1071  Scott Hamilton         M 45-49     91/280       59:30     1:52:44     2:53:39     2:03:24       10:02    9:01     3:56:08
1072  Leslie Aiken           F 18-24     39/217     1:02:59     1:59:37     2:59:15     1:56:32        8:08    9:01     3:56:08
1073  Angie Wren             F 40-44     34/239     1:03:44     1:58:28     2:57:03     1:57:44        8:56    9:01     3:56:12
1074  Frank Price            M 40-44    124/332       58:59     1:51:20     2:50:04     2:04:53       10:21    9:01     3:56:13
1075  Dena Reilly            F 40-44     35/239     1:01:47     1:56:47     2:56:14     1:59:27        9:15    9:01     3:56:13
1076  Nancy Schoeneman       F 50-54      9/134     1:01:47     1:56:48     2:56:13     1:59:25        9:11    9:01     3:56:13
1077  Michael Grant          M 35-39    135/359     1:01:01     1:57:13     2:57:33     1:59:01        8:29    9:01     3:56:13
1078  Phil Rudisill          M 45-49     92/280       58:17     1:50:07     2:47:29     2:06:09       10:52    9:02     3:56:16
1079  Corbin Woodling        M 45-49     93/280     1:00:02     1:55:13     2:56:46     2:01:06        9:02    9:02     3:56:19
1080  Susie Arshonsky        F 30-34     54/360     1:00:35     1:54:59     2:53:16     2:01:21        8:58    9:02     3:56:19
1081  Sarah Newkirk          F 18-24     40/217     1:02:50     1:58:47     2:56:55     1:57:33        8:37    9:02     3:56:20
1082  Eliza Roberts          F 18-24     41/217       58:20     1:51:51     2:52:49     2:04:31        9:08    9:02     3:56:22
1083  Jeff Ginsburg          M 50-54     61/224       59:29     1:52:04     2:50:51     2:04:19       10:03    9:02     3:56:22
1084  Adam Lindley           M 25-29    138/321     1:01:16     1:54:58     2:53:03     2:01:27        9:39    9:02     3:56:24
1085  Rachael Fernan         F 30-34     55/360     1:04:40     2:00:14     3:00:47     1:56:15        8:13    9:02     3:56:29
1086  James Stevens          M 40-44    125/332       55:13     1:45:51     2:49:07     2:10:38        9:54    9:02     3:56:29
1087  Angie Panno            F 35-39     50/267     1:02:34     1:58:33     2:58:31     1:57:57        8:18    9:02     3:56:29
1088  Neil Borchers          M 30-34    147/375     1:02:13     1:58:00     2:57:27     1:58:31        8:41    9:02     3:56:30
1089  Kent Snow              M 55-59     36/162       56:28     1:46:34     2:44:04     2:09:57        9:27    9:02     3:56:31
1090  George Stefut          M 45-49     94/280     1:05:52     2:03:02     3:00:55     1:53:30        8:26    9:02     3:56:32
1091  Andrew Phillips        M 30-34    148/375     1:01:33     1:58:42     3:02:21     1:57:53        8:00    9:02     3:56:35
1092  Ron Maynor             M 50-54     62/224     1:00:16     1:53:08     2:53:01     2:03:30        9:49    9:02     3:56:37
1093  Jenni Love             F 45-49     20/161       58:44     1:51:14     2:47:44     2:05:24       11:14    9:02     3:56:37
1094  Jeff Ladenburger       M 55-59     37/162       58:05     1:53:10     2:53:23     2:03:29        9:59    9:02     3:56:38
1095  Chad Silker            M 30-34    149/375       59:57     1:56:37     2:58:35     2:00:06        8:13    9:03     3:56:43
1096  Douglas McKenna        M 30-34    150/375       59:57     1:56:37     2:58:37     2:00:06        8:14    9:03     3:56:43
1097  Emily Yeater           F 18-24     42/217     1:00:24     1:54:38     2:54:04     2:02:07        9:28    9:03     3:56:44
1098  Pamela Loebig          F 25-29     55/314     1:02:52     1:58:05     2:56:10     1:58:40       10:01    9:03     3:56:45
1099  Steven Palmer          M 50-54     63/224     1:01:32     1:55:18     2:54:22     2:01:29        9:32    9:03     3:56:46
1100  Tad Stricker           M 45-49     95/280       58:09     1:49:54     2:49:53     2:06:54        9:52    9:03     3:56:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Adam Eskew             M 35-39    136/359       54:55     1:48:50     2:49:44     2:08:00       10:00    9:03     3:56:50
1102  Amy Englert            F 18-24     43/217       59:47     1:55:14     2:55:09     2:01:36        9:21    9:03     3:56:50
1103  Juda McGannon          F 45-49     21/161       59:25     1:54:43     2:54:32     2:02:08        9:26    9:03     3:56:50
1104  Kyalo Muthiani         M 40-44    126/332     1:02:20     1:58:12     2:58:48     1:58:40        7:49    9:03     3:56:52
1105  Gabriella Wolf         F 18-24     44/217     1:03:35     1:59:32     2:59:35     1:57:21        7:33    9:03     3:56:53
1106  Joanna Etshokin        F 30-34     56/360       56:17     1:53:08     2:55:09     2:03:47        9:19    9:03     3:56:54
1107  William Holthaus       M 30-34    151/375     1:03:15     1:58:02     2:56:59     1:58:54        8:45    9:03     3:56:56
1108  Kristin Simpson        F 18-24     45/217     1:01:30     1:55:54     2:55:36     2:01:05        9:32    9:03     3:56:58
1109  Sarah Stenger          F 18-24     46/217     1:03:35     1:59:33     2:59:37     1:57:27        7:40    9:03     3:57:00
1110  Betty Baugh Harrison   F 50-54     10/134     1:01:41     1:57:19     2:57:29     1:59:43        8:32    9:03     3:57:01
1111  Matt Shelley           M 30-34    152/375     1:00:52     1:55:38     2:55:21     2:01:27        9:12    9:03     3:57:04
1112  Scott Rousseau         M 18-24     80/176     1:03:12     1:57:41     2:58:59     1:59:25        8:35    9:03     3:57:05
1113  Justin Kazensky        M 18-24     81/176       56:39     1:45:45     2:39:27     2:11:22        8:54    9:03     3:57:07
1114  Michael Laux           M 40-44    127/332     1:01:09     1:57:18     2:56:30     1:59:50        9:32    9:04     3:57:08
1115  Michael Steigerwald    M 45-49     96/280     1:03:17     1:58:29     2:56:49     1:58:43        8:56    9:04     3:57:11
1116  Jeana Denardo          F 18-24     47/217     1:03:35     1:59:32     2:59:35     1:57:40        7:52    9:04     3:57:12
1117  Chad Steioff           M 40-44    128/332     1:00:18     1:54:44     2:52:51     2:02:31        8:38    9:04     3:57:14
1118  Janet Geiger           F 50-54     11/134       59:58     1:53:31     2:52:55     2:03:46        9:57    9:04     3:57:16
1119  Melissa Williams       F 30-34     57/360     1:03:55     1:59:32     2:59:14     1:57:46        8:28    9:04     3:57:17
1120  Rosanne Kropp          F 40-44     36/239     1:00:24     1:54:36     2:54:28     2:02:42        9:37    9:04     3:57:17
1121  Steve Moellering       M 35-39    137/359       59:48     1:53:49     2:52:43     2:03:30       10:17    9:04     3:57:19
1122  Alex Shouldis          M 25-29    139/321     1:01:59     1:56:59     2:56:31     2:00:21        9:14    9:04     3:57:19
1123  Chuck Pitz             M 45-49     97/280     1:03:27     1:58:04     2:57:47     1:59:17        8:43    9:04     3:57:20
1124  Nathan Johnson         M 35-39    138/359       56:51     1:49:25     2:46:22     2:08:01        9:09    9:04     3:57:25
1125  James Rice             M 50-54     64/224     1:03:07     1:58:17     2:57:42     1:59:11        8:28    9:04     3:57:27
1126  Nathan Kennard         M 35-39    139/359       59:06     1:52:41     2:52:50     2:04:48        9:20    9:04     3:57:29
1127  Justin Kaiser          M 25-29    140/321     1:04:47     2:04:31     3:05:17     1:52:58        6:56    9:04     3:57:29
1128  Michael McManus        M 30-34    153/375     1:04:04     1:59:13     2:58:32     1:58:16        8:24    9:04     3:57:29
1129  Olivia Cooke           F 18-24     48/217     1:03:23     1:59:20     2:58:56     1:58:10        8:36    9:04     3:57:29
1130  John Schwirtz          M 25-29    141/321     1:02:27     1:53:54     2:52:11     2:03:37        9:26    9:04     3:57:30
1131  Joshua Moreland        M 30-34    154/375       54:55     1:45:16     2:42:49     2:12:16       11:37    9:04     3:57:31
1132  Derek Varney           M 30-34    155/375     1:01:51     1:58:17     2:58:10     1:59:16        8:53    9:04     3:57:32
1133  Jared Harvest          M 30-34    156/375     1:01:52     1:58:20     2:58:10     1:59:14        8:53    9:04     3:57:33
1134  John Gillard           M 30-34    157/375     1:01:51     1:58:18     2:58:12     1:59:16        8:54    9:05     3:57:34
1135  Anita Zonker           F 60-64       3/26     1:03:18     1:59:14     2:59:00     1:58:21        8:36    9:05     3:57:34
1136  Nick Laboffe           M 30-34    158/375     1:00:31     1:54:34     2:51:38     2:03:04        9:05    9:05     3:57:37
1137  Dennis Kuhn            M 45-49     98/280     1:03:28     1:59:08     2:59:24     1:58:32        8:22    9:05     3:57:39
1138  Christopher Tompkins   M 45-49     99/280     1:03:02     1:58:08     2:56:08     1:59:33        9:34    9:05     3:57:41
1139  Amy Wenger             F 30-34     58/360     1:01:58     1:57:18     2:57:23     2:00:23        9:04    9:05     3:57:41
1140  Kevin Coons            M 25-29    142/321     1:02:56     1:57:46     2:57:10     1:59:59        8:49    9:05     3:57:44
1141  Maegan Capuano         F 18-24     49/217     1:03:10     1:58:49     2:59:23     1:58:57        8:37    9:05     3:57:45
1142  Laura Schemenauer      F 18-24     50/217     1:02:18     1:56:57     2:56:39     2:00:50        9:01    9:05     3:57:46
1143  Stacy Marcus           F 25-29     56/314     1:03:38     1:59:05     2:58:27     1:58:42        8:34    9:05     3:57:46
1144  Kirstin Peters-Whetsto F 35-39     51/267     1:03:09     1:59:09     2:58:15     1:58:38        8:58    9:05     3:57:47
1145  Geoffrey Martin        M 25-29    143/321     1:00:06     1:52:48     2:54:56     2:05:03        8:49    9:05     3:57:50
1146  Toby Pinger            M 40-44    129/332     1:00:23     1:55:51     2:55:09     2:02:00       10:09    9:05     3:57:51
1147  Jonny Leonard          M 30-34    159/375       57:02     1:47:00     2:46:24     2:10:52       11:21    9:05     3:57:51
1148  Jeremy Bushey          M 18-24     82/176       55:43     1:47:31     2:50:58     2:10:21        9:35    9:05     3:57:51
1149  Lenah Malala           F 35-39     52/267       58:20     1:54:12     2:55:21     2:03:40        9:17    9:05     3:57:51
1150  Anthony Dragovich      M 35-39    140/359     1:02:18     1:57:54     2:57:22     1:59:58        8:55    9:05     3:57:52
1151  Bobby Vigars           M 18-24     83/176     1:07:17     2:05:27     3:04:28     1:52:27        7:28    9:05     3:57:54
1152  Lesley Rooke           F 25-29     57/314     1:02:45     1:58:56     2:59:10     1:59:04        8:53    9:05     3:57:59
1153  Michael Campbell       M 40-44    130/332     1:02:40     1:57:24     2:56:49     2:00:37        9:20    9:06     3:58:01
1154  Lloyd Cobble           M 40-44    131/332     1:05:11     2:01:37     3:00:40     1:56:25        8:14    9:06     3:58:02
1155  Steve Gruber           M 50-54     65/224     1:03:16     1:58:10     2:56:05     1:59:54       10:24    9:06     3:58:04
1156  Kristin Muccigrosso    F 25-29     58/314     1:03:53     1:59:31     2:59:28     1:58:33        8:33    9:06     3:58:04
1157  John Hudson            M 35-39    141/359     1:03:49     2:00:30     2:59:37     1:57:36        8:50    9:06     3:58:06
1158  Michael Beckmeyer      M 50-54     66/224     1:02:58     1:58:32     2:57:19     1:59:37        8:41    9:06     3:58:09
1159  David Andrade          M 40-44    132/332     1:01:30     1:55:38     2:56:57     2:02:31        8:27    9:06     3:58:09
1160  Justin Williams        M 35-39    142/359     1:03:09     1:58:23     2:57:31     1:59:48        8:37    9:06     3:58:11
1161  Suanne Davendonis      F 50-54     12/134     1:01:18     1:56:13     2:55:51     2:01:59        9:51    9:06     3:58:11
1162  Ken Moore              M 40-44    133/332     1:03:36     1:59:16     2:59:12     1:58:57        8:44    9:06     3:58:13
1163  Beth Zimpfer           F 18-24     51/217       55:56     1:46:50     2:46:12     2:11:24        9:02    9:06     3:58:14
1164  Timothy Meyer          M 45-49    100/280     1:00:46     1:53:58     2:52:34     2:04:19        9:44    9:06     3:58:16
1165  Chad Eberle            M 40-44    134/332     1:05:10     2:02:20     3:01:00     1:55:57        8:19    9:06     3:58:17
1166  Emily Bruns            F 30-34     59/360     1:01:50     1:56:48     2:57:13     2:01:31        9:04    9:06     3:58:18
1167  James Kriz             M 35-39    143/359       58:46     1:51:38     2:49:19     2:06:42        8:52    9:06     3:58:19
1168  Joseph Gesior          M 50-54     67/224       59:04     1:51:56     2:52:34     2:06:28        9:50    9:06     3:58:23
1169  Matthew Debevec        M 35-39    144/359     1:00:20     1:56:41     2:57:51     2:01:47        8:35    9:07     3:58:27
1170  Jerry Stahl            M 45-49    101/280     1:03:39     1:59:37     2:58:52     1:58:51        9:11    9:07     3:58:27
1171  Joe Giordano           M 35-39    145/359     1:00:19     1:56:41                 2:01:47                9:07     3:58:28
1172  Robby Gilliam          M 40-44    135/332     1:03:39     1:59:37     2:58:52     1:58:54        9:14    9:07     3:58:31
1173  Patrick Heine          M 18-24     84/176       51:18     1:40:26     2:47:21     2:18:05       10:30    9:07     3:58:31
1174  Mike Wheeler           M 55-59     38/162       57:09     1:49:56     2:51:49     2:08:36        9:33    9:07     3:58:31
1175  Doug Good              M 40-44    136/332     1:03:02     1:59:05     2:59:09     1:59:29        8:57    9:07     3:58:33
1176  Ashley Kirkwood        F 40-44     37/239     1:00:23     1:54:21     2:53:35     2:04:14        9:49    9:07     3:58:34
1177  Annie Newman           F 40-44     38/239     1:00:19     1:54:59     2:54:08     2:03:36        9:24    9:07     3:58:35
1178  Sally Grunkemeyer      F 35-39     53/267     1:08:13     2:01:59     2:59:16     1:56:39        8:58    9:07     3:58:37
1179  Theresa Lewis          F 40-44     39/239     1:01:43     1:57:24     2:57:31     2:01:14        9:05    9:07     3:58:38
1180  Keenan Riordan         M 35-39    146/359     1:03:36     1:59:15     2:59:14     1:59:24        8:52    9:07     3:58:38
1181  Ed Ferrell             M 45-49    102/280       59:31     1:55:38     2:55:29     2:03:01        8:53    9:07     3:58:39
1182  Vito Carla             M 30-34    160/375       51:00     1:40:29     2:41:45     2:18:10        9:34    9:07     3:58:39
1183  Christopher Dennemann  M 35-39    147/359     1:04:27     2:00:22     3:00:26     1:58:18        8:29    9:07     3:58:39
1184  Jeff Gross             M 45-49    103/280       59:15     1:51:43     2:51:11     2:06:58        9:45    9:07     3:58:40
1185  Laura Arscott          F 18-24     52/217       59:44     1:52:41     2:55:22     2:05:59        9:04    9:07     3:58:40
1186  Michael Klee           M 65-69       3/26       59:54     1:51:05     2:48:12     2:07:36       10:17    9:07     3:58:41
1187  Glynetta Vogt          F 35-39     54/267     1:03:42     1:59:46     2:59:46     1:58:57        8:43    9:07     3:58:43
1188  Arnaldo Vazquez        M 30-34    161/375       57:11     1:52:13     2:54:14     2:06:31        8:59    9:07     3:58:44
1189  Tana Kirkbride         F 40-44     40/239     1:05:37     2:02:45     3:01:27     1:56:02        8:27    9:07     3:58:47
1190  Marina Herrman         F 50-54     13/134     1:01:54     1:58:18     2:58:38     2:00:30        9:01    9:07     3:58:47
1191  Krystina Murawski      F 18-24     53/217     1:02:36     1:59:36     2:59:36     1:59:12        8:38    9:07     3:58:48
1192  Dan Might              M 45-49    104/280     1:03:33     1:58:47     2:58:33     2:00:02        9:13    9:07     3:58:48
1193  Nick Rauer             M 30-34    162/375     1:05:36     2:03:08     3:02:04     1:55:41        8:33    9:07     3:58:49
1194  Kristina Skurow        F 25-29     59/314     1:01:50     1:57:09     2:56:46     2:01:41       10:04    9:07     3:58:49
1195  Bernadette Nario       F 40-44     41/239       56:50     1:49:28     2:45:26     2:09:22       15:51    9:07     3:58:50
1196  Bethany Linder         F 30-34     60/360     1:02:47     1:58:14     2:57:21     2:00:37        8:52    9:07     3:58:50
1197  Jason MacDonald        M 30-34    163/375       58:37     1:52:05     2:52:28     2:06:47        8:32    9:07     3:58:51
1198  Joe Canter             M 25-29    144/321     1:02:38     1:59:06     2:58:38     1:59:47        9:01    9:08     3:58:53
1199  Gus Hutto              M 55-59     39/162     1:01:48     1:56:13     2:56:17     2:02:40        9:13    9:08     3:58:53
1200  Michael Colegrove      M 35-39    148/359     1:00:34     1:54:47     2:55:04     2:04:08        8:50    9:08     3:58:54
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1201  Erin McGhee            F 45-49     22/161     1:01:57     1:57:05     2:57:23     2:01:52        9:05    9:08     3:58:57
1202  Kathleen Fussinger     F 50-54     14/134     1:02:46     1:58:50     2:59:28     2:00:09        8:38    9:08     3:58:59
1203  Christie Bane          F 35-39     55/267     1:02:29     1:57:44     2:58:35     2:01:17        8:57    9:08     3:59:00
1204  Kyle Muenker           M 18-24     85/176       49:16     1:35:03     2:38:41     2:24:06       11:34    9:08     3:59:08
1205  Agnes Porell           F 40-44     42/239     1:04:25     1:59:30     2:59:13     1:59:40        8:38    9:08     3:59:10
1206  Ryan Fortner           M 35-39    149/359     1:07:33     2:05:01     3:02:00     1:54:11        9:20    9:08     3:59:11
1207  Chris Dixon            M 35-39    150/359     1:06:04     2:01:12     2:59:36     1:58:01        9:07    9:08     3:59:12
1208  Teresa Guthrie         F 45-49     23/161     1:03:25     1:58:21     2:57:04     2:00:52        9:39    9:08     3:59:13
1209  Julia Anderson         F 50-54     15/134     1:03:34     1:59:39     2:59:42     1:59:34        8:59    9:08     3:59:13
1210  Elizabeth Anderson     F 30-34     61/360     1:03:34     1:59:39     2:59:43     1:59:34        8:58    9:08     3:59:13
1211  Ryan Cooper            M 35-39    151/359       58:11     1:49:14     2:47:07     2:10:01        9:05    9:08     3:59:14
1212  Patrick Rady           M 40-44    137/332     1:03:30     1:59:35     2:59:53     1:59:41        8:38    9:08     3:59:15
1213  Marc Dungler           M 45-49    105/280     1:01:47     1:57:02     2:58:03     2:02:17        8:26    9:09     3:59:18
1214  Barb Malott            F 50-54     16/134       59:32     1:52:55     2:52:21     2:06:26        9:18    9:09     3:59:20
1215  Arthur Golbert         M 55-59     40/162     1:03:21     1:59:31     2:58:14     1:59:50        9:07    9:09     3:59:21
1216  Darleen Sandoval       F 40-44     43/239     1:04:16     2:01:30     3:00:31     1:57:52        9:06    9:09     3:59:21
1217  Angie Nolte            F 40-44     44/239     1:01:50     1:56:40     2:57:12     2:02:42        8:56    9:09     3:59:22
1218  Damon Strickland       M 35-39    152/359     1:03:24     1:58:06     2:55:08     2:01:18       10:24    9:09     3:59:23
1219  John Parkins           M 35-39    153/359     1:01:56     1:57:02     3:00:36     2:02:23        8:22    9:09     3:59:25
1220  Lars Mattgard          M 35-39    154/359     1:01:30     1:55:53     2:57:22     2:03:36        8:51    9:09     3:59:28
1221  Mark Casdorph          M 55-59     41/162       58:57     1:51:11     2:52:10     2:08:18       10:06    9:09     3:59:29
1222  Gary Cohee             M 60-64       6/66       59:00     1:55:50     2:56:00     2:03:41        9:36    9:09     3:59:30
1223  Elizabeth Stockton     F 35-39     56/267     1:05:16     2:03:43     3:04:39     1:55:49        8:29    9:09     3:59:32
1224  Jesse Sestito          M 30-34    164/375     1:06:25     2:00:40     2:59:22     1:58:52        8:52    9:09     3:59:32
1225  Zachary Bisacky        M 40-44    138/332     1:00:25     1:54:37     2:53:02     2:04:56        8:35    9:09     3:59:33
1226  Rachel Hartman         F 40-44     45/239     1:04:19     2:00:58     2:59:14     1:58:36        8:36    9:09     3:59:33
1227  Michael Magnotta       M 55-59     42/162     1:02:44     1:58:23     2:58:59     2:01:14        9:27    9:09     3:59:36
1228  John Sinclair          M 50-54     68/224     1:03:29     1:59:23     3:00:33     2:00:16        8:30    9:09     3:59:39
1229  Brian McHale           M 45-49    106/280     1:02:20     1:58:38     2:59:57     2:01:02        8:48    9:09     3:59:39
1230  Christine Tokarz       F 35-39     57/267     1:01:13     1:56:51     2:57:40     2:02:50        9:18    9:09     3:59:40
1231  Cheehee Kim            F 40-44     46/239     1:03:40     1:59:45     2:59:46     1:59:56        9:21    9:09     3:59:40
1232  Alina Nassar           F 35-39     58/267     1:02:53     1:59:48     2:59:31     1:59:54        8:54    9:09     3:59:41
1233  Nathan Hall            M 40-44    139/332     1:03:41     1:59:46     2:59:52     1:59:56        9:22    9:09     3:59:41
1234  Michelle Faust         F 25-29     60/314     1:02:43     1:59:05     2:59:54     2:00:37        8:59    9:09     3:59:41
1235  Steve Kirby            M 50-54     69/224     1:03:07     1:59:44     3:00:13     2:00:02        8:33    9:10     3:59:46
1236  Molly Sturlis          F 18-24     54/217     1:03:07     1:59:02     2:59:48     2:00:51        8:17    9:10     3:59:52
1237  Mark Sheppard          M 45-49    107/280     1:06:06     2:03:21     3:01:37     1:56:32        8:43    9:10     3:59:52
1238  Dorothy Hafertepen     F 50-54     17/134     1:02:13     1:56:40     2:55:18     2:03:13       11:37    9:10     3:59:53
1239  Jay Millovitsch        M 30-34    165/375     1:04:25     1:59:30     2:59:35     2:00:23        8:57    9:10     3:59:53
1240  Jim James              M 35-39    155/359     1:04:47     2:01:20     3:01:21     1:58:34        8:23    9:10     3:59:53
1241  Randy Fuerst           M 45-49    108/280     1:03:03     1:57:19     2:57:00     2:02:38        8:44    9:10     3:59:56
1242  James Smiles           M 40-44    140/332     1:03:52     2:01:18     3:02:04     1:58:39        8:35    9:10     3:59:56
1243  Bethany Williams       F 25-29     61/314     1:05:38     2:03:24     3:03:09     1:56:33        7:38    9:10     3:59:57
1244  Samantha Mickler       F 18-24     55/217     1:03:34     1:58:55     2:58:42     2:01:05        9:17    9:10     3:59:59
1245  Stephanie Geiger       F 25-29     62/314     1:04:35     2:02:21     3:01:46     1:57:39        8:43    9:10     3:59:59
1246  Katie Daly             F 25-29     63/314     1:04:35     2:02:21     3:01:46     1:57:39        8:42    9:10     3:59:59
1247  David Krenk            M 50-54     70/224       58:19     1:50:29     2:50:14     2:09:32       10:32    9:10     4:00:01
1248  Sara Vincent           F 30-34     62/360     1:00:30     1:53:04     2:50:40     2:07:01        9:03    9:10     4:00:05
1249  Joanna Folz            F 30-34     63/360     1:05:12     1:59:40     2:59:29     2:00:26        8:13    9:10     4:00:06
1250  Scott Frimming         M 45-49    109/280       56:26     1:49:51     2:50:31     2:10:21       10:24    9:11     4:00:12
1251  Eric Rayvid            M 40-44    141/332     1:04:43     2:00:29     3:00:36     1:59:44        8:35    9:11     4:00:12
1252  Sean McHale            M 45-49    110/280     1:02:20     1:57:45     2:55:20     2:02:30       10:15    9:11     4:00:15
1253  Scott Ingram-Cotton    M 30-34    166/375     1:03:25     1:59:13     2:59:18     2:01:05        8:48    9:11     4:00:17
1254  Jeremy Louis           M 35-39    156/359       58:35     1:49:55     2:52:24     2:10:27        8:51    9:11     4:00:22
1255  Holly Crawford         F 40-44     47/239     1:07:17     2:04:15     3:03:47     1:56:08        8:27    9:11     4:00:22
1256  Leanne Jepson          F 45-49     24/161     1:00:52     1:55:36     2:57:03     2:04:47        9:23    9:11     4:00:23
1257  Caitlin Robie          F 25-29     64/314     1:05:47     2:02:22     3:02:17     1:58:02        8:21    9:11     4:00:24
1258  Jennifer Klein         F 30-34     64/360     1:02:54     1:58:54     2:58:30     2:01:34        9:43    9:11     4:00:27
1259  Steve Hart             M 50-54     71/224       56:30     1:48:46     2:48:55     2:11:43       10:21    9:11     4:00:29
1260  Jason Henage           M 35-39    157/359     1:01:22     1:57:12     2:57:55     2:03:17        9:42    9:11     4:00:29
1261  Benjamin Romine        M 25-29    145/321       56:25     1:47:15     2:48:04     2:13:22        8:59    9:11     4:00:36
1262  Tyler Griffith         M 18-24     86/176       50:37     1:37:22     2:43:42     2:23:17       11:37    9:12     4:00:38
1263  Jon Hofmann            M 35-39    158/359     1:00:22     1:53:23     2:55:17     2:07:15        9:10    9:12     4:00:38
1264  Marco A Benavides      M 35-39    159/359     1:04:47     2:01:34     3:01:11     1:59:05        9:07    9:12     4:00:38
1265  Taylor Koopman         M 18-24     87/176       58:25     1:48:54     2:49:51     2:11:46        8:04    9:12     4:00:39
1266  Dylan Tinnesz          M 40-44    142/332     1:03:23     1:59:06     3:00:50     2:01:34        8:45    9:12     4:00:39
1267  Octavio Flores         M 40-44    143/332     1:04:48     2:01:21     3:01:10     1:59:19        9:09    9:12     4:00:39
1268  Alejandro Ramirez      M 35-39    160/359     1:04:49     2:01:22     3:01:11     1:59:18        9:09    9:12     4:00:40
1269  Roberto Ramirez        M 35-39    161/359     1:04:48     2:01:23     3:01:11     1:59:18        9:09    9:12     4:00:40
1270  Dianne Griesser        F 45-49     25/161       58:27     1:50:30     2:50:20     2:10:13        9:21    9:12     4:00:42
1271  Randy Warren           M 50-54     72/224     1:00:50     1:55:28     2:54:58     2:05:15       10:12    9:12     4:00:43
1272  Jenny Lopez Lancheros  F 25-29     65/314       58:27     1:50:30     2:50:22     2:10:13        9:21    9:12     4:00:43
1273  Jeff Scott             M 18-24     88/176       54:49     1:45:25     2:49:28     2:15:20        9:00    9:12     4:00:44
1274  Melissa Wilhelm        F 25-29     66/314     1:03:31     2:00:45     2:59:32     2:00:01        9:15    9:12     4:00:45
1275  Arthur Craig           M 45-49    111/280     1:02:22     1:58:33     2:57:44     2:02:14        8:36    9:12     4:00:46
1276  Rhonda Bohannon        F 55-59       4/58     1:03:51     2:00:16     3:02:08     2:00:32        8:44    9:12     4:00:48
1277  Amy Singer             F 25-29     67/314       56:22     1:49:37     2:53:00     2:11:12        9:45    9:12     4:00:48
1278  Racheal Head           F 35-39     59/267     1:09:03     2:05:18     3:03:31     1:55:41        8:29    9:12     4:00:58
1279  Jason Blake            M 40-44    144/332     1:03:01     1:58:18     2:58:31     2:02:41        9:07    9:12     4:00:59
1280  Kathy Hammel           F 55-59       5/58       59:34     1:54:54     2:55:46     2:06:06       10:33    9:12     4:01:00
1281  Travis Lee             M 30-34    167/375     1:01:49     1:57:09     2:56:39     2:03:55        9:01    9:13     4:01:04
1282  Holly Begley           F 30-34     65/360     1:05:49     2:03:05     3:02:39     1:57:59        8:14    9:13     4:01:04
1283  Michelle Hawthorne     F 18-24     56/217     1:07:25     2:04:42     3:03:28     1:56:23        8:24    9:13     4:01:04
1284  Holly Kuhn             F 25-29     68/314     1:01:50     1:57:09     2:56:47     2:03:56        9:01    9:13     4:01:05
1285  Patrick McGilvray      M 45-49    112/280     1:03:34     2:00:18     3:00:41     2:00:49        9:03    9:13     4:01:07
1286  Erin Focht             F 25-29     69/314     1:04:14     1:59:36     3:00:20     2:01:32        8:52    9:13     4:01:07
1287  Kate Bernier           F 25-29     70/314       58:16     1:53:45     2:56:51     2:07:24        9:19    9:13     4:01:09
1288  Jim Kuhns              M 55-59     43/162     1:03:23     1:58:05     2:54:34     2:03:05       11:59    9:13     4:01:09
1289  Linda Heinold          F 55-59       6/58     1:04:32     2:01:46     3:02:10     1:59:30        8:29    9:13     4:01:16
1290  Edgar Sandoval         M 45-49    113/280     1:01:52     1:58:33     3:01:17     2:02:45        9:18    9:13     4:01:18
1291  Sean McCarthy          M 50-54     73/224     1:03:39     2:00:14     3:01:06     2:01:06        9:02    9:13     4:01:20
1292  Emily Matteo           F 35-39     60/267       57:26     1:51:39     2:55:12     2:09:49        9:21    9:13     4:01:28
1293  Kenya McNaught         F 30-34     66/360     1:01:54     1:58:11     2:59:05     2:03:18        9:42    9:13     4:01:28
1294  Bill Schwecke          M 50-54     74/224     1:03:31     1:58:10     2:56:56     2:03:20        8:46    9:14     4:01:30
1295  Richard Nagel          M 65-69       4/26     1:03:12     2:00:08     3:00:25     2:01:27        9:43    9:14     4:01:35
1296  Kei Wakabayashi        M 30-34    168/375     1:02:06     1:57:14     2:56:35     2:04:25       10:01    9:14     4:01:38
1297  Ross Hazlett           M 35-39    162/359       58:19     1:49:19     2:50:49     2:12:21        9:41    9:14     4:01:40
1298  Doug Huff              M 30-34    169/375                                                        8:51    9:14     4:01:43
1299  Lacey Morris           F 30-34     67/360     1:03:55     2:01:23     3:02:16     2:00:21        8:38    9:14     4:01:43
1300  Kevin Wick             M 30-34    170/375     1:03:32     1:59:23     2:59:12     2:02:23        9:23    9:14     4:01:45
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1301  Scott McAllister       M 25-29    146/321     1:02:16     1:57:36     2:57:38     2:04:11       10:07    9:14     4:01:46
1302  Karri Haffner          F 40-44     48/239     1:00:34     1:54:41     2:56:24     2:07:07        9:45    9:14     4:01:48
1303  Gregory Stauffer       M 50-54     75/224       56:03     1:53:11     2:57:16     2:08:40        8:57    9:14     4:01:50
1304  Christina Simmons      F 30-34     68/360     1:06:23     2:04:14     3:03:16     1:57:45        8:50    9:15     4:01:58
1305  Mike Jovanovich        M 55-59     44/162     1:03:30     2:01:46     3:03:07     2:00:15        7:38    9:15     4:02:00
1306  Andrew Barde           M 25-29    147/321     1:04:29     2:02:37     3:03:14     1:59:33        9:16    9:15     4:02:09
1307  Stacy Braff            F 50-54     18/134     1:02:40     1:58:58     2:59:58     2:03:18        9:48    9:15     4:02:16
1308  Hannah Merle           F 35-39     61/267     1:00:18     1:54:27     2:52:47     2:07:50        8:41    9:15     4:02:16
1309  Craig Houser           M 50-54     76/224     1:04:58     2:06:07     3:07:45     1:56:10        7:15    9:15     4:02:17
1310  Tammy Horton           F 45-49     26/161     1:05:12     2:02:19     3:02:33     1:59:58        8:32    9:15     4:02:17
1311  Chris Houser           M 45-49    114/280     1:04:59     2:06:08     3:07:45     1:56:10        7:16    9:15     4:02:17
1312  Caroline Keating       F 25-29     71/314       56:13     1:47:23     2:49:57     2:15:00        9:43    9:16     4:02:23
1313  Gary Meyer             M 35-39    163/359     1:00:55     1:55:34     2:57:04     2:06:54       10:10    9:16     4:02:27
1314  Brandon Henestofel     M 25-29    148/321     1:02:35     1:57:23     2:57:32     2:05:08       10:11    9:16     4:02:30
1315  Ken Cahill             M 55-59     45/162     1:01:06     1:56:43     2:56:33     2:05:51       10:05    9:16     4:02:33
1316  Paul Collins           M 50-54     77/224     1:01:06     1:56:45     2:56:33     2:05:50       10:05    9:16     4:02:34
1317  Bob Clodfelter         M 45-49    115/280     1:04:41     2:01:04     3:02:11     2:01:37        8:49    9:16     4:02:41
1318  Tracy Titcombe         F 35-39     62/267     1:04:41     2:01:05     3:02:12     2:01:36        8:49    9:16     4:02:41
1319  Rhonda Kempen          F 35-39     63/267     1:06:20     2:03:06     3:02:54     1:59:36        8:57    9:16     4:02:41
1320  Brian Keiner           M 35-39    164/359     1:03:22     1:58:49     2:59:04     2:03:56        9:28    9:16     4:02:45
1321  Kimberly Robinson      F 45-49     27/161       58:24     1:50:28     2:51:47     2:12:17       10:06    9:16     4:02:45
1322  Wendy Savino           F 40-44     49/239     1:04:27     2:01:54     3:04:10     2:00:56        8:34    9:17     4:02:49
1323  Ram Subbaraman         M 30-34    171/375     1:08:44     2:05:04     3:03:28     1:57:51        8:52    9:17     4:02:54
1324  Susan Sacco            F 50-54     19/134     1:03:32     1:59:39     2:59:45     2:03:17       10:49    9:17     4:02:56
1325  Casey Quinn            F 25-29     72/314     1:06:15     2:03:37     3:04:05     1:59:23        8:39    9:17     4:03:00
1326  Charlotte O'Neill      F 40-44     50/239     1:06:15     2:03:36     3:04:04     1:59:25        8:39    9:17     4:03:01
1327  Claudia Sucha          F 40-44     51/239     1:04:52     2:01:26     3:03:25     2:01:38        8:51    9:17     4:03:04
1328  Sara Johnson           F 35-39     64/267     1:05:33     2:04:00     3:03:32     1:59:05        9:07    9:17     4:03:05
1329  Jennifer Huo           F 18-24     57/217     1:00:07     1:56:08     2:59:49     2:07:03        9:13    9:17     4:03:11
1330  Patrick Chilenski      M 35-39    165/359     1:01:51     1:56:35     2:57:00     2:06:45        9:43    9:18     4:03:19
1331  Victoria Lovelace      F 25-29     73/314     1:02:46     1:58:47     3:00:57     2:04:33        8:39    9:18     4:03:20
1332  Ryosuke Wakita         M 30-34    172/375     1:00:35     1:53:14     2:53:20     2:10:08        9:28    9:18     4:03:22
1333  Christine Curry        F 35-39     65/267     1:05:04     2:02:43     3:04:22     2:00:40        8:42    9:18     4:03:22
1334  Mick A. Dollenmayer    M 45-49    116/280     1:03:00     1:58:06     2:59:17     2:05:17        9:57    9:18     4:03:22
1335  Ron Deistler           M 40-44    145/332     1:09:17     2:11:35     2:54:39     1:51:51       10:11    9:18     4:03:25
1336  Nick Herrmann          M 18-24     89/176     1:00:11     1:54:11     2:53:25     2:09:17       10:01    9:18     4:03:27
1337  Andrea Brunacini       F 25-29     74/314     1:05:45     2:02:20     3:03:39     2:01:10        8:04    9:18     4:03:29
1338  Paul Seibert           M 50-54     78/224     1:02:48     1:58:43     2:59:42     2:04:47        9:01    9:18     4:03:30
1339  Sophia Mitchell        F 18-24     58/217     1:00:10     1:54:11     2:53:26     2:09:20       10:04    9:18     4:03:31
1340  Anna Wiley             F 18-24     59/217       56:30     1:52:52     2:57:35     2:10:40        9:34    9:18     4:03:31
1341  Brian Wilson           M 45-49    117/280     1:00:41     1:54:53     2:54:04     2:08:43       10:50    9:18     4:03:36
1342  Robin McNeill          F 35-39     66/267     1:06:09     2:03:54     3:04:15     1:59:45        8:12    9:18     4:03:38
1343  Hai-Ling Liao          F 30-34     69/360       58:54     1:53:00     2:57:16     2:10:44        9:29    9:19     4:03:44
1344  Kyle Neumann           M 30-34    173/375       57:22     1:50:59     2:52:27     2:12:45       10:21    9:19     4:03:44
1345  Alecia Mamie           F 30-34     70/360     1:02:21     1:58:54     2:59:18     2:04:51        9:59    9:19     4:03:45
1346  Matt Kesner            M 25-29    149/321     1:02:09     1:55:46     2:57:29     2:08:01        9:51    9:19     4:03:46
1347  Suzi Ramsey            F 30-34     71/360     1:04:55     2:01:26     3:02:56     2:02:23        8:51    9:19     4:03:48
1348  Shannon McKinley       F 35-39     67/267     1:05:04     2:01:12     3:00:42     2:02:39        9:14    9:19     4:03:50
1349  Hermann Gruebler       M 45-49    118/280       59:13     1:52:55     2:55:38     2:10:56       10:33    9:19     4:03:51
1350  John Wasserman         M 25-29    150/321     1:02:16     1:52:42     2:50:34     2:11:11        8:56    9:19     4:03:53
1351  Mike Bertsch           M 25-29    151/321     1:02:54     1:57:52     2:59:01     2:06:03        8:59    9:19     4:03:54
1352  Luis Alvarez           M 35-39    166/359       56:36     1:49:33     2:48:34     2:14:22        8:35    9:19     4:03:55
1353  Ming Zhou              M 45-49    119/280     1:03:49     2:00:33     3:01:58     2:03:25        9:41    9:19     4:03:58
1354  Retta Kelley           F 35-39     68/267       58:37     1:52:07     2:53:13     2:11:54        9:25    9:19     4:04:01
1355  Amy Voorhees           F 40-44     52/239     1:02:40     1:58:53     3:01:23     2:05:13        9:48    9:19     4:04:06
1356  Peter Voorhees         M 40-44    146/332     1:02:41     1:58:52     3:01:23     2:05:14        9:47    9:19     4:04:06
1357  Melissa Garreans       F 50-54     20/134     1:05:37     2:03:52     3:04:36     2:00:15        9:12    9:20     4:04:07
1358  Francois Alarie        M 50-54     79/224     1:03:25     1:58:05     2:58:01     2:06:03       11:15    9:20     4:04:08
1359  Jessica Killian        F 30-34     72/360     1:06:33     2:03:57     3:04:27     2:00:13        9:22    9:20     4:04:09
1360  Ron Bell               M 40-44    147/332     1:01:45     1:55:23     2:57:21     2:08:48        9:47    9:20     4:04:11
1361  Derek O'Hagan          M 35-39    167/359     1:03:13     2:00:07     2:59:56     2:04:05       10:17    9:20     4:04:11
1362  Gary Rizer             M 50-54     80/224       59:14     1:52:57     2:55:07     2:11:15        9:58    9:20     4:04:11
1363  Greg Pownell           M 40-44    148/332     1:01:47     1:56:13     2:56:25     2:08:00       10:46    9:20     4:04:12
1364  Jason Lutz             M 30-34    174/375     1:04:19     1:58:46     2:56:26     2:05:28        9:09    9:20     4:04:14
1365  Elizabeth Patrick      F 35-39     69/267     1:03:25     1:59:08     2:59:29     2:05:06        9:56    9:20     4:04:14
1366  Christie Dunaway       F 40-44     53/239     1:03:32     1:59:51     3:00:01     2:04:27        9:50    9:20     4:04:17
1367  Mike Rosiello          M 40-44    149/332     1:04:08     1:59:31     3:01:31     2:04:48        9:29    9:20     4:04:18
1368  Stephen MacE           M 25-29    152/321     1:04:11     1:59:40     2:59:58     2:04:41        9:40    9:20     4:04:21
1369  Katie Mideli           F 18-24     60/217     1:03:36     1:59:42     2:59:12     2:04:41       10:01    9:20     4:04:22
1370  Danielle Terreri       F 18-24     61/217     1:03:35     1:59:42     2:59:10     2:04:42       10:02    9:20     4:04:23
1371  Rebecca Weiner         F 18-24     62/217     1:04:34     2:02:43     3:04:16     2:01:41        8:40    9:20     4:04:24
1372  George Beran           M 45-49    120/280     1:03:18     1:59:50     3:01:11     2:04:35        9:48    9:20     4:04:24
1373  Matthew Tuerk          M 35-39    168/359     1:02:54     1:58:42     2:59:10     2:05:44       10:03    9:20     4:04:25
1374  Vance Aummecgard       M 40-44    150/332     1:01:27     1:54:06     2:50:18     2:10:21        8:51    9:20     4:04:26
1375  Lisa Evers             F 25-29     75/314     1:09:27     2:08:33     3:07:32     1:55:59        7:58    9:20     4:04:31
1376  David M. Hagedorn      M 30-34    175/375     1:04:52     1:59:36     3:01:14     2:04:58        9:46    9:21     4:04:34
1377  Craig Waltz            M 18-24     90/176     1:02:32     1:57:25     2:57:34     2:07:15        8:42    9:21     4:04:40
1378  Benjamin Plattner      M 25-29    153/321       55:53     1:46:01     2:49:41     2:18:41       10:10    9:21     4:04:42
1379  Lori Ye                F 30-34     73/360     1:02:26     1:58:56     3:01:37     2:05:47        8:50    9:21     4:04:42
1380  Matt Kloss             M 25-29    154/321     1:02:08     1:56:55     2:57:40     2:07:50       10:02    9:21     4:04:44
1381  Maria Van Etten        F 25-29     76/314     1:04:54     2:00:17     2:59:33     2:04:30       10:53    9:21     4:04:46
1382  Shelley Deem           F 35-39     70/267       59:41     1:54:35     2:55:51     2:10:14       10:28    9:21     4:04:48
1383  Elizabeth Schmidt      F 30-34     74/360     1:01:35     1:56:50     2:57:47     2:07:59        9:39    9:21     4:04:48
1384  Courtney Couch         F 30-34     75/360     1:02:33     1:57:48     2:58:07     2:07:03       10:12    9:21     4:04:50
1385  Stephanie Fuhr         F 18-24     63/217     1:05:47     2:02:22     3:02:17     2:02:30        9:27    9:21     4:04:51
1386  Richard Barton         M 60-64       7/66     1:03:26     1:58:12     2:59:26     2:06:42       10:47    9:21     4:04:53
1387  Jessica Opiela         F 30-34     76/360     1:03:25     1:59:09     2:59:21     2:05:47        9:35    9:21     4:04:55
1388  Courtney Barden Peters F 45-49     28/161     1:06:57     2:05:19     3:08:16     1:59:37        8:04    9:21     4:04:56
1389  Kyle Johnson           M 18-24     91/176       55:29     1:45:25     2:47:21     2:19:34       10:44    9:22     4:04:59
1390  Taylor Sowers          M 18-24     92/176       55:31     1:46:55     2:52:16     2:18:06       10:45    9:22     4:05:00
1391  Heidi Atwell           F 35-39     71/267     1:03:51     2:01:50     3:02:35     2:03:18        9:21    9:22     4:05:07
1392  Andrea Brooks          F 30-34     77/360     1:09:03     2:06:49     3:06:31     1:58:20        8:46    9:22     4:05:08
1393  Erin Petrovic          F 25-29     77/314       59:59     1:54:24     2:54:17     2:10:45       11:05    9:22     4:05:08
1394  Blake Keathley         M 40-44    151/332     1:03:08     1:58:51     2:59:17     2:06:23        9:51    9:22     4:05:13
1395  Leanne Epling          F 30-34     78/360     1:07:08     2:05:53     3:06:47     1:59:24        8:46    9:22     4:05:16
1396  Aaron Rhame            M 35-39    169/359     1:03:02     1:59:45     3:00:53     2:05:35        8:50    9:22     4:05:19
1397  Allison Stevie         F 30-34     79/360     1:03:22     1:59:56     3:00:38     2:05:26        9:25    9:22     4:05:22
1398  Jason Eliason          M 35-39    170/359     1:02:30     1:58:53     3:03:02     2:06:35        8:46    9:23     4:05:28
1399  Tiger Kite             M 55-59     46/162     1:03:55     2:00:14     3:03:13     2:05:17        9:29    9:23     4:05:30
1400  Erika Wells            F 30-34     80/360     1:02:43     2:00:53     3:03:22     2:04:38        8:59    9:23     4:05:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Randy Sargent          M 45-49    121/280     1:03:07     2:00:24     2:59:51     2:05:08        8:33    9:23     4:05:32
1402  Tyler Wade             M 18-24     93/176     1:03:17     1:58:12     2:58:02     2:07:22       10:18    9:23     4:05:34
1403  Dustin Wade            M 18-24     94/176     1:03:19     1:58:14     2:58:03     2:07:21       10:19    9:23     4:05:35
1404  Michael Marrero        M 55-59     47/162     1:01:38     1:57:01     2:57:59     2:08:38       11:11    9:23     4:05:39
1405  Aaron Beckwith         M 25-29    155/321     1:02:48     1:58:53     3:00:00     2:06:48        8:51    9:23     4:05:40
1406  Kevin Mudd             M 50-54     81/224     1:00:40     1:55:31     3:01:20     2:10:11        9:02    9:23     4:05:41
1407  Suzan Korman           F 40-44     54/239     1:04:28     2:01:00     3:02:17     2:04:42        9:08    9:23     4:05:42
1408  Travis Robison         M 35-39    171/359       56:43     1:50:15     2:54:25     2:15:27        9:26    9:23     4:05:42
1409  Rebecca Derosa         F 35-39     72/267       59:04     1:53:28     2:57:34     2:12:20        8:38    9:23     4:05:47
1410  Henry Southgate        M 30-34    176/375       56:55     1:47:06     2:45:47     2:18:42       10:51    9:23     4:05:48
1411  W. Michael Southgate   M 55-59     48/162       56:55     1:47:05     2:45:48     2:18:43       10:51    9:23     4:05:48
1412  Keith Demaree          M 30-34    177/375     1:03:05     2:00:02     3:01:33     2:05:47        9:37    9:23     4:05:49
1413  Matt Adam              M 40-44    152/332       55:53     1:47:49     2:50:12     2:18:00       12:37    9:23     4:05:49
1414  Julie Young            F 30-34     81/360     1:06:22     2:05:17     3:07:08     2:00:44        8:30    9:24     4:06:00
1415  Janet Spaulding        F 35-39     73/267     1:06:05     2:02:38     3:03:24     2:03:23        8:59    9:24     4:06:00
1416  Michael Gallenstein    M 18-24     95/176     1:07:51     2:07:14     3:08:57     1:58:48        8:05    9:24     4:06:02
1417  Dan McManus            M 45-49    122/280     1:03:29     1:59:18     3:00:33     2:06:49       10:13    9:24     4:06:07
1418  Burke Neville          M 40-44    153/332     1:03:28     1:59:17     3:00:32     2:06:51       10:13    9:24     4:06:07
1419  Kelly Schoenefeld      F 40-44     55/239     1:00:02     1:59:00     3:10:00     2:07:09        7:59    9:24     4:06:08
1420  Jesse Obert            M 30-34    178/375     1:02:44     1:58:13     2:59:22     2:07:57        9:23    9:24     4:06:10
1421  Mark Simes             M 50-54     82/224     1:02:19     1:59:53     3:01:13     2:06:19        9:41    9:24     4:06:11
1422  Michel Routhier        M 45-49    123/280       53:25     1:49:18     3:06:50     2:16:56        8:49    9:24     4:06:14
1423  Steve Hartong          M 30-34    179/375       53:31     1:44:59     2:57:31     2:21:21       10:54    9:25     4:06:20
1424  Jeanne Homan           F 45-49     29/161     1:04:40     2:02:41     3:05:39     2:03:45        8:40    9:25     4:06:26
1425  Silvia Owens           F 25-29     78/314       58:41     1:53:26     2:58:48     2:13:01        9:16    9:25     4:06:26
1426  Kelly Newton           F 30-34     82/360     1:03:31     1:59:46     3:01:08     2:06:47       10:31    9:25     4:06:32
1427  Ashley Hoeffer         F 18-24     64/217     1:08:50     2:07:12     3:07:01     1:59:23        8:57    9:25     4:06:34
1428  Kevin Blanton          M 45-49    124/280     1:03:01     1:59:08     3:01:07     2:07:27       10:35    9:25     4:06:35
1429  Michael Hershman       M 40-44    154/332     1:03:26     1:58:50     2:57:57     2:07:51       10:59    9:25     4:06:40
1430  Scott Geither          M 25-29    156/321       54:53     1:47:17     2:51:45     2:19:28       10:13    9:26     4:06:44
1431  Tom Schaefer           M 50-54     83/224       56:40     1:49:06     2:52:11     2:17:40       11:24    9:26     4:06:45
1432  Josh Dooley            M 25-29    157/321       53:48     1:41:57     2:53:48     2:24:51        9:51    9:26     4:06:48
1433  Jill Sturm             F 40-44     56/239     1:05:42     2:05:19     3:07:08     2:01:31        8:14    9:26     4:06:49
1434  Logan Samson           M 50-54     84/224     1:05:01     2:01:57     3:04:12     2:04:55        8:52    9:26     4:06:51
1435  Sarah Sagers           F 25-29     79/314     1:06:05     2:03:14     3:04:08     2:03:39        9:18    9:26     4:06:52
1436  John Graves            M 35-39    172/359       58:58     1:55:01     2:57:27     2:11:54       10:32    9:26     4:06:54
1437  Jessica Roberts        F 35-39     74/267     1:08:10     2:07:19     3:09:57     1:59:37        8:27    9:26     4:06:56
1438  Abby Walker            F 35-39     75/267     1:08:10     2:07:19     3:09:56     1:59:40        8:30    9:26     4:06:59
1439  Mindy Stanislovaitis   F 18-24     65/217       56:07     1:51:19     2:57:04     2:15:44        9:50    9:26     4:07:02
1440  Alexander Smith        M 18-24     96/176     1:06:14     2:02:18     3:02:09     2:04:45        7:41    9:26     4:07:03
1441  Drew Clayton           M 25-29    158/321     1:01:07     1:56:41     2:58:20     2:10:27       10:05    9:26     4:07:08
1442  Michael Noonan         M 18-24     97/176     1:04:16     2:00:45     3:01:49     2:06:23        8:01    9:26     4:07:08
1443  Richard Foley          M 45-49    125/280     1:06:34     2:02:10     3:03:53     2:04:59        8:43    9:26     4:07:08
1444  Austin Vonderhaar      M 25-29    159/321     1:02:40     1:59:59     3:00:49     2:07:11       10:22    9:26     4:07:10
1445  Steve Rhodes           M 30-34    180/375     1:10:27     2:08:39     3:09:21     1:58:32        8:29    9:27     4:07:10
1446  Rob Lowe               M 40-44    155/332     1:03:25     2:03:14     3:02:42     2:03:57       10:02    9:27     4:07:11
1447  Greg Haenel            M 45-49    126/280     1:03:11     1:59:11     3:00:14     2:08:02        9:39    9:27     4:07:12
1448  Steven Hopkins         M 30-34    181/375     1:05:39     2:02:56     3:06:12     2:04:22        9:25    9:27     4:07:18
1449  Arden Lowndes          F 18-24     66/217     1:06:36     2:06:10     3:06:43     2:01:10        9:10    9:27     4:07:19
1450  James Ping             M 45-49    127/280     1:03:38     2:00:05     3:02:25     2:07:15        9:21    9:27     4:07:20
1451  Rachel Nelson          F 18-24     67/217       58:48     1:59:26     3:00:56     2:08:00        9:23    9:27     4:07:26
1452  Jonathan Kelley        M 35-39    173/359       57:36     1:55:10     3:01:06     2:12:19        9:17    9:27     4:07:28
1453  Deena Casey            F 35-39     76/267     1:04:26     2:01:53     3:06:16     2:05:37        8:56    9:27     4:07:30
1454  Fitz Shelton           M 55-59     49/162     1:03:10     1:59:53     3:03:11     2:07:38        9:29    9:27     4:07:30
1455  Keith Kleeman          M 35-39    174/359     1:00:34     1:54:41     2:53:42     2:12:51       11:53    9:27     4:07:31
1456  Brian Shepherd         M 45-49    128/280     1:02:48     1:58:39     2:59:44     2:08:55        9:28    9:27     4:07:33
1457  Chad Fertick           M 30-34    182/375     1:02:31     1:57:32     2:59:38     2:10:03       10:25    9:27     4:07:35
1458  Melissa Doherty        F 30-34     83/360       59:50     1:55:25     2:59:49     2:12:11        9:03    9:27     4:07:36
1459  Ethan Kuczkowski       M 35-39    175/359     1:05:08     2:05:15     3:07:09     2:02:24        8:40    9:28     4:07:38
1460  Stacey Marzheuser      F 30-34     84/360     1:04:27     2:02:11     3:03:23     2:05:28        9:20    9:28     4:07:39
1461  Kathryn Huelsman       F 30-34     85/360     1:04:27     2:02:11     3:03:23     2:05:29        9:20    9:28     4:07:39
1462  Kari Hobbs             F 45-49     30/161     1:06:09     2:04:02     3:06:56     2:03:40        8:30    9:28     4:07:41
1463  Jon Cline              M 18-24     98/176     1:03:04     2:00:51     3:04:07     2:06:53        9:41    9:28     4:07:43
1464  Michael Davison        M 35-39    176/359     1:04:14     1:59:16     3:02:52     2:08:29        9:34    9:28     4:07:44
1465  Dana Roberts           F 25-29     80/314     1:00:34     1:53:19     2:59:48     2:14:31        9:20    9:28     4:07:49
1466  Pamela Regur           F 30-34     86/360     1:06:22     2:02:04     3:06:14     2:05:48        9:00    9:28     4:07:51
1467  Christine Arbasak      F 50-54     21/134     1:07:04     2:04:15     3:04:48     2:03:36        9:50    9:28     4:07:51
1468  Justin Hartung         M 30-34    183/375     1:01:30     1:55:52     2:58:11     2:12:00       10:02    9:28     4:07:52
1469  Jody Malone            M 45-49    129/280     1:06:04     2:04:01     3:06:58     2:03:53        9:08    9:28     4:07:53
1470  Christy Lauderback     F 40-44     57/239     1:03:42     2:00:26     3:00:55     2:07:32        9:39    9:28     4:07:57
1471  Jennifer Burling       F 30-34     87/360       55:58     1:46:53     2:46:33     2:21:07       12:02    9:28     4:07:59
1472  Kelly O'Connor         F 45-49     31/161     1:01:10     1:57:54     2:59:38     2:10:06       10:41    9:28     4:08:00
1473  Bill Gregory           M 40-44    156/332     1:06:18     2:04:39     3:07:31     2:03:22        8:37    9:28     4:08:00
1474  Ryan Huxtable          M 25-29    160/321     1:02:12     2:00:34     3:03:14     2:07:28        9:38    9:28     4:08:02
1475  Emily Huxtable         F 25-29     81/314     1:02:13     2:00:34     3:03:16     2:07:28                9:28     4:08:02
1476  Megan Gaffney          F 30-34     88/360     1:03:31     2:01:21     3:01:30     2:06:45       10:17    9:29     4:08:05
1477  Rodney Amburgy         M 45-49    130/280     1:04:34     2:05:57     3:09:40     2:02:09        8:11    9:29     4:08:06
1478  Leanne Williams        F 18-24     68/217     1:04:27     2:00:35     3:01:45     2:07:35        8:35    9:29     4:08:09
1479  Ron Auer               M 50-54     85/224     1:04:29     2:02:11     3:03:04     2:06:00        9:35    9:29     4:08:10
1480  William Miller         M 25-29    161/321       59:26     1:54:04     2:56:50     2:14:08       10:31    9:29     4:08:11
1481  John Jakmides          M 25-29    162/321       59:24     1:54:04     2:58:14     2:14:07       10:32    9:29     4:08:11
1482  Tonya Mann             F 35-39     77/267     1:00:40     1:55:41     2:58:48     2:12:30       10:16    9:29     4:08:11
1483  Jessica Heeter         F 30-34     89/360     1:03:32     1:59:53     3:03:27     2:08:19        9:37    9:29     4:08:11
1484  Brandon Ebken          M 35-39    177/359     1:02:45     1:59:47     3:00:33     2:08:26       10:07    9:29     4:08:12
1485  Gregory Doench         M 60-64       8/66     1:07:27     2:05:47     3:07:15     2:02:28        8:44    9:29     4:08:15
1486  Rick Brown             M 60-64       9/66     1:03:19     1:59:23     2:59:59     2:08:54        9:48    9:29     4:08:17
1487  Mitchell Miller        M 18-24     99/176       58:59     1:51:17     2:51:56     2:17:07       10:12    9:29     4:08:23
1488  Matt Hudson            M 18-24    100/176       57:29     1:50:11     2:53:48     2:18:13       11:36    9:29     4:08:24
1489  Daniel Burghardt       M 50-54     86/224       56:58     1:49:23     3:04:08     2:19:01        9:26    9:29     4:08:24
1490  Bill Meyer             M 45-49    131/280     1:05:17     2:04:07     3:06:53     2:04:25        9:16    9:30     4:08:32
1491  Jacob Towner           M 18-24    101/176       58:42     1:51:25     2:51:24     2:17:08       12:03    9:30     4:08:32
1492  Warren Sizemore        M 30-34    184/375     1:02:14     2:00:10     3:04:37     2:08:24        8:55    9:30     4:08:33
1493  Kate Hattemer          F 25-29     82/314     1:07:02     2:04:16     3:05:44     2:04:23       10:17    9:30     4:08:38
1494  Nicole Harrington      F 40-44     58/239     1:07:10     2:06:31     3:09:48     2:02:10        8:19    9:30     4:08:41
1495  Chuck Altenau          M 55-59     50/162     1:00:43     1:56:44     2:57:42     2:11:59       11:34    9:30     4:08:43
1496  Steven Taylor          M 45-49    132/280     1:02:11     1:58:08     2:59:20     2:10:35        9:52    9:30     4:08:43
1497  Anna Stearns           F 30-34     90/360     1:03:25     1:59:08     2:59:51     2:09:36        9:19    9:30     4:08:43
1498  Chad Stearns           M 30-34    185/375     1:03:25     1:59:08     2:59:51     2:09:36        9:19    9:30     4:08:44
1499  Sara Moreland          F 18-24     69/217     1:06:59     2:07:46     3:10:05     2:00:59        7:48    9:30     4:08:45
1500  Brittany Gunther       F 18-24     70/217     1:03:36     1:59:43     3:03:18     2:09:04        9:01    9:30     4:08:46
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1501  Stuart Wilson          M 25-29    163/321     1:06:11     2:04:00     3:06:57     2:04:48        9:17    9:30     4:08:48
1502  Curtis Bailey          M 25-29    164/321       58:31     1:54:25     3:02:06     2:14:24        9:04    9:30     4:08:48
1503  Sylvie Derrien         F 50-54     22/134     1:07:08     2:05:09     3:06:59     2:03:44        9:30    9:30     4:08:52
1504  Patrick Putnam         M 25-29    165/321     1:02:15     1:57:47     3:01:35     2:11:06        9:35    9:30     4:08:53
1505  Delicia Thompson       F 40-44     59/239     1:06:16     2:04:02     3:07:00     2:04:53        9:17    9:30     4:08:54
1506  Melanie Lopes          F 30-34     91/360     1:04:41     2:02:41     3:05:11     2:06:16        9:26    9:31     4:08:56
1507  Lora Ward              F 40-44     60/239     1:08:44     2:05:45     3:05:54     2:03:12        8:57    9:31     4:08:57
1508  Brian Mains            M 35-39    178/359     1:05:37     2:03:08     3:02:06     2:05:51        9:22    9:31     4:08:59
1509  Kyler Thomas           M 25-29    166/321       58:48     1:52:19     2:55:53     2:16:41       10:51    9:31     4:08:59
1510  Judith C. Brereton     F 40-44     61/239     1:06:04     2:03:57     3:06:52     2:05:03        9:33    9:31     4:09:00
1511  Michael Rath           M 50-54     87/224     1:04:59     2:04:44     3:06:50     2:04:16        9:21    9:31     4:09:00
1512  Gordon Yowell          M 50-54     88/224     1:03:34     1:59:03     3:01:16     2:10:01        9:56    9:31     4:09:04
1513  Dave Simonson          M 35-39    179/359     1:08:41     2:05:59     3:08:44     2:03:06        8:43    9:31     4:09:04
1514  Brandon Jackson        M 18-24    102/176       46:47     1:34:18     2:53:41     2:34:48       11:06    9:31     4:09:06
1515  David McManama         M 35-39    180/359     1:06:09     2:04:02     3:06:58     2:05:05        9:33    9:31     4:09:07
1516  Cory Roupe             M 30-34    186/375     1:01:09     1:54:31     2:56:49     2:14:37       11:26    9:31     4:09:07
1517  Kelly Watanabe         F 45-49     32/161     1:06:50     2:06:25     3:09:10     2:02:42        8:21    9:31     4:09:07
1518  Stacey McConnell       M 45-49    133/280     1:06:09     2:04:03     3:06:58     2:05:07        9:36    9:31     4:09:10
1519  Joseph Malone          M 30-34    187/375     1:04:49     1:59:30     3:01:32     2:09:40        9:14    9:31     4:09:10
1520  Hai Sam                M 40-44    157/332       54:42     1:47:14     2:55:50     2:21:58       11:08    9:31     4:09:11
1521  Adam Crum              M 30-34    188/375     1:04:52     2:02:06     3:03:49     2:07:08        9:32    9:31     4:09:14
1522  James Morrell          M 60-64      10/66     1:06:22     2:04:16     3:07:06     2:05:00        9:28    9:31     4:09:16
1523  Adam Pearson           M 30-34    189/375     1:00:23     1:54:16     2:53:58     2:15:02        9:55    9:31     4:09:17
1524  Eduardo Schor          M 55-59     51/162     1:05:09     2:02:50     3:05:46     2:06:28       10:28    9:31     4:09:17
1525  Federico Palacio       M 30-34    190/375       55:05     1:44:38     2:51:10     2:24:42       11:18    9:31     4:09:19
1526  Jess Korner            F 30-34     92/360     1:00:26     1:55:35     2:57:57     2:13:48       10:32    9:32     4:09:22
1527  Susan Schoeny          F 40-44     62/239     1:07:03     2:05:20     3:06:31     2:04:06        9:06    9:32     4:09:25
1528  Meghan Brown           F 25-29     83/314     1:03:14     1:59:22     3:05:20     2:10:04        9:27    9:32     4:09:26
1529  Shelly Haber           F 50-54     23/134     1:04:34     2:02:47     3:05:32     2:06:42        9:14    9:32     4:09:28
1530  Rick Barquero          M 40-44    158/332     1:08:12     2:06:31     3:08:18     2:02:59        9:05    9:32     4:09:29
1531  John Barbaccia         M 50-54     89/224     1:05:23     2:05:26     3:07:56     2:04:08        9:24    9:32     4:09:33
1532  Michael Viox           M 18-24    103/176     1:01:20     1:54:48     2:56:59     2:14:48       10:58    9:32     4:09:36
1533  Nathaniel Allen        M 25-29    167/321     1:01:42     1:56:41     3:00:28     2:13:00       10:29    9:32     4:09:41
1534  Rachel Yarman          F 18-24     71/217     1:07:52     2:03:56     3:05:50     2:05:46        9:22    9:32     4:09:41
1535  Cathy Vonlehman        F 30-34     93/360     1:08:29     2:07:25     3:08:52     2:02:17        8:49    9:32     4:09:42
1536  Samuel Newman          M 25-29    168/321     1:03:57     1:59:19     3:02:08     2:10:24        9:36    9:32     4:09:42
1537  Von Reagan             M 25-29    169/321     1:04:42     2:02:50     3:03:12     2:06:57       10:12    9:32     4:09:46
1538  Tyler Fields           M 18-24    104/176       58:10     1:50:00     2:49:14     2:19:50       10:02    9:33     4:09:50
1539  Adam Barton            M 30-34    191/375     1:03:54     1:59:15     2:59:45     2:10:37        9:27    9:33     4:09:51
1540  Aimee Rhame            F 35-39     78/267     1:03:39     1:59:46     3:01:21     2:10:08       10:05    9:33     4:09:53
1541  Shannon Chaney-Whitson F 25-29     84/314     1:07:26     2:07:50     3:11:58     2:02:04        8:38    9:33     4:09:53
1542  Beth Van Haaren        F 45-49     33/161     1:03:59     2:01:45     3:04:25     2:08:10        9:30    9:33     4:09:54
1543  Paul Andrew            M 55-59     52/162     1:07:02     2:04:50     3:08:35     2:05:05        8:42    9:33     4:09:55
1544  Kelly Ewing            F 30-34     94/360     1:07:59     2:07:25     3:09:00     2:02:31        8:58    9:33     4:09:55
1545  Brittney Graham        F 18-24     72/217     1:04:50     2:01:36     3:04:02     2:08:20        9:53    9:33     4:09:56
1546  Wyman Morriss          M 40-44    159/332     1:00:58     1:55:23     2:58:59     2:14:37       11:03    9:33     4:09:59
1547  Matt Wallbrown         M 35-39    181/359     1:01:04     1:57:35     3:01:45     2:12:29        9:11    9:33     4:10:04
1548  Shirley Calvey         F 60-64       4/26     1:05:47     2:03:36     3:05:45     2:06:31        9:59    9:33     4:10:07
1549  Sharmila Ballal        F 45-49     34/161     1:10:00     2:09:21     3:10:39     2:00:48        8:48    9:33     4:10:09
1550  John Wayne             M 45-49    134/280       58:33     1:49:50     2:47:38     2:20:19       10:18    9:33     4:10:09
1551  Chad Gemin             M 30-34    192/375       57:45     1:50:12     2:52:01     2:20:00       10:33    9:33     4:10:11
1552  Jillian Lipari         F 25-29     85/314     1:07:52     2:03:56     3:03:39     2:06:16        9:37    9:33     4:10:12
1553  Sylvia Gleason         F 50-54     24/134     1:05:45     2:04:27     3:10:09     2:05:46        8:46    9:33     4:10:13
1554  Amy Meyer              F 25-29     86/314     1:05:35     2:03:27     3:05:52     2:06:49        9:10    9:34     4:10:16
1555  Dan Furnier            M 45-49    135/280     1:07:05     2:05:59     3:08:52     2:04:17        8:53    9:34     4:10:16
1556  David Brinker          M 35-39    182/359     1:03:55     2:04:03     3:05:23     2:06:16        8:50    9:34     4:10:18
1557  Adrienne Grogan        F 18-24     73/217     1:04:53     2:02:18     3:05:01     2:08:02        8:37    9:34     4:10:19
1558  Kelly Adamson          F 30-34     95/360     1:04:52     2:03:50     3:05:58     2:06:30        9:38    9:34     4:10:19
1559  Kristin Plummer        F 18-24     74/217     1:04:53     2:02:18     3:05:01     2:08:02        8:37    9:34     4:10:20
1560  Lisa Mirizzi           F 30-34     96/360     1:06:22     2:05:18     3:07:08     2:05:03        9:09    9:34     4:10:21
1561  Joshua Harper          M 30-34    193/375     1:02:37     1:59:41     2:59:04     2:10:43       10:57    9:34     4:10:24
1562  Kelsey Jurist          F 18-24     75/217     1:04:17     1:59:58     3:04:51     2:10:27        9:38    9:34     4:10:24
1563  Jeff Cramerding        M 40-44    160/332     1:04:30     2:01:15     3:05:13     2:09:15        9:32    9:34     4:10:30
1564  Ed Montgomery          M 40-44    161/332     1:00:55     1:56:09     2:57:23     2:14:22       10:21    9:34     4:10:30
1565  Jami Davis             F 30-34     97/360     1:04:17     2:03:14     3:07:17     2:07:19        9:15    9:34     4:10:33
1566  Melinda Frankenberg    F 18-24     76/217     1:01:31     1:57:34     3:01:04     2:13:00       10:19    9:34     4:10:33
1567  Leigh Davis            F 40-44     63/239     1:03:57     2:01:48     3:05:58     2:08:49        9:14    9:34     4:10:36
1568  Lilit Baron            F 30-34     98/360     1:05:59     2:03:25     3:05:55     2:07:12        9:06    9:34     4:10:37
1569  Carlene Absher         F 35-39     79/267     1:07:27     2:06:25     3:07:01     2:04:18        9:08    9:35     4:10:43
1570  Madison McCall         F 18-24     77/217     1:07:27     2:06:24     3:07:01     2:04:20        9:01    9:35     4:10:43
1571  John Connor            M 55-59     53/162       45:24                                           16:03    9:35     4:10:44
1572  Jerry Stromme          M 50-54     90/224     1:03:19     2:02:38     3:06:58     2:08:07        9:12    9:35     4:10:44
1573  Michel Sheer           M 55-59     54/162       59:06     1:53:32     2:57:30     2:17:23       10:33    9:35     4:10:54
1574  Anne Basden            F 45-49     35/161     1:05:37     2:03:41     3:07:01     2:07:15        9:20    9:35     4:10:56
1575  Greg Jackson           M 35-39    183/359       50:51     1:39:31     2:42:09     2:31:26       13:25    9:35     4:10:56
1576  Richard Emery          M 25-29    170/321     1:03:52     1:59:42     3:01:52     2:11:18        9:25    9:35     4:10:59
1577  Meryl Hattenbach       F 40-44     64/239     1:05:37     2:04:38     3:07:31     2:06:24        9:26    9:35     4:11:01
1578  Kwame Adu-Wusu         M 30-34    194/375       57:15     1:48:32     2:46:46     2:22:30       11:47    9:35     4:11:01
1579  Matthew Queen          M 40-44    162/332     1:05:24     2:01:32     3:02:10     2:09:30        9:41    9:35     4:11:01
1580  Sarah Haidar           F 18-24     78/217     1:03:50     2:01:36     3:05:33     2:09:26        8:55    9:35     4:11:02
1581  Dave Gillespie         M 50-54     91/224     1:03:48     2:02:06     3:05:22     2:08:59       10:25    9:35     4:11:04
1582  Bob Hill               M 30-34    195/375     1:01:47     1:54:20     3:01:38     2:16:46        9:09    9:35     4:11:05
1583  Jessica Schechtman     F 25-29     87/314     1:08:24     2:07:20     3:08:51     2:03:46        8:29    9:35     4:11:06
1584  Erica Bowen            F 18-24     79/217     1:02:39     1:59:53     3:01:25     2:11:14        9:45    9:36     4:11:06
1585  Steven Klosinski       M 30-34    196/375     1:06:26     2:05:20     3:07:54     2:05:47        9:17    9:36     4:11:07
1586  Catrina Ralston        F 35-39     80/267     1:07:15     2:07:25     3:09:02     2:03:48        9:05    9:36     4:11:12
1587  Dylan Ralston          M 40-44    163/332     1:07:15     2:07:25     3:09:00     2:03:48        9:05    9:36     4:11:13
1588  Abbey Barwick          F 25-29     88/314     1:01:21     1:59:48     3:05:33     2:11:26        9:48    9:36     4:11:14
1589  Jessica Berning        F 25-29     89/314     1:07:33     2:05:40     3:08:44     2:05:35        9:10    9:36     4:11:14
1590  Gordon Heinold         M 55-59     55/162     1:04:53     2:02:58     3:05:36     2:08:18        9:38    9:36     4:11:15
1591  Chris Brox             M 25-29    171/321     1:03:25     2:00:23     3:05:59     2:10:54        8:51    9:36     4:11:16
1592  Crystal O'Neill        F 30-34     99/360     1:03:25     2:00:26     3:06:03     2:10:51        8:50    9:36     4:11:17
1593  Megan Theuerkorn       F 25-29     90/314     1:08:10     2:07:15     3:10:16     2:04:03        8:27    9:36     4:11:18
1594  Nancy Wilson           F 25-29     91/314     1:08:10     2:07:17     3:10:16     2:04:01        8:27    9:36     4:11:18
1595  Craig Brown            M 35-39    184/359     1:04:48     2:02:37     3:04:55     2:08:44        9:23    9:36     4:11:21
1596  Bryan Fairchild        M 30-34    197/375     1:04:49     2:02:36     3:04:56     2:08:46        9:23    9:36     4:11:21
1597  Jeremie Pollard        M 35-39    185/359     1:01:08     1:56:39     3:02:03     2:14:47       10:14    9:36     4:11:26
1598  Jeff Landers           M 40-44    164/332     1:01:09     1:56:39     3:02:20     2:14:47       10:14    9:36     4:11:26
1599  Kelli Orr              F 25-29     92/314     1:07:27     2:06:25     3:07:01     2:05:02        9:43    9:36     4:11:26
1600  Yvonne Lee             F 35-39     81/267     1:05:11     2:06:35     3:10:23     2:04:53        9:25    9:36     4:11:28
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1601  Rachel Cartwright      F 40-44     65/239     1:03:30     2:02:12     3:06:02     2:09:18        9:40    9:36     4:11:30
1602  April Tarvin           F 35-39     82/267     1:07:42     2:06:18     3:09:38     2:05:16        9:43    9:37     4:11:33
1603  Matthew Henson         M 25-29    172/321     1:02:59     1:59:03     3:00:35     2:12:34       10:21    9:37     4:11:36
1604  Jan Broyles            F 50-54     25/134     1:05:33     2:05:24     3:09:44     2:06:13        9:21    9:37     4:11:37
1605  Eric Driscoll          M 30-34    198/375     1:03:54     2:02:03     3:04:38     2:09:36       10:08    9:37     4:11:38
1606  Andy Picciano          M 30-34    199/375     1:01:23     1:57:09     3:05:33     2:14:30        9:56    9:37     4:11:38
1607  Jessica Burg           F 18-24     80/217       59:49     1:57:19     3:01:51     2:14:22       10:32    9:37     4:11:40
1608  Ron Weitzenkorn        M 55-59     56/162     1:00:12     1:55:09     3:00:37     2:16:36       10:26    9:37     4:11:45
1609  Jeffery Ballard        M 50-54     92/224     1:07:42     2:07:14     3:10:54     2:04:35        8:26    9:37     4:11:49
1610  Paul Rogers            M 45-49    136/280     1:06:54     2:07:15     3:10:55     2:04:37        8:53    9:37     4:11:52
1611  Dan Popowics           M 45-49    137/280     1:01:56     1:57:49     3:01:56     2:14:03        9:45    9:37     4:11:52
1612  Marcus Hawkins         M 35-39    186/359       56:01     1:51:32     3:01:41     2:20:21        8:56    9:37     4:11:53
1613  Doan Vu                M 55-59     57/162     1:01:30     1:57:07     3:00:20     2:14:48       10:26    9:37     4:11:54
1614  Amy Dunn               F 45-49     36/161     1:02:04     2:00:15     3:04:55     2:11:43        9:37    9:37     4:11:57
1615  Brian Aulick           M 35-39    187/359     1:05:38     2:05:08     3:10:44     2:06:56        8:19    9:38     4:12:03
1616  Stephen Gorman         M 50-54     93/224     1:00:59     1:56:04     2:58:08     2:16:04       12:13    9:38     4:12:07
1617  Elizabeth McCreight    F 25-29     93/314     1:09:16     2:09:57     3:12:11     2:02:11        8:33    9:38     4:12:07
1618  Mike Heffernan         M 35-39    188/359     1:04:20     2:00:02     3:04:09     2:12:08       10:08    9:38     4:12:09
1619  Greg Hoener            M 30-34    200/375     1:07:46     2:08:05     3:09:33     2:04:06        9:47    9:38     4:12:11
1620  David Felblinger       M 40-44    165/332     1:06:57     2:06:33     3:08:54     2:05:39        9:23    9:38     4:12:12
1621  Louis Hill Jr.         M 35-39    189/359     1:00:47     1:56:44     3:02:19     2:15:30        9:52    9:38     4:12:14
1622  Kirk Forte             M 30-34    201/375     1:07:24     2:08:47     3:09:28     2:03:29        9:09    9:38     4:12:16
1623  Ronald Henschen        M 35-39    190/359     1:06:09     2:07:30     3:09:56     2:04:48        9:05    9:38     4:12:18
1624  Erin Wertalik Eads     F 30-34    100/360     1:01:24     1:57:58     3:00:31     2:14:22       11:21    9:38     4:12:20
1625  Calob Thatcher         M 18-24    105/176     1:07:05     2:04:38     3:04:37     2:07:45       10:29    9:38     4:12:23
1626  William Andreadis      M 40-44    166/332     1:02:46     1:59:56     3:04:50     2:12:29        9:58    9:39     4:12:24
1627  Catalina Stancescu     F 40-44     66/239     1:08:50     2:06:43     3:08:56     2:05:49        9:42    9:39     4:12:32
1628  Courtney Scarberry     F 25-29     94/314     1:05:47     2:03:38     3:07:38     2:08:57        9:24    9:39     4:12:34
1629  Gina Weisgerber        F 40-44     67/239     1:02:59     2:00:38     3:02:37     2:11:58       10:59    9:39     4:12:36
1630  Kevin Keske            M 25-29    173/321     1:03:09     1:59:29     3:03:05     2:13:08       10:06    9:39     4:12:37
1631  Becky Gamble           F 40-44     68/239     1:04:59     2:03:30     3:05:27     2:09:09        9:39    9:39     4:12:38
1632  Dawn Lavey             F 40-44     69/239     1:03:30     2:01:05     3:07:00     2:11:34        9:32    9:39     4:12:38
1633  Stephanie Arango       F 25-29     95/314     1:12:28     2:09:47     3:07:29     2:02:56        9:00    9:39     4:12:42
1634  Gary Wiest             M 45-49    138/280     1:05:06     2:02:56     3:09:28     2:09:51        8:42    9:39     4:12:47
1635  Phillip Harmon         M 35-39    191/359     1:04:48     2:01:23     3:05:43     2:11:24       10:02    9:39     4:12:47
1636  Michael Thalner        M 35-39    192/359     1:01:28     1:56:39     3:00:02     2:16:09        9:29    9:39     4:12:48
1637  Philip Jones           M 25-29    174/321     1:03:09     2:00:50     2:58:45     2:12:00       11:34    9:39     4:12:49
1638  Adrianne Jahnke        F 25-29     96/314     1:04:27     2:02:40     3:08:01     2:10:11        9:32    9:39     4:12:50
1639  Michael Murawski       M 50-54     94/224     1:04:29     2:03:13     3:08:33     2:09:38        9:20    9:40     4:12:51
1640  Brian Anderson         M 25-29    175/321     1:07:12     2:05:00     3:07:28     2:07:51        8:36    9:40     4:12:51
1641  Keigo Suzuki           M 40-44    167/332     1:05:39     2:07:14     3:09:53     2:05:39        8:53    9:40     4:12:53
1642  Gavi Begtrup           M 25-29    176/321     1:03:17     1:59:41     3:04:31     2:13:15       10:26    9:40     4:12:55
1643  Brian Kessler          M 30-34    202/375     1:03:17     1:59:40     3:04:32     2:13:17       10:27    9:40     4:12:56
1644  Mark Neely             M 40-44    168/332     1:01:52     1:59:49     3:04:52     2:13:09        9:46    9:40     4:12:58
1645  Tim Allen              M 60-64      11/66     1:06:49     2:03:00     3:05:04     2:09:59       10:19    9:40     4:12:58
1646  Allison Berger         F 30-34    101/360     1:03:33     1:59:43     3:03:46     2:13:16        9:48    9:40     4:12:58
1647  Todd Griffis           M 50-54     95/224     1:04:51     2:02:11     3:05:39     2:10:51       10:30    9:40     4:13:01
1648  Tim Back               M 50-54     96/224     1:00:53     1:55:45     2:55:41     2:17:19       13:26    9:40     4:13:03
1649  Michael Hammonds       M 40-44    169/332       59:22     1:52:23     2:51:21     2:20:42        9:43    9:40     4:13:05
1650  Claire Greenberg       F 50-54     26/134     1:03:45     2:00:13     3:04:26     2:12:54        9:39    9:40     4:13:06
1651  Scott McLaughlin       M 40-44    170/332     1:04:53     2:01:57     3:08:46     2:11:11        8:51    9:40     4:13:07
1652  Joel Varland           M 45-49    139/280     1:00:51     1:52:58     2:52:57     2:20:10       10:46    9:40     4:13:08
1653  Carole Tiley           F 25-29     97/314       59:36     2:00:04     3:05:00     2:13:05        9:31    9:40     4:13:09
1654  Nicholas Hug           M 18-24    106/176     1:05:29     2:00:55     3:04:14     2:12:14       10:11    9:40     4:13:09
1655  Jean-Paul Fort         M 50-54     97/224     1:00:47     1:55:19     2:58:31     2:17:52       11:54    9:40     4:13:11
1656  Garyne Evans           M 40-44    171/332     1:04:47     2:01:38     3:04:49     2:11:34       10:16    9:40     4:13:11
1657  Jerry Wilson           M 55-59     58/162     1:06:06     2:04:40     3:07:44     2:08:32        9:54    9:40     4:13:12
1658  James Gray             M 55-59     59/162     1:05:36     2:04:33     3:06:51     2:08:42       10:25    9:40     4:13:15
1659  Matt Overbeck          M 35-39    193/359     1:03:01     1:58:19     2:58:23     2:15:00       10:14    9:41     4:13:19
1660  Ladonna Pitman         F 30-34    102/360     1:06:14     2:04:09     3:05:37     2:09:12        9:34    9:41     4:13:20
1661  Stephan Boianoff       M 40-44    172/332       55:20     1:45:02     2:44:29     2:28:20       16:16    9:41     4:13:22
1662  Jaynie Taylor          F 18-24     81/217     1:02:45     1:58:22     3:05:37     2:15:01        8:59    9:41     4:13:23
1663  Rachel Gibson          F 30-34    103/360     1:04:39     2:03:24     3:08:37     2:10:01        8:34    9:41     4:13:25
1664  Terri Murphy           F 30-34    104/360     1:00:54     1:57:05     3:03:14     2:16:21       10:13    9:41     4:13:26
1665  Cedric Knox            M 25-29    177/321     1:07:51     2:06:49     3:13:21     2:06:39        8:21    9:41     4:13:28
1666  Alana Kennedy          F 18-24     82/217     1:06:34     2:04:50     3:07:59     2:08:43        9:00    9:41     4:13:32
1667  John Kennedy           M 25-29    178/321     1:06:34     2:05:32     3:07:59     2:08:01        9:01    9:41     4:13:33
1668  Matthew Kennedy        M 50-54     98/224     1:06:39     2:04:48     3:07:59     2:08:48        9:05    9:41     4:13:36
1669  Thanh Clark            F 45-49     37/161     1:06:05     2:05:20     3:08:36     2:08:19        9:56    9:41     4:13:39
1670  Jacqueline Stewart     F 50-54     27/134     1:04:07     2:03:24     3:08:56     2:10:18        9:37    9:41     4:13:42
1671  Emily Leising          F 25-29     98/314     1:05:52     2:07:13     3:11:51     2:06:31        8:25    9:41     4:13:43
1672  Joshua Mitchell        M 30-34    203/375     1:02:03     1:58:10     3:03:02     2:15:36        8:42    9:42     4:13:45
1673  Kristin Woodard        F 45-49     38/161     1:05:46     2:04:28     3:10:13     2:09:20        9:10    9:42     4:13:47
1674  Darren Roe             M 35-39    194/359     1:04:44     2:01:06     3:05:04     2:12:42       10:21    9:42     4:13:48
1675  John Nerone            M 25-29    179/321       56:52     1:52:27     3:07:58     2:21:23       10:04    9:42     4:13:49
1676  Breiana McKnight       F 25-29     99/314     1:04:40     2:01:43     3:05:31     2:12:08       10:19    9:42     4:13:51
1677  Jennifer Reschke       F 30-34    105/360     1:01:07     1:57:58     3:03:36     2:16:00       11:02    9:42     4:13:58
1678  Tonia Sunderman        F 40-44     70/239     1:10:55     2:10:25     3:11:36     2:03:35        8:39    9:42     4:13:59
1679  Brian Cucura           M 35-39    195/359     1:04:35     2:03:43     3:07:52     2:10:18        9:34    9:42     4:14:01
1680  Eric Vespierre         M 45-49    140/280     1:08:56     2:05:29     3:07:29     2:08:40       10:29    9:42     4:14:08
1681  Suzanne Terry          F 35-39     83/267     1:03:16     1:59:09     3:02:40     2:15:01        9:49    9:43     4:14:09
1682  Perry Ralenkotter      M 45-49    141/280     1:00:25     1:56:52     3:02:23     2:17:21                9:43     4:14:13
1683  Jonathan Huntington    M 35-39    196/359     1:09:15     2:08:10     3:11:16     2:06:04        8:51    9:43     4:14:14
1684  Deirdre Dick           F 18-24     83/217     1:07:35     2:05:48     3:08:49     2:08:30        8:52    9:43     4:14:18
1685  Kait Seelig            F 18-24     84/217     1:07:50     2:04:17     3:05:50     2:10:03       10:14    9:43     4:14:20
1686  Jeff Seelig            M 18-24    107/176     1:07:50     2:04:16     3:05:50     2:10:04       10:14    9:43     4:14:20
1687  John Bradley           M 40-44    173/332     1:07:06     2:05:01     3:06:33     2:09:21       10:19    9:43     4:14:22
1688  Kelly Robson           F 30-34    106/360     1:07:32     2:06:30     3:10:10     2:07:52        9:20    9:43     4:14:22
1689  Karen Oswald           F 30-34    107/360     1:08:50     2:08:59     3:13:49     2:05:31        8:17    9:43     4:14:29
1690  Takuji Suzuki          M 40-44    174/332       58:12     1:52:52     3:00:45     2:21:47       10:17    9:44     4:14:38
1691  Ian Redfearn           M 40-44    175/332       59:05     1:54:31     2:57:16     2:20:10       12:10    9:44     4:14:40
1692  Lucas Kunk             M 25-29    180/321     1:06:15     2:03:36     3:04:18     2:11:05        9:15    9:44     4:14:41
1693  Stephen Temmesfeld     M 30-34    204/375     1:08:00     2:07:53     3:11:14     2:06:49        9:50    9:44     4:14:42
1694  Jason White            M 35-39    197/359       55:46     1:48:50     2:58:21     2:25:53       10:38    9:44     4:14:42
1695  Chinami Ikeda          F 35-39     84/267     1:11:05     2:09:31     3:13:41     2:05:13        8:07    9:44     4:14:44
1696  Hannah Gammon          F 25-29    100/314     1:09:58     2:09:40     3:12:22     2:05:05        9:24    9:44     4:14:44
1697  Michael Pater          M 30-34    205/375       58:18     1:59:45     2:59:40     2:14:59       10:24    9:44     4:14:44
1698  Rob Adams              M 40-44    176/332     1:02:41     1:59:48     3:04:10     2:15:03       10:21    9:44     4:14:50
1699  John Graf              M 45-49    142/280     1:08:59     2:09:31     3:12:09     2:05:20        9:04    9:44     4:14:51
1700  Melissa Arter          F 35-39     85/267     1:08:52     2:09:42     3:13:30     2:05:10        8:27    9:44     4:14:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Danny Offill           M 35-39    198/359     1:08:52     2:09:43     3:13:30     2:05:08        8:28    9:44     4:14:51
1702  Shawn Walburn          M 40-44    177/332     1:09:42     2:10:36     3:12:27     2:04:19        9:13    9:44     4:14:55
1703  Meghan Zornes          F 35-39     86/267     1:09:41     2:10:34     3:12:28     2:04:21        9:13    9:44     4:14:55
1704  Yehor Hordenko         M 25-29    181/321       57:48     1:54:14     3:02:04     2:20:45       10:48    9:44     4:14:59
1705  Gail Henney            M 45-49    143/280       59:42     1:53:27     2:58:39     2:21:33       11:04    9:44     4:14:59
1706  Neil White             M 18-24    108/176     1:01:40     1:56:04     3:00:44     2:19:00       10:31    9:45     4:15:03
1707  Andrew Brown           M 35-39    199/359     1:02:22     2:00:28     3:07:23     2:14:37        9:48    9:45     4:15:04
1708  Glenn McAleenan        M 18-24    109/176     1:05:49     2:04:59     3:06:58     2:10:09        9:32    9:45     4:15:08
1709  Jessica White          F 18-24     85/217     1:05:49     2:04:59     3:08:13     2:10:09        9:31    9:45     4:15:08
1710  Mandy Still            F 30-34    108/360     1:06:15     2:05:40     3:09:19     2:09:32        9:38    9:45     4:15:11
1711  Benjamin Hamilton      M 35-39    200/359     1:05:24     2:03:31     3:08:08     2:11:45        9:18    9:45     4:15:16
1712  Amanda Sutton          F 18-24     86/217     1:06:16     2:05:03     3:10:07     2:10:15        9:28    9:45     4:15:17
1713  Toshio Ohara           M 45-49    144/280       56:11     1:46:46     2:42:02     2:28:32       16:35    9:45     4:15:17
1714  Carl Siggett  Jr.      M 30-34    206/375     1:04:48     2:01:17     3:02:32     2:14:07       10:24    9:45     4:15:23
1715  Barry Tobias           M 30-34    207/375     1:04:46     2:02:06     3:07:24     2:13:25        9:40    9:46     4:15:30
1716  Kate Penn              F 25-29    101/314     1:08:04     2:07:33     3:09:53     2:07:58        9:46    9:46     4:15:31
1717  Pete Bryant            M 40-44    178/332     1:00:16     1:57:50     3:05:06     2:17:47        9:38    9:46     4:15:37
1718  Nancy Bride            F 40-44     71/239     1:08:12     2:07:49     3:11:52     2:07:49        9:12    9:46     4:15:38
1719  Brian Hensley          M 40-44    179/332     1:00:32     1:57:21     3:03:13     2:18:17        9:38    9:46     4:15:38
1720  Bleda Elibal           M 50-54     99/224     1:06:26     2:03:05     3:09:10     2:12:38        8:29    9:46     4:15:42
1721  Barbara Lee            F 30-34    109/360     1:07:21     2:07:05     3:11:42     2:08:41        9:43    9:46     4:15:46
1722  Grant Ridley           M 50-54    100/224     1:07:20     2:06:14     3:12:20     2:09:32       10:16    9:46     4:15:46
1723  Ken Huen               M 30-34    208/375     1:07:21     2:06:49     3:11:16     2:08:58       10:17    9:46     4:15:46
1724  Daniel Willbrand       M 35-39    201/359       59:40     1:55:22     3:01:35     2:20:25       10:45    9:46     4:15:47
1725  Lorraine Huntley       F 45-49     39/161     1:06:43     2:06:05     3:07:56     2:09:43        9:38    9:46     4:15:47
1726  Chad Gleiser           M 30-34    209/375     1:01:04     1:56:56     3:01:59     2:18:52       11:03    9:46     4:15:47
1727  Jeanette George        F 30-34    110/360     1:06:42     2:04:44     3:07:58     2:11:06        9:30    9:46     4:15:49
1728  Meg White              F 35-39     87/267     1:06:02     2:05:53     3:09:14     2:09:58       10:06    9:46     4:15:51
1729  Lori McBroom           F 40-44     72/239     1:06:02     2:05:54     3:09:15     2:09:58       10:07    9:46     4:15:51
1730  Allison Flesch         F 25-29    102/314     1:09:14     2:11:49     3:16:23     2:04:07        8:21    9:47     4:15:55
1731  Ryan Walker            M 35-39    202/359     1:03:47     1:59:39     3:02:18     2:16:19       12:11    9:47     4:15:58
1732  Michelle Smith         F 30-34    111/360     1:07:52     2:08:28     3:12:32     2:07:31        9:08    9:47     4:15:59
1733  Leigh Saulnier         F 50-54     28/134     1:05:09     2:04:26     3:09:03     2:11:37       10:15    9:47     4:16:03
1734  Donald Pillittere      M 55-59     60/162     1:09:56     2:09:36     3:11:42     2:06:36       10:22    9:47     4:16:12
1735  Josh Welling           M 30-34    210/375     1:08:33     2:09:09     3:14:52     2:07:11        7:59    9:47     4:16:20
1736  James Murphy           M 50-54    101/224     1:06:52     2:05:48     3:10:01     2:10:34        9:34    9:48     4:16:21
1737  Matthew Johns          M 50-54    102/224     1:05:43     2:04:17     3:09:42     2:12:07        9:50    9:48     4:16:24
1738  Jeff Roeder            M 55-59     61/162     1:05:39     2:04:40     3:09:27     2:11:49        9:55    9:48     4:16:28
1739  Kelly McNamara         F 30-34    112/360     1:10:06     2:10:03     3:13:30     2:06:26        9:15    9:48     4:16:29
1740  Tim Auer               M 35-39    203/359     1:02:56     1:58:48     3:04:24     2:17:42        9:48    9:48     4:16:29
1741  Dale Sanko             M 35-39    204/359     1:02:06     1:55:41                 2:20:52        9:47    9:48     4:16:33
1742  Chris Snow             M 65-69       5/26     1:02:27     1:58:13     3:03:04     2:18:23       11:13    9:48     4:16:36
1743  Mallory Madison        M 40-44    180/332     1:01:20     2:00:18     3:07:36     2:16:19       10:37    9:48     4:16:36
1744  Erik Barnum            M 18-24    110/176       53:45     1:46:54     2:55:39     2:29:44        9:24    9:48     4:16:37
1745  Les Rich               M 50-54    103/224     1:07:12     2:07:06     3:11:37     2:09:32        9:26    9:48     4:16:38
1746  Alejandro Ramirez      M 35-39    205/359     1:05:03     2:03:34     3:07:14     2:13:04       11:10    9:48     4:16:38
1747  Jessica Whitaker       F 35-39     88/267     1:07:12     2:07:05     3:11:38     2:09:33        9:26    9:48     4:16:38
1748  Craig Luchtefeld       M 30-34    211/375     1:07:12     2:07:06     3:11:38     2:09:32        9:27    9:48     4:16:38
1749  Matthew Stenger        M 25-29    182/321     1:09:44     2:09:18     3:13:02     2:07:22        9:29    9:48     4:16:39
1750  Beth Wilkinson         F 35-39     89/267     1:06:27     2:04:53     3:09:03     2:11:51       10:02    9:48     4:16:43
1751  Jim Schmittel          M 60-64      12/66     1:07:29     2:08:57     3:13:17     2:07:48        9:11    9:48     4:16:45
1752  Bryan Waid             M 45-49    145/280     1:05:27     2:05:32     3:12:02     2:11:15        9:49    9:49     4:16:47
1753  Mike Clark             M 55-59     62/162     1:02:39     1:59:59     3:06:59     2:16:50        9:14    9:49     4:16:49
1754  Cori Huffman           F 30-34    113/360     1:06:20     2:06:04     3:09:42     2:10:47        9:33    9:49     4:16:51
1755  Jeff Ruwe              M 25-29    183/321     1:03:14     1:59:21     3:05:19     2:17:31        9:52    9:49     4:16:51
1756  Lindsay Seidel         F 30-34    114/360     1:05:08     2:03:31     3:11:58     2:13:21        8:38    9:49     4:16:52
1757  Chris MacKe            M 30-34    212/375     1:03:27     2:02:11     3:07:36     2:14:43       10:05    9:49     4:16:54
1758  Mark McFadden          M 50-54    104/224     1:07:35     2:08:03     3:12:55     2:08:55        9:06    9:49     4:16:57
1759  William Harrington     M 40-44    181/332     1:00:27     1:55:22     2:59:56     2:21:37       10:29    9:49     4:16:58
1760  Omar Nash              M 35-39    206/359     1:01:23     2:01:47     3:09:48     2:15:12       10:25    9:49     4:16:58
1761  Patrick Sullivan       M 18-24    111/176     1:01:10     2:01:33     3:12:04     2:15:28        7:13    9:49     4:17:00
1762  Maria Felblinger       F 25-29    103/314     1:03:52     1:59:31     2:59:45     2:17:32       10:34    9:49     4:17:02
1763  Steven Parent          M 55-59     63/162       56:37     1:48:51     2:48:16     2:28:12       13:53    9:49     4:17:03
1764  Brian Bucher           M 35-39    207/359     1:07:43     2:05:59     3:08:54     2:11:07       10:08    9:49     4:17:05
1765  Amy Ramsdell           F 40-44     73/239     1:08:13     2:08:53     3:12:43     2:08:16        9:13    9:49     4:17:09
1766  Jason Stevens          M 40-44    182/332     1:11:27     2:14:33     3:18:22     2:02:39        8:54    9:49     4:17:12
1767  Chris Mashburn         M 45-49    146/280     1:05:40     2:07:27     3:11:31     2:09:47        9:22    9:50     4:17:13
1768  Jenny Mashburn         F 50-54     29/134     1:05:40     2:06:23     3:11:31     2:10:51        9:22    9:50     4:17:13
1769  Bill Kehoe             M 70-74       1/15     1:08:28     2:08:49     3:12:39     2:08:25        9:20    9:50     4:17:14
1770  Douglas Hogue          M 30-34    213/375     1:03:27     2:00:43     3:05:47     2:16:32       10:37    9:50     4:17:14
1771  Nathan Bentley         M 35-39    208/359     1:09:15     2:08:42     3:12:56     2:08:33        9:18    9:50     4:17:14
1772  Michael Weisgerber     M 45-49    147/280       59:11     1:57:05     3:02:52     2:20:12       13:36    9:50     4:17:16
1773  Patrick Hannahan       M 25-29    184/321     1:02:27     2:02:00     3:06:28     2:15:22       10:48    9:50     4:17:22
1774  Erica Boden            F 18-24     87/217     1:02:36     2:00:38     3:07:01     2:16:46        9:44    9:50     4:17:24
1775  Wendy Lloyd            F 30-34    115/360     1:09:57     2:13:34     3:16:03     2:03:53        9:15    9:50     4:17:27
1776  Daniel Schmit          M 45-49    148/280     1:09:57     2:13:34     3:16:03     2:03:53        9:15    9:50     4:17:27
1777  Peter Sullivan         M 35-39    209/359     1:06:08     2:04:01     3:06:56     2:13:28       10:42    9:50     4:17:29
1778  Tiffany Rule           F 40-44     74/239     1:04:43     2:05:26     3:11:22     2:12:06       10:02    9:50     4:17:31
1779  Don Clowe              M 40-44    183/332     1:02:42     1:58:13     3:02:43     2:19:19        9:58    9:50     4:17:32
1780  Victoria Lekson        F 18-24     88/217     1:01:37     1:58:59     3:05:19     2:18:34        9:59    9:50     4:17:33
1781  Thomas Pritt           M 50-54    105/224     1:07:44     2:05:18     3:07:46     2:12:17        9:56    9:50     4:17:35
1782  Scott Boden            M 45-49    149/280     1:02:36     2:00:38     3:07:01     2:16:58        9:55    9:50     4:17:36
1783  Jennifer Cheng         F 30-34    116/360     1:08:26     2:09:21     3:14:29     2:08:17        9:04    9:50     4:17:38
1784  Caesar Lastimosa       M 35-39    210/359     1:08:26     2:09:21     3:14:26     2:08:17        9:07    9:50     4:17:38
1785  Nathaniel Patschke     M 45-49    150/280     1:04:43     2:04:05     3:07:06     2:13:40       11:33    9:51     4:17:44
1786  Laurie Kile            F 45-49     40/161     1:05:04     2:02:42     3:07:44     2:15:03       10:24    9:51     4:17:45
1787  Stephanie Nenninger    F 35-39     90/267     1:06:41     2:04:52     3:10:36     2:12:56        9:14    9:51     4:17:48
1788  Jason Duncan           M 40-44    184/332       58:41     1:50:35     2:48:20     2:27:14       14:07    9:51     4:17:48
1789  Megan Horsley          F 25-29    104/314     1:07:41     2:06:19     3:10:38     2:11:33        9:27    9:51     4:17:51
1790  Mitch Casey            M 50-54    106/224     1:08:46     2:08:05     3:11:37     2:09:47        9:34    9:51     4:17:51
1791  Crystal Evetts         F 30-34    117/360     1:05:13     2:04:17     3:09:37     2:13:35       10:03    9:51     4:17:51
1792  Sarah Young-Niemeier   F 30-34    118/360     1:05:12     2:04:17     3:09:37     2:13:35       10:03    9:51     4:17:51
1793  David Colegrove        M 40-44    185/332     1:04:38     2:04:11     3:10:04     2:13:41        9:54    9:51     4:17:51
1794  Justin Dobbs           M 30-34    214/375     1:06:05     2:04:23     3:08:37     2:13:30       10:08    9:51     4:17:53
1795  Chad Domby             M 40-44    186/332       59:11     1:54:03     2:57:28     2:23:51       10:17    9:51     4:17:54
1796  Lisa Adams             F 35-39     91/267     1:10:22     2:14:50     3:18:30     2:03:05        8:20    9:51     4:17:55
1797  Maria Noemi De Guzman  F 35-39     92/267     1:09:45     2:09:18     3:13:46     2:08:38        9:33    9:51     4:17:55
1798  Kanishka Mapa          M 30-34    215/375       55:50     1:47:17     2:56:57     2:30:41        8:40    9:51     4:17:57
1799  Anne Dressler          F 18-24     89/217     1:08:57     2:08:57     3:13:36     2:09:02        9:39    9:51     4:17:58
1800  Ann Marie Phaneuf      F 50-54     30/134     1:08:45     2:09:07     3:13:44     2:08:55        9:52    9:51     4:18:02
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1801  Amy Anslinger          F 35-39     93/267     1:08:43     2:09:44     3:14:48     2:08:22        9:16    9:52     4:18:06
1802  Tim Gasson             M 35-39    211/359     1:05:09     2:03:10     3:06:04     2:14:57       11:06    9:52     4:18:07
1803  Kathleen Schnelle      F 30-34    119/360     1:10:36     2:10:05     3:12:17     2:08:04       10:25    9:52     4:18:08
1804  Nathan Jamison         M 25-29    185/321     1:06:56     2:05:26     3:11:18     2:12:46        9:40    9:52     4:18:12
1805  Jeannie Helsel         F 35-39     94/267     1:00:44     1:57:18     3:06:26     2:20:54       10:08    9:52     4:18:12
1806  Molly Brown            F 30-34    120/360     1:06:13     2:05:29     3:10:42     2:12:44        9:57    9:52     4:18:12
1807  Katie Glaser           F 30-34    121/360     1:06:13     2:05:29     3:10:40     2:12:44        9:58    9:52     4:18:12
1808  John Corey             M 45-49    151/280     1:08:45     2:10:44     3:13:04     2:07:33       10:22    9:52     4:18:16
1809  Maggie Sauerhage       F 18-24     90/217     1:09:01     2:09:16     3:11:28     2:09:03        9:46    9:52     4:18:18
1810  Scott Szumanski        M 60-64      13/66     1:09:14     2:09:20     3:14:13     2:08:59        9:27    9:52     4:18:18
1811  Joann McDaniel         F 40-44     75/239     1:07:01     2:07:40     3:12:28     2:10:39       10:16    9:52     4:18:19
1812  Wes Finley             M 35-39    212/359     1:03:25     1:59:38     3:02:26     2:18:42       11:28    9:52     4:18:19
1813  Joel Fritz             M 18-24    112/176     1:11:33     2:14:32     3:20:10     2:03:49        7:43    9:52     4:18:20
1814  Aaron Spiegel          M 35-39    213/359     1:10:26     2:10:44     3:15:10     2:07:36        8:53    9:52     4:18:20
1815  Joe Voskuhl            M 45-49    152/280     1:03:47     1:59:49     3:03:32     2:18:33       10:36    9:52     4:18:21
1816  Derrick Scovanner      M 25-29    186/321       58:44     1:54:00     3:01:21     2:24:29       11:36    9:52     4:18:28
1817  Aaron Eckerle          M 45-49    153/280     1:06:12     2:05:49     3:08:49     2:12:43       12:22    9:53     4:18:32
1818  Jason Runyan           M 35-39    214/359       50:50     1:48:20     3:13:24     2:30:16        9:49    9:53     4:18:35
1819  Michele Murray         F 35-39     95/267     1:06:09     2:07:59     3:13:57     2:10:37        9:04    9:53     4:18:36
1820  Lynne Froling          F 40-44     76/239     1:06:09     2:07:59     3:13:57     2:10:38        9:04    9:53     4:18:37
1821  Natalie Doyle          F 45-49     41/161     1:10:35     2:07:14     3:10:54     2:11:25       10:16    9:53     4:18:39
1822  Paul Rizzo             M 45-49    154/280     1:02:43     1:58:31     3:05:28     2:20:12        9:44    9:53     4:18:42
1823  Andrew Palassis        M 25-29    187/321     1:05:36     2:02:42     3:08:37     2:16:01       10:00    9:53     4:18:42
1824  Gary Daignault         M 60-64      14/66     1:06:13     2:07:15     3:13:40     2:11:28        9:18    9:53     4:18:43
1825  Michael Mordini        M 35-39    215/359     1:04:39     2:05:10     3:09:51     2:13:34        8:46    9:53     4:18:43
1826  Eric Schorling         M 25-29    188/321     1:08:06     2:08:40     3:14:01     2:10:03        9:01    9:53     4:18:43
1827  Brian Derouen          M 35-39    216/359     1:09:24     2:09:17     3:14:13     2:09:27        9:51    9:53     4:18:43
1828  John Schorling         M 55-59     64/162     1:08:07     2:08:41     3:14:02     2:10:04        9:02    9:53     4:18:44
1829  Kelly Schorling        F 18-24     91/217     1:05:36     2:08:42     3:14:02     2:10:03        9:02    9:53     4:18:44
1830  Cynthia Flischel       F 30-34    122/360     1:09:20     2:12:54     3:16:31     2:05:52        8:46    9:53     4:18:45
1831  Jennifer Moak          F 45-49     42/161     1:09:31     2:10:29     3:15:20     2:08:17        9:24    9:53     4:18:46
1832  Maston Klein           M 30-34    216/375     1:08:09     2:08:07     3:13:37     2:10:42        9:21    9:53     4:18:49
1833  Roselynn Bedoya        F 30-34    123/360     1:04:49     2:05:49     3:11:55     2:13:03        9:48    9:53     4:18:51
1834  Jonathan Alaya         M 25-29    189/321     1:04:49     2:05:50     3:11:54     2:13:01        9:49    9:53     4:18:51
1835  Daniel Marchesani      M 18-24    113/176     1:01:32     1:58:41     3:04:52     2:20:18       10:10    9:54     4:18:58
1836  Lorrie Gardner         F 40-44     77/239     1:09:00     2:08:23     3:13:50     2:10:36        9:58    9:54     4:18:59
1837  William Stobart        M 65-69       6/26     1:04:49     2:09:16     3:13:57     2:09:46       10:16    9:54     4:19:02
1838  Eric Woolf             M 30-34    217/375     1:00:14     1:54:42     3:00:32     2:24:21       11:56    9:54     4:19:03
1839  Wendy Roy              F 35-39     96/267     1:05:51     2:08:12     3:13:05     2:10:52        9:54    9:54     4:19:04
1840  Kelly Hurley           F 30-34    124/360     1:11:35     2:14:34     3:17:34     2:04:35        8:18    9:54     4:19:09
1841  Daryl R Lehman         M 60-64      15/66     1:09:11     2:10:17     3:15:46     2:08:54        9:17    9:54     4:19:10
1842  Leando Banks           M 25-29    190/321       45:22     1:28:42     2:36:28     2:50:29       14:09    9:54     4:19:11
1843  Stephen Szuber         M 55-59     65/162     1:06:38     2:05:29     3:08:25     2:13:43       10:40    9:54     4:19:11
1844  Jessica Overley        F 35-39     97/267     1:05:31     2:04:08     3:09:22     2:15:03        9:25    9:54     4:19:11
1845  Lisa Amrine            F 30-34    125/360     1:08:19     2:07:30     3:12:58     2:11:41        9:23    9:54     4:19:11
1846  Melinda Hofmeister     F 25-29    105/314     1:08:23     2:08:08     3:13:22     2:11:06        9:43    9:54     4:19:13
1847  Gregory Pietrusinski   M 40-44    187/332     1:08:23     2:08:06     3:13:22     2:11:07        9:43    9:54     4:19:13
1848  Shawn Coots            M 30-34    218/375     1:12:14     2:17:32     3:21:39     2:01:42        8:17    9:54     4:19:14
1849  Bruce Henry            M 45-49    155/280     1:08:56     2:09:13     3:13:52     2:10:01       10:24    9:54     4:19:14
1850  Michael Busken         M 35-39    217/359     1:09:01     2:08:41     3:14:08     2:10:35        9:54    9:54     4:19:16
1851  Jennifer Lipscomb      F 30-34    126/360     1:04:27     2:04:22     3:11:11     2:14:55        9:14    9:54     4:19:17
1852  Jennifer Turpin        F 30-34    127/360     1:08:43     2:09:43     3:14:48     2:09:35       10:26    9:54     4:19:17
1853  Natacha Benoit-Hansen  F 35-39     98/267     1:01:28     1:59:14     3:05:51     2:20:06        9:31    9:54     4:19:19
1854  Jon Velasco            M 45-49    156/280     1:07:16     2:09:04     3:14:18     2:10:18        9:56    9:54     4:19:21
1855  Iain Hughes            M 50-54    107/224     1:09:23     2:09:24     3:14:13     2:09:59       10:20    9:54     4:19:23
1856  Brad Huffman           M 35-39    218/359     1:07:53     2:11:15     3:14:35     2:08:09        8:42    9:54     4:19:23
1857  Caitlin Holmes         F 25-29    106/314     1:06:05     2:06:29     3:12:29     2:12:55        9:56    9:55     4:19:24
1858  Heath Williams         M 40-44    188/332     1:01:04     1:59:35     3:08:45     2:19:50       10:08    9:55     4:19:24
1859  Char Bledsoe           F 50-54     31/134     1:09:15     2:09:25     3:14:13     2:10:02       10:23    9:55     4:19:26
1860  Barbara White          F 50-54     32/134     1:09:53     2:11:54     3:17:16     2:07:38        9:06    9:55     4:19:32
1861  Joshua Henderson       M 25-29    191/321       55:50     1:45:51     3:04:48     2:33:42        8:40    9:55     4:19:32
1862  Julie Mitchell         F 30-34    128/360     1:03:16     1:59:09     3:05:33     2:20:28       11:48    9:55     4:19:37
1863  Becky Jetter           F 18-24     92/217     1:10:19     2:11:13     3:17:11     2:08:26        8:49    9:55     4:19:39
1864  Sonia Gomes            F 50-54     33/134     1:08:04     2:08:38     3:14:25     2:11:02       10:00    9:55     4:19:40
1865  Rick Britton           M 55-59     66/162     1:07:29     2:07:52     3:12:12     2:11:49        9:23    9:55     4:19:40
1866  Martin Fritzhand       M 70-74       2/15     1:09:18     2:08:33     3:13:18     2:11:12       10:22    9:55     4:19:44
1867  Tom Walsh              M 30-34    219/375     1:09:24     2:09:26     3:14:18     2:10:20        9:29    9:55     4:19:45
1868  Becky Francis          F 40-44     78/239     1:08:59     2:07:36     3:11:54     2:12:11       10:14    9:55     4:19:46
1869  Thomas Debari          M 55-59     67/162     1:08:46     2:07:31     3:13:15     2:12:17        9:28    9:55     4:19:47
1870  Ellen Shaffer          F 30-34    129/360     1:00:37     1:55:04     2:59:27     2:24:44       11:34    9:55     4:19:47
1871  Stephan Young          M 55-59     68/162     1:06:26     2:06:16     3:11:32     2:13:32       10:25    9:55     4:19:48
1872  Paul Sturlis           M 45-49    157/280     1:12:56     2:13:33     3:18:39     2:06:18        8:36    9:56     4:19:50
1873  William Abplanalp      M 50-54    108/224       59:39     1:56:29     3:05:44     2:23:23       10:31    9:56     4:19:52
1874  Nathaniel Kinkopf      M 18-24    114/176     1:01:12     1:59:23     3:02:29     2:20:31       10:44    9:56     4:19:53
1875  Christopher Shook      M 50-54    109/224     1:06:51     2:06:36     3:12:44     2:13:23       10:03    9:56     4:19:58
1876  Michelle Menke         F 25-29    107/314     1:03:20     2:00:59     3:06:54     2:19:02       10:34    9:56     4:20:01
1877  Brian Kinne            M 35-39    219/359     1:03:21     2:01:00     3:06:54     2:19:02       10:34    9:56     4:20:02
1878  Brittney Smith         F 25-29    108/314     1:04:08     2:03:32     3:09:36     2:16:31       10:41    9:56     4:20:03
1879  Tyler Campbell         M 18-24    115/176     1:07:33     2:10:06     3:13:55     2:10:01       10:28    9:56     4:20:06
1880  Joana Williams         F 30-34    130/360     1:00:10     1:59:29     3:08:31     2:20:39        9:05    9:56     4:20:08
1881  Benjamin Danziger      M 25-29    192/321       58:52     1:56:34     3:03:58     2:23:35        8:31    9:56     4:20:09
1882  Spencer Koch           M 30-34    220/375     1:05:38     2:02:38     3:07:56     2:17:33       10:32    9:56     4:20:10
1883  Peter Whitby           M 45-49    158/280       58:32     1:54:59     3:03:51     2:25:18       10:42    9:57     4:20:16
1884  David Valdez           M 50-54    110/224     1:05:52     2:07:15     3:11:53     2:13:03       10:14    9:57     4:20:17
1885  Kevin May              M 40-44    189/332     1:01:16     1:58:46     3:13:40     2:21:33        8:34    9:57     4:20:18
1886  Kelly Tarbet           F 18-24     93/217     1:07:35     2:05:49     3:08:49     2:14:30        9:49    9:57     4:20:18
1887  Matt Schwartz          M 25-29    193/321       55:04     1:43:02     2:57:26     2:37:18       11:19    9:57     4:20:20
1888  Laurie Hess            F 55-59       7/58     1:06:28     2:08:25     3:12:30     2:11:57       10:38    9:57     4:20:21
1889  Julie Mundey           F 30-34    131/360     1:08:53     2:10:16     3:15:03     2:10:06        9:43    9:57     4:20:22
1890  Alicia Friedberg       F 30-34    132/360     1:08:43     2:09:43     3:14:48     2:10:42       11:33    9:57     4:20:24
1891  Laura Temming          F 25-29    109/314       57:30     1:51:45     2:57:36     2:28:42       12:17    9:57     4:20:26
1892  Andrew Melchers        M 35-39    220/359       57:54     1:50:40                 2:29:47        8:35    9:57     4:20:27
1893  Chris Whitesell        M 50-54    111/224     1:09:55     2:11:25     3:17:55     2:09:02        8:53    9:57     4:20:27
1894  Laura Harto            F 45-49     43/161     1:06:43     2:04:52     3:11:17     2:15:37        9:41    9:57     4:20:28
1895  Brian English          M 45-49    159/280     1:07:59     2:09:18     3:13:17     2:11:19        9:14    9:57     4:20:36
1896  Paul Balent            M 40-44    190/332     1:02:03     1:56:52     3:06:25     2:23:47        9:39    9:57     4:20:38
1897  Joe Rizzo              M 55-59     69/162     1:05:03     2:04:24     3:08:37     2:16:15       10:24    9:57     4:20:38
1898  Jamie Heidorn          F 25-29    110/314     1:13:57     2:18:24     3:20:25     2:02:16        8:03    9:57     4:20:39
1899  Jodi Levermann         F 25-29    111/314     1:05:40     2:04:49     3:10:12     2:15:52       10:33    9:57     4:20:40
1900  Rebecca Grimes         F 18-24     94/217     1:07:25     2:07:48     3:15:27     2:12:56        8:33    9:58     4:20:43
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1901  Jennifer Gilbert       F 18-24     95/217     1:10:20     2:12:14     3:19:44     2:08:33        8:54    9:58     4:20:47
1902  Jaclyn Johnson         F 18-24     96/217     1:10:20     2:12:16     3:19:45     2:08:32        8:54    9:58     4:20:48
1903  Michele Pfeiffer       F 40-44     79/239     1:05:53     2:03:28     3:08:16     2:17:21       10:49    9:58     4:20:49
1904  John Pfeiffer          M 40-44    191/332     1:06:37     2:05:36     3:09:21     2:15:13       10:49    9:58     4:20:49
1905  Matt Hannahan          M 30-34    221/375     1:02:55     1:59:02     3:07:14     2:21:48       10:53    9:58     4:20:49
1906  Jim Reis               M 40-44    192/332       58:48     1:54:42     3:04:19     2:26:09       11:49    9:58     4:20:51
1907  Paul Abplanalp         M 30-34    222/375     1:09:08     2:08:38     3:14:41     2:12:15        9:39    9:58     4:20:53
1908  Christine Davis        F 25-29    112/314     1:03:03     1:58:13     3:12:07     2:22:43        9:49    9:58     4:20:55
1909  Michelle Bayus         F 40-44     80/239     1:07:47     2:09:14     3:14:13     2:11:42        9:56    9:58     4:20:56
1910  Shannon May            F 40-44     81/239     1:08:37     2:08:40     3:16:07     2:12:18       10:03    9:58     4:20:57
1911  Michael Bush           M 45-49    160/280     1:03:45     2:02:24     3:11:24     2:18:36        8:59    9:58     4:20:59
1912  Leah Boerger           F 30-34    133/360     1:05:46     2:04:46     3:09:34     2:16:15        9:47    9:58     4:21:00
1913  Diane Peterson         F 40-44     82/239     1:06:23     2:09:44     3:15:11     2:11:19       10:02    9:58     4:21:02
1914  Ann Zoller             F 18-24     97/217     1:10:40     2:15:16     3:19:58     2:05:47        8:24    9:58     4:21:02
1915  Juan Diaz              M 35-39    221/359     1:04:42     2:05:07     3:11:35     2:15:57       10:12    9:58     4:21:03
1916  Sarai Crane            F 30-34    134/360     1:08:16     2:08:15     3:14:16     2:12:49        9:24    9:58     4:21:03
1917  Gerald King            M 40-44    193/332     1:01:24     1:59:14     3:04:50     2:21:52       10:24    9:58     4:21:05
1918  Chad Davidson          M 35-39    222/359       58:46     1:52:48     3:00:38     2:28:18       11:42    9:58     4:21:05
1919  Rachel David           F 18-24     98/217     1:06:23     2:09:45     3:15:11     2:11:21       10:04    9:58     4:21:05
1920  Jessica Reisner        F 30-34    135/360     1:02:12     2:02:45     3:11:18     2:18:21        9:28    9:58     4:21:06
1921  Jonathan Finn          M 25-29    194/321     1:03:24     1:58:43     3:05:10     2:22:26       10:16    9:58     4:21:08
1922  Eric Yeiser            M 40-44    194/332     1:10:15     2:08:50     3:12:21     2:12:20       10:38    9:59     4:21:09
1923  David Rathman          M 25-29    195/321       59:50     1:53:46     3:18:17     2:27:27        8:40    9:59     4:21:13
1924  James Seeger           M 45-49    161/280     1:02:58     1:58:17     3:07:29     2:22:56       10:44    9:59     4:21:13
1925  Jennifer Black         F 60-64       5/26     1:09:49     2:11:53     3:16:46     2:09:25        9:39    9:59     4:21:17
1926  Brandon Endres         M 35-39    223/359     1:07:01     2:06:00     3:10:41     2:15:25       10:39    9:59     4:21:25
1927  Kelly Degenhardt       F 35-39     99/267     1:06:12     2:06:58     3:13:22     2:14:29       10:04    9:59     4:21:26
1928  Sean Hoyer             M 35-39    224/359     1:10:37     2:11:34     3:18:47     2:09:57        9:14    9:59     4:21:30
1929  Amy Nash               F 35-39    100/267     1:02:36     2:01:03     3:07:53     2:20:29       10:05    9:59     4:21:31
1930  J Jill Cummins         F 55-59       8/58     1:06:44     2:07:31     3:13:28     2:14:01       10:04    9:59     4:21:32
1931  Nathan Lennon          M 35-39    225/359     1:08:17     2:10:11     3:15:33     2:11:23        9:56    9:59     4:21:34
1932  Sharon Turner          F 45-49     44/161       59:51                 2:54:40                   11:53   10:00     4:21:37
1933  Kathy Robbins Goldschm F 60-64       6/26     1:02:52     1:59:50     3:04:16     2:21:48       10:39   10:00     4:21:38
1934  Matthew Sigler         M 30-34    223/375     1:06:41     2:06:10     3:11:48     2:15:30        9:35   10:00     4:21:39
1935  Matt Beck              M 30-34    224/375     1:02:29     1:57:24     2:58:50     2:24:17        9:32   10:00     4:21:40
1936  Lacey Sapkiewicz       F 30-34    136/360     1:09:15     2:11:14     3:18:17     2:10:26        8:59   10:00     4:21:40
1937  Gail Severt            F 50-54     34/134     1:09:25     2:09:22     3:14:14     2:12:19        9:58   10:00     4:21:41
1938  Robin Dakin            M 45-49    162/280     1:06:21     2:04:39     3:07:00     2:17:05       11:53   10:00     4:21:43
1939  Peter Wack             M 45-49    163/280     1:06:22     2:04:38     3:06:59     2:17:06       11:54   10:00     4:21:44
1940  Tom Duffee             M 55-59     70/162     1:00:31     1:58:25     3:07:14     2:23:20       10:14   10:00     4:21:45
1941  Marley Doyle           F 25-29    113/314     1:00:15     1:55:05     3:06:35     2:26:40       11:11   10:00     4:21:45
1942  Mary Cahill            F 45-49     45/161     1:03:16     2:03:19                 2:18:28        8:48   10:00     4:21:47
1943  Kristina Dattilo       F 30-34    137/360     1:10:05     2:11:47     3:16:24     2:10:03        9:35   10:00     4:21:49
1944  Erin Kiely             F 25-29    114/314     1:10:05     2:11:47     3:16:24     2:10:03        9:36   10:00     4:21:50
1945  Alyssa Hagy            F 25-29    115/314     1:10:05     2:11:47     3:16:24     2:10:03        9:36   10:00     4:21:50
1946  Elizabeth Blythe       F 30-34    138/360     1:03:21     1:58:25     3:03:03     2:23:32       12:04   10:00     4:21:57
1947  Megan Meconi           F 30-34    139/360     1:05:43     2:05:00     3:11:23     2:16:59       10:43   10:00     4:21:59
1948  Jim Whittenburg        M 50-54    112/224     1:07:03     2:07:55     3:15:59     2:14:07        9:06   10:01     4:22:01
1949  Diane Hanes            F 35-39    101/267     1:07:18     2:07:13     3:13:09     2:14:53       10:32   10:01     4:22:05
1950  Brandon Riggins        M 18-24    116/176     1:09:58     2:10:45     3:17:33     2:11:22        8:39   10:01     4:22:06
1951  Krystin Turner         F 35-39    102/267     1:06:12     2:06:58     3:13:22     2:15:09       10:40   10:01     4:22:07
1952  Andrew Schehr          M 35-39    226/359     1:12:46     2:14:51     3:17:39     2:07:17        9:35   10:01     4:22:07
1953  Elizabeth Dooley       F 18-24     99/217     1:05:57     2:02:53     3:07:56     2:19:20       11:22   10:01     4:22:12
1954  James Sutter           M 55-59     71/162     1:07:00     2:06:18     3:09:19     2:15:55       10:53   10:01     4:22:13
1955  Stephen Ellis          M 25-29    196/321     1:05:52     2:07:19     3:13:38     2:14:56       10:08   10:01     4:22:14
1956  Bryan Powell           M 35-39    227/359     1:02:34     2:00:13     3:08:32     2:22:08       10:41   10:01     4:22:21
1957  Kevin Pater            M 30-34    225/375       55:24     1:49:13     3:06:32     2:33:08       10:14   10:01     4:22:21
1958  Matthew Hoholek        M 35-39    228/359     1:07:32     2:08:22     3:14:46     2:14:01        9:51   10:01     4:22:22
1959  Susan Chu              F 50-54     35/134     1:07:44     2:07:41     3:15:01     2:14:43        9:35   10:01     4:22:23
1960  Bray Shamblin          M 25-29    197/321     1:06:20     2:06:42     3:09:54     2:15:41        9:22   10:01     4:22:23
1961  Mark Campbell          M 40-44    195/332     1:10:16     2:15:16     3:20:45     2:07:08        9:02   10:01     4:22:24
1962  Jessi Uland            F 25-29    116/314     1:01:10     1:59:46     3:08:17     2:22:42        9:03   10:02     4:22:27
1963  Shari Andrews          F 50-54     36/134     1:01:34     1:58:44     3:02:36     2:23:44       10:38   10:02     4:22:28
1964  Stephen Moore          M 40-44    196/332     1:09:29     2:11:02     3:15:35     2:11:30       10:36   10:02     4:22:31
1965  William Pitman         M 55-59     72/162     1:09:28     2:15:22     3:17:56     2:07:11        9:40   10:02     4:22:33
1966  Carol Wildermuth       F 35-39    103/267     1:08:44     2:07:44     3:16:04     2:14:52        9:17   10:02     4:22:36
1967  John Stepherson        M 45-49    164/280     1:00:01     1:54:54     3:04:01     2:27:43       10:22   10:02     4:22:37
1968  Charles Schreier       M 30-34    226/375     1:09:22     2:09:13     3:14:22     2:13:25        9:43   10:02     4:22:37
1969  William Wells III      M 25-29    198/321     1:04:46     2:01:52     3:04:09     2:20:50        9:20   10:02     4:22:42
1970  Josh Clarke            M 25-29    199/321     1:04:24     2:01:29     3:16:29     2:21:19        9:15   10:02     4:22:48
1971  Cory Disbennett        M 18-24    117/176     1:03:58     2:01:25     3:09:38     2:21:24        8:05   10:02     4:22:49
1972  Helen Garen            F 45-49     46/161     1:05:21     2:06:19     3:14:39     2:16:30        9:53   10:02     4:22:49
1973  Katie Byers            F 30-34    140/360     1:10:13     2:11:25     3:16:52     2:11:25        9:47   10:02     4:22:49
1974  David Mosko            M 50-54    113/224     1:09:43     2:12:23     3:18:32     2:10:27        9:35   10:02     4:22:49
1975  Matthew Thompson       M 25-29    200/321     1:08:39     2:08:06     3:12:55     2:14:44        9:45   10:02     4:22:50
1976  Alisha Lawrence        F 25-29    117/314     1:09:34     2:12:13     3:18:30     2:10:38        9:07   10:02     4:22:50
1977  Amy Le Jeune           F 25-29    118/314     1:09:36     2:10:59     3:16:26     2:11:55        9:05   10:03     4:22:54
1978  Patrick Ederer         M 25-29    201/321     1:03:10     2:02:21     3:10:40     2:20:37        9:19   10:03     4:22:57
1979  Geraldine Hough        F 25-29    119/314       58:45     1:56:28     3:06:52     2:26:32       10:37   10:03     4:22:59
1980  Troy Saunders          M 40-44    197/332     1:09:04     2:12:12     3:19:17     2:10:53        9:09   10:03     4:23:04
1981  Tatsuhisa Shimomura    M 40-44    198/332     1:05:01     2:00:22     3:08:20     2:22:45       11:39   10:03     4:23:07
1982  Eric Van Doren         M 25-29    202/321     1:09:00     2:10:15     3:15:57     2:12:53        9:33   10:03     4:23:08
1983  Robin Auerbach         F 45-49     47/161     1:04:33     2:01:48     3:10:25     2:21:20       10:41   10:03     4:23:08
1984  Wayne Lambert          M 60-64      16/66     1:04:33     2:01:48     3:10:27     2:21:20       10:41   10:03     4:23:08
1985  Beau Robinson          M 18-24    118/176     1:11:02     2:14:02     3:18:57     2:09:08        9:21   10:03     4:23:09
1986  Bob Jackson            M 60-64      17/66       59:59     1:56:18     3:06:06     2:26:53       11:14   10:03     4:23:11
1987  Gregory Erdman         M 40-44    199/332     1:03:01     1:59:58     3:05:02     2:23:14       11:34   10:03     4:23:12
1988  Thomas Hill            M 25-29    203/321       59:06     1:54:35     3:01:13     2:28:38       11:47   10:03     4:23:12
1989  Jeffrey Vennemann      M 30-34    227/375     1:05:53     2:07:01     3:13:25     2:16:23        9:51   10:04     4:23:23
1990  Chad Gibson            M 30-34    228/375     1:08:09     2:08:05     3:13:37     2:15:19       10:25   10:04     4:23:24
1991  Sally Vennemann        F 25-29    120/314     1:05:53     2:07:00     3:13:27     2:16:24        9:51   10:04     4:23:24
1992  Vickie Devine          F 55-59       9/58     1:08:41     2:10:36     3:19:12     2:12:52        9:36   10:04     4:23:28
1993  Aaron Sinica           M 30-34    229/375     1:05:59     2:07:11     3:14:31     2:16:22        9:10   10:04     4:23:33
1994  Timothy Sparks         F 25-29    121/314       59:13     1:51:07     2:55:11     2:32:27       13:02   10:04     4:23:33
1995  Bryce Larson           M 30-34    230/375     1:10:52     2:11:15     3:16:06     2:12:19        9:01   10:04     4:23:34
1996  June Piscitelli        F 50-54     37/134     1:05:19     2:05:53     3:11:27     2:17:41       10:15   10:04     4:23:34
1997  Ben Pedigo             M 18-24    119/176     1:05:35     2:02:36     3:07:14     2:20:59       10:49   10:04     4:23:35
1998  Gordon Harvey          M 45-49    165/280     1:10:22     2:12:54     3:15:47     2:10:42        9:30   10:04     4:23:36
1999  Megan Storms           F 35-39    104/267     1:10:23     2:12:53     3:15:48     2:10:43        9:30   10:04     4:23:36
2000  Mallory Niemer         F 18-24    100/217     1:02:40     2:00:02     3:09:04     2:23:37       10:22   10:04     4:23:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2001  Joseph Bunke           M 25-29    204/321     1:02:18     1:55:33     3:04:48     2:28:07        8:04   10:04     4:23:39
2002  Rick Sorcek            M 60-64      18/66     1:11:45     2:16:26     3:20:58     2:07:16        9:31   10:04     4:23:41
2003  Tim Warren             M 60-64      19/66     1:11:45     2:16:25     3:20:58     2:07:16        9:31   10:04     4:23:41
2004  Mark O'Bryan           M 40-44    200/332       59:51     1:54:05     3:00:12     2:29:46        9:43   10:05     4:23:50
2005  Scott Schroeder        M 30-34    231/375       59:51     1:54:37     3:00:12     2:29:15        9:44   10:05     4:23:51
2006  Joshua Smith           M 30-34    232/375     1:05:49     2:02:44     3:07:24     2:21:09       12:22   10:05     4:23:53
2007  Rick Journey           M 45-49    166/280     1:08:52     2:10:15     3:17:59     2:13:40        9:37   10:05     4:23:54
2008  Kierston Brickweg      F 25-29    122/314     1:09:08     2:09:29     3:15:17     2:14:27       10:00   10:05     4:23:55
2009  David Cunningham       M 50-54    114/224     1:09:14     2:09:02     3:14:35     2:14:56       10:12   10:05     4:23:58
2010  Tara Steed             F 25-29    123/314     1:03:27     2:00:43     3:06:02     2:23:16       11:02   10:05     4:23:59
2011  Gary Voge              NO AGE         1/3     1:06:33     2:07:07     3:13:43     2:16:53       10:18   10:05     4:23:59
2012  Julie Werle            F 40-44     83/239     1:08:51     2:10:57     3:15:31     2:13:04       10:32   10:05     4:24:01
2013  Rhonda Prince-Smith    F 40-44     84/239     1:08:40     2:07:51     3:11:45     2:16:14       11:22   10:05     4:24:05
2014  Karen Crane            F 55-59      10/58     1:08:11     2:09:33     3:16:01     2:14:33       10:07   10:05     4:24:06
2015  Rob Ryan               M 35-39    229/359     1:05:23     2:04:28     3:10:56     2:19:41       10:18   10:05     4:24:08
2016  Stacy Welling          F 50-54     38/134     1:04:45     2:03:07     3:09:51     2:21:06       10:28   10:06     4:24:13
2017  Megan Anello           F 45-49     48/161     1:10:41     2:15:15     3:21:13     2:08:58        8:37   10:06     4:24:13
2018  Jerry Olsen            M 50-54    115/224     1:03:18     2:04:12     3:12:25     2:20:08       10:19   10:06     4:24:19
2019  Joshua Wymer           M 25-29    205/321     1:12:50     2:14:04     3:16:21     2:10:20       10:35   10:06     4:24:24
2020  Jessica Wymer          F 25-29    124/314     1:12:50     2:14:04     3:16:22     2:10:20       10:35   10:06     4:24:24
2021  James Welland          M 55-59     73/162     1:08:30     2:08:50     3:14:38     2:15:37       10:17   10:06     4:24:26
2022  Liz Snyder             F 35-39    105/267     1:06:37     2:06:45     3:13:45     2:17:46        9:32   10:06     4:24:30
2023  Rebecca Kollstedt      F 18-24    101/217     1:06:12     2:09:22     3:17:19     2:15:10        9:54   10:06     4:24:32
2024  Alison Slagle          F 25-29    125/314     1:10:02     2:11:57     3:19:27     2:12:36        9:22   10:06     4:24:33
2025  Katie Whitling         F 25-29    126/314     1:11:16     2:15:16     3:22:12     2:09:18        9:04   10:06     4:24:34
2026  Matthew Merrill        M 30-34    233/375     1:06:11     2:06:57     3:11:48     2:17:39       10:50   10:06     4:24:36
2027  Anna Morgen            F 30-34    141/360     1:09:58     2:10:26     3:16:19     2:14:15       10:38   10:07     4:24:40
2028  Debbie Tighe           F 55-59      11/58     1:13:45     2:16:09     3:21:40     2:08:31        8:51   10:07     4:24:40
2029  Emily Brown            F 18-24    102/217     1:13:37     2:15:13     3:23:16     2:09:33        8:17   10:07     4:24:46
2030  Doug Miller            M 40-44    201/332     1:09:13     2:10:56     3:17:14     2:13:51        9:26   10:07     4:24:47
2031  Dale Stapler           M 55-59     74/162     1:09:24     2:10:22     3:17:02     2:14:27       10:03   10:07     4:24:48
2032  Ken Wallace            M 40-44    202/332     1:06:58     2:10:22     3:17:36     2:14:27        9:34   10:07     4:24:49
2033  John Buch              M 55-59     75/162     1:10:02     2:10:27     3:15:17     2:14:27       11:06   10:07     4:24:53
2034  Hiroki Sakaguchi       M 30-34    234/375     1:11:55     2:16:03     3:21:44     2:08:51        8:58   10:07     4:24:53
2035  Matt Smith             M 25-29    206/321     1:05:15     2:03:11     3:08:02     2:21:43       11:30   10:07     4:24:53
2036  Phil Kirby             M 40-44    203/332     1:07:44     2:08:20     3:14:49     2:16:36       10:56   10:07     4:24:56
2037  Keith Kirby            M 40-44    204/332     1:07:44     2:08:20     3:14:48     2:16:38       10:57   10:07     4:24:57
2038  Dallas Fischer         F 30-34    142/360     1:03:09     2:03:44     3:14:26     2:21:14        9:24   10:07     4:24:58
2039  Jen Thies              F 35-39    106/267     1:07:53     2:07:56     3:11:53     2:17:03       11:02   10:07     4:24:58
2040  Ian Goodison-Powell    M 45-49    167/280     1:05:04     2:03:41     3:12:44     2:21:18        9:52   10:07     4:24:59
2041  Janean Parsons         F 35-39    107/267     1:05:59     2:07:13     3:14:33     2:17:46       10:14   10:07     4:24:59
2042  Kris Titko             F 45-49     49/161     1:10:01     2:09:20     3:14:16     2:15:41       10:48   10:07     4:25:01
2043  Scott Schroeder        M 40-44    205/332     1:05:08     2:03:30     3:11:57     2:21:38        8:40   10:08     4:25:08
2044  Beth Wengrow           F 35-39    108/267     1:09:12     2:09:21     3:14:48     2:15:48       10:43   10:08     4:25:09
2045  Mark Scott             M 50-54    116/224     1:01:21     1:58:55     3:09:19     2:26:16       11:41   10:08     4:25:11
2046  Emily Beiting          F 18-24    103/217     1:10:40     2:15:15     3:19:58     2:09:57        9:32   10:08     4:25:12
2047  Jim Wimmers            M 60-64      20/66     1:08:17     2:08:54     3:15:23     2:16:20       10:37   10:08     4:25:13
2048  Justin Garleb          M 25-29    207/321     1:12:13     2:15:08     3:22:46     2:10:08        8:18   10:08     4:25:15
2049  Ashley Hood            F 25-29    127/314     1:08:57     2:09:13     3:14:55     2:16:03       11:22   10:08     4:25:16
2050  Alvin Eder             M 60-64      21/66     1:08:57     2:09:12     3:14:56     2:16:04       11:21   10:08     4:25:16
2051  Iddo Friedberg         M 45-49    168/280     1:10:15     2:12:44     3:17:47     2:12:38        9:44   10:08     4:25:22
2052  Charles Kelly          M 50-54    117/224     1:14:46     2:18:41     3:22:55     2:06:44        9:11   10:08     4:25:24
2053  Robert Kalfus          M 55-59     76/162     1:10:26     2:09:33     3:14:35     2:15:55       10:37   10:08     4:25:27
2054  Jo-Anne Rankin         F 50-54     39/134     1:03:42     2:01:44     3:10:55     2:23:45       10:23   10:08     4:25:29
2055  Daniel Carlson         M 40-44    206/332     1:01:46     2:00:39     3:11:54     2:24:52       10:17   10:09     4:25:31
2056  Cory Ross              M 18-24    120/176     1:15:31     2:20:07     3:24:14     2:05:24        8:21   10:09     4:25:31
2057  Yana Duke              F 40-44     85/239     1:11:38     2:14:02     3:20:03     2:11:30        9:44   10:09     4:25:31
2058  Stephen Magneson       M 25-29    208/321     1:12:53     2:17:33     3:27:54     2:08:00        8:03   10:09     4:25:32
2059  Carol Krizman          F 45-49     50/161     1:14:09     2:17:16     3:21:53     2:08:17        9:09   10:09     4:25:33
2060  Alex Greenberg         M 25-29    209/321       53:20     1:43:32     2:52:05     2:42:06       11:52   10:09     4:25:38
2061  Marc Chiaramonte       M 40-44    207/332     1:08:51     2:09:31     3:16:38     2:16:08        9:39   10:09     4:25:39
2062  Scott Kessler          M 30-34    235/375     1:08:51     2:09:30     3:16:38     2:16:10        9:40   10:09     4:25:39
2063  Patrice Mosby          F 50-54     40/134     1:08:13     2:10:16     3:16:40     2:15:25       10:06   10:09     4:25:40
2064  Michael McAllister     M 18-24    121/176     1:00:47     2:06:28     3:16:17     2:19:15        9:14   10:09     4:25:42
2065  Amanda Sherman         F 30-34    143/360     1:07:41     2:06:18     3:12:46     2:19:25        9:28   10:09     4:25:43
2066  Jody Gastrich          F 35-39    109/267     1:07:41     2:06:18     3:12:45     2:19:27        9:30   10:09     4:25:44
2067  Laura Frankenfeld      F 18-24    104/217     1:08:32     2:10:06     3:17:00     2:15:39       10:07   10:09     4:25:45
2068  Carolyn Leonard        F 55-59      12/58     1:10:46     2:15:54     3:24:07     2:09:52        8:49   10:09     4:25:45
2069  Joe Dahle              M 45-49    169/280     1:03:49     2:04:05     3:12:55     2:21:42       10:33   10:09     4:25:47
2070  Amy Pynn               F 35-39    110/267     1:03:49     2:04:05     3:12:56     2:21:45       10:35   10:09     4:25:49
2071  Ben Taylor             M 30-34    236/375     1:11:37     2:14:56     3:20:45     2:10:58        9:57   10:09     4:25:53
2072  Glenn Goodman          M 30-34    237/375     1:05:08     2:03:30     3:11:57     2:22:29        9:32   10:10     4:25:59
2073  Benjamin Faranda       M 40-44    208/332     1:04:30     2:00:55     3:10:12     2:25:07        9:54   10:10     4:26:01
2074  Ashley Appleman        F 25-29    128/314     1:07:22     2:08:59     3:14:47     2:17:03       10:29   10:10     4:26:02
2075  Jon Dreibelbis         M 40-44    209/332     1:14:15     2:15:12     3:19:12     2:10:51       10:05   10:10     4:26:02
2076  Charles Toomer         M 50-54    118/224     1:05:30     2:04:50     3:12:10     2:21:16       11:20   10:10     4:26:06
2077  Jim Ogden              M 50-54    119/224     1:03:43     2:04:19     3:12:38     2:21:51       10:51   10:10     4:26:10
2078  Greg Wright            M 30-34    238/375     1:03:53     2:05:14     3:12:24     2:20:57       10:07   10:10     4:26:10
2079  Scott Ervin            M 35-39    230/359     1:09:14     2:08:58     3:15:11     2:17:13       10:05   10:10     4:26:11
2080  Brandy Campbell        F 35-39    111/267     1:09:42     2:11:29     3:18:36     2:14:43       10:17   10:10     4:26:11
2081  Julie Hoffman          F 35-39    112/267     1:10:42     2:12:36     3:19:09     2:13:36       10:05   10:10     4:26:12
2082  Jill Schaffeld         F 30-34    144/360     1:10:43     2:12:38     3:19:09     2:13:35       10:05   10:10     4:26:12
2083  Anthony Asher          M 18-24    122/176     1:14:57     2:19:10     3:25:06     2:07:04        8:11   10:10     4:26:13
2084  Mike Saylor            M 40-44    210/332     1:11:37     2:14:57     3:20:45     2:11:17       10:16   10:10     4:26:13
2085  Mike Garnick           M 25-29    210/321     1:06:15     2:03:35     3:07:27     2:22:43        9:39   10:10     4:26:18
2086  Todd Kelly             M 35-39    231/359     1:09:47     2:10:31     3:16:19     2:15:52       10:08   10:10     4:26:22
2087  Matthew Boldt          M 18-24    123/176     1:08:15     2:08:40     3:13:06     2:17:43       10:13   10:11     4:26:23
2088  Chris Terzian          M 50-54    120/224     1:10:11     2:13:00     3:21:29     2:13:23        9:09   10:11     4:26:23
2089  Stephan Carnesi        M 40-44    211/332     1:06:07     2:06:33     3:15:36     2:19:51        9:58   10:11     4:26:24
2090  Kristi Greco           F 35-39    113/267     1:10:46     2:15:55     3:24:07     2:10:30        9:12   10:11     4:26:25
2091  Bob Smaltz             M 50-54    121/224     1:02:48     2:02:41     3:12:20     2:23:46       10:41   10:11     4:26:26
2092  Mark Sager             M 25-29    211/321     1:09:06     2:10:59     3:19:25     2:15:28        9:49   10:11     4:26:27
2093  Steve Sagel            M 25-29    212/321     1:08:40     2:07:54     3:18:22     2:18:33        8:51   10:11     4:26:27
2094  Weston Voss            M 25-29    213/321     1:08:41     2:07:53     3:18:22     2:18:35        8:52   10:11     4:26:27
2095  Susie White            F 40-44     86/239     1:09:54     2:13:13     3:21:03     2:13:15        9:35   10:11     4:26:27
2096  Michelle Bellman       F 18-24    105/217     1:02:01     1:58:39     3:02:55     2:27:51       10:42   10:11     4:26:29
2097  Max Swartz             M 18-24    124/176       59:53     1:55:25     3:04:43     2:31:05       10:46   10:11     4:26:30
2098  Lindsey Durham         F 25-29    129/314     1:06:32     2:08:17     3:16:16     2:18:19       10:11   10:11     4:26:35
2099  Lee Hill Adamcik       F 45-49     51/161     1:06:13     2:07:07     3:17:17     2:19:29       10:03   10:11     4:26:35
2100  Doug Meyer             M 30-34    239/375     1:04:22     2:04:46     3:12:45     2:21:50        9:58   10:11     4:26:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2101  Brian D Foy            M 40-44    212/332     1:09:20     2:12:49     3:20:54     2:13:48       10:15   10:11     4:26:36
2102  Kara Knoth             F 25-29    130/314       59:45     1:58:28     3:08:46     2:28:09       11:36   10:11     4:26:37
2103  Paul Boehm Jr          M 45-49    170/280     1:10:51     2:12:10     3:18:49     2:14:29        9:47   10:11     4:26:39
2104  Kenneth Sova           M 55-59     77/162     1:00:18     1:57:09     3:05:16     2:29:30       11:08   10:11     4:26:39
2105  David M Lindgren       M 55-59     78/162     1:06:29     2:06:09     3:15:39     2:20:30        9:46   10:11     4:26:39
2106  Joanna Skeen           F 40-44     87/239     1:08:19     2:11:04     3:21:07     2:15:37        9:42   10:11     4:26:40
2107  Amie Tighe             F 35-39    114/267     1:07:53     2:05:55     3:09:34     2:20:47       10:52   10:11     4:26:41
2108  Angela McDorman        F 45-49     52/161     1:03:36     2:03:28     3:06:07     2:23:16       10:00   10:11     4:26:44
2109  Montsho Pettaway       F 35-39    115/267     1:15:40     2:14:09     3:18:40     2:12:36        9:50   10:11     4:26:44
2110  Sara Wallace           F 25-29    131/314     1:08:09     2:10:01     3:19:41     2:16:46        9:32   10:11     4:26:47
2111  Hillary Mayne          F 30-34    145/360     1:08:29     2:09:13     3:17:18     2:17:38        9:55   10:12     4:26:51
2112  Paul Krone             M 25-29    214/321     1:02:06     2:00:38     3:09:22     2:26:17       11:14   10:12     4:26:55
2113  Rob Sprengard          M 60-64      22/66     1:09:38     2:12:18     3:19:18     2:14:37       10:12   10:12     4:26:55
2114  Maria Edwards          F 30-34    146/360     1:08:30     2:09:09     3:14:58     2:17:51       11:40   10:12     4:27:00
2115  Paul Caylor            M 50-54    122/224     1:10:21     2:12:13     3:19:05     2:14:48       10:10   10:12     4:27:00
2116  Jenny Ort              F 40-44     88/239     1:11:47     2:13:40     3:19:42     2:13:23        9:01   10:12     4:27:02
2117  Allyson Rutherford     F 30-34    147/360     1:10:01     2:11:57     3:19:30     2:15:06       10:37   10:12     4:27:03
2118  Brad Locke             M 30-34    240/375     1:10:58     2:10:20     3:14:40     2:16:43        9:04   10:12     4:27:03
2119  Frank Liegibel         M 50-54    123/224     1:10:30     2:17:18     3:13:21     2:09:54       11:25   10:12     4:27:11
2120  Tamara Taggart         F 30-34    148/360     1:06:18     2:07:06     3:14:01     2:20:13       10:15   10:13     4:27:18
2121  Steve Ozinga           M 45-49    171/280     1:10:13     2:11:47     3:18:43     2:15:35        9:46   10:13     4:27:21
2122  Maggie Tamborski       F 18-24    106/217     1:01:38     2:02:43     3:13:25     2:24:40       10:30   10:13     4:27:22
2123  Cheryl Besl            F 40-44     89/239     1:09:31     2:11:20     3:18:47     2:16:03       10:09   10:13     4:27:22
2124  Tara McHenry           F 30-34    149/360     1:09:03     2:07:59     3:15:38     2:19:24        9:15   10:13     4:27:23
2125  Jill Cruse             F 18-24    107/217     1:06:22     2:07:31     3:15:24     2:19:55       11:03   10:13     4:27:25
2126  Tami McCurry           F 40-44     90/239     1:04:12     2:03:44     3:12:50     2:23:44       10:49   10:13     4:27:27
2127  Larry Holt             M 50-54    124/224     1:04:12     2:04:05     3:12:50     2:23:24       10:50   10:13     4:27:28
2128  Kelly Gaul             F 30-34    150/360     1:09:25     2:09:41     3:20:14     2:17:50        9:51   10:13     4:27:31
2129  Sharon Christian       F 25-29    132/314     1:00:56     1:59:35     3:12:30     2:27:58        9:50   10:13     4:27:32
2130  Joseph Fritz           M 50-54    125/224     1:11:33     2:14:32     3:20:10     2:13:01       10:13   10:13     4:27:33
2131  Chester True           M 55-59     79/162     1:17:00     2:18:43     3:23:52     2:08:50        8:56   10:13     4:27:33
2132  Philip Esterle         M 45-49    172/280     1:06:22     2:06:47     3:17:26     2:20:50        9:30   10:13     4:27:36
2133  Tara Carpenter         F 30-34    151/360     1:06:01     2:08:39     3:19:14     2:18:58        9:37   10:13     4:27:37
2134  M. Brian Davis         M 55-59     80/162     1:13:44     2:18:09     3:24:46     2:09:29        9:18   10:13     4:27:37
2135  Sarah Livingstone      F 55-59      13/58     1:09:53     2:13:01     3:20:05     2:14:40        9:52   10:13     4:27:41
2136  Ramadurai Ram          M 45-49    173/280     1:02:48     1:58:19     3:07:30     2:29:23       10:04   10:13     4:27:41
2137  Mohammad Latifi        M 55-59     81/162     1:12:52     2:16:13     3:23:55     2:11:29        8:19   10:13     4:27:41
2138  Scott Vieson           M 40-44    213/332     1:09:09     2:09:01     3:14:02     2:18:45       10:52   10:14     4:27:46
2139  Brent Petry            M 50-54    126/224     1:09:26     2:11:16     3:17:08     2:16:32        9:42   10:14     4:27:48
2140  John Petry             M 18-24    125/176     1:09:26     2:11:16     3:17:08     2:16:33        9:43   10:14     4:27:48
2141  David Collett          M 25-29    215/321     1:04:45     2:04:14     3:14:16     2:23:36       10:29   10:14     4:27:49
2142  Brian Walker           M 35-39    232/359     1:02:39     1:59:25     3:12:57     2:28:30        9:53   10:14     4:27:55
2143  Rosemary Dominguez     F 25-29    133/314     1:07:39     2:08:26     3:19:00     2:19:32        9:42   10:14     4:27:58
2144  Gregory Loughnane      M 18-24    126/176       59:20     1:54:50     3:08:26     2:33:09        8:40   10:14     4:27:59
2145  Melissa Bushman        F 45-49     53/161     1:08:15     2:09:38     3:18:32     2:18:23        9:25   10:14     4:28:00
2146  Morgan Green           F 18-24    108/217     1:11:43     2:13:48     3:22:02     2:14:15        9:18   10:14     4:28:03
2147  Becky Morris           F 35-39    116/267     1:06:43     2:08:12     3:17:15     2:19:51       10:42   10:14     4:28:03
2148  David Garza            M 45-49    174/280       55:41     1:45:05     3:01:40     2:43:00        9:10   10:14     4:28:04
2149  Cristin Reid           F 40-44     91/239     1:07:10     2:06:22     3:14:58     2:21:43       10:11   10:14     4:28:05
2150  David Patterson        M 50-54    127/224     1:09:35     2:11:03     3:20:31     2:17:02        9:09   10:14     4:28:05
2151  Julia Karney           F 30-34    152/360     1:02:43     2:03:22     3:11:06     2:24:45       11:25   10:14     4:28:07
2152  Jessica Baker          F 25-29    134/314     1:13:50     2:18:40     3:26:58     2:09:28        8:09   10:14     4:28:07
2153  Gabrielle Lee          F 18-24    109/217     1:10:09     2:13:29     3:21:10     2:14:40        9:38   10:15     4:28:08
2154  Tara Evans             F 25-29    135/314     1:10:10     2:13:30     3:21:11     2:14:41        9:46   10:15     4:28:11
2155  Joseph Handojo         M 50-54    128/224     1:12:53     2:16:13     3:23:54     2:12:00        8:49   10:15     4:28:12
2156  Kevin Apsley           M 55-59     82/162     1:05:53     2:05:50     3:14:54     2:22:23        9:35   10:15     4:28:13
2157  Eli McPheron           M 30-34    241/375     1:09:26     2:09:40     3:14:46     2:18:36       10:29   10:15     4:28:16
2158  Becky Perri            F 45-49     54/161     1:09:51     2:13:00     3:20:32     2:15:17       10:07   10:15     4:28:16
2159  Bob Jones              M 55-59     83/162     1:04:27     2:06:04     3:12:43     2:22:12       14:05   10:15     4:28:16
2160  Wes Reynolds           M 55-59     84/162     1:05:28     2:04:13     3:14:16     2:24:04       11:19   10:15     4:28:16
2161  Kimberly Mikla         F 40-44     92/239     1:04:48     2:07:18     3:16:19     2:21:02       11:29   10:15     4:28:19
2162  Matt Schumacher        M 45-49    175/280     1:04:47     2:07:17     3:16:14     2:21:03       11:40   10:15     4:28:20
2163  Kenneth Sirois         M 65-69       7/26     1:11:14     2:15:58     3:22:40     2:12:22        9:41   10:15     4:28:20
2164  Zev Winkelman          M 30-34    242/375     1:08:47     2:11:49     3:19:27     2:16:33        9:31   10:15     4:28:22
2165  Bobby Smith            M 40-44    214/332     1:10:21     2:12:50     3:20:16     2:15:33       10:06   10:15     4:28:23
2166  Kourtney Thomas        F 25-29    136/314     1:08:18     2:09:07     3:20:37     2:19:17        9:25   10:15     4:28:23
2167  Matt Feller            M 35-39    233/359     1:10:17     2:13:15     3:20:20     2:15:10        9:57   10:15     4:28:24
2168  Bailey Menke           F 18-24    110/217     1:08:35     2:11:25     3:19:19     2:17:01        8:54   10:15     4:28:25
2169  Frank Osborne          M 65-69       8/26     1:11:11     2:15:17     3:23:00     2:13:09        9:58   10:15     4:28:26
2170  Blaine Menke           F 18-24    111/217     1:08:35     2:11:27     3:19:20     2:16:59        8:55   10:15     4:28:26
2171  Nolan Owen             M 45-49    176/280     1:05:42     2:05:07     3:14:30     2:23:21        9:40   10:15     4:28:27
2172  Ana Medina             F 30-34    153/360     1:10:15     2:12:26     3:20:24     2:16:03        9:52   10:15     4:28:29
2173  Shawn Hryb             M 25-29    216/321       59:47     2:00:17     3:09:38     2:28:14       12:51   10:15     4:28:30
2174  Paola Biro             F 35-39    117/267     1:10:18     2:12:20     3:19:22     2:16:13        9:55   10:15     4:28:32
2175  Bruce Goff             M 50-54    129/224     1:09:19     2:11:37     3:19:11     2:16:57       11:04   10:15     4:28:34
2176  Shaun Patsy            M 30-34    243/375     1:09:29     2:12:25     3:20:38     2:16:10        9:59   10:16     4:28:35
2177  Natalie Navellier      F 25-29    137/314     1:12:35     2:16:02     3:23:00     2:12:35        8:47   10:16     4:28:37
2178  Ralph S Demoranville   M 60-64      23/66     1:08:20     2:09:24     3:15:23     2:19:17       11:43   10:16     4:28:41
2179  W. Jason Riggs         M 25-29    217/321     1:10:15     2:09:12     3:13:49     2:19:36       10:45   10:16     4:28:47
2180  Jody Tyrpak            F 40-44     93/239     1:10:27     2:13:50     3:20:42     2:14:57        9:52   10:16     4:28:47
2181  Nestor Melnyk          M 45-49    177/280     1:13:08     2:20:13     3:24:12     2:08:36        9:50   10:16     4:28:48
2182  Lynne Trenkelbach      F 25-29    138/314     1:09:41     2:10:35     3:17:43     2:18:17       10:21   10:16     4:28:52
2183  Lesli Brower           F 40-44     94/239     1:08:50     2:13:35     3:20:57     2:15:24       10:38   10:16     4:28:59
2184  Andrew Donelan         M 25-29    218/321     1:03:56     1:59:17     3:05:08     2:29:43       10:17   10:16     4:28:59
2185  Kelli Powers           F 35-39    118/267     1:09:25     2:12:06     3:19:53     2:16:58       10:35   10:17     4:29:03
2186  Shayne Cole            M 40-44    215/332     1:12:13     2:15:10     3:22:04     2:13:56        9:56   10:17     4:29:06
2187  Chris Gutman           M 30-34    244/375     1:11:58     2:14:56     3:21:44     2:14:11        9:51   10:17     4:29:06
2188  Greg McCarty           M 40-44    216/332     1:09:15     2:13:07     3:21:17     2:15:59       10:01   10:17     4:29:06
2189  Michael Rimler         M 35-39    234/359     1:10:10     2:13:32     3:21:13     2:15:36       10:36   10:17     4:29:07
2190  Bob Engel              M 55-59     85/162     1:10:10     2:13:31     3:21:12     2:15:37       10:36   10:17     4:29:08
2191  James Brown            M 70-74       3/15     1:09:37     2:09:21     3:17:53     2:19:48       10:44   10:17     4:29:08
2192  Jessica Litt           F 45-49     55/161     1:09:10     2:11:25     3:18:59     2:17:49       10:51   10:17     4:29:13
2193  Kirk Wiley             M 45-49    178/280     1:08:00     2:09:17     3:18:55     2:19:57       10:27   10:17     4:29:13
2194  James Murphy           M 45-49    179/280     1:05:35     2:04:51     3:13:42     2:24:24       10:46   10:17     4:29:15
2195  Nicole Palazzolo       F 18-24    112/217     1:04:08     2:05:00     3:16:48     2:24:16        9:59   10:17     4:29:15
2196  Erin Fussinger         F 25-29    139/314     1:10:37     2:13:28     3:22:10     2:15:50        9:55   10:17     4:29:17
2197  Erica Garleb           F 25-29    140/314     1:12:37     2:14:37     3:22:17     2:14:42        9:52   10:17     4:29:19
2198  Jill Mirts             F 45-49     56/161     1:09:13     2:09:01     3:16:58     2:20:22       10:10   10:17     4:29:23
2199  Robert Pritchard       M 40-44    217/332     1:10:34     2:11:24     3:17:34     2:17:59        9:53   10:17     4:29:23
2200  Christine Rygielski    F 35-39    119/267     1:05:57     2:08:27     3:18:56     2:20:59       10:25   10:17     4:29:25
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2201  Kimberly Cooper        F 30-34    154/360     1:04:03     2:04:44     3:16:01     2:24:42       10:12   10:17     4:29:25
2202  Cathy Woods            F 50-54     41/134     1:08:41     2:10:37     3:19:12     2:18:49       11:20   10:17     4:29:26
2203  Kristina Kountouris    F 18-24    113/217     1:02:43     2:01:20     3:12:49     2:28:06       10:26   10:17     4:29:26
2204  Eddie Santini          M 30-34    245/375     1:09:06     2:08:36     3:14:43     2:20:50       10:12   10:18     4:29:26
2205  Max Thatcher           M 40-44    218/332     1:07:05     2:06:02     3:13:45     2:23:25       10:34   10:18     4:29:27
2206  Sharon Hojnacki        F 40-44     95/239     1:11:29     2:14:46     3:22:09     2:14:42        9:55   10:18     4:29:28
2207  Fernando Ramirez       M 50-54    130/224     1:02:26     2:02:00     3:11:45     2:27:29       11:16   10:18     4:29:28
2208  Shawna Gugel           F 40-44     96/239     1:10:23     2:13:06     3:21:35     2:16:26       10:12   10:18     4:29:31
2209  Sean Lynd              M 45-49    180/280     1:09:52     2:12:50     3:20:37     2:16:44       10:09   10:18     4:29:34
2210  Mohamed Banoun         M 60-64      24/66     1:10:25     2:13:03     3:19:40     2:16:35       10:55   10:18     4:29:38
2211  Dean Catalano          M 40-44    219/332     1:07:12     2:07:01     3:15:16     2:22:38       10:08   10:18     4:29:38
2212  Jennifer Crawford      F 35-39    120/267     1:02:55     2:03:35     3:14:15     2:26:06       10:21   10:18     4:29:41
2213  Robert Lane            M 18-24    127/176     1:13:25     2:18:13     3:27:20     2:11:29        9:23   10:18     4:29:42
2214  Erin Sheehy            F 18-24    114/217     1:10:09     2:13:26     3:21:10     2:16:23        9:19   10:18     4:29:48
2215  Julie Sweeney          F 50-54     42/134     1:08:13     2:10:16     3:19:24     2:19:33       10:03   10:18     4:29:48
2216  Shannon Dunham         F 25-29    141/314     1:09:59     2:11:37     3:19:21     2:18:14       10:05   10:18     4:29:51
2217  Lynne Niederkorn       F 40-44     97/239     1:10:12     2:14:45     3:22:32     2:15:07       10:08   10:18     4:29:51
2218  Pamela Lauroff         F 40-44     98/239     1:04:28     2:05:16     3:18:45     2:24:37        9:55   10:19     4:29:53
2219  Tammy Devilbiss        F 45-49     57/161     1:04:56     2:02:49     3:05:45     2:27:05        9:13   10:19     4:29:53
2220  Adrian Hawk            F 30-34    155/360     1:09:59     2:11:37     3:19:22     2:18:16       10:07   10:19     4:29:53
2221  Landi Wilson           F 18-24    115/217     1:11:22     2:10:08     3:14:34     2:19:50        8:51   10:19     4:29:58
2222  Yemisi Igbonegun       F 25-29    142/314     1:08:38     2:12:21     3:22:25     2:17:39        9:22   10:19     4:30:00
2223  Troy McGuire           M 40-44    220/332       58:27     1:53:02     3:09:57     2:36:59       11:55   10:19     4:30:00
2224  Meghan Tarkington      F 25-29    143/314     1:08:38     2:12:21     3:22:25     2:17:40        9:21   10:19     4:30:00
2225  Kelly Keeney           F 18-24    116/217     1:14:17     2:16:40     3:22:40     2:13:21        9:44   10:19     4:30:01
2226  Lori Kane              F 45-49     58/161     1:05:37     2:04:16     3:16:18     2:25:46        9:08   10:19     4:30:02
2227  Rob Runkle             M 40-44    221/332     1:08:58     2:07:59     3:15:20     2:22:04       10:46   10:19     4:30:02
2228  Karla Foster           F 25-29    144/314     1:08:58     2:08:00     3:15:21     2:22:03       10:47   10:19     4:30:03
2229  Jeff Pytlinski         M 35-39    235/359     1:04:40     2:04:58     3:16:27     2:25:06        9:53   10:19     4:30:03
2230  Emily Spinelli         F 18-24    117/217     1:14:55     2:20:55     3:27:18     2:09:08        8:55   10:19     4:30:03
2231  Ann  Marie Atchley     F 35-39    121/267     1:10:53     2:19:47     3:25:59     2:10:17        9:06   10:19     4:30:04
2232  Mary Berta Coggeshall  F 40-44     99/239     1:05:52     2:06:47     3:15:17     2:23:23       11:10   10:19     4:30:10
2233  Max Zima               M 30-34    246/375     1:14:07     2:17:16     3:26:36     2:12:58        8:13   10:19     4:30:13
2234  Jeff Fox               M 40-44    222/332       59:58     1:58:07     3:12:26     2:32:15       10:24   10:20     4:30:21
2235  Christine Rini         F 25-29    145/314     1:01:24     2:00:13     3:08:33     2:30:11       10:18   10:20     4:30:23
2236  Kenneth Tenebro        M 35-39    236/359     1:13:11     2:17:02     3:23:35     2:13:25       10:15   10:20     4:30:27
2237  Justin Stump           M 30-34    247/375     1:05:42     2:07:22     3:18:17     2:23:06       10:29   10:20     4:30:27
2238  Brian Lyons            M 40-44    223/332     1:10:55     2:13:06     3:20:30     2:17:29       10:46   10:20     4:30:34
2239  James Willis           M 35-39    237/359     1:10:45     2:17:31     3:23:48     2:13:03        9:51   10:20     4:30:34
2240  Ben Carpenter          M 25-29    219/321     1:10:25     2:13:10     3:20:22     2:17:27        9:46   10:20     4:30:37
2241  Shinji Serizawa        M 35-39    238/359       59:00     1:53:34     3:12:55     2:37:04       11:48   10:20     4:30:37
2242  Samantha Greene        F 25-29    146/314     1:10:25     2:13:14     3:20:22     2:17:24        9:46   10:20     4:30:37
2243  Mega Arcot             M 35-39    239/359     1:03:29     2:00:02     3:04:35     2:30:39        8:55   10:20     4:30:40
2244  David Alexander        M 45-49    181/280     1:16:25     2:23:41     3:30:15     2:07:01        8:16   10:20     4:30:41
2245  Brett Smith            M 18-24    128/176     1:12:59     2:17:37     3:24:36     2:13:07        9:32   10:20     4:30:44
2246  Scott Rudy             M 50-54    131/224     1:11:57     2:12:36     3:18:51     2:18:09       10:56   10:21     4:30:45
2247  Casey McNutt           F 30-34    156/360     1:11:56     2:12:35     3:18:48     2:18:11       10:56   10:21     4:30:45
2248  Charles Oatman         M 60-64      25/66     1:11:05     2:13:46     3:23:05     2:16:59       10:23   10:21     4:30:45
2249  Chelsea Blankenship    F 25-29    147/314     1:06:12     2:09:22     3:19:40     2:21:25       10:06   10:21     4:30:46
2250  Andrew Rohlfs          M 25-29    220/321     1:10:52     2:15:08     3:23:23     2:15:39       10:43   10:21     4:30:47
2251  Holly Banner           F 25-29    148/314     1:10:38     2:15:38     3:21:11     2:15:10        9:58   10:21     4:30:47
2252  Susan MacPherson       F 30-34    157/360     1:09:22     2:12:25     3:19:38     2:18:23       10:19   10:21     4:30:48
2253  Ashley Brinkman        F 25-29    149/314     1:09:45     2:12:27     3:19:38     2:18:22       10:20   10:21     4:30:48
2254  Jay Yuan               M 45-49    182/280     1:11:30     2:14:30     3:22:27     2:16:22       10:09   10:21     4:30:51
2255  Floyd Anthony Skeans   M 40-44    224/332     1:22:58     2:24:12     3:24:43     2:06:41       10:24   10:21     4:30:52
2256  Chris Lanfersiek       M 30-34    248/375     1:03:40     2:01:40     3:11:41     2:29:15       10:25   10:21     4:30:55
2257  Jason Crouch           M 35-39    240/359     1:07:23     2:06:48     3:14:35     2:24:07       10:31   10:21     4:30:55
2258  Wesleigh Todd          F 18-24    118/217     1:07:45     2:10:04     3:19:16     2:20:54        8:43   10:21     4:30:57
2259  Roger Wright           M 50-54    132/224     1:06:38     2:05:42     3:19:02     2:25:19        9:48   10:21     4:31:00
2260  Mark Sackett           M 65-69       9/26     1:06:00     2:07:13     3:14:26     2:23:52       10:42   10:21     4:31:05
2261  Rebecca Nelson         F 35-39    122/267     1:05:58     2:11:40     3:22:56     2:19:30        9:46   10:21     4:31:09
2262  Derrick Omlor          M 30-34    249/375     1:03:07     2:02:15     3:16:00     2:28:55        8:43   10:21     4:31:10
2263  Anthony Bloemer        M 25-29    221/321     1:06:37     2:05:57     3:16:24     2:25:14        9:52   10:21     4:31:10
2264  Steve Tullis           M 50-54    133/224     1:07:14     2:09:09     3:18:45     2:22:06       10:49   10:22     4:31:14
2265  Elizabeth Kiefer       F 30-34    158/360     1:12:02     2:15:26     3:24:31     2:15:49        9:29   10:22     4:31:15
2266  David Plemons          M 40-44    225/332     1:01:19     1:57:07     3:05:25     2:34:10       11:26   10:22     4:31:17
2267  Geoffrey Philbrick     M 55-59     86/162     1:01:09     1:56:19     3:05:27     2:35:00       11:08   10:22     4:31:18
2268  Chris Meyer            M 18-24    129/176       53:30     1:41:36     2:46:08     2:49:48       16:22   10:22     4:31:24
2269  Ildiko Babka           F 45-49     59/161     1:10:11     2:12:01     3:20:52     2:19:24       10:19   10:22     4:31:24
2270  Nicki Dyer             F 40-44    100/239     1:09:43     2:11:05     3:19:58     2:20:25       10:48   10:22     4:31:30
2271  Justin Phillips        M 30-34    250/375     1:10:23     2:14:30     3:22:54     2:17:01        9:43   10:22     4:31:31
2272  Mary Kain              F 18-24    119/217     1:10:09     2:10:14     3:17:52     2:21:20        9:50   10:22     4:31:33
2273  Brooke Dinsmore        F 25-29    150/314     1:11:27     2:14:26     3:21:48     2:17:08       10:01   10:22     4:31:34
2274  Juan Romero            M 45-49    183/280     1:10:25     2:15:23     3:22:27     2:16:11       10:26   10:22     4:31:34
2275  Kara Collins           F 25-29    151/314     1:08:17     2:08:50     3:17:03     2:22:47       10:07   10:22     4:31:36
2276  Leah Tyzinski          F 25-29    152/314     1:14:30     2:21:55     3:26:25     2:09:42        8:29   10:22     4:31:37
2277  Simone Hernandez       F 18-24    120/217     1:09:23     2:12:27     3:20:23     2:19:12       11:06   10:23     4:31:38
2278  Allen Wu               M 35-39    241/359     1:09:38     2:10:50     3:20:24     2:20:49       11:18   10:23     4:31:39
2279  Matthew Defoe          M 35-39    242/359     1:09:23     2:12:03     3:21:48     2:19:37        9:29   10:23     4:31:39
2280  Andrew Rust            M 25-29    222/321     1:09:23     2:12:02     3:22:11     2:19:38        9:29   10:23     4:31:40
2281  John Richeson          M 55-59     87/162                             2:50:01                   16:34   10:23     4:31:44
2282  William Paugh          M 45-49    184/280     1:04:48     2:05:29     3:13:34     2:26:18       11:33   10:23     4:31:47
2283  Theresa Baker          F 35-39    123/267     1:10:37     2:13:51     3:21:30     2:17:56       10:25   10:23     4:31:47
2284  Heather Craft          F 25-29    153/314     1:14:55     2:19:08     3:27:07     2:12:45        8:34   10:23     4:31:52
2285  Ben Allan              M 35-39    243/359     1:10:20     2:11:26     3:16:50     2:20:27       11:09   10:23     4:31:53
2286  Thomas Kunkel          M 60-64      26/66     1:10:38     2:11:58     3:19:03     2:19:56       10:41   10:23     4:31:54
2287  Syed Hashmi            M 55-59     88/162     1:04:14     2:04:28     3:16:50     2:27:28        9:44   10:23     4:31:55
2288  Bill Gallagher         M 55-59     89/162     1:06:42     2:08:03     3:16:49     2:23:53        9:31   10:23     4:31:56
2289  David Dressler         M 55-59     90/162     1:08:56     2:08:55     3:15:40     2:23:03       11:33   10:23     4:31:58
2290  Randy Wiggins          M 18-24    130/176     1:06:56     2:10:23     3:15:30     2:21:37        8:46   10:23     4:31:59
2291  George Reazer          M 45-49    185/280     1:07:38     2:08:38     3:18:23     2:23:22       11:51   10:23     4:32:00
2292  Kelly Olliges          F 30-34    159/360     1:10:25     2:13:12     3:20:48     2:18:50       10:36   10:23     4:32:01
2293  Joel Tantlinger        M 30-34    251/375     1:04:47     2:05:29     3:16:28     2:26:33       10:49   10:23     4:32:02
2294  Jacqueline Koustmer    F 25-29    154/314     1:12:35     2:16:04     3:23:01     2:16:00        9:45   10:23     4:32:03
2295  Shelly Latsha          F 45-49     60/161     1:10:10     2:13:24     3:21:31     2:18:42        9:54   10:24     4:32:05
2296  Laura Hennigan         F 25-29    155/314     1:06:01     2:08:48     3:19:05     2:23:19        9:54   10:24     4:32:06
2297  Fiona Cosham           F 45-49     61/161     1:10:58     2:17:26     3:25:36     2:14:41        9:13   10:24     4:32:06
2298  Scott Garrett          M 40-44    226/332     1:07:35     2:07:47     3:16:33     2:24:22       11:26   10:24     4:32:08
2299  Cassie George          F 30-34    160/360     1:11:23     2:18:07     3:24:58     2:14:03        9:34   10:24     4:32:09
2300  Brittni Beck           F 25-29    156/314     1:11:23     2:18:06     3:24:59     2:14:04       10:14   10:24     4:32:10
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2301  Brian Valore           M 35-39    244/359     1:01:57     2:00:27     3:13:35     2:31:45       11:05   10:24     4:32:11
2302  Samantha Mihalovich    F 18-24    121/217     1:09:27     2:14:25     3:23:23     2:17:51        9:36   10:24     4:32:15
2303  Courtney Morgan        F 18-24    122/217     1:09:27     2:14:26     3:23:23     2:17:50        9:36   10:24     4:32:15
2304  Jennifer Baker         F 45-49     62/161     1:03:22     2:02:06     3:12:55     2:30:10       10:51   10:24     4:32:16
2305  Nicki Smith            F 25-29    157/314     1:06:21     2:06:28     3:17:25     2:25:52        9:48   10:24     4:32:20
2306  Yohei Matsuura         M 35-39    245/359     1:12:20     2:13:46     3:21:58     2:18:36       10:52   10:24     4:32:22
2307  Karla Park             F 18-24    123/217     1:03:55     2:05:25     3:17:49     2:26:59       10:25   10:24     4:32:24
2308  Amanda Cunningham      F 25-29    158/314     1:11:05     2:14:06     3:22:38     2:18:19        9:31   10:24     4:32:25
2309  Benjamin Zerhusen      M 18-24    131/176     1:11:08     2:16:57     3:25:03     2:15:33        9:12   10:25     4:32:30
2310  Sarah Martynowski      F 18-24    124/217     1:11:08     2:16:57     3:25:05     2:15:34        9:11   10:25     4:32:31
2311  Daphne Bryant          F 30-34    161/360     1:12:01     2:13:39     3:22:37     2:18:53        9:35   10:25     4:32:32
2312  Jeff Suesser           M 45-49    186/280     1:09:32     2:09:31     3:16:09     2:23:03       11:57   10:25     4:32:34
2313  Michael Owsiak         M 25-29    223/321       59:01     1:53:26     3:04:39     2:39:11       12:25   10:25     4:32:36
2314  Margaret Hurley        F 50-54     43/134     1:10:40     2:14:03     3:23:40     2:18:40        9:55   10:25     4:32:43
2315  Emily Stansbury        F 30-34    162/360     1:14:07     2:19:55     3:27:33     2:12:50        9:12   10:25     4:32:44
2316  Mark Stansbury         M 30-34    252/375     1:14:08     2:19:56     3:27:35     2:12:49        9:12   10:25     4:32:45
2317  Ashley Rich            F 25-29    159/314     1:11:55     2:15:55     3:23:50     2:16:55       10:27   10:25     4:32:49
2318  Miles Phelps           M 30-34    253/375     1:06:25     2:06:09     3:10:58     2:26:42       11:30   10:25     4:32:50
2319  Shannon Kelsey         F 35-39    124/267     1:09:16     2:11:14     3:19:59     2:21:37       10:43   10:25     4:32:51
2320  Mya Stierwalt          F 30-34    163/360     1:01:20     1:57:02     3:06:18     2:35:55        9:44   10:26     4:32:57
2321  Josh Stierwalt         M 30-34    254/375     1:01:20     1:57:01     3:06:18     2:35:56        9:44   10:26     4:32:57
2322  Rachael Mintz-Cole     F 30-34    164/360     1:09:13     2:09:23     3:18:52     2:23:40       11:43   10:26     4:33:02
2323  Antonio Mondragon      M 40-44    227/332     1:11:15     2:16:01     3:25:08     2:17:04       10:42   10:26     4:33:04
2324  Jenny Stinson          F 50-54     44/134     1:10:02     2:15:38     3:23:47     2:17:34       10:11   10:26     4:33:11
2325  Brian Bradley          M 18-24    132/176     1:01:06     1:55:28     2:58:47     2:37:45        9:56   10:26     4:33:13
2326  Danielle Meinhardt     F 25-29    160/314     1:14:56     2:19:09     3:27:09     2:14:05        9:07   10:26     4:33:13
2327  Carter Hamilton        M 40-44    228/332     1:12:48     2:15:50     3:24:12     2:17:24       10:24   10:26     4:33:14
2328  Justin McKee           M 18-24    133/176     1:07:40     2:09:53     3:17:42     2:23:21       12:12   10:26     4:33:14
2329  Pascal Innocenti       M 30-34    255/375     1:11:12     2:11:01     3:21:23     2:22:14       10:41   10:26     4:33:15
2330  Sharon Frick           F 40-44    101/239     1:13:01     2:17:14     3:24:50     2:16:02        9:58   10:26     4:33:15
2331  Brian Pesci            M 30-34    256/375     1:08:09     2:07:18     3:13:44     2:25:58       10:34   10:26     4:33:16
2332  Gregory Tyzinski       M 25-29    224/321     1:14:57     2:19:11     3:27:09     2:14:06        9:09   10:26     4:33:17
2333  Walt Hand              M 50-54    134/224     1:10:06     2:13:09     3:21:23     2:20:10       10:52   10:26     4:33:18
2334  Shane Sampson          M 45-49    187/280     1:11:20     2:15:48     3:25:44     2:17:32        9:17   10:26     4:33:20
2335  Julie Ziegler          F 25-29    161/314     1:09:22     2:11:44     3:20:48     2:21:38       10:44   10:27     4:33:22
2336  Elizabeth MacK         F 25-29    162/314     1:09:23     2:11:44     3:20:45     2:21:38       10:45   10:27     4:33:22
2337  Joseph Beairsto        M 25-29    225/321       59:29     1:56:23     3:14:23     2:37:00       10:59   10:27     4:33:23
2338  Amanda Evans           F 18-24    125/217     1:02:25     2:01:22     3:12:23     2:32:02       11:37   10:27     4:33:23
2339  Jessica Markham        F 35-39    125/267     1:07:24     2:08:17     3:19:32     2:25:09       10:50   10:27     4:33:25
2340  Paul Vondermeulen      M 45-49    188/280     1:12:48     2:15:41     3:24:12     2:17:45        9:55   10:27     4:33:25
2341  Crystal Moses          F 30-34    165/360     1:07:27     2:11:34     3:23:48     2:21:53       10:29   10:27     4:33:26
2342  Nicole White           F 30-34    166/360     1:05:03     2:06:44     3:21:41     2:26:44        9:56   10:27     4:33:27
2343  Scott Buckley          M 50-54    135/224     1:10:20     2:13:33     3:21:30     2:19:55       11:03   10:27     4:33:28
2344  Shawn Dorsey           M 25-29    226/321     1:08:58     2:11:39     3:21:41     2:21:49       11:13   10:27     4:33:28
2345  Kathryn Hines          F 35-39    126/267     1:06:22     2:09:02     3:19:52     2:24:28       10:27   10:27     4:33:30
2346  James Hines            M 35-39    246/359     1:06:22     2:09:03     3:19:52     2:24:27       10:27   10:27     4:33:30
2347  Tom Parker             M 50-54    136/224     1:13:42     2:18:39     3:25:43     2:14:52        9:35   10:27     4:33:30
2348  Ashley Welker          F 25-29    163/314     1:12:48     2:16:58     3:26:02     2:16:32        9:59   10:27     4:33:30
2349  Jordan Diegmueller     F 30-34    167/360     1:12:48     2:16:57     3:26:02     2:16:34       10:00   10:27     4:33:30
2350  Misti Rogers           F 25-29    164/314     1:08:59     2:11:38     3:21:41     2:21:53       11:15   10:27     4:33:31
2351  Timothy Stenger        M 50-54    137/224     1:06:48     2:06:07     3:11:41     2:27:25       12:18   10:27     4:33:31
2352  Brittany Roesel        F 25-29    165/314     1:12:49     2:16:59     3:26:04     2:16:33       10:00   10:27     4:33:32
2353  Michele Brock          F 40-44    102/239     1:09:22     2:13:23     3:22:58     2:20:12        9:56   10:27     4:33:34
2354  Maria Huehn            F 45-49     63/161     1:09:22     2:13:23     3:22:57     2:20:12        9:56   10:27     4:33:34
2355  John Sadusky           M 35-39    247/359     1:06:08     2:04:10     3:11:55     2:29:25       13:23   10:27     4:33:35
2356  Jim Clouse             M 40-44    229/332     1:12:51     2:17:45     3:28:37     2:15:53        9:17   10:27     4:33:38
2357  Emily Fox              F 25-29    166/314     1:11:09     2:14:50     3:22:04     2:18:50       10:16   10:27     4:33:39
2358  Madeline Fienup        F 25-29    167/314     1:13:35     2:19:38     3:27:46     2:14:05        9:37   10:27     4:33:43
2359  Eric Stephenson        M 40-44    230/332       59:59     2:00:19     3:16:42     2:33:25       10:34   10:27     4:33:43
2360  Amanda Yiznitsky       F 30-34    168/360     1:12:22     2:15:28     3:24:32     2:18:17        9:56   10:27     4:33:44
2361  Mark Lamping           M 40-44    231/332     1:11:43     2:19:17     3:26:53     2:14:29       10:00   10:27     4:33:46
2362  Suttan Geiser          F 45-49     64/161     1:12:25     2:19:16     3:26:52     2:14:32       10:05   10:27     4:33:48
2363  John Rewwer            M 40-44    232/332     1:12:23     2:19:17     3:26:52     2:14:32       10:05   10:27     4:33:48
2364  Kate Rewwer            F 40-44    103/239     1:12:25     2:19:18     3:26:53     2:14:31       10:03   10:28     4:33:48
2365  Helen Lamping          F 40-44    104/239     1:12:24     2:19:18     3:26:53     2:14:31       10:02   10:28     4:33:48
2366  Nicole Yung            F 30-34    169/360     1:09:14     2:11:47     3:21:21     2:22:06       10:39   10:28     4:33:53
2367  Kelly Kramer           F 25-29    168/314     1:13:58     2:15:51     3:25:34     2:18:05       10:24   10:28     4:33:56
2368  Katie Holocher         F 25-29    169/314     1:13:57     2:17:07     3:25:37     2:16:49       10:16   10:28     4:33:56
2369  Chris Kramer           M 25-29    227/321     1:13:56     2:15:52     3:25:35     2:18:05       10:25   10:28     4:33:56
2370  Ashlie Chaniott        F 25-29    170/314     1:04:09     2:04:35     3:13:28     2:29:22       11:24   10:28     4:33:56
2371  Kenny Holocher         M 25-29    228/321     1:13:58     2:17:06     3:25:37     2:16:51       10:16   10:28     4:33:57
2372  Simone Mahoney         F 30-34    170/360     1:10:46     2:10:40     3:18:27     2:23:21       11:43   10:28     4:34:01
2373  Teri Theiler           F 40-44    105/239     1:10:12     2:13:04     3:20:48     2:21:01       11:37   10:28     4:34:05
2374  Kristin Allen          F 40-44    106/239     1:06:45     2:08:43     3:20:46     2:25:27       11:07   10:28     4:34:09
2375  Sara Marshall          F 18-24    126/217     1:07:26     2:08:04     3:18:37     2:26:06       10:50   10:28     4:34:09
2376  David C. Hagedorn      M 60-64      27/66     1:12:25     2:16:37     3:24:27     2:17:33       10:31   10:28     4:34:10
2377  Adam Clouse            M 35-39    248/359     1:06:14     2:07:23     3:16:24     2:26:52       11:20   10:29     4:34:14
2378  Josh Eschenbach        M 25-29    229/321     1:09:09     2:09:11     3:18:25     2:25:04        9:14   10:29     4:34:15
2379  Margaret-Ellen Jeffrey F 30-34    171/360     1:14:36     2:18:41     3:28:12     2:15:35        9:23   10:29     4:34:16
2380  Mark Stenger           M 50-54    138/224     1:10:30     2:15:45     3:24:12     2:18:34       10:51   10:29     4:34:18
2381  Jasmeet Paul           M 30-34    257/375     1:08:03     2:08:25     3:15:14     2:25:55       11:36   10:29     4:34:20
2382  Kelly Collins          F 30-34    172/360     1:08:04     2:08:24     3:15:13     2:25:57       11:34   10:29     4:34:20
2383  David W. Dixon         M 45-49    189/280     1:06:59     2:07:14     3:17:55     2:27:08       10:00   10:29     4:34:22
2384  Lauren Kinker          F 30-34    173/360     1:13:34     2:15:44     3:24:03     2:18:38       10:08   10:29     4:34:22
2385  Annie Beck             F 25-29    171/314     1:02:59     2:03:32     3:17:51     2:30:51       10:38   10:29     4:34:23
2386  Sarah Lowry            F 30-34    174/360     1:02:59     2:03:30     3:17:50     2:30:53       10:37   10:29     4:34:23
2387  Debbie Thomas          F 40-44    107/239     1:06:34     2:08:43     3:20:33     2:25:44       10:42   10:29     4:34:27
2388  John Keegan            M 45-49    190/280     1:12:06     2:15:38     3:22:30     2:18:52       11:00   10:29     4:34:29
2389  Michael Hutton         M 45-49    191/280     1:08:45     2:09:06     3:20:28     2:25:25       10:12   10:29     4:34:31
2390  Qiang Han              M 25-29    230/321     1:15:34     2:16:47     3:30:05     2:17:46        8:57   10:29     4:34:32
2391  Scott Morehead         M 40-44    233/332     1:11:00     2:14:59     3:22:58     2:19:36       10:21   10:29     4:34:34
2392  Christina Shane        F 30-34    175/360     1:07:41     2:10:47     3:21:58     2:23:52        9:49   10:29     4:34:39
2393  Greg Schwartz          M 30-34    258/375     1:07:40     2:10:47     3:21:58     2:23:52        9:50   10:29     4:34:39
2394  Kathy Lindstrom        F 40-44    108/239     1:07:12     2:14:10     3:24:37     2:20:37       10:28   10:30     4:34:46
2395  Melissa Rice           F 30-34    176/360     1:17:48     2:23:03     3:29:57     2:11:45        9:36   10:30     4:34:47
2396  Douglas Shumway Jr     M 30-34    259/375     1:09:45     2:12:34     3:22:04     2:22:13        9:55   10:30     4:34:47
2397  Jose Centeno           M 55-59     91/162     1:08:51     2:10:28     3:16:08     2:24:20       12:12   10:30     4:34:47
2398  Marcus Dykes           M 35-39    249/359       59:55     1:57:12     3:12:21     2:37:36       10:55   10:30     4:34:48
2399  Kelly Beagle           F 25-29    172/314     1:11:19     2:14:03     3:22:05     2:20:49       10:35   10:30     4:34:51
2400  Christopher Meoak      M 35-39    250/359     1:08:52     2:11:56     3:21:29     2:22:58       11:01   10:30     4:34:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Andrew Piccinin        M 30-34    260/375     1:07:31     2:10:15     3:19:35     2:24:40        9:35   10:30     4:34:54
2402  Mandy Morgan           F 35-39    127/267     1:09:16     2:09:59     3:16:32     2:25:03       11:44   10:30     4:35:01
2403  Aubrey Isaacson        F 18-24    127/217     1:13:48     2:17:36     3:26:53     2:17:27        9:34   10:30     4:35:03
2404  Allison Meyer          F 25-29    173/314     1:01:47     2:03:16     3:23:17     2:31:49       10:58   10:30     4:35:05
2405  Jamie Lacivita         M 40-44    234/332     1:14:26     2:20:13     3:22:57     2:14:53       11:39   10:30     4:35:06
2406  Amy Tomaszewski        F 45-49     65/161     1:09:36     2:13:18     3:24:19     2:21:49       11:12   10:31     4:35:07
2407  Jennifer Wolf          F 40-44    109/239     1:11:04     2:12:19     3:21:54     2:22:50       11:26   10:31     4:35:09
2408  Jeanine Doyle          F 50-54     45/134     1:11:04     2:12:19     3:21:55     2:22:50       11:26   10:31     4:35:09
2409  Jennifer Moree         F 55-59      14/58     1:15:08     2:20:32     3:29:19     2:14:38        9:30   10:31     4:35:10
2410  Bryan Colpo            M 35-39    251/359     1:08:03     2:10:43     3:20:31     2:24:29       11:56   10:31     4:35:11
2411  Andrew Bendle          M 18-24    134/176     1:03:40     1:59:47     3:10:34     2:35:27        9:56   10:31     4:35:13
2412  Sarah Decker           F 35-39    128/267     1:10:02     2:14:27     3:23:08     2:20:47       10:23   10:31     4:35:13
2413  Robbie Williams        M 30-34    261/375     1:06:00     2:06:04     3:20:40     2:29:10       10:32   10:31     4:35:13
2414  Adison Jones           M 18-24    135/176     1:10:32     2:19:25     3:23:21     2:15:50        9:46   10:31     4:35:14
2415  John Ebel              M 50-54    139/224     1:08:52     2:11:17     3:20:43     2:23:59       11:19   10:31     4:35:16
2416  Eddie Hofstetter       M 40-44    235/332     1:14:54     2:17:34     3:25:03     2:17:43       10:43   10:31     4:35:17
2417  Brandon Beal           M 35-39    252/359     1:07:03     2:06:25     3:15:58     2:28:52       11:42   10:31     4:35:17
2418  Chris Campbell         M 30-34    262/375       57:13     1:54:20     3:08:20     2:41:02       10:13   10:31     4:35:22
2419  Tacy Rupp              F 45-49     66/161     1:12:27     2:16:31     3:26:12     2:18:54       10:32   10:31     4:35:25
2420  Terry Martin           M 45-49    192/280     1:07:11     2:10:48     3:21:34     2:24:37       10:33   10:31     4:35:25
2421  David Borden           M 45-49    193/280     1:07:10     2:10:08     3:21:49     2:25:18       10:36   10:31     4:35:26
2422  Maila Windsor          F 30-34    177/360     1:10:38     2:12:32     3:22:37     2:23:00       10:41   10:31     4:35:31
2423  Lauren Haar            F 25-29    174/314     1:09:20     2:12:52     3:22:49     2:22:46       10:10   10:32     4:35:38
2424  Scott Hunter           M 25-29    231/321     1:10:19     2:11:13     3:18:03     2:24:28       11:20   10:32     4:35:40
2425  Matthew Smith          M 30-34    263/375     1:06:13     2:04:56     3:13:53     2:30:45       10:59   10:32     4:35:41
2426  David Andes            M 40-44    236/332     1:12:06     2:14:53     3:22:09     2:20:49       10:07   10:32     4:35:41
2427  Alexander Gehler       M 35-39    253/359     1:13:08     2:17:02     3:25:29     2:18:41       10:39   10:32     4:35:43
2428  Maydivi Perez          F 35-39    129/267     1:22:32     2:28:55     3:34:57     2:06:50        8:53   10:32     4:35:44
2429  John Kihm              M 30-34    264/375     1:22:32     2:28:53     3:34:58     2:06:52        8:54   10:32     4:35:45
2430  Laurie Whorley         F 35-39    130/267     1:14:30     2:20:09     3:28:30     2:15:38        9:57   10:32     4:35:46
2431  Dave Obermeyer         M 25-29    232/321     1:04:41     2:04:07     3:19:01     2:31:43       11:05   10:32     4:35:50
2432  Michele Rivera         F 40-44    110/239     1:00:10     1:54:50     3:00:41     2:41:02       11:53   10:32     4:35:52
2433  Jeff Drum              M 45-49    194/280     1:04:04     2:04:50     3:18:15     2:31:03       11:02   10:32     4:35:53
2434  Vany Valle             M 30-34    265/375     1:10:15     2:12:26     3:20:25     2:23:28        8:30   10:32     4:35:54
2435  Hilary Gwisdala        F 25-29    175/314     1:10:25     2:13:57     3:25:26     2:22:00        9:48   10:32     4:35:57
2436  Keith Kallberg         M 65-69      10/26     1:12:59     2:19:16     3:29:11     2:16:47       10:05   10:33     4:36:02
2437  Lindsey Dao            F 30-34    178/360     1:07:51     2:10:53     3:21:48     2:25:12       10:44   10:33     4:36:04
2438  George Williams        M 55-59     92/162     1:00:57     2:01:45     3:13:30     2:34:22       11:21   10:33     4:36:07
2439  Joseph Lewis           M 30-34    266/375     1:07:55     2:06:04     3:12:09     2:30:04       10:36   10:33     4:36:08
2440  Diane Brozek           F 50-54     46/134                                                        8:41   10:33     4:36:09
2441  Fei Ma                 M 35-39    254/359     1:05:06     2:02:05     3:12:19     2:34:15       12:15   10:33     4:36:19
2442  Anthony Campanello     M 30-34    267/375     1:07:44     2:13:22     3:25:43     2:22:58       10:25   10:33     4:36:20
2443  Steve Wilsbacher       M 35-39    255/359     1:07:11     2:09:52     3:21:56     2:26:29       10:57   10:33     4:36:21
2444  Stephen Nesbitgt       M 30-34    268/375     1:07:49     2:09:32     3:18:28     2:26:55       10:56   10:34     4:36:27
2445  Allison Kinneberg      F 25-29    176/314     1:08:51     2:11:39     3:21:57     2:24:48       11:16   10:34     4:36:27
2446  Jonathan Walker        M 30-34    269/375     1:08:53     2:11:42     3:21:55     2:24:46       11:16   10:34     4:36:27
2447  Eric Neefus            M 30-34    270/375     1:07:49     2:09:31     3:18:27     2:26:57       10:58   10:34     4:36:28
2448  Michelle Thumann       F 35-39    131/267     1:11:01     2:13:55     3:24:14     2:22:40       10:16   10:34     4:36:34
2449  Rodney Whisman         M 45-49    195/280     1:08:14     2:09:07     3:18:57     2:27:29       11:13   10:34     4:36:35
2450  Mercedes Fussnecker    F 18-24    128/217     1:09:01     2:10:57     3:20:37     2:25:38       11:17   10:34     4:36:35
2451  Chad Apple             M 30-34    271/375     1:02:23     1:59:27     3:15:02     2:37:13       11:06   10:34     4:36:39
2452  Laurie Cyr             F 35-39    132/267     1:01:18     2:00:44     3:16:48     2:35:56       11:55   10:34     4:36:40
2453  Trayce Krauth          F 45-49     67/161     1:20:33     2:27:34     3:33:39     2:09:11        9:41   10:34     4:36:45
2454  Donald Manfria         M 50-54    140/224     1:03:39     1:59:44     3:10:30     2:37:02       13:11   10:34     4:36:46
2455  Rebecca Pietak         F 25-29    177/314     1:13:48     2:17:18     3:25:40     2:19:33       10:10   10:34     4:36:50
2456  Heather Ryder          F 40-44    111/239     1:05:08     2:05:53     3:21:52     2:30:59       10:33   10:35     4:36:51
2457  Debra Hildebrand       F 45-49     68/161     1:12:50     2:18:00     3:25:39     2:18:59       10:46   10:35     4:36:58
2458  Anne Metzler           F 40-44    112/239     1:13:11     2:18:53     3:30:39     2:18:06        9:15   10:35     4:36:59
2459  Kent Hulick            M 40-44    237/332     1:04:54     2:05:31     3:19:46     2:31:29       10:48   10:35     4:36:59
2460  Stephanie Jackson      F 30-34    179/360       59:27     2:05:59     3:31:59     2:31:02        9:13   10:35     4:37:00
2461  Dan Benscoter          M 30-34    272/375     1:04:04     1:59:03     3:09:54     2:37:58       10:23   10:35     4:37:01
2462  Keith Gapuz            M 35-39    256/359     1:09:49     2:11:40     3:22:08     2:25:23       11:09   10:35     4:37:03
2463  Thomas Laux            M 50-54    141/224     1:01:09     2:04:36     3:19:59     2:32:30        9:13   10:35     4:37:05
2464  Lissa Cleary           F 40-44    113/239     1:13:10     2:18:52     3:30:38     2:18:16        9:23   10:35     4:37:07
2465  Justin Klefeker        M 35-39    257/359     1:03:23     2:02:44     3:14:29     2:34:26       12:20   10:35     4:37:09
2466  Ashli Crowe            F 18-24    129/217     1:13:23     2:18:59     3:30:24     2:18:12        9:19   10:35     4:37:10
2467  Nacky Koma             F 35-39    133/267     1:10:56     2:15:31     3:26:03     2:21:40       10:21   10:35     4:37:10
2468  Daniel Sweeney         M 25-29    233/321     1:08:24     2:09:24     3:20:35     2:27:48       11:35   10:35     4:37:12
2469  Scott Graham           M 45-49    196/280     1:12:05     2:18:15     3:28:34     2:18:59        9:44   10:35     4:37:13
2470  Katherine Wenning      F 30-34    180/360     1:15:48     2:21:03     3:28:53     2:16:14        9:55   10:35     4:37:16
2471  Denise Doughty         F 40-44    114/239     1:10:52     2:18:27     3:30:08     2:18:54       10:09   10:36     4:37:20
2472  Paul Comer             M 40-44    238/332     1:05:11     2:02:40     3:07:10     2:34:41       10:03   10:36     4:37:21
2473  Brittany Moe           F 18-24    130/217     1:15:03     2:19:28     3:27:04     2:17:54        9:53   10:36     4:37:22
2474  Andrew Howard          M 30-34    273/375     1:12:50     2:17:00     3:26:07     2:20:27        9:42   10:36     4:37:26
2475  Marla Biondo           F 40-44    115/239     1:08:45     2:08:46     3:20:09     2:28:43       12:14   10:36     4:37:29
2476  Sarah Lockwood-Taylor  F 40-44    116/239     1:12:49     2:21:13     3:31:20     2:16:17        9:16   10:36     4:37:30
2477  Kelly Saavedra         F 40-44    117/239     1:10:41     2:16:04     3:25:21     2:21:28       10:57   10:36     4:37:32
2478  Michael Bekele         M 60-64      28/66     1:06:07     2:07:26     3:14:58     2:30:09       10:53   10:36     4:37:35
2479  Daniel Canter          M 55-59     93/162     1:09:18     2:09:23     3:14:51     2:28:14       11:42   10:36     4:37:36
2480  Amanda Runnion         F 30-34    181/360     1:06:09     2:08:48     3:22:15     2:28:50        9:51   10:36     4:37:37
2481  John Pope Ii           M 35-39    258/359     1:15:24     2:25:34     3:33:14     2:12:04        8:29   10:36     4:37:37
2482  Thomas Braun           M 55-59     94/162     1:09:52     2:13:11     3:23:39     2:24:27       11:19   10:36     4:37:38
2483  Ron Scheetz            M 50-54    142/224     1:10:29     2:13:26     3:23:12     2:24:15       11:29   10:36     4:37:41
2484  Kevin Buckley          M 25-29    234/321     1:05:35     2:04:07     3:17:02     2:33:34       11:06   10:36     4:37:41
2485  Tom McCullough         M 30-34    274/375     1:05:50     2:05:28     3:15:37     2:32:20       11:16   10:37     4:37:47
2486  Ashley Bryant          F 25-29    178/314     1:04:54     2:08:44     3:19:39     2:29:05       11:23   10:37     4:37:48
2487  Courtney Markham-Abedi F 35-39    134/267     1:11:13     2:15:11     3:24:22     2:22:41       10:17   10:37     4:37:51
2488  Lisa Clements          F 40-44    118/239     1:12:21     2:16:28     3:24:28     2:21:25        9:44   10:37     4:37:53
2489  Shannon Abbott         F 25-29    179/314     1:06:24     2:04:41     3:14:32     2:33:12       11:31   10:37     4:37:53
2490  David Kohus            M 45-49    197/280     1:12:48     2:18:48     3:27:45     2:19:12       10:55   10:37     4:37:59
2491  Nicole Fields          F 30-34    182/360     1:07:27     2:06:23     3:15:57     2:31:37       10:11   10:37     4:37:59
2492  Carla Dreyer           F 35-39    135/267     1:07:19     2:09:35     3:23:42     2:28:26       10:29   10:37     4:38:01
2493  Catherine Rosevear     F 30-34    183/360     1:11:28     2:17:18     3:27:08     2:20:48       10:32   10:37     4:38:05
2494  Kevin Ford             M 50-54    143/224     1:04:56     1:59:17     2:58:43     2:38:49       17:06   10:37     4:38:06
2495  Gene Zackerman         M 55-59     95/162     1:06:06     2:08:41     3:16:15     2:29:27       12:11   10:37     4:38:07
2496  Les Whorton            M 18-24    136/176     1:03:00     2:04:47     3:20:42     2:33:33       10:14   10:38     4:38:20
2497  Julie Smith            F 45-49     69/161     1:09:37     2:11:42     3:21:28     2:26:39       11:01   10:38     4:38:20
2498  Myles Apo              M 50-54    144/224     1:10:29     2:14:46     3:23:27     2:23:46       11:01   10:38     4:38:32
2499  Peyton Webb            M 35-39    259/359     1:05:06     2:07:47     3:15:58     2:30:47       11:25   10:38     4:38:33
2500  Mark Sutter            M 55-59     96/162     1:02:38     2:07:04     3:21:40     2:31:31       11:36   10:38     4:38:34
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2501  Steven Pinsky          M 30-34    275/375     1:08:46     2:08:05                 2:30:31       13:04   10:38     4:38:35
2502  Angie Harrison         F 30-34    184/360     1:14:24     2:19:05     3:29:03     2:19:37       10:10   10:39     4:38:41
2503  Kate Lanza             F 30-34    185/360     1:08:30     2:12:26     3:24:42     2:26:17       10:52   10:39     4:38:43
2504  Daniel Hallforth       M 55-59     97/162     1:12:54     2:17:13     3:27:06     2:21:31       10:39   10:39     4:38:44
2505  Glenn Saler            M 35-39    260/359     1:07:31     2:08:14     3:19:03     2:30:33       11:46   10:39     4:38:47
2506  John Rutherford        M 35-39    261/359     1:14:39     2:20:55     3:31:03     2:17:53        9:29   10:39     4:38:48
2507  Jessica Wolf           F 25-29    180/314     1:06:18     2:07:20     3:22:06     2:31:29       11:09   10:39     4:38:48
2508  Michael Aquilina       M 45-49    198/280     1:09:30     2:13:52     3:23:27     2:24:58       10:13   10:39     4:38:50
2509  Amie Kanzeg            F 30-34    186/360     1:12:44     2:15:35     3:26:06     2:23:15       10:04   10:39     4:38:50
2510  Brian Audia            M 40-44    239/332     1:13:11     2:15:29     3:21:52     2:23:23       10:50   10:39     4:38:51
2511  Melissa Audia          F 35-39    136/267     1:05:46     2:07:59     3:20:34     2:30:53       10:50   10:39     4:38:51
2512  Anthony McCormack      M 30-34    276/375     1:10:50     2:14:09     3:24:55     2:24:46       10:28   10:39     4:38:54
2513  Dennis Stadelman       M 50-54    145/224     1:11:24     2:14:15     3:23:51     2:24:40       10:50   10:39     4:38:54
2514  Jodie Hofacre          F 40-44    119/239     1:10:18     2:12:47     3:22:40     2:26:11       10:50   10:39     4:38:58
2515  Takeyuki Sakama        M 35-39    262/359     1:10:41     2:11:27     3:24:04     2:27:33       10:21   10:39     4:39:00
2516  Adam Bryant            M 25-29    235/321     1:10:28     2:13:33     3:23:34     2:25:31        9:58   10:40     4:39:03
2517  Jolin Wall             F 45-49     70/161     1:15:11     2:20:22     3:31:41     2:18:42        9:54   10:40     4:39:03
2518  Joshua Phillips        M 25-29    236/321     1:09:03     2:13:12     3:23:25     2:25:55       10:19   10:40     4:39:07
2519  Daryl Osuch            M 30-34    277/375     1:04:54     2:05:25     3:17:08     2:33:44       10:54   10:40     4:39:08
2520  William Treacle        M 35-39    263/359     1:13:01     2:20:02     3:27:18     2:19:14       10:59   10:40     4:39:16
2521  Cynthia Berning        F 30-34    187/360     1:08:02     2:10:45     3:23:24     2:28:33       11:51   10:40     4:39:18
2522  Kevin Walke            M 18-24    137/176     1:07:29     2:09:26     3:22:39     2:29:53       10:28   10:40     4:39:19
2523  Dennis Stevens         M 40-44    240/332     1:08:06     2:10:58     3:23:10     2:28:29       10:45   10:40     4:39:26
2524  Walter Fitzgerald      M 55-59     98/162     1:12:34     2:17:12     3:26:55     2:22:16       10:11   10:40     4:39:27
2525  Jillian Heim           F 25-29    181/314     1:15:03     2:19:58     3:29:47     2:19:30       10:04   10:40     4:39:28
2526  Laura Waldron          F 25-29    182/314     1:10:51     2:22:00     3:27:30     2:17:32       10:01   10:41     4:39:32
2527  Sahle Demessie         M 50-54    146/224     1:03:28     2:04:45     3:17:30     2:34:49       11:29   10:41     4:39:33
2528  Matt Rheude            M 25-29    237/321     1:08:24     2:12:32     3:22:09     2:27:02       11:07   10:41     4:39:34
2529  Bess Gustafson         F 18-24    131/217     1:13:45     2:23:12     3:33:50     2:16:24        8:29   10:41     4:39:36
2530  Lynda Burkholder       F 25-29    183/314     1:07:12     2:07:54     3:14:06     2:31:46       14:47   10:41     4:39:39
2531  Rachael Fuls           F 18-24    132/217     1:13:45     2:23:13     3:33:50     2:16:30        8:35   10:41     4:39:42
2532  Joshua Honaker         M 30-34    278/375     1:11:27     2:15:15     3:26:18     2:24:29        9:54   10:41     4:39:43
2533  Beth Martin            F 40-44    120/239     1:15:29     2:20:21     3:31:01     2:19:27       10:20   10:41     4:39:47
2534  Koko Bellamy           F 45-49     71/161     1:15:29     2:20:21     3:31:01     2:19:28       10:20   10:41     4:39:48
2535  Richard Pryor          M 40-44    241/332     1:08:40     2:08:17     3:16:38     2:31:37       12:48   10:41     4:39:54
2536  Adrianna Shembel       F 30-34    188/360     1:11:17     2:15:55     3:27:15     2:24:01       10:57   10:42     4:39:55
2537  Annalee Peters         F 30-34    189/360     1:08:01     2:14:01     3:30:08     2:25:55       10:01   10:42     4:39:55
2538  Anne Gesior            F 50-54     47/134     1:10:08     2:13:14     3:26:15     2:26:46       11:13   10:42     4:40:00
2539  Jim McNelly            M 50-54    147/224     1:00:27     1:52:13     2:59:06     2:47:48       14:17   10:42     4:40:01
2540  Nichole Cokrlic        F 40-44    121/239     1:14:00     2:17:19     3:26:30     2:22:44       10:26   10:42     4:40:02
2541  Sury Peddireddi        M 45-49    199/280     1:09:26     2:11:03     3:22:06     2:29:01       11:33   10:42     4:40:04
2542  Bob Obert              M 60-64      29/66     1:12:14     2:18:46     3:29:05     2:21:18       12:20   10:42     4:40:04
2543  Diana Brinker          F 30-34    190/360     1:02:46     2:01:45     3:16:28     2:38:20       11:36   10:42     4:40:05
2544  Melissa Kittrell       F 40-44    122/239       59:58     2:00:06                 2:40:00       11:44   10:42     4:40:05
2545  Mary Harokopus         F 50-54     48/134     1:13:55     2:19:04     3:30:27     2:21:02       10:13   10:42     4:40:05
2546  Nicole Vonbenken       F 30-34    191/360     1:02:16     2:03:01     3:22:38     2:37:06       11:07   10:42     4:40:07
2547  Jamie Lorton           F 35-39    137/267     1:10:00     2:11:50     3:28:36     2:28:21        9:46   10:42     4:40:10
2548  Amber Palassis         F 25-29    184/314     1:11:44     2:17:08     3:28:57     2:23:03       10:17   10:42     4:40:11
2549  Dana Altenburger       F 30-34    192/360     1:09:17     2:14:24     3:28:06     2:25:48        9:18   10:42     4:40:11
2550  Steve Pfeffer          M 45-49    200/280     1:12:45     2:16:48     3:23:45     2:23:24       11:53   10:42     4:40:11
2551  Cheryl Rogers          F 40-44    123/239     1:12:59     2:21:04     3:30:03     2:19:08       10:38   10:42     4:40:11
2552  Terry Dammeyer         M 50-54    148/224     1:09:10     2:12:31                 2:27:46       12:46   10:42     4:40:16
2553  Karen Smith            F 40-44    124/239     1:13:14     2:20:00     3:28:08     2:20:20        9:41   10:42     4:40:19
2554  Corinne Miller         F 18-24    133/217     1:04:09     2:05:11     3:18:51     2:35:13       12:09   10:43     4:40:24
2555  Brian Tolin            M 25-29    238/321     1:08:26     2:12:29     3:24:25     2:27:56       10:04   10:43     4:40:25
2556  Gabriel Dikong         M 30-34    279/375       54:20     1:53:00     3:12:39     2:47:27        9:48   10:43     4:40:26
2557  Aaron Mundy            M 35-39    264/359     1:13:51     2:18:41     3:28:35     2:21:46       10:37   10:43     4:40:27
2558  Kelly Michael          F 25-29    185/314     1:12:10     2:18:33     3:29:36     2:21:55       10:43   10:43     4:40:27
2559  Sarah Shaffer          F 25-29    186/314     1:08:02     2:10:42     3:20:45     2:29:46       11:40   10:43     4:40:28
2560  Lily Szoka             F 25-29    187/314     1:13:47     2:17:36     3:27:28     2:23:00        9:49   10:43     4:40:35
2561  Robb Mangold           M 50-54    149/224     1:12:47     2:15:42     3:24:13     2:24:54       11:55   10:43     4:40:35
2562  Erica Hug Willenbrink  F 30-34    193/360     1:16:12     2:23:58     3:34:14     2:16:47        9:25   10:43     4:40:44
2563  Michael Willenbrink    M 30-34    280/375     1:16:12     2:23:56     3:34:14     2:16:48        9:26   10:43     4:40:44
2564  Bryan Preston          M 35-39    265/359     1:13:49     2:22:13     3:33:04     2:18:46       10:34   10:44     4:40:59
2565  Suzanne Q Carson       F 55-59      15/58     1:09:08     2:12:55     3:24:15     2:28:05       11:40   10:44     4:40:59
2566  Adam Marotta           M 18-24    138/176       59:55     1:52:32     3:06:11     2:48:30       11:02   10:44     4:41:02
2567  Jason Behler           M 25-29    239/321     1:10:19     2:14:14     3:24:58     2:26:51       10:49   10:44     4:41:05
2568  Kimberly Reed          F 35-39    138/267     1:10:47     2:13:42     3:27:30     2:27:25        9:39   10:44     4:41:07
2569  Laura Hernandez        F 25-29    188/314     1:09:34     2:11:59     3:24:40     2:29:08       10:37   10:44     4:41:07
2570  Kim Hall               F 35-39    139/267     1:09:30     2:14:50     3:26:39     2:26:19       10:07   10:44     4:41:08
2571  Ben Neureiter          M 30-34    281/375     1:13:50     2:21:12     3:32:47     2:19:57        9:22   10:44     4:41:08
2572  Monika Nunez           F 25-29    189/314     1:14:44     2:21:07     3:30:15     2:20:03       10:09   10:44     4:41:10
2573  Katherine Clopeck      F 25-29    190/314     1:05:38     2:09:50     3:24:16     2:31:21       11:17   10:44     4:41:10
2574  Nathan Colglazier      M 25-29    240/321     1:16:32     2:22:38     3:33:11     2:18:32       10:20   10:44     4:41:10
2575  Isabelle Saint-Laurent F 50-54     49/134     1:09:00     2:12:19     3:21:38     2:28:52       12:45   10:44     4:41:11
2576  Gary Auffart           M 35-39    266/359     1:08:23     2:12:32     3:22:09     2:28:40       12:12   10:44     4:41:12
2577  Rob Bunting            M 40-44    242/332     1:15:23     2:20:49     3:29:59     2:20:26       11:07   10:45     4:41:15
2578  Michael Steuerwald     M 25-29    241/321     1:13:35     2:18:36     3:28:00     2:22:42       11:03   10:45     4:41:17
2579  Scott Leblanc          M 40-44    243/332     1:13:37     2:21:26     3:30:59     2:19:53       10:33   10:45     4:41:18
2580  Patrick Gillard        M 30-34    282/375     1:12:52     2:17:36     3:28:49     2:23:45       10:27   10:45     4:41:20
2581  Jeffrey Guy            M 35-39    267/359     1:10:24     2:13:39     3:23:09     2:27:44       11:11   10:45     4:41:22
2582  Lynette Gifford        F 45-49     72/161     1:14:37     2:18:24     3:31:28     2:23:03       10:12   10:45     4:41:27
2583  Dave Sullivan          M 50-54    150/224     1:10:40     2:14:25     3:27:07     2:27:04       11:30   10:45     4:41:28
2584  Paul Wagner            M 30-34    283/375     1:08:31     2:09:34     3:18:24     2:31:56       10:06   10:45     4:41:29
2585  Michelle Snyder        F 30-34    194/360     1:17:29     2:21:08     3:29:59     2:20:22       10:56   10:45     4:41:29
2586  Evard Wagoner          M 25-29    242/321     1:08:32     2:09:34     3:18:25     2:31:56       10:05   10:45     4:41:29
2587  Jennifer Sackrison     F 25-29    191/314     1:13:37     2:21:21     3:32:09     2:20:10       10:08   10:45     4:41:30
2588  Erica Palmer           F 40-44    125/239     1:08:06     2:10:44     3:25:51     2:30:46       10:10   10:45     4:41:30
2589  Kerri Caruso           F 35-39    140/267     1:07:30     2:10:59     3:21:56     2:30:32       12:15   10:45     4:41:31
2590  Pam Fourie             F 50-54     50/134     1:15:21     2:23:51     3:32:53     2:17:42       10:12   10:45     4:41:32
2591  Eric Lawson            M 50-54    151/224     1:12:13     2:20:05     3:32:19     2:21:36       10:10   10:46     4:41:41
2592  Amanda Pingston        F 40-44    126/239     1:10:47     2:13:44     3:27:32     2:28:00       10:01   10:46     4:41:43
2593  Cindy McIntosh         F 40-44    127/239     1:13:12     2:20:16     3:32:46     2:21:28       10:10   10:46     4:41:44
2594  Jean Guerrettaz        F 25-29    192/314     1:03:46     2:04:35     3:21:10     2:37:11       11:01   10:46     4:41:46
2595  Anthony Ritchie        M 25-29    243/321     1:04:07     2:01:36     3:15:40     2:40:18        9:18   10:46     4:41:53
2596  Charlene Doering       F 25-29    193/314     1:11:42     2:16:57     3:29:00     2:25:03        9:41   10:46     4:42:00
2597  Gordon Reid            M 35-39    268/359     1:16:09     2:24:08     3:35:15     2:17:55        9:00   10:46     4:42:03
2598  Mollie Gallagher       F 18-24    134/217     1:06:42     2:12:50     3:29:05     2:29:13        9:52   10:46     4:42:03
2599  Thierry Derrien        M 50-54    152/224     1:10:10     2:16:04     3:25:48     2:26:04       11:19   10:47     4:42:08
2600  Chyon-Hwa Yeh          F 50-54     51/134     1:16:31     2:20:02     3:32:03     2:22:10        9:25   10:47     4:42:12
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2601  David Smith            M 45-49    201/280     1:08:42     2:14:32     3:29:19     2:27:41       10:21   10:47     4:42:12
2602  Collette Williams      F 18-24    135/217     1:08:29     2:18:51     3:29:12     2:23:23        9:15   10:47     4:42:14
2603  Jaimee Shearn          F 18-24    136/217     1:08:29     2:18:51     3:29:12     2:23:23        9:15   10:47     4:42:14
2604  Joe Adamcik            M 45-49    202/280     1:13:45     2:19:30     3:29:06     2:22:45       10:43   10:47     4:42:14
2605  Luke Hueckel           M 30-34    284/375     1:09:19     2:17:54     3:26:17     2:24:22       10:43   10:47     4:42:16
2606  Elyse Hueckel          F 18-24    137/217     1:09:19     2:17:55     3:26:18     2:24:22       10:43   10:47     4:42:16
2607  Cheri Fennell          F 35-39    141/267     1:08:22     2:10:27     3:20:16     2:31:50       10:36   10:47     4:42:17
2608  Jenny Haglage          F 30-34    195/360     1:13:47     2:20:55     3:33:23     2:21:24       10:07   10:47     4:42:19
2609  Molly Schall           F 18-24    138/217     1:16:32     2:26:23     3:34:59     2:15:56       10:05   10:47     4:42:19
2610  Sam McFarland          M 18-24    139/176       57:19     1:53:31     3:02:50     2:48:49       12:30   10:47     4:42:19
2611  Jason Heinen           M 35-39    269/359     1:11:43     2:16:38     3:30:05     2:25:47       11:13   10:47     4:42:25
2612  Karen Dangel           F 40-44    128/239     1:08:14     2:09:37     3:18:33     2:32:52       12:17   10:47     4:42:28
2613  Perry Atkins           M 55-59     99/162     1:11:53     2:19:04     3:29:42     2:23:30       10:39   10:48     4:42:34
2614  Jessica Rodkey         F 35-39    142/267     1:07:35     2:06:59     3:17:02     2:35:37       11:01   10:48     4:42:36
2615  Jeremy Rogers          M 35-39    270/359     1:12:42     2:17:34     3:29:17     2:25:06       10:26   10:48     4:42:40
2616  Gavin Schertzing       M 25-29    244/321     1:01:48     1:56:47     3:06:08     2:46:02       12:33   10:48     4:42:49
2617  Elizabeth Moles        F 40-44    129/239     1:05:39     2:10:20     3:25:54     2:32:34        8:50   10:48     4:42:53
2618  Eric O'Brien           M 18-24    140/176     1:12:25     2:16:01     3:23:57     2:26:55       10:25   10:48     4:42:55
2619  Dan Scharff            M 50-54    153/224     1:09:50     2:10:43     3:16:59     2:32:14       12:52   10:48     4:42:57
2620  Sonja Smallwood        F 40-44    130/239     1:11:07     2:15:11     3:24:44     2:27:46       11:09   10:48     4:42:57
2621  Ryan Varhola           M 18-24    141/176     1:09:21     2:12:04     3:26:09     2:30:53       10:10   10:48     4:42:57
2622  Elizabeth Hiller       F 18-24    139/217     1:09:21     2:12:30     3:26:09     2:30:27       10:09   10:48     4:42:57
2623  Elizabeth Gottfried    F 35-39    143/267     1:11:03     2:16:14     3:27:50     2:26:44       10:53   10:48     4:42:57
2624  Nikki Bisig            F 40-44    131/239     1:12:22     2:18:06     3:28:31     2:24:55       11:35   10:49     4:43:00
2625  Jake Adams             M 30-34    285/375     1:12:22     2:16:58     3:29:11     2:26:03       10:39   10:49     4:43:01
2626  Bridget Duggan         F 45-49     73/161     1:12:22     2:18:06     3:28:31     2:24:55       11:34   10:49     4:43:01
2627  Simon Heath            M 35-39    271/359     1:15:53     2:22:50     3:36:38     2:20:13        9:31   10:49     4:43:03
2628  Terri Medina           M 35-39    272/359     1:14:06     2:24:04     3:40:10     2:19:00        8:40   10:49     4:43:03
2629  Linda Cochran          F 45-49     74/161     1:07:23     2:10:28     3:22:54     2:32:37       11:56   10:49     4:43:05
2630  Debbie Hogue           F 55-59      16/58     1:16:10     2:21:36     3:31:47     2:21:37       10:48   10:49     4:43:13
2631  Mark Janosky           M 55-59    100/162     1:13:47     2:18:41     3:31:19     2:24:32       10:13   10:49     4:43:13
2632  Joe Gast               M 40-44    244/332                             1:33:00                           10:49     4:43:20
2633  Abigail Krammer        F 18-24    140/217     1:12:34     2:18:00     3:28:23     2:25:28       10:46   10:50     4:43:27
2634  Aly Moniaci            F 18-24    141/217     1:12:34     2:18:00     3:28:23     2:25:28       10:46   10:50     4:43:28
2635  Karen Khodadadi        F 50-54     52/134     1:14:28     2:19:37     3:31:47     2:23:51       10:44   10:50     4:43:28
2636  Bill Buzek             M 65-69      11/26     1:12:21     2:18:08     3:31:17     2:25:27       10:16   10:50     4:43:34
2637  Rob Peterson           M 40-44    245/332     1:04:41     2:07:11     3:23:53     2:36:24       11:42   10:50     4:43:34
2638  Joel Tejeda            M 50-54    154/224     1:03:49     2:05:53     3:22:11     2:37:47       10:12   10:50     4:43:39
2639  Joshua Satterlee       M 30-34    286/375       57:04     2:01:16     3:22:11     2:42:26       10:32   10:50     4:43:41
2640  Greg Watkins           M 40-44    246/332     1:07:49     2:11:50     3:26:05     2:31:53       10:10   10:50     4:43:43
2641  Steve Schwalbach       M 45-49    203/280     1:13:24     2:19:16     3:32:40     2:24:29       11:49   10:50     4:43:45
2642  Bryan Veal             M 55-59    101/162     1:13:23     2:19:16     3:32:38     2:24:30       11:16   10:50     4:43:45
2643  William Schroeder      M 60-64      30/66     1:09:39     2:13:20     3:26:22     2:30:27       11:41   10:50     4:43:46
2644  Kristy Voorhees        F 30-34    196/360     1:16:36     2:28:50     3:43:42     2:15:01        8:11   10:50     4:43:50
2645  Ty Carver              M 40-44    247/332     1:10:02     2:17:48     3:30:36     2:26:06       10:23   10:51     4:43:53
2646  Kelly Snoke            F 30-34    197/360     1:17:52     2:26:29     3:36:19     2:17:25       10:29   10:51     4:43:54
2647  Katelyn Jarvis         F 18-24    142/217     1:11:09     2:15:46     3:30:46     2:28:13        9:38   10:51     4:43:58
2648  Julie Koehne           F 40-44    132/239     1:11:09     2:15:47     3:30:47     2:28:12        9:37   10:51     4:43:58
2649  Alan Hernandez         M 35-39    273/359     1:00:38     2:04:15                 2:39:44       12:32   10:51     4:43:58
2650  Ashley Sliter          F 25-29    194/314     1:07:31     2:09:29     3:24:19     2:34:34       10:00   10:51     4:44:03
2651  Corinne Reich          F 45-49     75/161     1:16:43     2:22:27     3:33:05     2:21:37        9:40   10:51     4:44:04
2652  Jennie Roe             F 35-39    144/267     1:06:54     2:09:48     3:24:17     2:34:17       11:07   10:51     4:44:05
2653  Bryan Barthlow         M 30-34    287/375     1:12:10     2:14:57     3:29:26     2:29:08       11:28   10:51     4:44:05
2654  Geoff Babbitt          M 45-49    204/280     1:10:44     2:14:49     3:26:13     2:29:18       11:33   10:51     4:44:06
2655  Mark Millburg          M 60-64      31/66     1:11:10     2:15:47     3:27:48     2:28:20       11:26   10:51     4:44:07
2656  Greg Marion            M 45-49    205/280     1:11:10     2:15:46     3:27:49     2:28:21       11:26   10:51     4:44:07
2657  Lance Adams            M 50-54    155/224     1:12:23     2:14:00     3:21:02     2:30:08       13:11   10:51     4:44:08
2658  Cory Mitchell          M 25-29    245/321     1:10:01     2:13:59     3:29:05     2:30:10       11:16   10:51     4:44:09
2659  Justin Everette        M 30-34    288/375     1:10:19     2:11:14     3:18:29     2:32:56       12:16   10:51     4:44:10
2660  Allison Tomich         F 25-29    195/314     1:11:40     2:21:34     3:33:16     2:22:38       10:52   10:51     4:44:11
2661  Emily Kelly            F 25-29    196/314     1:11:40     2:21:32     3:33:16     2:22:40       10:51   10:51     4:44:11
2662  Christina Bodde        F 30-34    198/360     1:11:08     2:16:25     3:29:43     2:27:48       10:28   10:51     4:44:12
2663  Mark Freeman           M 55-59    102/162     1:13:22     2:19:40     3:28:54     2:24:34       11:55   10:51     4:44:13
2664  Erin Loman             F 18-24    143/217     1:15:11     2:21:45     3:31:52     2:22:32       11:03   10:52     4:44:17
2665  Josh Mitzen            M 45-49    206/280     1:09:34     2:12:50     3:27:15     2:31:31       10:47   10:52     4:44:20
2666  Jennifer Von Luehrte   F 30-34    199/360     1:12:59     2:23:58     3:36:34     2:20:24        9:00   10:52     4:44:21
2667  Matthew Leathers       M 30-34    289/375     1:15:25     2:21:18     3:34:05     2:23:11       10:01   10:52     4:44:28
2668  Victor McCane          M 50-54    156/224     1:13:00     2:21:33     3:34:26     2:22:55       10:25   10:52     4:44:28
2669  Melanie Rose           F 30-34    200/360     1:13:11     2:20:00     3:33:07     2:24:33       10:33   10:52     4:44:32
2670  Sandy Rhodes           F 45-49     76/161     1:11:42     2:17:47     3:30:51     2:26:49       10:39   10:52     4:44:36
2671  Elizabeth Green        F 50-54     53/134     1:12:49     2:17:35     3:29:52     2:27:03       10:25   10:52     4:44:38
2672  Andrew Moore           M 50-54    157/224     1:18:20     2:27:02     3:37:14     2:17:37        9:58   10:52     4:44:38
2673  Amy Gruver             F 45-49     77/161     1:11:11     2:17:00     3:27:27     2:27:43       10:46   10:52     4:44:42
2674  Nisha Panday           F 35-39    145/267     1:14:08     2:19:23     3:31:10     2:25:22       10:49   10:53     4:44:44
2675  Margaret Hauser        F 25-29    197/314     1:13:45     2:23:13     3:33:55     2:21:34       10:07   10:53     4:44:46
2676  Devyn Griesser         F 25-29    198/314     1:13:45     2:23:14     3:33:55     2:21:33       10:07   10:53     4:44:46
2677  Catherine Gaynier      F 30-34    201/360       59:12     1:55:25     3:07:21     2:49:23       15:58   10:53     4:44:47
2678  Jim Donaldson          M 45-49    207/280     1:05:21     2:07:09     3:24:11     2:37:40       12:08   10:53     4:44:48
2679  Ben Kroell             M 25-29    246/321     1:02:55     2:01:47     3:18:25     2:43:02       11:55   10:53     4:44:49
2680  Douglas Worsley        M 35-39    274/359     1:06:03     2:09:14     3:27:07     2:35:39        9:53   10:53     4:44:52
2681  Lindsey Jacob          F 30-34    202/360     1:12:49     2:16:54     3:30:20     2:27:59       10:22   10:53     4:44:53
2682  Leslie Vaughn          F 35-39    146/267     1:12:11     2:20:20     3:33:14     2:24:35       10:34   10:53     4:44:55
2683  Sheila Gagnon          F 35-39    147/267     1:12:11     2:20:20     3:33:14     2:24:36       10:34   10:53     4:44:55
2684  John Leugers           M 45-49    208/280     1:06:39     2:07:32     3:22:42     2:37:25       10:52   10:53     4:44:57
2685  Caroline West          F 18-24    144/217     1:07:09     2:11:20     3:25:26     2:33:38       10:58   10:53     4:44:57
2686  Kelly Fonkalsrud       F 45-49     78/161     1:09:56     2:14:47     3:31:21     2:30:13       10:34   10:53     4:44:59
2687  Courtney Sheldon Felle F 30-34    203/360     1:04:03     2:07:21     3:26:01     2:37:41       11:34   10:53     4:45:02
2688  Andrea Bakker          F 35-39    148/267     1:14:50     2:21:57     3:34:24     2:23:08       10:27   10:53     4:45:05
2689  Chad Baxendale         M 35-39    275/359     1:11:42     2:19:47     3:32:25     2:25:21       10:57   10:53     4:45:07
2690  Beth Wilbanks          F 45-49     79/161     1:13:09     2:19:39     3:33:02     2:25:31       10:06   10:54     4:45:09
2691  Matthew Gore           M 25-29    247/321     1:04:05     2:02:58     3:17:53     2:42:14       11:46   10:54     4:45:12
2692  Kim Wanamaker          F 40-44    133/239     1:10:59     2:17:28     3:30:16     2:27:44       11:21   10:54     4:45:12
2693  John Burch             M 45-49    209/280     1:16:15     2:19:31     3:32:44     2:25:43       11:47   10:54     4:45:13
2694  Jeffrey Hirsch         M 55-59    103/162     1:08:51     2:11:40     3:20:51     2:33:33       13:09   10:54     4:45:13
2695  Anne-Cecile Huby       F 30-34    204/360     1:06:50     2:06:14     3:16:05     2:39:01       14:34   10:54     4:45:15
2696  Kazuhide Kuranari      M 40-44    248/332     1:11:56     2:16:12     3:24:09     2:29:04       13:21   10:54     4:45:15
2697  Janet Suttmiller       F 55-59      17/58     1:10:57     2:18:00     3:31:18     2:27:18       10:52   10:54     4:45:18
2698  Jim Bulach             M 50-54    158/224     1:12:51     2:17:44     3:28:37     2:27:35       11:28   10:54     4:45:19
2699  Candy Davis            F 55-59      18/58     1:10:21     2:17:07     3:25:38     2:28:19       12:02   10:54     4:45:25
2700  Michael Bierner        M 55-59    104/162     1:15:02     2:21:16     3:32:54     2:24:10       11:01   10:54     4:45:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Eugene Vanleeuwen      M 50-54    159/224     1:13:09     2:20:13     3:31:13     2:25:16       10:13   10:54     4:45:28
2702  Catherine Johnson      F 55-59      19/58     1:15:05     2:21:01     3:31:53     2:24:30       11:35   10:54     4:45:30
2703  Jon D. Teuscher        M 60-64      32/66     1:18:25     2:28:24     3:28:03     2:17:07       11:33   10:54     4:45:31
2704  Joe Bishop             M 55-59    105/162     1:15:10     2:20:33     3:30:17     2:24:58       10:51   10:54     4:45:31
2705  Sheri Hodson           F 45-49     80/161     1:08:00     2:13:47     3:29:09     2:31:47       10:26   10:54     4:45:33
2706  Jonathan Leonard       M 25-29    248/321     1:14:04     2:20:44     3:32:21     2:24:52       11:35   10:54     4:45:35
2707  Kyle Schneider         M 30-34    290/375     1:14:07     2:20:45     3:32:22     2:24:52       11:34   10:55     4:45:36
2708  Lisa Whiteman          F 25-29    199/314     1:14:13     2:21:56     3:33:37     2:23:41       10:45   10:55     4:45:37
2709  Jacqueline Muzyka      F 25-29    200/314     1:12:21     2:18:05     3:31:34     2:27:35       10:43   10:55     4:45:40
2710  Chris Toelke           M 25-29    249/321       59:46     1:57:17     3:17:22     2:48:28       11:52   10:55     4:45:44
2711  Andrew Gantzer         M 25-29    250/321     1:08:45     2:10:07     3:22:10     2:35:44       11:15   10:55     4:45:51
2712  Donald Morris          M 40-44    249/332     1:13:00     2:17:45     3:27:15     2:28:08       10:43   10:55     4:45:52
2713  Abby Nurre             F 18-24    145/217     1:06:21     2:11:17     3:25:35     2:34:36       11:59   10:55     4:45:52
2714  Michael Wolff          M 40-44    250/332       56:51     1:51:54     3:10:21     2:54:03        9:19   10:55     4:45:56
2715  Carrie Farler          F 30-34    205/360     1:11:28     2:15:27     3:28:58     2:30:32       11:19   10:55     4:45:59
2716  Jill Gast              F 25-29    201/314     1:18:26     2:27:20     3:37:00     2:18:43       10:37   10:56     4:46:03
2717  Kristen Marshall       F 18-24    146/217     1:06:45     2:08:49     3:25:29     2:37:16       11:38   10:56     4:46:04
2718  Sarah Taylor           F 25-29    202/314     1:10:18     2:17:10     3:32:21     2:28:57       10:38   10:56     4:46:07
2719  John Borntrager        M 30-34    291/375     1:02:31     2:08:46     3:34:01     2:37:25        9:32   10:56     4:46:11
2720  Gaurav Aggarwal        M 30-34    292/375     1:14:42     2:19:09     3:25:38     2:27:02       14:40   10:56     4:46:11
2721  Matthew Roberts        M 40-44    251/332     1:10:40     2:22:19     3:36:18     2:23:55        9:31   10:56     4:46:14
2722  Steve Ulm              M 60-64      33/66     1:13:33     2:20:08     3:28:22     2:26:07       12:00   10:56     4:46:15
2723  Eric Pritt             M 18-24    142/176     1:13:03     2:18:10     3:33:37     2:28:11        8:41   10:56     4:46:20
2724  Kasi Meyer             F 35-39    149/267     1:13:41     2:23:43     3:35:45     2:22:40       10:26   10:56     4:46:23
2725  Eileen Roth            F 45-49     81/161     1:13:41     2:23:43     3:35:51     2:22:40       10:22   10:56     4:46:23
2726  Richard White          M 55-59    106/162     1:08:16     2:10:24     3:21:30     2:36:00       13:37   10:56     4:46:24
2727  Jeanne James           F 50-54     54/134     1:12:11     2:17:48     3:31:16     2:28:38       11:08   10:56     4:46:25
2728  Jessica McLennan       F 40-44    134/239     1:12:55     2:18:12     3:32:34     2:28:16       10:31   10:56     4:46:27
2729  Tim Speed              M 50-54    160/224     1:14:54     2:24:19     3:36:32     2:22:13       10:35   10:57     4:46:31
2730  Caroline Edsell        F 30-34    206/360     1:07:08     2:08:59     3:26:55     2:37:35       10:15   10:57     4:46:34
2731  Lindsay West           F 25-29    203/314     1:07:07     2:09:00     3:26:57     2:37:34       10:15   10:57     4:46:34
2732  Eric Seaburn           M 18-24    143/176     1:08:44     2:08:46     3:24:52     2:37:49        9:51   10:57     4:46:35
2733  Nicholas Boxold        M 25-29    251/321     1:08:06     2:05:42     3:12:34     2:40:53       12:14   10:57     4:46:35
2734  Danielle Erley         F 35-39    150/267     1:15:29     2:19:42     3:27:07     2:26:54       11:56   10:57     4:46:36
2735  Jeff June              M 45-49    210/280     1:01:35     1:58:22     3:07:46     2:48:15       11:07   10:57     4:46:37
2736  Betsy Jones            F 35-39    151/267     1:17:57     2:27:32     3:42:46     2:19:09        8:47   10:57     4:46:41
2737  Paige Robinson         F 18-24    147/217     1:12:18     2:16:43     3:28:35     2:30:02       10:53   10:57     4:46:45
2738  Shu Sasaki             M 40-44    252/332     1:10:10     2:14:36     3:24:46     2:32:12       10:54   10:57     4:46:47
2739  Beth Erdley            F 50-54     55/134     1:12:02     2:18:21     3:31:29     2:28:28       10:58   10:57     4:46:48
2740  Debbie Brown           F 55-59      20/58     1:12:22     2:18:57     3:32:08     2:27:53       11:01   10:57     4:46:49
2741  Amanda Gooch           F 40-44    135/239     1:12:21     2:18:59     3:32:08     2:27:51       11:02   10:57     4:46:49
2742  Janell Hill            F 25-29    204/314     1:11:09     2:17:29     3:30:33     2:29:22       10:48   10:57     4:46:50
2743  Anthony Knoll          M 25-29    252/321     1:11:57     2:15:11     3:26:50     2:31:42       11:49   10:57     4:46:53
2744  Brian Tumlin           M 45-49    211/280     1:16:25     2:26:35     3:37:55     2:20:20        9:40   10:58     4:46:55
2745  Stacie Tumlin          F 35-39    152/267     1:16:25     2:26:34     3:37:53     2:20:22        9:40   10:58     4:46:56
2746  Larry Gray             M 50-54    161/224     1:10:42     2:16:04     3:28:33     2:30:57       11:37   10:58     4:47:01
2747  Rebekah Williams       F 40-44    136/239     1:06:31     2:10:50     3:24:19     2:36:13       10:34   10:58     4:47:02
2748  Jaime Byerly           F 35-39    153/267     1:16:24     2:24:04     3:35:03     2:23:00       10:13   10:58     4:47:03
2749  Michelle Thompson      F 40-44    137/239     1:16:25     2:24:05     3:35:03     2:22:59       10:17   10:58     4:47:04
2750  Karen Kedanis          F 40-44    138/239     1:16:24     2:24:05     3:35:02     2:23:01       10:17   10:58     4:47:06
2751  Kathryn Reading        F 30-34    207/360     1:09:42     2:14:31     3:30:18     2:32:37       10:08   10:58     4:47:08
2752  Carol Dobis            F 50-54     56/134     1:10:16     2:16:59     3:30:17     2:30:09       11:06   10:58     4:47:08
2753  Craig Kelly            M 60-64      34/66     1:04:28     2:06:42     3:21:42     2:40:27       12:30   10:58     4:47:09
2754  Valentine Bickett      M 35-39    276/359     1:11:42     2:15:41     3:29:02     2:31:32       11:35   10:58     4:47:13
2755  Juan Valdez            M 35-39    277/359     1:09:52     2:13:37     3:28:24     2:33:37       10:45   10:58     4:47:13
2756  Jim Devanney           M 65-69      12/26     1:18:31     2:25:09     3:35:04     2:22:07       11:07   10:58     4:47:15
2757  James Roberts          M 55-59    107/162     1:14:43     2:21:36     3:34:04     2:25:40       10:57   10:58     4:47:15
2758  Sara Richart           F 25-29    205/314     1:13:25     2:19:09     3:32:40     2:28:07       10:31   10:58     4:47:16
2759  Erin Davis             F 45-49     82/161     1:10:16     2:18:47     3:30:06     2:28:31       11:04   10:58     4:47:17
2760  Michael Riley          M 35-39    278/359     1:08:00     2:08:53     3:18:27     2:38:26       14:33   10:58     4:47:18
2761  Cheryl Benson          F 45-49     83/161     1:10:16     2:18:48     3:30:04     2:28:32       11:06   10:58     4:47:19
2762  Traci Hummer           F 35-39    154/267     1:18:21     2:27:28     3:37:54     2:19:55       10:27   10:59     4:47:22
2763  Andrew Glassman        M 40-44    253/332     1:19:30     2:26:48     3:37:47     2:20:36       10:23   10:59     4:47:24
2764  Blake Hudson           M 45-49    212/280     1:12:55     2:18:39     3:31:11     2:28:46       11:06   10:59     4:47:24
2765  Allison Krentz         F 30-34    208/360     1:06:16     2:12:49     3:30:28     2:34:36       11:07   10:59     4:47:25
2766  Erin Williams          F 30-34    209/360     1:12:55     2:18:11     3:32:56     2:29:16       10:32   10:59     4:47:26
2767  Jim Walsh              M 60-64      35/66     1:14:42     2:23:34     3:35:07     2:23:54       10:41   10:59     4:47:27
2768  Renee Steele           F 55-59      21/58     1:11:06     2:16:34     3:28:40     2:30:54       11:54   10:59     4:47:28
2769  Matt Gwisdala          M 25-29    253/321     1:10:24     2:13:56     3:26:08     2:33:32       12:39   10:59     4:47:28
2770  Richard Albanese       M 40-44    254/332     1:16:04     2:23:39     3:35:59     2:23:53       10:12   10:59     4:47:32
2771  Trent Morrow           M 40-44    255/332     1:14:08     2:25:17     3:38:40     2:22:19        9:41   10:59     4:47:36
2772  Veronika Cook          F 40-44    139/239     1:09:31     2:13:22     3:30:01     2:34:16       10:45   10:59     4:47:37
2773  Peter Gibson           M 55-59    108/162     1:09:10     2:08:54     3:18:41     2:38:43       13:05   10:59     4:47:37
2774  Jimmy Kearns           M 35-39    279/359     1:13:04     2:14:44     3:24:25     2:32:57       18:57   10:59     4:47:41
2775  Lindsay Green          F 25-29    206/314     1:12:47     2:16:09     3:31:53     2:31:34       10:09   10:59     4:47:43
2776  Donna Percy            F 55-59      22/58     1:11:22     2:16:44     3:31:02     2:31:03       10:48   10:59     4:47:46
2777  Roger Foley            M 25-29    254/321     1:12:48     2:16:56     3:26:14     2:30:52       10:44   11:00     4:47:47
2778  Michael Taylor         M 35-39    280/359     1:13:24     2:20:13     3:29:54     2:27:38       12:04   11:00     4:47:50
2779  Lindsey McCormick      F 25-29    207/314     1:16:33     2:22:20     3:34:21     2:25:33       10:53   11:00     4:47:53
2780  Chris Ainsworth        M 40-44    256/332     1:14:47     2:21:47     3:31:20     2:26:06       12:24   11:00     4:47:53
2781  Anne Broadhurst        F 25-29    208/314     1:16:33     2:22:18     3:34:20     2:25:36       10:54   11:00     4:47:54
2782  John Kovacs            M 45-49    213/280     1:15:32     2:22:15     3:34:40     2:25:40        9:59   11:00     4:47:55
2783  Emily Longenecker      F 25-29    209/314     1:11:19     2:16:12     3:31:09     2:31:43        9:53   11:00     4:47:55
2784  Sarah Ashley Solie     F 35-39    155/267     1:08:02     2:14:01     3:30:49     2:33:56       10:22   11:00     4:47:56
2785  Max Ii Ray             M 18-24    144/176     1:04:55     2:08:05     3:28:26     2:39:52       11:23   11:00     4:47:57
2786  Garrett Vonberge       M 18-24    145/176     1:04:55     2:08:15     3:28:25     2:39:43       11:20   11:00     4:47:57
2787  Kenneth Stone          M 45-49    214/280     1:08:28     2:10:36     3:25:24     2:37:22       12:10   11:00     4:47:57
2788  Gary Dibble            M 35-39    281/359     1:06:47     2:09:29     3:22:49     2:38:31       10:07   11:00     4:47:59
2789  David Wehrle           M 30-34    293/375     1:06:21     2:13:26     3:32:55     2:34:37               11:00     4:48:02
2790  Nobuaki Oyama          M 45-49    215/280     1:06:41     2:12:00     3:30:14     2:36:09       10:55   11:00     4:48:08
2791  Laura Middleton        F 30-34    210/360     1:11:21     2:17:52     3:31:16     2:30:30       11:21   11:01     4:48:22
2792  Doug Gladman           M 40-44    257/332     1:11:21     2:17:53     3:31:18     2:30:31       11:22   11:01     4:48:23
2793  Kay Williams           F 40-44    140/239     1:11:17     2:18:33     3:34:16     2:29:56       10:14   11:01     4:48:29
2794  Stacey Sides           F 25-29    210/314     1:08:54     2:13:01     3:28:24     2:35:31       11:30   11:01     4:48:32
2795  Blair Tobler           F 25-29    211/314     1:14:07     2:22:54     3:37:53     2:25:41       10:19   11:01     4:48:34
2796  Christine Lien         F 30-34    211/360     1:10:11     2:18:06     3:33:28     2:30:35        9:33   11:02     4:48:40
2797  Chris Holzheu          M 35-39    282/359     1:07:40     2:22:10     3:35:10     2:26:31       10:07   11:02     4:48:40
2798  Emily Reed             F 35-39    156/267     1:11:02     2:17:43     3:31:56     2:30:58       10:48   11:02     4:48:40
2799  Mark Knigga            M 50-54    162/224     1:11:06     2:15:57     3:30:13     2:32:49       10:33   11:02     4:48:45
2800  Jeff Lichtenberg       M 30-34    294/375     1:11:52     2:15:13     3:25:43     2:33:34       11:35   11:02     4:48:47
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2801  Patrick Rudolph        M 25-29    255/321     1:12:13     2:21:24     3:32:19     2:27:25       11:21   11:02     4:48:49
2802  Kenneth Bean           M 50-54    163/224     1:16:39     2:22:35     3:34:58     2:26:16       10:22   11:02     4:48:51
2803  Richard Fox            M 30-34    295/375     1:10:06     2:13:28     3:31:40     2:35:24        9:32   11:02     4:48:51
2804  Ciara McClellan        F 25-29    212/314     1:12:04     2:16:01     3:30:22     2:32:52       10:14   11:02     4:48:52
2805  Kellie Gustin          F 18-24    148/217     1:12:04     2:16:00     3:30:24     2:32:53       10:14   11:02     4:48:52
2806  Ed English             M 50-54    164/224     1:10:12     2:16:01                 2:32:52       10:34   11:02     4:48:53
2807  Joseph Hargett         M 35-39    283/359     1:18:18     2:23:49     3:34:44     2:25:04       10:23   11:02     4:48:53
2808  Rick Mullins           M 35-39    284/359     1:18:08     2:24:26     3:35:20     2:24:32       10:54   11:02     4:48:57
2809  Rod Smallwood          M 40-44    258/332     1:09:15     2:11:08     3:27:31     2:37:53       11:38   11:02     4:49:00
2810  Cindy Perlman          F 50-54     57/134     1:11:57     2:19:38     3:32:11     2:29:23       11:45   11:02     4:49:01
2811  Lisa Davenport         F 45-49     84/161     1:11:36     2:14:24     3:28:45     2:34:37       11:49   11:02     4:49:01
2812  Charles Carroll        M 30-34    296/375     1:13:01     2:18:22     3:29:46     2:30:39        8:45   11:02     4:49:01
2813  Mary Lee               F 40-44    141/239     1:13:21     2:19:04     3:31:34     2:29:57       11:21   11:02     4:49:01
2814  Luke Starkey           M 30-34    297/375     1:07:19     2:11:37     3:23:14     2:37:28       11:21   11:02     4:49:04
2815  Kyle Depue             M 35-39    285/359     1:09:14     2:16:27     3:27:23     2:32:39       12:24   11:03     4:49:05
2816  Tom Partipilo          M 50-54    165/224     1:11:30     2:16:45     3:32:18     2:32:21       11:32   11:03     4:49:06
2817  James Smith            M 30-34    298/375     1:11:27     2:16:41     3:31:58     2:32:25       11:06   11:03     4:49:06
2818  Lisa Spears            F 35-39    157/267     1:15:25     2:21:57     3:37:13     2:27:10       10:24   11:03     4:49:07
2819  Paul Haubner           M 45-49    216/280     1:15:25     2:21:56     3:37:13     2:27:12       10:24   11:03     4:49:07
2820  Jason Riffle           M 35-39    286/359     1:17:11     2:25:31     3:36:52     2:23:46       10:59   11:03     4:49:16
2821  Julie Shannon          F 55-59      23/58     1:11:04     2:17:54     3:32:52     2:31:25       11:06   11:03     4:49:19
2822  Ashley Campbell        F 25-29    213/314     1:03:53     2:05:13     3:36:53     2:44:08       10:47   11:03     4:49:21
2823  Samuel Reddick         M 30-34    299/375     1:06:37     2:12:13                 2:37:09       12:23   11:03     4:49:22
2824  Darren Matchison       M 30-34    300/375     1:08:52     2:11:50     3:27:10     2:37:33       11:16   11:03     4:49:22
2825  Joshua Hendrickson     M 30-34    301/375     1:06:39     2:11:24     3:34:53     2:38:04       11:27   11:03     4:49:27
2826  Matt Morris            M 40-44    259/332     1:03:24     2:04:32     3:31:15     2:44:59        8:46   11:03     4:49:30
2827  Bristol Hartlage       F 30-34    212/360     1:07:34     2:12:06     3:29:39     2:37:26       10:40   11:03     4:49:31
2828  Emily Bolander         F 25-29    214/314     1:12:18     2:17:42     3:31:13     2:31:51       11:33   11:04     4:49:32
2829  Carol Dox              F 40-44    142/239     1:06:32     2:10:53     3:26:09     2:38:39       11:53   11:04     4:49:32
2830  Matthew Butler         M 35-39    287/359     1:18:11     2:29:10     3:41:46     2:20:24        9:00   11:04     4:49:34
2831  Chris Prosser          M 35-39    288/359       59:24     2:03:07     3:22:42     2:46:28       11:22   11:04     4:49:35
2832  Tj Zakowski            M 30-34    302/375     1:12:06     2:18:41     3:32:03     2:30:57       11:21   11:04     4:49:37
2833  Erin Price             F 25-29    215/314     1:07:21     2:12:43     3:27:40     2:37:00       11:00   11:04     4:49:43
2834  Ben Tracey             M 25-29    256/321     1:06:58     2:04:53     3:25:25     2:44:51       11:50   11:04     4:49:44
2835  Matt Butler            M 35-39    289/359                                                        9:40   11:04     4:49:45
2836  Ashlee Butler          F 35-39    158/267     1:15:23     2:27:33     3:38:07     2:22:13        9:41   11:04     4:49:45
2837  Emilie McLaughlin      F 35-39    159/267     1:10:08     2:12:43     3:28:02     2:37:06       12:21   11:04     4:49:49
2838  Paul Wisnewski         M 50-54    166/224     1:06:07     2:12:58     3:31:32     2:36:53       11:28   11:04     4:49:51
2839  Lisa Roa               F 30-34    213/360     1:13:18     2:19:37     3:35:14     2:30:17        9:46   11:04     4:49:53
2840  Kevin Hanrahan         M 35-39    290/359     1:15:07     2:21:36     3:33:41     2:28:18       11:16   11:04     4:49:54
2841  Katherine Siren        F 25-29    216/314     1:18:34     2:27:05     3:39:51     2:22:54        9:03   11:05     4:49:59
2842  Angela Wilson          F 35-39    160/267     1:10:14     2:17:45     3:34:23     2:32:16       10:23   11:05     4:50:01
2843  Kandi Crowe            F 30-34    214/360     1:09:32     2:15:59     3:33:23     2:34:03       10:49   11:05     4:50:02
2844  Matthew Kuhn           M 18-24    146/176       56:10     1:56:36     3:19:48     2:53:29        8:58   11:05     4:50:04
2845  Michael Wyant          M 30-34    303/375     1:04:33     2:08:19     3:25:34     2:41:46       11:23   11:05     4:50:04
2846  Matthew Hanley         M 30-34    304/375     1:08:39     2:10:05     3:42:17     2:40:02        9:06   11:05     4:50:07
2847  Terrence McMahon       M 25-29    257/321     1:08:23     2:11:21     3:26:07     2:38:47       11:33   11:05     4:50:08
2848  Michael Dewson         M 55-59    109/162     1:08:07     2:10:08     3:26:01     2:40:03       12:02   11:05     4:50:10
2849  Kate Ritter            F 18-24    149/217     1:16:27     2:24:08     3:36:43     2:26:05       10:30   11:05     4:50:12
2850  Roni Williams          F 30-34    215/360     1:09:50     2:12:14     3:27:07     2:38:02       12:42   11:05     4:50:15
2851  Lois Zins              F 30-34    216/360     1:15:28     2:23:29     3:38:11     2:26:50       10:33   11:05     4:50:18
2852  Lee Reynolds           F 25-29    217/314     1:02:08     2:00:44     3:15:18     2:49:37       16:00   11:05     4:50:21
2853  Sue Visser             F 50-54     58/134     1:16:18     2:24:26     3:38:00     2:26:03       10:56   11:06     4:50:29
2854  Benjamin Dobler        M 18-24    147/176     1:05:07     2:10:44     3:29:28     2:39:46       10:12   11:06     4:50:30
2855  Craig Seelig           M 45-49    217/280     1:10:26     2:13:49     3:25:59     2:36:42       13:08   11:06     4:50:30
2856  Cathy Kimble           F 45-49     85/161     1:13:19     2:18:44     3:33:04     2:31:58       11:25   11:06     4:50:41
2857  Rick Keiner            M 35-39    291/359     1:03:33     2:05:49     3:29:10     2:44:54       11:35   11:06     4:50:43
2858  Robert Krone           M 55-59    110/162     1:12:55     2:17:35     3:29:51     2:33:09       12:56   11:06     4:50:44
2859  Theresa Szczerban      F 30-34    217/360     1:11:51     2:24:47     3:40:53     2:25:58       10:17   11:06     4:50:45
2860  Stacey Wooden          F 45-49     86/161     1:17:01     2:25:06     3:37:42     2:25:40        9:53   11:06     4:50:46
2861  Lauren Berger          F 25-29    218/314     1:12:18     2:16:19     3:27:40     2:34:31       11:41   11:06     4:50:50
2862  Sarah Perrino          F 25-29    219/314     1:15:19     2:24:41     3:39:37     2:26:10       10:07   11:07     4:50:50
2863  Brigid Kelly           F 30-34    218/360     1:12:53     2:19:42     3:37:11     2:31:09       10:20   11:07     4:50:51
2864  Rick Weber             M 55-59    111/162     1:11:08     2:15:44     3:31:14     2:35:10       11:18   11:07     4:50:53
2865  Evan Kittaka           M 18-24    148/176     1:01:20     2:03:47     3:29:16     2:47:11        9:50   11:07     4:50:57
2866  Derek Monroe           M 35-39    292/359     1:11:24     2:20:32     3:34:37     2:30:30       10:57   11:07     4:51:02
2867  Audrey Landefeld       F 25-29    220/314     1:13:24     2:19:04     3:35:24     2:32:00       10:11   11:07     4:51:04
2868  Bryan Lamb             M 35-39    293/359     1:03:21     1:58:26     3:14:30     2:52:48       12:02   11:07     4:51:13
2869  Jerl Patton            M 65-69      13/26     1:16:21     2:25:28     3:39:58     2:25:47       10:34   11:07     4:51:14
2870  Stephen Helms          M 60-64      36/66     1:08:34     2:10:15     3:29:44     2:41:00       11:38   11:07     4:51:14
2871  Phil Blosser           M 55-59    112/162     1:09:56     2:16:10     3:30:36     2:35:07       12:13   11:07     4:51:16
2872  Karen Hawkes           F 50-54     59/134     1:16:03     2:24:19     3:38:59     2:26:58       11:28   11:07     4:51:16
2873  Francis Desousa        M 50-54    167/224     1:17:04     2:23:20     3:37:13     2:27:59       10:45   11:08     4:51:19
2874  Jeanette Puskas        F 35-39    161/267     1:11:20     2:16:38     3:30:30     2:34:41               11:08     4:51:19
2875  Jane Mays              F 40-44    143/239     1:11:52     2:20:40     3:30:39     2:30:41       10:37   11:08     4:51:20
2876  Heather Maglicic       F 40-44    144/239     1:18:52     2:28:28     3:41:27     2:22:54       10:14   11:08     4:51:22
2877  Rodney Rubin           M 50-54    168/224     1:13:54     2:25:18     3:41:16     2:26:12       10:05   11:08     4:51:29
2878  Adam Visnic            M 30-34    305/375       57:50     2:03:17     3:24:33     2:48:15       11:57   11:08     4:51:31
2879  Michael Oeder          M 40-44    260/332     1:02:19     2:06:54     3:28:29     2:44:39       10:54   11:08     4:51:33
2880  Brenda Gutmann         F 50-54     60/134     1:15:41     2:24:36     3:38:56     2:26:58       10:39   11:08     4:51:34
2881  Whitney Braden         F 30-34    219/360     1:08:25     2:15:53     3:35:46     2:35:41        9:10   11:08     4:51:34
2882  Sophia Zachau          F 55-59      24/58     1:13:21     2:19:14     3:34:35     2:32:21       11:22   11:08     4:51:35
2883  Karyn Latter           F 45-49     87/161     1:15:15     2:23:07     3:37:28     2:28:30       11:14   11:08     4:51:36
2884  Kristie McAdoo         F 40-44    145/239     1:08:25     2:15:54     3:35:46     2:35:43        9:13   11:08     4:51:37
2885  Michele Wales          F 40-44    146/239     1:15:54     2:23:46     3:33:56     2:27:53       10:27   11:08     4:51:39
2886  Alice Xiao             F 30-34    220/360     1:27:38     2:36:12     3:39:43     2:15:29        9:02   11:08     4:51:41
2887  Daniel Beaudry         M 40-44    261/332     1:05:28     2:06:54     3:27:40     2:44:50       13:00   11:09     4:51:44
2888  Gary Payne             M 60-64      37/66     1:16:32     2:24:11     3:34:37     2:27:35       10:45   11:09     4:51:45
2889  William Wolfe          M 40-44    262/332     1:08:20     2:08:24     3:13:27     2:43:24       10:42   11:09     4:51:48
2890  Claire Stobart         F 30-34    221/360     1:07:19     2:16:52     3:32:55     2:34:58       10:53   11:09     4:51:49
2891  Nathan Cherry          M 35-39    294/359     1:14:50     2:25:48     3:39:52     2:26:03       10:23   11:09     4:51:50
2892  Su Gipson              F 35-39    162/267     1:14:37     2:19:28     3:34:12     2:32:23       10:10   11:09     4:51:51
2893  Kendra Guynan          F 25-29    221/314     1:12:00     2:14:41     3:27:59     2:37:11       11:33   11:09     4:51:51
2894  Jamie Weinstock        F 30-34    222/360     1:09:43     2:15:40     3:33:52     2:36:12       10:18   11:09     4:51:52
2895  Richard Roberson       M 70-74       4/15     1:12:14     2:20:44     3:36:21     2:31:12       10:57   11:09     4:51:55
2896  Joe Dietrich           M 50-54    169/224     1:09:27     2:15:10     3:32:03     2:36:52       11:12   11:09     4:52:02
2897  Rachael Dellapietra    F 30-34    223/360     1:10:37     2:17:50     3:33:07     2:34:15       11:18   11:09     4:52:04
2898  Howard Buchanan        M 45-49    218/280     1:13:01     2:17:08     3:31:30     2:34:56       11:03   11:09     4:52:04
2899  Jill Delong            F 35-39    163/267     1:14:42     2:24:03     3:37:48     2:28:03       11:03   11:09     4:52:05
2900  Jung Ja An             F 65-69       1/11     1:16:18     2:24:01     3:37:46     2:28:06       11:31   11:09     4:52:06
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2901  Chung Cha Park         M 70-74       5/15     1:16:19     2:24:02     3:37:48     2:28:06       12:17   11:09     4:52:07
2902  Adam Trunzo            M 25-29    258/321     1:12:53     2:17:36     3:28:06     2:34:36       12:30   11:10     4:52:11
2903  Lorane Smith           F 35-39    164/267     1:08:25     2:15:54     3:35:51     2:36:18        9:41   11:10     4:52:12
2904  Amanda Stoutenburg     F 25-29    222/314     1:18:34     2:27:05     3:39:49     2:25:07       11:08   11:10     4:52:12
2905  Will Nastold           M 25-29    259/321     1:09:19     2:12:25     3:26:28     2:39:50       11:18   11:10     4:52:15
2906  Hamilton Costa         M 35-39    295/359     1:10:55     2:15:50     3:31:43     2:36:27       11:59   11:10     4:52:16
2907  Tim Dunn               M 25-29    260/321     1:02:27     1:58:30     3:07:46     2:53:49       12:07   11:10     4:52:18
2908  Jennifer Soto          F 45-49     88/161     1:15:17     2:22:45     3:37:34     2:29:35       10:13   11:10     4:52:20
2909  Karen Cooper           F 50-54     61/134     1:14:20     2:22:58     3:40:01     2:29:25       11:11   11:10     4:52:22
2910  Korey Ketterman        F 25-29    223/314     1:17:16     2:26:49     3:40:36     2:25:41        9:51   11:10     4:52:30
2911  Vincent Dinapoli       M 30-34    306/375     1:06:35     2:10:46     3:29:30     2:41:50       11:55   11:11     4:52:35
2912  Sean Davis             M 35-39    296/359     1:09:50     2:12:48     3:27:49     2:39:50       10:21   11:11     4:52:38
2913  John Samson            M 40-44    263/332     1:13:58     2:22:04     3:36:07     2:30:35       10:47   11:11     4:52:39
2914  Jennifer Lord          F 35-39    165/267     1:08:16     2:14:34     3:33:23     2:38:07       11:20   11:11     4:52:40
2915  Stephanie Noltemeyer   F 30-34    224/360     1:12:25     2:24:23     3:38:57     2:28:21        9:30   11:11     4:52:43
2916  Mary Greiner           F 30-34    225/360     1:18:39     2:30:54     3:43:53     2:21:51        9:53   11:11     4:52:45
2917  Christina North        F 30-34    226/360     1:18:40     2:30:54     3:43:53     2:21:52        9:54   11:11     4:52:45
2918  Mike Frey              M 50-54    170/224     1:11:03     2:15:48     3:29:45     2:36:58       13:02   11:11     4:52:46
2919  Mary Cherry            F 35-39    166/267     1:17:17     2:22:39     3:38:03     2:30:07       10:46   11:11     4:52:46
2920  Stephanie Glass        F 18-24    150/217     1:07:59     2:10:19     3:32:07     2:42:31       10:15   11:11     4:52:49
2921  Paul Franke            M 50-54    171/224     1:08:28     2:16:16     3:33:31     2:36:35       11:55   11:11     4:52:51
2922  Zachary Meyer          M 18-24    149/176     1:09:45     2:12:21     3:25:34     2:40:34       14:01   11:11     4:52:54
2923  Nicole Miller          F 45-49     89/161     1:18:47     2:28:55     3:44:55     2:24:02        9:20   11:11     4:52:57
2924  Rob Carlisle           M 45-49    219/280     1:12:35     2:19:43     3:34:10     2:33:18       11:54   11:11     4:53:00
2925  Allan Skinner          M 35-39    297/359     1:11:29     2:12:08     3:24:21     2:40:53       12:39   11:11     4:53:01
2926  Katrinka Castle        F 40-44    147/239     1:12:39     2:19:46     3:33:54     2:33:23       11:51   11:12     4:53:08
2927  Kristi Liberati        F 40-44    148/239     1:14:08     2:22:13     3:34:49     2:30:58       11:19   11:12     4:53:10
2928  Dennis Conroy Jr       M 45-49    220/280     1:10:53     2:15:34     3:30:17     2:37:42       13:48   11:12     4:53:16
2929  Mark Wehry             M 45-49    221/280     1:09:08     2:17:22     3:33:18     2:35:59       11:35   11:12     4:53:21
2930  Johanna Hall           F 30-34    227/360     1:18:32     2:23:04     3:35:47     2:30:19       11:09   11:12     4:53:22
2931  Jason Bengtson         M 35-39    298/359     1:18:00     2:25:23     3:40:05     2:28:01       10:13   11:12     4:53:24
2932  Karen Lubbers          F 60-64       7/26     1:18:41     2:30:54     3:43:53     2:22:30       10:32   11:12     4:53:24
2933  James Patterson        M 55-59    113/162     1:12:37     2:22:25     3:36:50     2:31:01       11:12   11:12     4:53:26
2934  Alison Gray            F 50-54     62/134     1:10:43     2:20:11     3:36:56     2:33:16       10:59   11:12     4:53:27
2935  Lynnette Estrem        F 30-34    228/360     1:13:35     2:20:46     3:35:15     2:32:44       11:54   11:13     4:53:30
2936  Erin Smith             F 25-29    224/314     1:12:38     2:17:37     3:34:06     2:35:56       11:23   11:13     4:53:32
2937  Amy Kaufman            F 30-34    229/360     1:16:04     2:26:37     3:40:19     2:26:57       10:44   11:13     4:53:33
2938  Alisa Regensburger     F 35-39    167/267     1:04:54     2:06:21     3:23:12     2:47:13       10:58   11:13     4:53:33
2939  Anna Meeks             F 25-29    225/314     1:11:44     2:21:49     3:36:43     2:31:45       11:52   11:13     4:53:33
2940  Tim Dippold            M 40-44    264/332     1:03:01     2:04:06     3:24:05     2:49:28       12:37   11:13     4:53:34
2941  Jeff Westfall          M 40-44    265/332     1:09:15     2:12:55     3:33:48     2:40:45       10:59   11:13     4:53:39
2942  Anthony Malott         M 25-29    261/321     1:13:17     2:16:58     3:29:42     2:36:43       11:43   11:13     4:53:40
2943  Sondra Jarvis          F 45-49     90/161     1:15:54     2:23:59     3:39:07     2:29:43       10:48   11:13     4:53:41
2944  Rick Rose              M 45-49    222/280     1:10:53     2:15:30     3:27:43     2:38:19       14:22   11:13     4:53:49
2945  Daniel George          M 45-49    223/280     1:07:01     2:10:57     3:29:15     2:42:52       11:02   11:13     4:53:49
2946  John Ruthven           M 50-54    172/224     1:10:53     2:15:25     3:27:42     2:38:24       14:21   11:13     4:53:49
2947  Christopher Phillips   M 55-59    114/162     1:19:43     2:25:11     3:36:07     2:28:39       10:29   11:13     4:53:49
2948  Shinya Uetake          M 35-39    299/359     1:07:29     2:12:53     3:28:50     2:40:59       11:56   11:13     4:53:52
2949  Andrea Carroll         F 25-29    226/314     1:20:14     2:34:51     3:48:00     2:19:03        8:51   11:14     4:53:54
2950  Catherine Hilbert      F 25-29    227/314     1:14:20     2:22:20     3:38:42     2:31:37       11:16   11:14     4:53:57
2951  Jennifer Antaki        F 40-44    149/239     1:13:48     2:22:22     3:38:43     2:31:35       11:16   11:14     4:53:57
2952  David Jaspers          M 50-54    173/224     1:12:35     2:21:04     3:34:06     2:33:01       11:13   11:14     4:54:05
2953  Michael Metherd        M 25-29    262/321     1:13:37     2:21:23     3:37:52     2:32:44       11:36   11:14     4:54:06
2954  Michael Brummer        M 55-59    115/162     1:17:09     2:28:58     3:43:01     2:25:11        9:17   11:14     4:54:09
2955  Jason Hornbeck         M 35-39    300/359     1:11:24     2:19:08     3:37:01     2:35:03       10:51   11:14     4:54:10
2956  Bridget Smith          F 35-39    168/267     1:15:30     2:22:56     3:38:39     2:31:16       10:57   11:14     4:54:12
2957  Julie Lowry            F 35-39    169/267     1:12:53     2:19:51     3:33:44     2:34:23       13:03   11:14     4:54:14
2958  Melanie Wolicki        F 30-34    230/360     1:10:41     2:16:24     3:34:09     2:37:52       10:22   11:14     4:54:16
2959  John Meier             M 60-64      38/66     1:10:32     2:14:40     3:31:08     2:39:39       11:48   11:14     4:54:19
2960  Cathy Timmins          F 40-44    150/239     1:16:09     2:25:12     3:42:03     2:29:08        9:50   11:14     4:54:19
2961  Megan Dincher          F 18-24    151/217     1:14:58     2:22:55     3:36:58     2:31:26       11:36   11:15     4:54:21
2962  Erin Graham            F 18-24    152/217     1:14:58     2:22:55     3:36:56     2:31:26       11:36   11:15     4:54:21
2963  Brian Whitling         M 25-29    263/321     1:11:18     2:15:18     3:32:24     2:39:04       10:19   11:15     4:54:22
2964  Jenny Lu               F 18-24    153/217     1:10:49     2:18:23     3:39:05     2:36:04       10:37   11:15     4:54:26
2965  Heidi Birnbaum         F 40-44    151/239     1:08:21     2:14:51     3:32:30     2:39:39       12:44   11:15     4:54:29
2966  Ryan Jost              M 30-34    307/375     1:11:54     2:18:33     3:33:59     2:35:58       11:21   11:15     4:54:30
2967  Julie O'Connell        F 45-49     91/161     1:16:15     2:28:02     3:41:44     2:26:35       10:15   11:15     4:54:36
2968  Bill Rellar            M 45-49    224/280     1:10:53     2:15:25     3:33:34     2:39:14       11:09   11:15     4:54:39
2969  Mary Hyde              F 50-54     63/134     1:15:20     2:24:07     3:38:39     2:30:34       12:04   11:15     4:54:41
2970  Tammy Kunard           F 35-39    170/267     1:10:45     2:15:30     3:32:46     2:39:13        9:51   11:15     4:54:43
2971  Cat Hiles              F 25-29    228/314     1:12:23     2:19:08     3:37:26     2:35:38       10:49   11:15     4:54:45
2972  Karen Halm             F 50-54     64/134     1:18:21     2:30:03     3:44:22     2:24:53       10:22   11:16     4:54:55
2973  Rebecca Denning        F 30-34    231/360     1:07:55     2:15:23     3:34:04     2:39:36       10:57   11:16     4:54:59
2974  Barbara Szep           F 35-39    171/267     1:10:46     2:15:31     3:32:45     2:39:30       10:06   11:16     4:55:00
2975  Beatrice Morgan        F 30-34    232/360     1:08:55     2:15:47     3:30:54     2:39:15       11:10   11:16     4:55:01
2976  John Schwartz          M 40-44    266/332     1:12:14     2:18:15     3:37:10     2:36:47       11:02   11:16     4:55:02
2977  Tina Hogeman           F 50-54     65/134     1:17:21     2:26:30     3:41:01     2:28:39       10:24   11:16     4:55:09
2978  Hope Wilkes            F 18-24    154/217     1:13:22     2:20:56     3:37:10     2:34:15       10:04   11:16     4:55:10
2979  David Lasse            M 60-64      39/66     1:14:57     2:22:26     3:36:31     2:32:49       12:21   11:17     4:55:14
2980  Dave Platz             M 45-49    225/280     1:16:35     2:28:46     3:40:38     2:26:30       11:56   11:17     4:55:15
2981  Sandee Fillios         F 35-39    172/267     1:16:12     2:26:36     3:41:49     2:28:43       10:37   11:17     4:55:18
2982  Gerard Mercier         M 45-49    226/280     1:18:44     2:27:00     3:39:12     2:28:20       11:36   11:17     4:55:20
2983  Ali Simonson           F 35-39    173/267     1:08:50     2:14:19     3:30:26     2:41:04       11:23   11:17     4:55:22
2984  Heather Schuler        F 25-29    229/314     1:12:47     2:20:56     3:35:52     2:34:35       11:26   11:17     4:55:31
2985  Tim Pederson           M 35-39    301/359     1:08:17     2:11:48     3:29:45     2:43:49       11:12   11:17     4:55:37
2986  McKenzie Zimmerman     F 18-24    155/217     1:11:22     2:17:14     3:35:01     2:38:24       10:58   11:18     4:55:38
2987  Elizabeth Lame         F 25-29    230/314     1:16:34     2:26:11     3:40:46     2:29:28        9:46   11:18     4:55:39
2988  Brittany Yoder         F 25-29    231/314     1:06:45     2:16:01     3:37:53     2:39:41        9:34   11:18     4:55:41
2989  Johnny Pickle          M 35-39    302/359     1:06:13     2:09:36     3:30:44     2:46:11       10:51   11:18     4:55:46
2990  Dean Chai              M 30-34    308/375     1:16:41     2:24:18     3:36:02     2:31:29       11:01   11:18     4:55:46
2991  Thomas Kimball         M 55-59    116/162     1:13:42     2:16:39     3:27:50     2:39:08       13:31   11:18     4:55:47
2992  William Pierson        M 40-44    267/332     1:14:25     2:20:41     3:35:08     2:35:07       10:58   11:18     4:55:47
2993  Peter Rothgery         M 30-34    309/375     1:09:48     2:12:10     3:26:41     2:43:42       12:55   11:18     4:55:52
2994  Mike Martin            M 40-44    268/332     1:15:13     2:23:16     3:38:40     2:32:43       11:15   11:18     4:55:58
2995  Trisha Moorehead       F 30-34    233/360     1:14:24     2:25:50     3:40:48     2:30:14       10:52   11:18     4:56:03
2996  Kelly Pfannenstiel     F 50-54     66/134     1:15:05     2:26:27     3:50:07     2:29:37        8:58   11:18     4:56:03
2997  Jeanne Kozelek         F 40-44    152/239     1:14:24     2:25:48     3:40:48     2:30:16       10:52   11:18     4:56:03
2998  Danny Jasper           M 30-34    310/375     1:12:35     2:21:19     3:36:40     2:34:46       10:36   11:19     4:56:05
2999  Jonathan Flores        M 25-29    264/321     1:11:42     2:19:46     3:36:25     2:36:21        9:20   11:19     4:56:06
3000  Erin Bjerkaas          F 30-34    234/360     1:15:09     2:25:30     3:44:17     2:30:39       10:14   11:19     4:56:09
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Flying Pig Marathon 2013 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3001  Kristopher Bjerkaas    M 35-39    303/359     1:15:09     2:25:29     3:44:17     2:30:40       10:14   11:19     4:56:09
3002  Scott Snyder           M 50-54    174/224     1:07:30     2:14:38     3:31:55     2:41:32       12:30   11:19     4:56:10
3003  Alexandria Natal       F 18-24    156/217     1:09:36     2:14:42     3:37:14     2:41:29       10:02   11:19     4:56:10
3004  Nires Amor Casimero    F 30-34    235/360     1:14:04     2:24:05     3:40:10     2:32:17       10:20   11:19     4:56:21
3005  James Davis            M 30-34    311/375     1:11:44     2:18:32     3:36:20     2:37:51       11:17   11:19     4:56:22
3006  Ryan Aldrich           M 30-34    312/375     1:10:13     2:17:33     3:37:59     2:38:54       10:31   11:19     4:56:26
3007  Cathy Russo            F 50-54     67/134     1:13:50                                           12:33   11:19     4:56:28
3008  Joan Buhr              F 45-49     92/161     1:13:50     2:22:15     3:36:21     2:34:14       12:33   11:19     4:56:28
3009  Guy Clanton            M 35-39    304/359     1:13:35     2:23:15     3:33:57     2:33:20       11:47   11:20     4:56:34
3010  Damitria Saler         F 35-39    174/267     1:11:03     2:17:54     3:34:59     2:38:44       11:43   11:20     4:56:37
3011  Joshua Danis           M 25-29    265/321     1:07:43     2:09:05     3:25:52     2:47:34       12:17   11:20     4:56:39
3012  Fred Perrino           M 55-59    117/162     1:16:12     2:24:25     3:40:40     2:32:15       11:28   11:20     4:56:39
3013  Susan Perrino          F 55-59      25/58     1:16:12     2:24:25     3:40:40     2:32:15       11:27   11:20     4:56:39
3014  Stephanie Allen        F 30-34    236/360     1:18:44     2:29:31     3:43:19     2:27:11       10:02   11:20     4:56:42
3015  Terry Bierman          M 55-59    118/162     1:17:08     2:28:59     3:43:01     2:27:46       11:53   11:20     4:56:44
3016  Roger Kinder           M 65-69      14/26     1:17:09     2:28:59     3:42:59     2:27:46       11:53   11:20     4:56:44
3017  Brian Phillips         M 30-34    313/375     1:13:18     2:19:38     3:35:14     2:37:13       13:20   11:20     4:56:51
3018  Rebecca Foster         F 25-29    232/314     1:12:20     2:20:53     3:38:56     2:36:02       11:10   11:20     4:56:54
3019  Danielle Kraatz        F 35-39    175/267     1:18:11     2:30:21     3:44:03     2:26:34       10:52   11:20     4:56:55
3020  Adrienne Eastlake      F 35-39    176/267     1:18:10     2:30:19     3:44:06     2:26:36       10:51   11:20     4:56:55
3021  Sara Simpson           F 25-29    233/314     1:09:06     2:16:31     3:34:14     2:40:24       11:50   11:20     4:56:55
3022  Amy Davis              F 30-34    237/360     1:23:23     2:33:53     3:45:03     2:23:03       10:29   11:20     4:56:56
3023  Lisa Stang             F 18-24    157/217     1:16:26     2:24:18     3:40:59     2:32:39       10:55   11:21     4:56:57
3024  Kathy Roe              F 50-54     68/134     1:23:38     2:33:41     3:48:08     2:23:17       10:31   11:21     4:56:57
3025  Pamela Card            F 35-39    177/267     1:01:27     2:08:43     3:39:39     2:48:16       10:04   11:21     4:56:58
3026  Lori Gerkin            F 40-44    153/239     1:15:31     2:23:55     3:39:35     2:33:09       11:38   11:21     4:57:03
3027  Cynthia Kopeny         F 30-34    238/360     1:15:31     2:23:57     3:39:37     2:33:07       11:34   11:21     4:57:04
3028  Patricia Schmidt Moore F 35-39    178/267     1:12:44     2:23:04     3:41:33     2:34:03       10:20   11:21     4:57:06
3029  Brandon Walsh          M 18-24    150/176     1:07:39     2:12:48     3:33:53     2:44:19       10:20   11:21     4:57:07
3030  Eric Melaro            M 40-44    269/332     1:02:10     1:58:48     3:22:48     2:58:21       10:42   11:21     4:57:08
3031  Jasmine Swann          F 30-34    239/360     1:09:22     2:14:55     3:38:04     2:42:14       10:57   11:21     4:57:09
3032  Terry Seeberger        M 55-59    119/162     1:11:25     2:16:52     3:31:21     2:40:18       12:04   11:21     4:57:10
3033  Michael Piergalski     M 25-29    266/321     1:11:26     2:16:51     3:31:14     2:40:19       12:05   11:21     4:57:10
3034  Derek Bibler           M 25-29    267/321     1:08:06     2:10:28     3:30:08     2:46:46       11:24   11:21     4:57:14
3035  Jim Fischer            M 30-34    314/375     1:07:20     2:10:42     3:34:59     2:46:37       10:12   11:21     4:57:18
3036  Evan Wong              M 18-24    151/176     1:08:59     2:16:22     3:40:29     2:40:57        9:36   11:21     4:57:19
3037  Seret Rafferty         F 40-44    154/239     1:09:58     2:18:47     3:38:04     2:38:37       11:42   11:22     4:57:24
3038  Brian Foltz            M 25-29    268/321     1:14:07     2:22:13     3:36:40     2:35:12       12:30   11:22     4:57:24
3039  Juan Perches           M 30-34    315/375     1:06:40     2:10:26     3:30:31     2:47:03       11:57   11:22     4:57:28
3040  Laurie Bilovesky       F 35-39    179/267     1:14:30     2:25:22     3:42:05     2:32:09       10:32   11:22     4:57:30
3041  Dawn Mueller           F 40-44    155/239     1:12:18     2:22:50     3:39:14     2:34:47       12:04   11:22     4:57:37
3042  Adel Erdaty            M 40-44    270/332       58:55     2:01:38     3:31:52     2:56:02       11:21   11:22     4:57:40
3043  Adam Templeton         M 40-44    271/332     1:18:05     2:27:33     3:43:09     2:30:08       10:33   11:22     4:57:41
3044  Kimberly Villena       F 40-44    156/239     1:15:31     2:24:55     3:38:52     2:32:50       10:50   11:22     4:57:44
3045  Brian Shaw             M 40-44    272/332     1:10:41     2:12:08     3:27:04     2:45:36       12:15   11:22     4:57:44
3046  Tim Bath               M 35-39    305/359     1:10:41     2:12:09     3:27:05     2:45:36       12:15   11:22     4:57:45
3047  William Mertz          M 30-34    316/375     1:14:30     2:21:58     3:32:40     2:35:51       11:58   11:22     4:57:48
3048  Lisa Lamphere          F 30-34    240/360     1:11:20     2:15:14     3:34:36     2:42:41       11:28   11:23     4:57:54
3049  Michael McPeek         M 45-49    227/280     1:12:06     2:23:00     3:40:28     2:35:01       10:49   11:23     4:58:00
3050  Brigitta Cersovsky     F 50-54     69/134     1:12:26     2:27:06     3:43:03     2:30:55       11:08   11:23     4:58:01
3051  Janell Hartman         F 35-39    180/267     1:16:14     2:24:55     3:41:01     2:33:07        9:57   11:23     4:58:01
3052  Mike Kercsmar          M 40-44    273/332     1:17:41     2:26:36     3:41:00     2:31:28       11:09   11:23     4:58:04
3053  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 45-49     93/161     1:11:17     2:21:55     3:38:53     2:36:11       11:37   11:23     4:58:06
3054  Robert Charvat         M 25-29    269/321     1:18:52     2:28:57     3:45:00     2:29:16       10:38   11:23     4:58:13
3055  Ken Chestek            M 55-59    120/162     1:15:17     2:24:18     3:38:08     2:34:00       12:57   11:24     4:58:17
3056  Chloe Hausfeld         F 25-29    234/314     1:14:24     2:23:17     3:39:09     2:35:04       11:06   11:24     4:58:20
3057  Kristie Boehner        F 25-29    235/314     1:14:24     2:23:17     3:39:11     2:35:04       11:05   11:24     4:58:21
3058  Charles Heritage       M 55-59    121/162     1:13:25     2:19:51     3:31:17     2:38:31       13:13   11:24     4:58:22
3059  Tom Gilb               M 40-44    274/332     1:15:28     2:26:45     3:44:56     2:31:43       10:47   11:24     4:58:27
3060  James Paschal          M 40-44    275/332     1:18:47     2:28:35     3:42:28     2:29:54       11:50   11:24     4:58:28
3061  Meagan Jones           F 35-39    181/267     1:17:43     2:25:54     3:42:55     2:32:36       10:57   11:24     4:58:29
3062  Dean Jones             M 40-44    276/332     1:17:43     2:25:54     3:42:54     2:32:36       10:59   11:24     4:58:30
3063  Carrie Schulze         F 40-44    157/239     1:18:49     2:28:54     3:44:56     2:29:37       10:25   11:24     4:58:30
3064  Steve Schoppert        M 45-49    228/280     1:07:57     2:16:44     3:34:10     2:41:49       12:11   11:24     4:58:33
3065  Ronald Loper           M 70-74       6/15     1:16:45     2:24:20     3:40:21     2:34:14       11:35   11:24     4:58:34
3066  Charles Varney         M 45-49    229/280     1:19:42     2:30:42     3:39:09     2:27:53       12:06   11:24     4:58:34
3067  Chrissie Groewa        F 40-44    158/239     1:23:37     2:41:23     3:50:39     2:17:18        9:58   11:24     4:58:41
3068  Jessica Hilst          F 30-34    241/360     1:09:30     2:15:43     3:31:13     2:42:59       12:48   11:25     4:58:42
3069  Melissa Ginsburg       F 30-34    242/360     1:17:24     2:31:19     3:44:04     2:27:31       10:37   11:25     4:58:50
3070  Kevin Dooley           M 35-39    306/359     1:18:12     2:32:08     3:46:03     2:26:50       10:29   11:25     4:58:58
3071  Karl-Peter Hammer      M 25-29    270/321     1:10:40     2:17:52     3:35:58     2:41:11       10:43   11:25     4:59:02
3072  Rachel Hammer          F 25-29    236/314     1:10:39     2:17:53     3:35:57     2:41:10       10:43   11:25     4:59:02
3073  Chris Park             M 18-24    152/176     1:04:03     2:10:11     3:27:09     2:48:53       10:07   11:25     4:59:04
3074  Michael Lamers         M 45-49    230/280     1:18:26     2:29:16     3:44:59     2:29:50       10:56   11:25     4:59:05
3075  Jennifer Black         F 50-54     70/134     1:16:49     2:25:08     3:41:10     2:33:59       11:13   11:25     4:59:06
3076  Justin King            M 35-39    307/359     1:18:12     2:32:09     3:46:03     2:26:59       10:38   11:25     4:59:07
3077  Kwok Leung             M 50-54    175/224     1:13:30     2:18:42     3:37:01     2:40:25       12:31   11:25     4:59:07
3078  Stacy Embretson        F 40-44    159/239     1:09:42     2:16:00     3:39:18     2:43:15       10:02   11:26     4:59:14
3079  Randolph Garcia        M 25-29    271/321     1:09:42     2:16:01     3:39:17     2:43:14       10:02   11:26     4:59:14
3080  Kathy Ray Schickel     F 50-54     71/134     1:07:20     2:09:49     3:34:41     2:49:31       12:05   11:26     4:59:20
3081  Kristen Jones          F 25-29    237/314     1:15:29     2:28:26     3:45:57     2:30:55       10:08   11:26     4:59:21
3082  Robert Bowers          M 50-54    176/224     1:10:43     2:19:38     3:40:16     2:39:43       13:11   11:26     4:59:21
3083  Brian Simpson          M 40-44    277/332     1:17:32     2:27:37     3:42:57     2:31:48       11:02   11:26     4:59:25
3084  Theresa Dahl           F 45-49     94/161     1:17:33     2:27:38     3:42:58     2:31:48       11:03   11:26     4:59:25
3085  Laura Markham          F 30-34    243/360     1:13:04     2:20:08     3:37:08     2:39:18       10:56   11:26     4:59:25
3086  Alexandra Cartwright   F 18-24    158/217     1:13:04     2:20:07     3:37:08     2:39:19       10:56   11:26     4:59:26
3087  Susan Biehle-Hulette   F 35-39    182/267     1:14:55     2:22:34     3:37:12     2:36:54       11:37   11:26     4:59:28
3088  John Frazey            M 35-39    308/359     1:10:16     2:20:50                 2:38:43       11:44   11:26     4:59:32
3089  Bob Fleming            M 45-49    231/280     1:14:31     2:23:40     3:39:33     2:35:54       10:22   11:26     4:59:33
3090  Katelyn Gulat          F 18-24    159/217     1:16:33     2:29:45     3:45:26     2:29:55       10:15   11:27     4:59:39
3091  Casey Boland           F 18-24    160/217     1:16:33     2:29:45     3:45:26     2:29:55       10:16   11:27     4:59:39
3092  Dennis Lubas           M 35-39    309/359     1:15:40     2:26:55     3:41:36     2:32:45       10:49   11:27     4:59:40
3093  Erin Giblin            F 25-29    238/314     1:08:36     2:12:34     3:31:18     2:47:06       11:06   11:27     4:59:40
3094  Dave Hechler           M 50-54    177/224     1:18:57     2:26:52     3:40:56     2:32:49       11:20   11:27     4:59:41
3095  Charlene Badenhop      F 40-44    160/239     1:18:48     2:28:54     3:46:17     2:30:49       11:36   11:27     4:59:42
3096  Melanie Owen           F 40-44    161/239     1:18:48     2:28:55     3:44:57     2:30:48       11:36   11:27     4:59:42
3097  Dan Jansen             M 40-44    278/332     1:11:02     2:19:32     3:34:22     2:40:14       12:16   11:27     4:59:45
3098  Megan Piotrowski       F 18-24    161/217     1:00:09     2:05:44     3:30:58     2:54:01       10:03   11:27     4:59:45
3099  Casey Hogan            M 30-34    317/375     1:12:29     2:19:54     3:36:28     2:39:53        9:49   11:27     4:59:47
3100  Kelly Brauchla         F 30-34    244/360     1:12:30     2:19:56     3:36:30     2:39:53        9:51   11:27     4:59:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3101  K. Yuki Hayashi        F 35-39    183/267     1:15:35     2:24:37     3:44:48     2:35:16       10:53   11:27     4:59:53
3102  Gary Updyke            M 60-64      40/66     1:21:34     2:29:35     3:45:03     2:30:19       10:14   11:27     4:59:53
3103  Senthil Ramasamy       M 35-39    310/359     1:17:23     2:27:32     3:44:51     2:32:23       11:07   11:27     4:59:54
3104  Ben Curtis             M 45-49    232/280     1:11:56     2:16:25     3:35:04     2:43:33       12:07   11:27     4:59:57
3105  Melanie Reade          F 25-29    239/314     1:10:12     2:16:18     3:34:09     2:43:42       12:08   11:27     4:59:59
3106  Amy Thompson           F 30-34    245/360     1:08:26     2:16:05     3:35:08     2:43:59       12:42   11:28     5:00:03
3107  Stephanie Saylor       F 30-34    246/360     1:16:58     2:28:11     3:44:37     2:31:57        9:55   11:28     5:00:08
3108  Paul Waller Ii         M 18-24    153/176     1:12:56     2:22:53     3:39:41     2:37:21       11:00   11:28     5:00:14
3109  Georgia Damalas Snodgr F 40-44    162/239     1:13:23     2:21:36     3:38:59     2:38:49       11:56   11:28     5:00:24
3110  Jennifer Tiller        F 35-39    184/267     1:13:24     2:21:34     3:38:59     2:38:50       11:54   11:28     5:00:24
3111  Benjamin Weldon        M 25-29    272/321     1:08:59     2:11:55     3:34:48     2:48:37       11:44   11:29     5:00:31
3112  Jennifer Vonrissen     F 30-34    247/360     1:08:36     2:17:47     3:39:01     2:42:47       11:32   11:29     5:00:34
3113  Michael Poehner        M 30-34    318/375     1:04:16     2:09:49     3:31:16     2:50:46       12:08   11:29     5:00:34
3114  Mandy Agnew            F 25-29    240/314     1:10:37     2:19:14     3:41:15     2:41:36       10:46   11:29     5:00:49
3115  Deborah Lazerson       F 45-49     95/161     1:14:41     2:21:18     3:35:49     2:39:34       13:27   11:29     5:00:51
3116  Kristina Apke          F 40-44    163/239     1:18:37     2:32:01     3:49:50     2:28:55        9:18   11:30     5:00:55
3117  Laura Wartel           F 45-49     96/161     1:17:56     2:28:55     3:46:33     2:32:05       10:55   11:30     5:00:59
3118  Carolyn Mobley         F 50-54     72/134     1:16:43     2:27:18     3:42:46     2:33:43       11:23   11:30     5:01:00
3119  Amy Barrett            F 40-44    164/239     1:19:49     2:33:45     3:48:18     2:27:21       10:53   11:30     5:01:06
3120  David Robinson         M 60-64      41/66     1:18:08     2:33:32     3:48:09     2:27:36       11:09   11:30     5:01:07
3121  Mark Gonzalez          M 50-54    178/224     1:03:22     2:05:08     3:31:16     2:56:03       11:05   11:30     5:01:10
3122  Marianna Lang          F 18-24    162/217     1:09:45     2:18:23     3:38:17     2:42:59       10:58   11:31     5:01:22
3123  Michael Rhodes         M 50-54    179/224     1:15:00     2:24:26     3:41:38     2:36:57       11:15   11:31     5:01:22
3124  William Wickert        M 30-34    319/375     1:14:17     2:24:15     3:42:56     2:37:09       10:48   11:31     5:01:23
3125  Jodie Roedersheimer    F 30-34    248/360     1:14:17     2:24:17     3:42:56     2:37:07       10:48   11:31     5:01:23
3126  Joanne Gorski          F 45-49     97/161     1:11:30     2:23:10     3:27:24     2:38:15       13:27   11:31     5:01:24
3127  Imran Khan             M 40-44    279/332     1:11:10     2:19:55     3:39:22     2:41:45       11:45   11:31     5:01:39
3128  Bridget Temple         F 30-34    249/360     1:10:52     2:17:40     3:42:42     2:44:03       10:52   11:31     5:01:42
3129  Alena Cushman          F 30-34    250/360     1:10:52     2:17:40     3:42:43     2:44:04       10:54   11:31     5:01:44
3130  Paul Brown             M 40-44    280/332     1:12:59     2:22:44     3:44:46     2:39:00       10:01   11:31     5:01:44
3131  David Lupcke           M 45-49    233/280     1:18:03     2:27:41     3:44:17     2:34:04       11:00   11:31     5:01:44
3132  Heather Gensiejewski   F 25-29    241/314     1:18:39     2:29:23     3:57:43     2:32:23        7:24   11:32     5:01:45
3133  Edwin Fuller           M 50-54    180/224     1:23:18     2:31:13     3:45:29     2:30:37       10:05   11:32     5:01:50
3134  Loren Cotton           M 25-29    273/321     1:20:24     2:29:37     3:43:49     2:32:13       11:06   11:32     5:01:50
3135  Andrea McLearen        F 30-34    251/360     1:10:23     2:19:31     3:35:34     2:42:22       12:13   11:32     5:01:53
3136  Lauren Burkhart        F 25-29    242/314     1:14:04     2:19:46     3:39:32     2:42:11       11:47   11:32     5:01:57
3137  Jackie Quispe          F 25-29    243/314     1:13:51     2:18:57     3:32:25     2:43:01       13:43   11:32     5:01:58
3138  Jessica Schaaf         F 18-24    163/217     1:13:51     2:18:56     3:32:25     2:43:03       13:42   11:32     5:01:58
3139  Sandy Assum            F 55-59      26/58     1:14:56     2:25:19     3:42:29     2:36:40       11:50   11:32     5:01:58
3140  Greg Levens            M 45-49    234/280     1:22:04     2:34:42     3:48:56     2:27:16       11:02   11:32     5:01:58
3141  Dacia McCoy            F 25-29    244/314     1:20:08     2:33:28     3:49:36     2:28:33       10:29   11:32     5:02:00
3142  Michelle Foster        F 45-49     98/161     1:20:07     2:33:26     3:49:33     2:28:35       10:30   11:32     5:02:01
3143  Jennifer Turk          F 30-34    252/360     1:20:08     2:33:28     3:49:34     2:28:33       10:30   11:32     5:02:01
3144  Lou Lemmers            M 45-49    235/280     1:05:40     2:12:15     3:41:04     2:49:49       11:44   11:32     5:02:03
3145  Traci Lambert          F 45-49     99/161     1:12:30     2:21:42     3:41:13     2:40:25       11:20   11:32     5:02:06
3146  Daniel Guthrie         M 18-24    154/176     1:08:13     2:14:40     3:37:13     2:47:27       12:01   11:32     5:02:06
3147  Victoria Dominach      F 18-24    164/217     1:12:59     2:21:30     3:42:41     2:40:41       10:51   11:32     5:02:10
3148  Lori Hensley           F 35-39    185/267     1:12:58     2:21:31     3:42:39     2:40:40       10:53   11:32     5:02:11
3149  Bruce Favret           M 60-64      42/66     1:18:11     2:30:20     3:44:05     2:31:54       11:50   11:33     5:02:14
3150  Joe Wong               M 40-44    281/332     1:17:10     2:28:41     3:44:33     2:33:35       11:47   11:33     5:02:16
3151  Jon Baron              M 40-44    282/332     1:22:27     2:30:30     3:45:15     2:31:48       11:05   11:33     5:02:18
3152  Lynn Enke              F 30-34    253/360     1:08:41     2:16:26     3:37:20     2:45:53       12:08   11:33     5:02:19
3153  Mindy Stephens         F 30-34    254/360     1:18:35     2:29:59     3:46:22     2:32:22       11:27   11:33     5:02:21
3154  Chuck Allen            M 40-44    283/332     1:21:00     2:34:00     3:50:20     2:28:23        9:04   11:33     5:02:22
3155  Vincent Ochwat         M 45-49    236/280     1:22:27     2:30:33     3:45:15     2:31:52       11:11   11:33     5:02:25
3156  Catherine Aldrich      F 55-59      27/58     1:16:09     2:28:22     3:42:45     2:34:05       11:32   11:33     5:02:27
3157  Paul Rousseau          M 30-34    320/375     1:16:10     2:20:18     3:40:47     2:42:14        9:46   11:33     5:02:31
3158  Heather McAninch       F 40-44    165/239     1:18:48     2:30:48     3:48:06     2:31:45       10:35   11:33     5:02:32
3159  Domitilia Dos Santos   F 55-59      28/58     1:12:09     2:25:57     3:46:12     2:36:36       12:22   11:33     5:02:32
3160  Gary Grosch            M 55-59    122/162     1:05:34     2:07:50     3:17:12     2:54:47       15:42   11:33     5:02:37
3161  Craig Westphal         M 35-39    311/359     1:18:48     2:27:58     3:44:12     2:34:43       11:06   11:34     5:02:40
3162  Ricardo Berns          M 60-64      43/66     1:08:09     2:12:53     3:33:32     2:49:49       12:31   11:34     5:02:42
3163  Rebecca Schilling      F 18-24    165/217     1:09:44     2:17:54     3:37:17     2:44:52       11:58   11:34     5:02:45
3164  Jill Rider             F 30-34    255/360     1:23:14     2:37:27     3:51:32     2:25:23       11:21   11:34     5:02:50
3165  Michael Potter         M 35-39    312/359     1:15:24     2:19:40     3:37:16     2:43:15       11:11   11:34     5:02:55
3166  Blythe Rogers          F 30-34    256/360     1:15:24     2:19:39     3:37:16     2:43:16       11:11   11:34     5:02:55
3167  Peggy Casey            F 40-44    166/239     1:11:14     2:19:49     3:39:59     2:43:13       12:36   11:34     5:03:01
3168  Katherine Murphy       F 30-34    257/360     1:10:49     2:17:42     3:35:38     2:45:21       13:12   11:34     5:03:03
3169  Jim Beshalske          M 60-64      44/66     1:11:22     2:18:28     3:40:57     2:44:45       11:43   11:35     5:03:12
3170  Rocio Mondragon        F 35-39    186/267     1:11:23     2:21:51     3:40:39     2:41:26       10:25   11:35     5:03:16
3171  Courtney Lillquist     F 25-29    245/314     1:13:53     2:24:09     3:43:43     2:39:08       11:47   11:35     5:03:17
3172  Tyler Means            M 25-29    274/321     1:18:50     2:21:14     3:40:21     2:42:04        9:26   11:35     5:03:17
3173  Greg Bell              M 50-54    181/224     1:10:39     2:11:57     3:27:10     2:51:25       14:26   11:35     5:03:22
3174  Edward Prekelezaj      M 30-34    321/375     1:05:25     2:10:18     3:34:19     2:53:08       12:49   11:35     5:03:26
3175  Star Staubach          F 35-39    187/267     1:13:21     2:22:34     3:42:17     2:40:57       10:33   11:36     5:03:30
3176  Briana Smith           F 30-34    258/360     1:10:06     2:15:29     3:34:36     2:48:02       10:33   11:36     5:03:31
3177  Jay Eiteljorge         M 35-39    313/359     1:14:00     2:26:45     3:53:44     2:36:57        9:16   11:36     5:03:41
3178  Andrea Nelson          F 30-34    259/360     1:13:30     2:19:38     3:39:26     2:44:05       11:28   11:36     5:03:43
3179  Matthew Tyla           M 35-39    314/359     1:14:50     2:20:13     3:38:28     2:43:30       13:14   11:36     5:03:43
3180  Tracey Woodson         F 40-44    167/239     1:11:31     2:18:43     3:35:39     2:45:03       11:57   11:36     5:03:46
3181  Joy Pope               F 35-39    188/267     1:15:24     2:25:45     3:42:32     2:38:11       11:34   11:36     5:03:55
3182  David Borton           M 25-29    275/321     1:12:55     2:22:25     3:37:40     2:41:39       11:51   11:37     5:04:03
3183  Alicia Bowman          F 35-39    189/267     1:12:05     2:18:49     3:37:43     2:45:20       12:51   11:37     5:04:09
3184  Lindsey Beiting        F 25-29    246/314     1:09:17     2:14:05     3:34:06     2:50:15       11:31   11:37     5:04:19
3185  Hisashi Arai           M 40-44    284/332       59:52     1:56:15     3:20:53     3:08:04       14:35   11:37     5:04:19
3186  Matt Oneill            M 50-54    182/224                             3:33:50                   11:18   11:37     5:04:21
3187  Amber Del Re           F 35-39    190/267     1:09:23     2:12:11     3:40:22     2:52:10       10:11   11:37     5:04:21
3188  Michael Del Re         M 35-39    315/359     1:09:23     2:12:11     3:40:21     2:52:11       10:10   11:37     5:04:22
3189  David Daniel           M 55-59    123/162     1:11:50     2:21:04     3:41:10     2:43:20       12:17   11:38     5:04:23
3190  Michelle Beach         F 30-34    260/360     1:11:50     2:21:04     3:41:09     2:43:20       12:16   11:38     5:04:23
3191  Monique Andersen       F 50-54     73/134     1:12:55     2:22:22     3:45:43     2:42:11       11:46   11:38     5:04:33
3192  Paul Huffman           M 25-29    276/321     1:10:01     2:13:29     3:30:47     2:51:06       15:41   11:38     5:04:34
3193  Valencia Mitchell      F 35-39    191/267     1:12:15     2:20:45     3:37:48     2:43:51       12:07   11:38     5:04:35
3194  Tim Cuttle             M 50-54    183/224     1:13:31     2:21:09     3:38:12     2:43:27       12:31   11:38     5:04:35
3195  Donna Sarky            F 50-54     74/134     1:21:02     2:33:04     3:49:08     2:31:43       11:45   11:38     5:04:47
3196  Terry Pugh             M 50-54    184/224     1:15:13     2:22:50     3:40:33     2:41:59       12:09   11:39     5:04:49
3197  Egbert Jakobs          M 45-49    237/280     1:13:18     2:19:08     3:39:41     2:45:46       13:41   11:39     5:04:54
3198  Justin Whiteman        M 35-39    316/359     1:14:13     2:21:56     3:40:57     2:42:59       11:00   11:39     5:04:55
3199  Deborah Thompson       F 45-49    100/161     1:16:04     2:27:15     3:46:47     2:37:46       10:42   11:39     5:05:01
3200  Jessica Roedersheimer  F 30-34    261/360                                                       11:57   11:39     5:05:12
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3201  Roxane Westover        F 25-29    247/314     1:16:06     2:26:32     3:44:37     2:38:43       12:25   11:40     5:05:14
3202  Brittany Calhoun       F 18-24    166/217     1:10:35     2:23:26     3:48:31     2:41:55       10:37   11:40     5:05:21
3203  Ryan Engle             M 35-39    317/359     1:13:16     2:19:31     3:35:44     2:45:51       10:40   11:40     5:05:21
3204  Jessyca Wojtkiewicz    F 30-34    262/360     1:16:26     2:28:19     3:46:52     2:37:04       11:23   11:40     5:05:23
3205  Teri Monti             F 55-59      29/58     1:12:31     2:21:16     3:44:47     2:44:08       11:08   11:40     5:05:23
3206  Kimberly Majick        F 40-44    168/239                             3:40:36                   12:43   11:40     5:05:29
3207  Justin Cook            M 25-29    277/321     1:05:50     2:09:43     3:37:17     2:55:47       10:44   11:40     5:05:30
3208  Robin Waymire          F 45-49    101/161     1:25:44     2:35:16     3:50:40     2:30:17       11:17   11:40     5:05:33
3209  Kate Westerhaus        F 25-29    248/314                 2:31:06     3:50:47     2:34:30       10:20   11:40     5:05:35
3210  Jim O'Donnell          M 45-49    238/280     1:16:41     2:25:48     3:49:57     2:39:50       10:53   11:40     5:05:38
3211  Scott Galloway         M 40-44    285/332     1:10:44     2:13:56     3:30:55     2:51:46       12:28   11:41     5:05:42
3212  Randy McCully          M 30-34    322/375     1:14:28     2:21:47     3:39:39     2:44:05       14:10   11:41     5:05:51
3213  Kristine Simmermon     F 35-39    192/267     1:15:55     2:30:11     3:45:42     2:35:43       11:48   11:41     5:05:53
3214  Jason Myers            M 35-39    318/359     1:17:14     2:24:29     3:43:02     2:41:27       11:57   11:41     5:05:56
3215  Genevieve Ratti        F 30-34    263/360     1:12:38     2:23:09     3:42:03     2:42:50       12:32   11:41     5:05:58
3216  Sarah Perine           F 25-29    249/314     1:20:36     2:35:12     3:53:58     2:30:50       11:02   11:41     5:06:02
3217  Victoria Farmer        F 30-34    264/360     1:22:32     2:36:52     3:53:57     2:29:18       10:44   11:42     5:06:09
3218  Sarah Dills            F 30-34    265/360     1:20:38     2:35:16     3:53:59     2:30:56       10:43   11:42     5:06:11
3219  Matthew Lafkas         M 30-34    323/375     1:06:18     2:10:56     3:39:45     2:55:20       10:41   11:42     5:06:15
3220  Polly Brown            F 45-49    102/161     1:15:49     2:25:22     3:45:41     2:40:54       11:53   11:42     5:06:16
3221  Douglass Dye           M 45-49    239/280     1:12:15     2:19:46     3:47:33     2:46:34       11:54   11:42     5:06:19
3222  Kathryn Williams       F 50-54     75/134     1:11:47     2:20:56     3:42:17     2:45:27       11:43   11:42     5:06:23
3223  Cari Covey             F 45-49    103/161     1:17:12     2:30:08     3:47:34     2:36:16       11:24   11:42     5:06:23
3224  Calvin Covey           M 45-49    240/280     1:17:12     2:30:08     3:47:36     2:36:16       11:24   11:42     5:06:23
3225  Stephanie Hughes       F 45-49    104/161     1:11:48     2:20:55     3:42:19     2:45:29       12:10   11:42     5:06:24
3226  Trudy Humphreys        F 45-49    105/161     1:16:37     2:25:29     3:45:07     2:40:57       11:02   11:42     5:06:25
3227  Theresa Lynch          F 50-54     76/134     1:16:40     2:28:58     3:45:31     2:37:36       10:56   11:43     5:06:34
3228  Jennifer Ziehl         F 40-44    169/239     1:16:13     2:26:34     3:48:29     2:40:03       10:57   11:43     5:06:37
3229  David Johnson          M 35-39    319/359     1:19:52     2:34:07     3:49:58     2:32:34        9:45   11:43     5:06:41
3230  David Moore            M 45-49    241/280     1:19:53     2:34:06     3:49:58     2:32:35        9:46   11:43     5:06:41
3231  Mike Lehnert           M 45-49    242/280     1:09:11     2:14:04     3:38:27     2:52:44        9:51   11:43     5:06:48
3232  Christopher Beasley    M 18-24    155/176     1:21:10     2:26:36     3:45:25     2:40:17        9:49   11:43     5:06:53
3233  Stacy Honnert          F 30-34    266/360     1:12:08     2:22:34     3:43:36     2:44:23       11:37   11:43     5:06:56
3234  Kevin Hensley          M 30-34    324/375     1:09:13     2:12:36     3:32:08     2:54:23       13:14   11:43     5:06:58
3235  Carrieanne Hershman    F 30-34    267/360     1:22:13     2:35:43     3:52:44     2:31:21        9:49   11:44     5:07:04
3236  Ted Ward               M 40-44    286/332     1:13:06     2:21:39     3:38:26     2:45:26       14:44   11:44     5:07:05
3237  Keith Ryan             M 40-44    287/332     1:12:36     2:19:47     3:40:56     2:47:19       13:05   11:44     5:07:05
3238  Douglas Drakeley       M 50-54    185/224     1:17:15     2:26:09     3:43:31     2:41:01       12:25   11:44     5:07:09
3239  Mike Jantausch         M 40-44    288/332     1:10:38     2:15:57     3:33:58     2:51:17       12:16   11:44     5:07:13
3240  Evelyn Gonzalez        F 55-59      30/58     1:15:07     2:24:11     3:45:06     2:43:05       11:54   11:44     5:07:15
3241  Vickie Saccone         F 55-59      31/58     1:16:51     2:28:02     3:45:55     2:39:17       11:51   11:44     5:07:19
3242  Lisa Grippe            F 50-54     77/134     1:09:03     2:13:35     3:35:10     2:53:49       14:02   11:44     5:07:24
3243  Thelma Helms           F 50-54     78/134     1:22:13     2:35:42     3:52:44     2:31:44       10:10   11:44     5:07:25
3244  Darcey Voelker         F 45-49    106/161     1:13:00     2:23:10     3:42:00     2:44:19       11:56   11:45     5:07:28
3245  Veronica Rogala        F 18-24    167/217     1:10:05     2:19:38     3:44:50     2:48:00       11:51   11:45     5:07:37
3246  Tamara Wilson          F 50-54     79/134     1:14:24     2:28:38     3:46:18     2:39:06       11:27   11:45     5:07:44
3247  Joe Dollries           M 45-49    243/280     1:16:35     2:24:00     3:42:35     2:43:52       13:30   11:45     5:07:52
3248  Mary Signorelli        F 50-54     80/134     1:14:22     2:25:14     3:45:11     2:42:46       11:32   11:46     5:08:00
3249  Shirley Sirois         F 65-69       2/11     1:17:39     2:29:55     3:49:23     2:38:10       11:32   11:46     5:08:05
3250  Sarah Bischoff         F 25-29    250/314     1:14:49     2:24:59     3:47:34     2:43:07       11:31   11:46     5:08:06
3251  Joetta Schmitt         F 45-49    107/161     1:13:05     2:22:06     3:45:14     2:46:08       12:08   11:46     5:08:14
3252  Tonya Bauman           F 18-24    168/217     1:07:29     2:08:48     3:40:50     2:59:31       12:02   11:47     5:08:18
3253  Charles Bauman         M 25-29    278/321     1:07:29     2:08:50     3:40:52     2:59:29       12:02   11:47     5:08:18
3254  Karen Bruce            F 30-34    268/360     1:18:37     2:32:00     3:49:54     2:36:20       11:32   11:47     5:08:19
3255  Debby Cowles           F 50-54     81/134     1:18:37     2:32:00     3:49:50     2:36:20       11:32   11:47     5:08:19
3256  Jeffrey Hollington     M 40-44    289/332     1:19:07     2:31:01     3:49:41     2:37:19       10:42   11:47     5:08:20
3257  Kevin Bowlin           M 30-34    325/375     1:13:03     2:21:18     3:42:54     2:47:06       11:20   11:47     5:08:23
3258  Matthew Cooney         M 40-44    290/332     1:10:38     2:13:59     3:32:25     2:54:36       15:56   11:47     5:08:35
3259  Cynthia Yu             F 40-44    170/239     1:19:11     2:30:31     3:48:06     2:38:10       12:43   11:47     5:08:40
3260  Andrey Lobko           M 30-34    326/375     1:19:11     2:30:29     3:48:06     2:38:15       12:47   11:47     5:08:44
3261  Matteo Salerno Uriarte M 40-44    291/332     1:09:12     2:14:48     3:35:39     2:54:02       12:34   11:48     5:08:50
3262  Crystal Doyle          F 18-24    169/217     1:13:59     2:26:22     3:49:31     2:42:33       10:24   11:48     5:08:54
3263  Tracy Starnes          F 35-39    193/267     1:13:59     2:26:24     3:49:31     2:42:31       10:23   11:48     5:08:54
3264  Ashley Cunha           F 40-44    171/239     1:15:52     2:26:36     3:46:14     2:42:20       11:36   11:48     5:08:55
3265  Danielle Ralston       F 30-34    269/360     1:17:30     2:31:11     3:50:29     2:37:45       11:57   11:48     5:08:56
3266  Brandon Barnes         M 35-39    320/359     1:07:23     2:12:30                 2:56:27       13:52   11:48     5:08:57
3267  Blair Meiser           M 30-34    327/375     1:15:59     2:22:30     3:39:25     2:46:31       13:04   11:48     5:09:00
3268  Terry Birgel           M 40-44    292/332     1:09:59     2:13:09     3:26:21     2:55:53       16:08   11:48     5:09:02
3269  Gina Ruedebusch        F 35-39    194/267     1:12:50     2:18:06     3:38:44     2:51:05       12:50   11:48     5:09:10
3270  Karen Goodner          F 30-34    270/360     1:21:00     2:34:25     3:49:39     2:34:47       10:21   11:49     5:09:11
3271  Michael Kriston        M 30-34    328/375     1:16:56     2:22:05     3:41:46     2:47:08       13:27   11:49     5:09:13
3272  Alaina Riggs           F 25-29    251/314     1:06:06     2:13:08     3:39:37     2:56:14       11:43   11:49     5:09:21
3273  Jacob Riggs            M 25-29    279/321     1:06:06     2:13:08     3:39:33     2:56:17       11:46   11:49     5:09:24
3274  Don Robinson           M 75-79        1/5     1:20:48     2:35:33     3:53:02     2:33:59       11:27   11:49     5:09:31
3275  Danielle Waymire       F 25-29    252/314     1:22:26     2:33:16     3:50:57     2:36:20       11:13   11:49     5:09:35
3276  Mickie Bevill          F 45-49    108/161     1:14:50     2:25:42     3:42:18     2:43:58       11:31   11:50     5:09:39
3277  Teresa Sherrard        F 50-54     82/134     1:18:30     2:31:07     3:50:44     2:38:41       11:47   11:50     5:09:47
3278  Ashley Supe            F 25-29    253/314     1:18:26     2:27:55     3:47:37     2:42:03       11:08   11:50     5:09:57
3279  Dennis Gifford         M 40-44    293/332     1:14:19     2:21:34     3:41:49     2:48:28       12:14   11:50     5:10:02
3280  Aida Gonzalez          F 35-39    195/267     1:18:59     2:26:30     3:45:30     2:43:48       13:20   11:51     5:10:17
3281  Bronislaw Czech        M 60-64      45/66     1:23:39     2:36:08     3:53:37     2:34:10       10:25   11:51     5:10:18
3282  Ilma Pose              F 45-49    109/161     1:23:39     2:36:10     3:53:38     2:34:08       10:25   11:51     5:10:18
3283  Mark Clemente          M 18-24    156/176     1:22:25     2:22:52     3:38:05     2:47:26       11:32   11:51     5:10:18
3284  Nurys Diaz             F 50-54     83/134     1:11:48     2:19:52     3:42:04     2:50:36       13:17   11:51     5:10:28
3285  Kelly Young            F 25-29    254/314     1:18:12     2:31:12     3:51:04     2:39:18       11:17   11:52     5:10:29
3286  Catherine Chatfield    F 55-59      32/58     1:18:09     2:35:20     3:54:42     2:35:11       10:48   11:52     5:10:31
3287  Steve Molter           M 30-34    329/375     1:14:49     2:23:55     3:44:35     2:46:41       11:43   11:52     5:10:36
3288  Mark Regensburger      M 40-44    294/332     1:15:21     2:20:30     3:32:25     2:50:14       10:38   11:52     5:10:43
3289  Kelly Blank            F 35-39    196/267     1:22:41     2:33:01     3:49:30     2:37:52       10:38   11:52     5:10:52
3290  Laurie Iselin          F 65-69       3/11     1:17:30     2:31:17     3:51:30     2:39:45       11:03   11:53     5:11:01
3291  Maryrose Dibiano       F 30-34    271/360     1:11:36     2:23:09     3:48:55     2:47:57       11:13   11:53     5:11:06
3292  Timothy Panebianco     M 30-34    330/375     1:16:37     2:23:07     3:48:55     2:47:59       11:13   11:53     5:11:06
3293  Zach Deaton            M 30-34    331/375     1:13:50     2:20:24     3:41:55     2:50:50       13:24   11:53     5:11:14
3294  Ron Fugate             M 50-54    186/224     1:09:04     2:16:10     3:43:04     2:55:05       12:29   11:53     5:11:14
3295  Christopher Burger     M 18-24    157/176     1:03:06     1:55:30     3:20:02     3:15:48       12:03   11:53     5:11:17
3296  Tony Weisbrod          M 45-49    244/280     1:15:53     2:31:23     3:50:30     2:39:55       11:26   11:53     5:11:18
3297  Lynn Wandersee         F 45-49    110/161     1:15:52     2:31:26     3:50:46     2:39:53       11:29   11:53     5:11:18
3298  Melanie Zaccagnini     F 50-54     84/134     1:15:52     2:31:33     3:50:35     2:39:46       11:29   11:53     5:11:18
3299  Heidi Loughran         F 50-54     85/134     1:15:53     2:31:32     3:50:32     2:39:47       11:28   11:53     5:11:18
3300  Samantha Reineke       F 25-29    255/314     1:17:57     2:27:31     3:44:42     2:43:50       11:48   11:53     5:11:20
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3301  Mike Wandersee         M 50-54    187/224     1:15:53     2:31:26     3:50:48     2:39:55       11:26   11:53     5:11:21
3302  Jorden Arnett          F 25-29    256/314     1:14:02     2:24:43     3:51:26     2:46:40       11:10   11:54     5:11:23
3303  Michael Kummer         M 40-44    295/332     1:08:54     2:14:42     3:41:06     2:56:43       12:34   11:54     5:11:25
3304  Michael D Allen        M 50-54    188/224     1:02:48                                            9:04   11:54     5:11:27
3305  Jeremy Black           M 40-44    296/332     1:11:07     2:22:01     3:43:04     2:49:27       12:38   11:54     5:11:28
3306  Katie Hofstetter       F 35-39    197/267     1:24:50     2:39:01     3:58:09     2:32:35       10:17   11:54     5:11:36
3307  Paul Lake              M 55-59    124/162     1:18:53     2:25:22     3:42:08     2:46:25       13:41   11:54     5:11:47
3308  Peter Lee              M 35-39    321/359     1:11:50     2:20:03     3:46:50     2:51:46       13:12   11:55     5:11:48
3309  Brittany Vogel         F 25-29    257/314     1:14:33     2:28:15     3:50:10     2:43:34       12:05   11:55     5:11:49
3310  Cherie Estill          F 45-49    111/161     1:23:40     2:36:10     3:53:36     2:35:41       11:52   11:55     5:11:51
3311  Jim Potter             M 55-59    125/162     1:17:34     2:29:42     3:50:43     2:42:11       11:36   11:55     5:11:52
3312  Erin Hughes            F 25-29    258/314     1:25:08     2:39:56     3:56:16     2:32:01       10:33   11:55     5:11:56
3313  Garrett Yau            M 40-44    297/332     1:10:24     2:14:22     3:36:28     2:57:36       13:19   11:55     5:11:58
3314  Peter Haas             M 35-39    322/359     1:18:46     2:30:35     3:49:51     2:41:26       12:00   11:55     5:12:00
3315  Carissa Edwards        F 18-24    170/217     1:11:00     2:21:04     3:44:53     2:50:58        9:47   11:55     5:12:01
3316  Matt Collins           M 25-29    280/321     1:20:02     2:34:34     3:52:53     2:37:28       12:29   11:55     5:12:02
3317  Kristin Akers          F 30-34    272/360     1:20:02     2:34:33     3:52:54     2:37:30       12:28   11:55     5:12:03
3318  Matt Curless           M 40-44    298/332     1:08:46     2:15:52     3:32:41     2:56:13       13:02   11:55     5:12:04
3319  Mike Schuster          M 55-59    126/162     1:15:18     2:28:24     3:49:20     2:43:43       12:22   11:55     5:12:06
3320  Cassie Youngstrom      F 18-24    171/217     1:12:10     2:24:37     3:51:14     2:47:38       11:49   11:56     5:12:14
3321  Gary Frawke            M 50-54    189/224     1:10:52     2:23:57     3:47:17     2:48:19       13:15   11:56     5:12:16
3322  Robert McGrellis       M 25-29    281/321     1:10:24     2:14:36     3:38:50     2:57:43       10:48   11:56     5:12:19
3323  Sheryl Cox             F 50-54     86/134     1:09:08                 3:57:25                   11:14   11:56     5:12:24
3324  Naomi Connolly         F 45-49    112/161     1:24:59     2:39:48     3:56:12     2:32:38       11:25   11:56     5:12:25
3325  Daniel Hanson          M 35-39    323/359     1:12:12     2:16:29     3:42:14     2:55:58       12:30   11:56     5:12:27
3326  Mary Beth Danker       F 50-54     87/134     1:15:42     2:28:27     3:49:15     2:44:04       12:40   11:56     5:12:30
3327  Susan Fulmer           F 40-44    172/239     1:15:43     2:28:37     3:49:27     2:43:54       12:08   11:56     5:12:30
3328  Amy R Schmidt          F 50-54     88/134     1:15:41     2:28:25     3:49:15     2:44:05       12:29   11:56     5:12:30
3329  David Jackson          M 45-49    245/280     1:23:51     2:33:34     3:49:36     2:39:18       12:21   11:57     5:12:51
3330  Stephen Collins        M 50-54    190/224     1:10:07     2:16:14     3:40:48     2:56:40       13:26   11:57     5:12:53
3331  Holly Marth            F 18-24    172/217     1:13:05     2:23:31     3:46:34     2:49:27       12:16   11:57     5:12:57
3332  Chris Warman           M 35-39    324/359     1:13:26     2:19:10     3:43:53     2:53:49       11:25   11:57     5:12:59
3333  Margie Massie          F 40-44    173/239     1:22:38     2:36:34     3:55:27     2:36:27       11:52   11:57     5:13:00
3334  Yvette Powell          F 40-44    174/239     1:18:47     2:31:59     3:51:32     2:41:06       12:00   11:57     5:13:04
3335  Scott Momburg          M 45-49    246/280     1:16:10     2:31:34     3:56:41     2:41:38       11:16   11:58     5:13:11
3336  Beth Morgan            F 40-44    175/239     1:15:52     2:29:47     3:49:56     2:43:49       12:29   11:59     5:13:35
3337  Kelly Cleven           F 35-39    198/267     1:19:35     2:32:19     3:51:33     2:41:21       11:57   11:59     5:13:40
3338  Chris Thompson         M 30-34    332/375     1:08:39     2:08:14     3:34:12     3:05:27       11:20   11:59     5:13:41
3339  Rob Bires              M 30-34    333/375     1:18:04     2:32:59     3:52:28     2:40:49        9:07   11:59     5:13:48
3340  Maureen Hood           F 45-49    113/161     1:12:03     2:24:24     3:46:15     2:49:25       13:36   11:59     5:13:48
3341  Barbara Hunter         F 50-54     89/134     1:14:49     2:26:22     3:50:14     2:47:37       11:11   11:59     5:13:58
3342  Karen Stummer          F 50-54     90/134     1:19:10     2:32:30     3:56:07     2:41:30       11:32   12:00     5:13:59
3343  Stewart Combs          M 30-34    334/375     1:09:34     2:19:51     3:50:02     2:54:09       10:34   12:00     5:13:59
3344  Eric Miller            M 35-39    325/359     1:21:52     2:34:40     3:54:22     2:39:23        9:39   12:00     5:14:03
3345  Tracy Trainer          F 50-54     91/134     1:19:32     2:34:05     3:53:32     2:40:00       12:21   12:00     5:14:05
3346  Mark Karr              M 45-49    247/280     1:15:29     2:24:37     3:43:20     2:49:33       13:56   12:00     5:14:10
3347  Marc Seifert           M 60-64      46/66     1:20:59     2:31:52     3:49:48     2:42:26       13:04   12:00     5:14:17
3348  Alison Nicklas         F 55-59      33/58     1:18:26     2:35:48     3:55:24     2:38:38       11:26   12:01     5:14:25
3349  Sascha Steinberg       F 18-24    173/217     1:13:48     2:20:40     3:40:02     2:53:49       14:07   12:01     5:14:29
3350  Christina Kasprzyk     F 30-34    273/360     1:22:40     2:36:57     3:56:12     2:37:35       11:41   12:01     5:14:31
3351  Dan Dufresne           M 40-44    299/332     1:16:05     2:25:50     3:46:08     2:48:44       13:30   12:01     5:14:34
3352  Kimberly Thornberry    F 50-54     92/134     1:16:05     2:25:51     3:46:08     2:48:44       13:28   12:01     5:14:34
3353  Jenny Morris           F 40-44    176/239     1:17:17     2:30:11     3:51:59     2:44:25       12:31   12:01     5:14:36
3354  Fernanda Cortes        F 35-39    199/267     1:21:28     2:42:31     4:01:59     2:32:07       10:14   12:01     5:14:38
3355  Jill Cowan             F 18-24    174/217     1:13:26     2:23:41     3:49:50     2:51:01       11:39   12:01     5:14:41
3356  Thomas Whalen          M 40-44    300/332     1:23:46     2:33:29     3:51:00     2:41:14       12:31   12:01     5:14:42
3357  Rick Hannah            M 25-29    282/321     1:16:50     2:26:07     3:42:53     2:48:41       10:48   12:01     5:14:47
3358  Taylor Turner          M 25-29    283/321     1:16:51     2:26:06     3:42:53     2:48:42       10:48   12:01     5:14:47
3359  Eric Engel             M 25-29    284/321     1:12:21     2:23:16     3:49:09     2:51:32       13:19   12:01     5:14:47
3360  David Correa           M 18-24    158/176     1:27:51     2:41:17     4:00:43     2:33:32        8:28   12:01     5:14:49
3361  Sarah Owen             F 30-34    274/360     1:06:06     2:11:11     3:42:28     3:03:40       14:07   12:01     5:14:50
3362  Michael Hall           M 45-49    248/280     1:19:15     2:29:21     3:55:15     2:45:31       10:24   12:02     5:14:52
3363  Timothy Puin           M 45-49    249/280     1:09:34     2:20:05     3:52:03     2:54:51       10:33   12:02     5:14:56
3364  Michael Blair          M 30-34    335/375     1:24:10     2:38:50     3:55:36     2:36:14       11:56   12:02     5:15:04
3365  Robin Hornberger       F 35-39    200/267     1:15:35     2:27:56     3:49:02     2:47:10       13:00   12:02     5:15:05
3366  Sandy Padgett          F 60-64       8/26     1:17:31     2:32:12     3:53:20     2:43:03       11:00   12:02     5:15:14
3367  Elizabeth Manley       F 55-59      34/58     1:13:39     2:20:15     3:40:35     2:55:00       14:19   12:02     5:15:14
3368  Kelly Kleier           F 18-24    175/217     1:13:27     2:23:42     3:49:52     2:51:33       11:58   12:02     5:15:14
3369  Alison Crossley        F 18-24    176/217     1:22:22     2:36:59     3:57:26     2:38:26       11:39   12:03     5:15:25
3370  Alyson Chicosky        F 30-34    275/360     1:15:19     2:24:25     3:46:42     2:51:01       11:03   12:03     5:15:25
3371  Brandon Gynn           M 18-24    159/176     1:27:24     2:38:15     3:54:22     2:37:13       11:29   12:03     5:15:27
3372  Gerald Williams        M 25-29    285/321     1:19:47     2:31:46     3:50:12     2:43:42       12:10   12:03     5:15:28
3373  Jason Chicosky         M 35-39    326/359     1:15:18     2:24:46     3:46:41     2:50:42       10:59   12:03     5:15:28
3374  Sandra Batsel-Thomas   F 35-39    201/267     1:20:52     2:38:22     4:00:02     2:37:10       11:07   12:03     5:15:31
3375  Jonathan Thomas        M 35-39    327/359     1:20:57     2:38:25     4:00:06     2:37:11       11:11   12:03     5:15:35
3376  Paul Calizaire         M 40-44    301/332     1:12:46     2:22:02     3:47:27     2:53:36       15:38   12:03     5:15:37
3377  Jeffrey Oh             M 45-49    250/280     1:11:27     2:14:34     3:39:23     3:01:04       23:14   12:03     5:15:38
3378  Karen Drosick          F 45-49    114/161     1:12:18     2:20:42     3:38:39     2:55:06       13:31   12:04     5:15:47
3379  David Drosick          M 50-54    191/224     1:12:18     2:20:42     3:38:39     2:55:06       13:30   12:04     5:15:47
3380  Ron Foster             M 45-49    251/280     1:18:18     2:30:10     3:50:37     2:45:38       12:45   12:04     5:15:48
3381  Matthew Johnson        M 30-34    336/375     1:11:18     2:16:46     3:43:49     2:59:13       11:27   12:04     5:15:58
3382  Daniel Riggs           M 18-24    160/176     1:18:10     2:31:59     3:50:45     2:44:01       15:18   12:04     5:15:59
3383  Brittney Gundlach      F 18-24    177/217     1:18:11     2:32:00     3:50:45     2:44:00       11:25   12:04     5:15:59
3384  Mikhaila Norton        F 18-24    178/217     1:10:44     2:22:06     3:50:22     2:53:59       11:35   12:04     5:16:05
3385  Tricia Spillman        F 30-34    276/360     1:11:48     2:23:43     3:47:00     2:52:23       13:38   12:04     5:16:05
3386  Brent Platt            M 45-49    252/280     1:17:37     2:32:02     3:47:15     2:44:10       12:25   12:05     5:16:11
3387  Selena Johnson         F 35-39    202/267     1:07:37     2:10:40     3:23:56     3:05:32       18:45   12:05     5:16:11
3388  Karen Christensen      F 45-49    115/161     1:13:43     2:23:41     3:41:00     2:52:31       18:45   12:05     5:16:11
3389  Faraz Farrokhi         M 30-34    337/375     1:15:43     2:31:53     3:54:36     2:44:24       12:06   12:05     5:16:16
3390  Hammie Farrokhi        F 65-69       4/11     1:15:43     2:31:53     3:54:36     2:44:24       12:07   12:05     5:16:16
3391  Amy Stuckey            F 30-34    277/360     1:17:07     2:30:58     3:54:51     2:45:19       11:29   12:05     5:16:17
3392  Rene John Modina       M 40-44    302/332     1:17:22     2:30:13     3:51:51     2:46:06       12:39   12:05     5:16:18
3393  Harry Caverly          M 45-49    253/280     1:10:11     2:14:53     3:33:20     3:01:28       15:09   12:05     5:16:20
3394  Tracy Schoenhoft       F 18-24    179/217     1:15:39     2:28:17     3:51:55     2:48:06       11:41   12:05     5:16:23
3395  Lara Bacon             F 35-39    203/267     1:14:36     2:28:27     3:53:04     2:48:00       12:02   12:05     5:16:27
3396  Steven Cooper          M 45-49    254/280     1:18:09     2:31:38     3:54:34     2:44:51       11:45   12:05     5:16:29
3397  Shannon Schuler        F 30-34    278/360     1:12:55     2:20:51     3:49:51     2:55:40       10:50   12:05     5:16:30
3398  Rodney McMullen        M 50-54    192/224     1:13:58     2:24:32     3:50:35     2:52:02       13:09   12:05     5:16:34
3399  Gregory Bottiani       M 35-39    328/359     1:19:46     2:29:21     3:53:07     2:47:15       12:16   12:05     5:16:35
3400  Akinori Masumi         M 35-39    329/359     1:10:40     2:11:32     3:33:32     3:05:08       15:37   12:06     5:16:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3401  Tokinobu Nagano        M 35-39    330/359     1:11:19     2:15:44     3:41:25     3:00:57       13:53   12:06     5:16:40
3402  Andy Gatewood          M 30-34    338/375     1:19:35     2:29:40     3:49:33     2:47:01       12:30   12:06     5:16:40
3403  Srikant Dharwad        M 40-44    303/332     1:16:08     2:32:06     3:55:16     2:44:35       11:16   12:06     5:16:41
3404  Timothy Talbot         M 45-49    255/280     1:20:57     2:33:49     3:52:23     2:42:53       12:22   12:06     5:16:41
3405  Megan Rouse            F 25-29    259/314     1:20:58     2:33:50     3:52:24     2:42:52       12:22   12:06     5:16:42
3406  Brianne Butler         F 25-29    260/314     1:11:50     2:19:40     3:47:35     2:57:04       11:47   12:06     5:16:44
3407  David Rittman          M 30-34    339/375     1:10:12     2:13:57     3:43:25     3:02:55       11:50   12:06     5:16:51
3408  Allison Kreate         F 25-29    261/314     1:20:36     2:35:14     3:54:48     2:41:42       12:09   12:06     5:16:55
3409  Bradley Grunewald      M 25-29    286/321     1:12:55     2:21:36     3:49:07     2:55:24       11:44   12:06     5:17:00
3410  Serena Heyse           F 30-34    279/360     1:14:06     2:22:57     3:43:38     2:54:07       13:04   12:07     5:17:03
3411  Allison Maas           F 25-29    262/314     1:19:58     2:32:47     3:54:12     2:44:27       12:16   12:07     5:17:14
3412  Brian Regg             M 50-54    193/224     1:16:14     2:26:53     3:48:41     2:50:23       11:54   12:07     5:17:16
3413  Danielle Menne         F 30-34    280/360     1:20:04     2:32:58     3:53:33     2:44:18       12:34   12:07     5:17:16
3414  Monica Oconnell        F 45-49    116/161     1:16:15     2:30:53     3:52:36     2:46:25       12:31   12:07     5:17:18
3415  Jayson Gowdy           M 25-29    287/321     1:13:17     2:24:38     3:40:13     2:52:45       17:42   12:07     5:17:22
3416  Matthew Kennard        M 30-34    340/375     1:18:06     2:33:00     3:52:30     2:44:25       12:43   12:07     5:17:24
3417  Lamia Scherzinger      F 30-34    281/360     1:12:38     2:23:25     3:48:06     2:54:01       10:33   12:07     5:17:26
3418  Rushdi Nuseibeh        M 25-29    288/321     1:12:38     2:23:25     3:48:09     2:54:01       10:33   12:07     5:17:26
3419  Sherrie Konkle         F 50-54     93/134     1:09:56     2:15:37     3:31:48     3:01:57       20:22   12:08     5:17:33
3420  Erika Gensiejewski     F 18-24    180/217     1:18:39     2:29:25     3:57:44     2:48:12       11:07   12:08     5:17:37
3421  Jon Taylor             M 45-49    256/280     1:18:58     2:30:28     3:51:04     2:47:12       12:02   12:08     5:17:39
3422  Kevin Eustace          M 60-64      47/66     1:17:36     2:29:41     3:51:11     2:48:09       12:39   12:08     5:17:50
3423  Jennifer Mueller       F 35-39    204/267     1:19:09     2:29:10     3:51:14     2:48:41       13:19   12:08     5:17:51
3424  Katherine Ruwe         F 35-39    205/267     1:19:09     2:29:13     3:51:07     2:48:39       13:18   12:08     5:17:51
3425  Jim Rudd               M 50-54    194/224     1:26:09     2:43:41     4:03:08     2:34:11       11:15   12:08     5:17:52
3426  Stephanie Dietz        F 40-44    177/239     1:10:31     2:19:48     3:46:42     2:58:06       12:48   12:08     5:17:54
3427  Elizabeth Robinson     F 40-44    178/239     1:22:46     2:34:44     3:53:58     2:43:20       14:37   12:09     5:18:04
3428  Lolita Tam             F 25-29    263/314     1:19:34     2:31:26     3:54:34     2:46:38       11:31   12:09     5:18:04
3429  Isa Heirbaut           F 18-24    181/217     1:19:59     2:36:11     3:58:32     2:41:59       10:57   12:09     5:18:10
3430  Mark Evans             M 25-29    289/321     1:17:43     2:34:50     3:55:13     2:43:21       12:30   12:09     5:18:11
3431  Margaret Boskelly      F 60-64       9/26     1:20:55     2:34:32     3:56:15     2:44:03       12:45   12:10     5:18:35
3432  Laura Boskelly         F 30-34    282/360     1:20:55     2:34:32     3:56:15     2:44:04       12:44   12:10     5:18:35
3433  Jim Greenlee           M 35-39    331/359     1:14:20     2:23:02     3:43:32     2:55:35       15:28   12:10     5:18:36
3434  Michele Nelson         F 40-44    179/239     1:14:22     2:23:03     3:43:33     2:55:34       15:28   12:10     5:18:36
3435  Travis Yazell          M 35-39    332/359     1:14:21     2:23:04     3:43:35     2:55:33       15:28   12:10     5:18:36
3436  Eric Ward              M 45-49    257/280     1:17:33     2:27:37     3:45:02     2:51:00       11:49   12:10     5:18:37
3437  Anthony Guanciale      M 50-54    195/224     1:15:10     2:28:15     3:51:14     2:50:25       13:18   12:10     5:18:39
3438  Kevin Byerly           M 50-54    196/224     1:22:27     2:38:43     3:58:13     2:39:59       12:11   12:10     5:18:42
3439  Lisa Byerly            F 45-49    117/161     1:22:27     2:38:44     3:58:13     2:40:01       12:13   12:10     5:18:44
3440  Ashley Smith           F 25-29    264/314     1:16:38     2:27:01     3:53:57     2:51:46       11:40   12:11     5:18:47
3441  Alison Kool            F 30-34    283/360     1:16:43     2:29:47     3:52:03     2:49:00       10:54   12:11     5:18:47
3442  Maria Kasher           F 45-49    118/161     1:16:26     2:30:42     3:52:46     2:48:06       13:14   12:11     5:18:48
3443  Brandon Hoehn          M 30-34    341/375                                                     1:23:20   12:11     5:18:49
3444  Kathleen Mukavetz      F 35-39    206/267     1:17:31     2:30:46     3:55:15     2:48:04       11:50   12:11     5:18:50
3445  Seth Bischoff          M 30-34    342/375     1:18:29     2:31:50     3:54:28     2:47:02       11:58   12:11     5:18:51
3446  Andrea Cimbal          F 30-34    284/360     1:17:34     2:30:48     3:55:09     2:48:04       11:48   12:11     5:18:52
3447  Meg Brown              F 30-34    285/360     1:17:34     2:30:48     3:55:52     2:48:04       11:48   12:11     5:18:52
3448  Brett Hanes            M 40-44    304/332     1:17:07     2:27:44     3:48:42     2:51:12       12:51   12:11     5:18:55
3449  Jason Welch            M 40-44    305/332     1:13:54     2:19:57     3:50:13     2:59:00       13:29   12:11     5:18:57
3450  Jayne Snelling         F 55-59      35/58     1:11:52     2:29:47     3:53:02     2:49:15       12:31   12:11     5:19:01
3451  Jerome Andria          M 55-59    127/162     1:13:47     2:25:35     3:50:26     2:53:27       13:19   12:11     5:19:02
3452  Sheri Powers           F 40-44    180/239     1:20:26     2:35:50     3:57:10     2:43:12       12:20   12:11     5:19:02
3453  Lindsay Kuhn           F 30-34    286/360     1:22:22     2:36:59     3:57:27     2:42:11       11:49   12:11     5:19:09
3454  Kevin Maltsberger      M 35-39    333/359     1:17:33     2:27:35     3:46:36     2:51:37       11:49   12:11     5:19:12
3455  Robert Nenciarini      M 50-54    197/224     1:13:17     2:24:33     3:45:31     2:54:41       13:39   12:12     5:19:13
3456  Maureen Torelli        F 40-44    181/239     1:21:01     2:38:11     3:59:45     2:41:04       11:42   12:12     5:19:14
3457  Mark Kritzman          NO AGE         2/3     1:20:18     2:36:29     3:59:25     2:42:46       11:15   12:12     5:19:15
3458  Michelle Kritzman      F 40-44    182/239     1:20:18     2:36:29     3:59:27     2:42:46       11:16   12:12     5:19:15
3459  Laneta Roth            F 35-39    207/267     1:11:13     2:22:25     3:52:02     2:56:51       11:24   12:12     5:19:15
3460  Carol Cobb             F 40-44    183/239     1:34:12     2:43:50     3:58:33     2:35:27       13:27   12:12     5:19:17
3461  Hannah Dorfmueller     F 25-29    265/314     1:13:26     2:21:35     3:41:59     2:58:03       14:32   12:12     5:19:38
3462  Steve Beirens          M 40-44    306/332     1:13:26     2:21:35     3:41:59     2:58:04       14:32   12:12     5:19:38
3463  William Obert          M 55-59    128/162     1:20:46     2:36:17     3:57:16     2:43:32       11:57   12:13     5:19:49
3464  Anthony Gertz Ii       M 40-44    307/332     1:02:05     2:03:11     3:15:09     3:16:47       27:14   12:13     5:19:57
3465  Ryan Breen             M 35-39    334/359     1:18:53     2:26:31     3:50:39     2:53:30       12:10   12:13     5:20:00
3466  Heidi Hudson-Flege     F 30-34    287/360     1:14:48     2:30:48     3:52:44     2:49:18       13:05   12:13     5:20:05
3467  Courtney Elmore        F 25-29    266/314     1:25:51     2:40:40     4:00:55     2:39:35       12:10   12:14     5:20:14
3468  Michael Powell         M 50-54    198/224     1:25:51     2:40:42     4:00:55     2:39:33       12:11   12:14     5:20:14
3469  Rachel Casillas        F 30-34    288/360     1:11:23     2:18:08     3:42:16     3:02:14       13:44   12:14     5:20:21
3470  Sean Coyle             M 35-39    335/359     1:08:24     2:19:49     3:49:32     3:00:35       12:43   12:14     5:20:24
3471  Steve Strickler        M 55-59    129/162     1:10:29     2:14:46     3:39:40     3:05:42       16:17   12:14     5:20:27
3472  Linda Stabile          F 50-54     94/134     1:21:51     2:37:32     3:57:51     2:43:00       12:48   12:15     5:20:32
3473  Nikole Pizzello        F 18-24    182/217     1:13:54     2:28:43     4:00:36     2:51:54       10:54   12:15     5:20:37
3474  Emily Yost             F 45-49    119/161     1:15:21     2:29:24     3:55:36     2:51:20       12:59   12:15     5:20:44
3475  John Dann              M 30-34    343/375     1:22:31     2:37:07     3:56:46     2:43:38       11:45   12:15     5:20:44
3476  Andrew Naughton        M 50-54    199/224     1:15:03     2:28:44     3:52:12     2:52:01       12:34   12:15     5:20:45
3477  Barry Wiechman         M 55-59    130/162     1:11:39     2:21:52     3:46:01     2:59:02       13:57   12:15     5:20:53
3478  Jim Gamble             M 40-44    308/332     1:11:34     2:18:17     3:57:07     3:02:42       10:39   12:16     5:20:58
3479  Amanda Reed            F 40-44    184/239     1:21:28     2:42:29     4:01:59     2:38:29       11:48   12:16     5:20:58
3480  David Dellifield       M 40-44    309/332     1:13:42     2:23:14     3:48:57     2:57:46       12:59   12:16     5:20:59
3481  Sarah Johnson          F 25-29    267/314     1:18:22     2:29:59     3:53:57     2:51:06       11:54   12:16     5:21:04
3482  Alexa Gilliam          F 18-24    183/217     1:18:22     2:29:58     3:53:56     2:51:06       11:52   12:16     5:21:04
3483  Wendy Stewart          F 40-44    185/239     1:21:11     2:38:35     4:02:27     2:42:34       11:15   12:16     5:21:09
3484  Kevin Couch            M 35-39    336/359     1:15:39     2:22:00     3:38:33     2:59:11       17:14   12:16     5:21:10
3485  Carey Steffen          F 35-39    208/267     1:22:14     2:36:42     3:59:03     2:44:30       12:08   12:16     5:21:11
3486  Jeffrey Gaby           M 25-29    290/321     1:31:26     2:40:38     4:00:25     2:40:36       11:01   12:16     5:21:14
3487  Claire Ping            F 25-29    268/314     1:12:14     2:20:34     3:40:37     3:00:42       16:12   12:16     5:21:16
3488  Kaitlyn Devlin         F 25-29    269/314     1:12:14     2:20:36     3:40:37     3:00:41       16:12   12:16     5:21:16
3489  Lucia Velicu           F 35-39    209/267     1:11:58     2:26:30     3:50:34     2:54:51       11:17   12:16     5:21:20
3490  Emily Lapointe         F 25-29    270/314     1:25:21     2:37:20     3:56:30     2:44:02       11:50   12:16     5:21:21
3491  Jeff Smith             M 50-54    200/224     1:11:56     2:26:30     3:50:34     2:54:53       11:19   12:16     5:21:22
3492  Jerry Muskal           M 55-59    131/162     1:20:54     2:33:40     3:56:59     2:47:52       13:39   12:17     5:21:32
3493  Nicole Nienaber        F 30-34    289/360     1:11:37     2:21:32     3:46:23     3:00:04       12:00   12:17     5:21:36
3494  Matthew Nienaber       M 25-29    291/321     1:11:38     2:21:31     3:46:24     3:00:06       12:00   12:17     5:21:36
3495  Takaji Kittaka         M 45-49    258/280     1:21:00     2:35:19     3:57:54     2:46:26       11:34   12:17     5:21:45
3496  Charles Hunt           M 30-34    344/375     1:10:22     2:15:43     3:42:34     3:06:09       13:47   12:18     5:21:52
3497  Cheryl Strange-Laetsch F 50-54     95/134     1:25:31     2:43:53     4:08:25     2:38:02       11:04   12:18     5:21:55
3498  Alok Garg              M 35-39    337/359     1:08:58     2:09:49     3:41:52     3:12:07       15:11   12:18     5:21:56
3499  Sam Miller             M 25-29    292/321     1:11:26     2:23:57     3:56:24     2:58:14       11:53   12:18     5:22:11
3500  Derek Wilson           M 25-29    293/321     1:04:51     2:16:00     3:47:08     3:06:13       11:24   12:18     5:22:13
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3501  Michelle Bemis         F 30-34    290/360     1:17:01     2:29:06     3:53:33     2:53:11       11:12   12:19     5:22:17
3502  Tiffany Yahr           F 30-34    291/360     1:18:19     2:29:48     3:52:21     2:52:34       13:54   12:19     5:22:21
3503  Nicole Wong            F 30-34    292/360     1:20:36     2:43:13     4:10:54     2:39:09       11:15   12:19     5:22:22
3504  Sonny Amisola          M 45-49    259/280     1:22:11     2:33:26     3:55:27     2:49:01       12:01   12:19     5:22:27
3505  Gregory Taylor         M 30-34    345/375     1:03:53     2:09:09     3:42:06     3:13:22       15:15   12:19     5:22:30
3506  Jesse Wiggins          M 25-29    294/321     1:20:02     2:31:22     3:57:44     2:51:11       12:45   12:19     5:22:32
3507  Warren Metherd         M 55-59    132/162     1:13:51     2:27:24     3:52:25     2:55:09       11:40   12:19     5:22:33
3508  Michael Krammes        M 30-34    346/375     1:25:44     2:36:19     3:56:05     2:46:14       11:41   12:19     5:22:33
3509  Christopher Kowalski   M 40-44    310/332     1:19:58     2:30:14     3:53:03     2:52:22       13:26   12:19     5:22:36
3510  Martin Knife           M 18-24    161/176     1:31:37     2:39:19     3:55:15     2:43:21       12:53   12:19     5:22:39
3511  David Schuster         M 25-29    295/321                                                       12:22   12:20     5:22:48
3512  Katie Yu               F 40-44    186/239     1:20:37     2:46:49     4:10:55     2:36:00       10:09   12:20     5:22:48
3513  Deanna Willsey         F 40-44    187/239     1:20:36     2:43:15     4:10:53     2:39:34       10:10   12:20     5:22:48
3514  Casey Oates            M 18-24    162/176     1:25:31     2:40:25     4:05:17     2:42:30        9:25   12:20     5:22:55
3515  Nicole Buhr            F 18-24    184/217     1:08:04     2:15:26     3:47:54     3:07:30       11:34   12:20     5:22:56
3516  Nora (jean) Berkmeyer  F 40-44    188/239     1:12:28     2:27:54     3:53:31     2:55:13       11:44   12:20     5:23:06
3517  Doug Hutson            M 35-39    338/359     1:18:08     2:30:33     3:47:49     2:52:36       17:32   12:21     5:23:09
3518  Jennifer Lawson        F 30-34    293/360     1:20:59     2:35:33     3:55:13     2:47:38       12:50   12:21     5:23:11
3519  Brea Lewis             F 30-34    294/360     1:20:59     2:35:34     3:55:14     2:47:43       12:56   12:21     5:23:16
3520  Melissa Greenlea-Reed  F 40-44    189/239     1:22:25     2:37:37     4:00:23     2:45:45       13:06   12:21     5:23:21
3521  Mohan Sukhai           M 45-49    260/280     1:18:18     2:31:00     3:51:36     2:52:23       13:01   12:21     5:23:23
3522  Nicole Merrill         F 35-39    210/267     1:19:21     2:31:21     3:58:24     2:52:09       12:33   12:21     5:23:30
3523  Chelsea Courtney       F 18-24    185/217     1:20:36     2:36:28     4:05:41     2:47:04       11:26   12:21     5:23:31
3524  Ameera Aladimi         F 18-24    186/217     1:18:45     2:35:24     3:58:58     2:48:08       12:31   12:21     5:23:32
3525  Edna Coleman           F 45-49    120/161     1:13:37     2:24:38     3:51:49     2:58:56       13:50   12:21     5:23:34
3526  Danielle Lewis         F 30-34    295/360     1:24:37     2:37:50     3:57:17     2:45:46       12:09   12:22     5:23:36
3527  Julie Horne            F 40-44    190/239     1:15:54     2:33:27     3:57:42     2:50:26       11:42   12:22     5:23:52
3528  Leigha Wilson          F 30-34    296/360     1:14:57     2:25:47     3:54:31     2:58:06       11:20   12:22     5:23:52
3529  Jennifer MacHt         F 40-44    191/239     1:16:37     2:28:51     3:53:32     2:55:02       12:16   12:22     5:23:53
3530  Adam Puterbaugh        M 25-29    296/321     1:15:50     2:29:04     3:52:47     2:55:01       13:44   12:23     5:24:04
3531  Alan Cook              M 25-29    297/321     1:15:51     2:29:05     3:52:49     2:55:00       13:43   12:23     5:24:05
3532  Colleen Durham         F 30-34    297/360     1:13:38     2:25:26     3:54:21     2:58:39       12:38   12:23     5:24:05
3533  Jennifer Inman         F 30-34    298/360     1:19:02     2:33:04     3:58:54     2:51:04       11:03   12:23     5:24:07
3534  Danielle Martz         F 18-24    187/217     1:29:53     2:41:56     4:00:43     2:42:18       10:54   12:23     5:24:13
3535  Michael Mazur          M 45-49    261/280     1:17:30     2:29:19     3:56:22     2:54:59       12:03   12:23     5:24:17
3536  Richard Teller         M 35-39    339/359     1:23:47     2:36:41     3:56:31     2:47:42       12:41   12:23     5:24:23
3537  Joan Filipowski        F 55-59      36/58     1:17:13     2:30:26     3:56:30     2:53:58       13:06   12:23     5:24:24
3538  Jennifer Rowland       F 30-34    299/360     1:20:48     2:33:38     4:00:36     2:51:02       11:12   12:24     5:24:40
3539  Kaye Borchers          F 30-34    300/360     1:16:30     2:31:58     3:59:12     2:52:51       11:51   12:24     5:24:48
3540  Robert Howard          M 55-59    133/162     1:26:45     2:44:14     4:05:13     2:40:41       11:52   12:25     5:24:55
3541  Stacey Norris          F 40-44    192/239     1:24:32     2:44:13     4:05:36     2:40:53       11:57   12:25     5:25:05
3542  Mike Von Hoene         M 50-54    201/224     1:13:07     2:24:19     3:46:41     3:00:48       12:03   12:25     5:25:07
3543  Kyle Moody             M 25-29    298/321     1:15:23     2:31:42     3:59:03     2:53:27       12:05   12:25     5:25:08
3544  Maricruz Rivera-Hernan F 30-34    301/360     1:15:24     2:31:42     3:59:04     2:53:27       12:05   12:25     5:25:08
3545  Peggy Petroff          F 40-44    193/239     1:21:48     2:36:44     3:59:11     2:48:37       13:06   12:26     5:25:20
3546  Dianne Asher           F 50-54     96/134     1:21:49     2:36:46     3:59:11     2:48:35       13:10   12:26     5:25:21
3547  Ann Marie Maly         F 25-29    271/314     1:20:18     2:36:02     3:59:00     2:49:23       11:56   12:26     5:25:25
3548  Travis Smith           M 30-34    347/375     1:19:03     2:36:00     3:57:50     2:49:28       12:18   12:26     5:25:28
3549  William Keegan         M 55-59    134/162     1:14:37     2:27:48     3:53:23     2:57:40       12:19   12:26     5:25:28
3550  Chelsea Nauman         F 18-24    188/217     1:13:54     2:28:48     4:00:34     2:56:46       12:09   12:26     5:25:33
3551  Katie Riston           F 30-34    302/360     1:20:37     2:43:13     4:10:53     2:42:24       10:36   12:26     5:25:37
3552  Robert Obermeyer       M 60-64      48/66     1:19:02     2:34:25     4:01:09     2:51:16       13:06   12:26     5:25:40
3553  Hector Ariza           M 40-44    311/332     1:24:45     2:40:23     4:01:47     2:45:18       12:24   12:26     5:25:40
3554  Allen Fowler           M 35-39    340/359     1:19:18     2:32:29     3:54:31     2:53:16       16:02   12:26     5:25:44
3555  Lisa Hanks             F 40-44    194/239     1:11:51     2:19:58     3:48:14     3:05:54       13:19   12:27     5:25:51
3556  Susie Bunton           F 40-44    195/239     1:11:51     2:19:58     3:48:14     3:05:54       13:19   12:27     5:25:51
3557  Darcy Roessler         F 40-44    196/239     1:20:14     2:36:23     4:00:54     2:49:31       12:24   12:27     5:25:53
3558  Steve Roessler         M 40-44    312/332     1:20:14     2:36:22     4:00:54     2:49:32       12:24   12:27     5:25:54
3559  Dory Jarzabkowski      F 55-59      37/58     1:20:50     2:39:45     4:02:29     2:46:10       12:30   12:27     5:25:55
3560  Ken Fattmann           M 55-59    135/162     1:19:51     2:34:09     4:00:29     2:51:48       12:50   12:27     5:25:56
3561  Michael Shipley        M 30-34    348/375     1:23:53     2:37:16     3:59:21     2:48:50       14:05   12:27     5:26:06
3562  Montana Woolley        F 18-24    189/217     1:22:11     2:42:58     4:05:13     2:43:08       12:10   12:27     5:26:06
3563  Julia Fugman           F 18-24    190/217     1:23:59     2:43:38     4:05:42     2:42:34       10:13   12:27     5:26:11
3564  Daryl Pea              M 18-24    163/176     1:10:39     2:17:31     3:51:28     3:08:44       12:03   12:28     5:26:15
3565  Gayle McKinnon         F 35-39    211/267     1:17:51     2:30:38     3:54:06     2:55:41       13:15   12:28     5:26:19
3566  Joan Raymond           F 45-49    121/161     1:17:51     2:30:38     3:54:06     2:55:42       13:13   12:28     5:26:19
3567  Tom Gertz              M 55-59    136/162     1:12:31     2:26:35     3:50:18     2:59:45       15:41   12:28     5:26:19
3568  Tara Green             F 25-29    272/314     1:15:03     2:28:47     3:54:32     2:57:43       11:48   12:28     5:26:30
3569  Donna Wheeler          F 45-49    122/161     1:14:28     2:27:46     3:56:11     2:59:02       12:23   12:29     5:26:47
3570  Sharon Vandyke         F 60-64      10/26     1:14:28     2:27:46     3:56:09     2:59:01       12:22   12:29     5:26:47
3571  Kristina Rehm          F 30-34    303/360     1:19:13     2:30:40     3:54:12     2:56:09       14:11   12:29     5:26:49
3572  Jennifer Burroughs     F 30-34    304/360     1:19:13     2:30:35     3:54:12     2:56:14       14:12   12:29     5:26:49
3573  Michael Weber          M 55-59    137/162     1:15:56     2:29:22     3:53:52     2:57:29       10:36   12:29     5:26:51
3574  Angela Greene          F 35-39    212/267     1:19:02     2:40:23     4:01:51     2:46:30       12:58   12:29     5:26:53
3575  Robin Mitra            F 55-59      38/58     1:26:24     2:44:13     4:06:29     2:42:43       11:29   12:29     5:26:55
3576  Christina Hartman      F 30-34    305/360     1:21:01     2:34:26     3:59:21     2:52:32       12:27   12:29     5:26:57
3577  Cheryl Mandle          F 30-34    306/360     1:24:21     2:38:58     4:01:09     2:48:00       12:08   12:29     5:26:57
3578  Matt Mandle            M 30-34    349/375     1:24:20     2:38:58     4:01:10     2:48:00       12:08   12:29     5:26:57
3579  Cortney Brennan        F 30-34    307/360     1:24:21     2:38:58     4:01:09     2:48:00       12:08   12:29     5:26:57
3580  Julie Johnson          F 30-34    308/360     1:23:24     2:33:54     3:54:28     2:53:05       14:53   12:29     5:26:58
3581  Brian Hartman          M 30-34    350/375     1:15:30     2:29:04     3:56:43     2:57:57       12:26   12:29     5:27:01
3582  Lisa Rasmussen         F 35-39    213/267     1:19:35     2:32:22     3:56:53     2:54:51       12:00   12:30     5:27:12
3583  Amy Thompson           F 35-39    214/267     1:20:57     2:38:25     4:05:03     2:48:52       11:25   12:30     5:27:16
3584  Melanie Hughes         F 30-34    309/360     1:11:01     2:24:40     3:50:42     3:02:42       11:47   12:30     5:27:22
3585  Taylor Spitznagel      F 18-24    191/217     1:14:59     2:26:15     3:56:00     3:01:09       13:02   12:30     5:27:23
3586  Chris Hassinger        M 30-34    351/375     1:16:20     2:30:12     3:56:24     2:57:16       11:53   12:30     5:27:27
3587  Randall Mitchell       M 50-54    202/224     1:13:07     2:24:20     3:53:07     3:03:17       12:11   12:31     5:27:37
3588  Rohit Urankar          M 30-34    352/375     1:22:23     2:40:14     4:06:06     2:47:25       11:22   12:31     5:27:38
3589  Kim Zielinski          F 35-39    215/267     1:22:23     2:40:15     4:06:06     2:47:25       11:22   12:31     5:27:39
3590  Ellen Morrison         F 35-39    216/267     1:21:28     2:42:31     4:01:59     2:45:12       12:41   12:31     5:27:43
3591  Sarah Woodford         F 30-34    310/360     1:15:00     2:27:58     3:56:59     2:59:57       11:57   12:31     5:27:54
3592  Karen Monea            F 45-49    123/161     1:13:42     2:27:41     3:58:56     3:00:14       11:37   12:31     5:27:55
3593  Brandon Godsey         M 30-34    353/375     1:15:00     2:28:00     3:56:59     2:59:59       12:01   12:32     5:27:58
3594  Jamie Pierce           F 25-29    273/314     1:19:11     2:38:25     4:06:38     2:49:39       12:36   12:32     5:28:04
3595  Edward Steinard Ii     M 40-44    313/332     1:12:31     2:25:45     3:57:05     3:02:22       14:20   12:32     5:28:06
3596  Steven Sauters         M 18-24    164/176     1:06:44     2:13:38     3:50:04     3:14:30       10:21   12:32     5:28:07
3597  Karen Pudelski         F 45-49    124/161     1:21:29     2:34:48     4:03:32     2:53:21       11:57   12:32     5:28:08
3598  Martin Hovey           M 65-69      15/26     1:24:12     2:40:47     4:01:45     2:47:22       12:12   12:32     5:28:09
3599  Joe Siener             M 40-44    314/332     1:15:23     2:29:56     3:48:02     2:58:21       12:36   12:32     5:28:16
3600  Meghan Miller          F 18-24    192/217     1:13:26     2:23:31     3:51:42     3:04:46       13:16   12:32     5:28:17
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3601  Dawn Miller            F 50-54     97/134     1:15:56     2:28:08     3:51:42     3:00:10       13:12   12:32     5:28:17
3602  Jeff Brown             M 35-39    341/359     1:16:13     2:29:06     3:57:10     2:59:13       12:33   12:32     5:28:19
3603  Jenna Tomlin           F 18-24    193/217     1:19:39     2:33:36     4:04:38     2:55:00       12:23   12:33     5:28:35
3604  Sarah Dixon            F 30-34    311/360     1:22:22     2:37:36     4:03:44     2:51:10       13:03   12:33     5:28:46
3605  Daniel Huri            M 30-34    354/375     1:11:34     2:24:13     3:54:55     3:04:53       12:46   12:34     5:29:06
3606  Fiona McLellan         F 25-29    274/314     1:11:27     2:23:58     3:56:24     3:05:09       12:00   12:34     5:29:06
3607  David Flynn            M 60-64      49/66     1:19:07     2:34:15     3:59:50     2:54:54       13:28   12:34     5:29:09
3608  Ruperto Aguilar        M 30-34    355/375     1:19:41     2:33:05     3:57:40     2:56:24       11:54   12:35     5:29:28
3609  John Zain              M 45-49    262/280     1:19:50     2:40:34     4:04:10     2:48:57       11:57   12:35     5:29:30
3610  Rebecca Walsh          F 25-29    275/314     1:19:38     2:33:23     3:56:51     2:56:13       13:39   12:35     5:29:36
3611  Evyn MacRe             F 25-29    276/314     1:23:24     2:40:39     4:04:35     2:48:59       11:21   12:35     5:29:38
3612  Susan Vogt             F 50-54     98/134     1:26:23     2:42:03     4:06:10     2:47:35       13:35   12:35     5:29:38
3613  Don Raake              M 45-49    263/280     1:26:23     2:42:04     4:06:13     2:47:34       13:33   12:35     5:29:38
3614  Judy Montgomery        F 55-59      39/58     1:24:36     2:40:26     4:03:10     2:49:19       12:45   12:36     5:29:44
3615  Annette David          F 45-49    125/161     1:18:55     2:33:34     4:00:32     2:56:13       12:09   12:36     5:29:46
3616  Carly Okamoto          F 25-29    277/314     1:20:30     2:35:48     4:02:38     2:54:00       12:01   12:36     5:29:48
3617  Joe Riggs              M 30-34    356/375     1:11:48     2:22:20     3:57:50     3:07:43       11:36   12:36     5:30:02
3618  Mary Beth Osborne      F 55-59      40/58     1:20:15     2:37:26     4:05:08     2:52:41       12:55   12:36     5:30:06
3619  Todd Montgomery        M 40-44    315/332     1:12:53     2:24:12     3:55:14     3:05:55       14:03   12:36     5:30:07
3620  Joseph Morgan          M 18-24    165/176     1:08:56     2:15:49     3:52:17     3:14:32       10:22   12:37     5:30:20
3621  Christopher L Cumming  F 30-34    312/360     1:22:48     2:39:38     4:04:07     2:51:02       11:51   12:38     5:30:40
3622  Tracy Boykin           F 40-44    197/239     1:22:14     2:36:40     4:00:27     2:54:02       13:36   12:38     5:30:42
3623  Laura Boyd             F 50-54     99/134     1:27:07     2:44:07     4:09:35     2:46:48       11:31   12:38     5:30:55
3624  Melissa Meek           F 35-39    217/267     1:25:28     2:42:44     4:07:08     2:48:15       14:18   12:38     5:30:58
3625  Laura Coyle            F 35-39    218/267     1:25:28     2:42:43     4:07:07     2:48:16       14:18   12:38     5:30:59
3626  Ian Jenkins            M 25-29    299/321     1:12:30     2:24:22     3:57:02     3:06:38       10:50   12:38     5:31:00
3627  Michael Hunt           M 40-44    316/332     1:13:43     2:23:21     3:49:37     3:07:43       11:31   12:39     5:31:04
3628  Dee Dee Byram          F 45-49    126/161     1:18:43     2:37:08     4:03:58     2:54:09       12:13   12:39     5:31:17
3629  Sue Torf               F 50-54    100/134     1:21:31     2:39:00     4:03:41     2:52:33       13:25   12:40     5:31:32
3630  Jessica Lemmons        F 25-29    278/314     1:19:42     2:35:05     4:07:02     2:56:30       11:22   12:40     5:31:34
3631  Adam Morgan            M 25-29    300/321     1:20:20     2:31:32     3:52:30     3:00:08       14:45   12:40     5:31:39
3632  Miriam Morgan          F 25-29    279/314     1:20:20     2:31:31     3:52:31     3:00:10       14:45   12:40     5:31:40
3633  Gina Szweda            F 30-34    313/360     1:20:59     2:38:28     4:05:07     2:53:14       12:51   12:40     5:31:42
3634  Dena Walker            F 30-34    314/360     1:13:56     2:23:58     3:56:36     3:07:44       13:19   12:40     5:31:42
3635  Kyle Lazell            M 30-34    357/375     1:13:41     2:26:40     3:59:10     3:05:18       11:22   12:41     5:31:57
3636  Nicole MacKey          F 30-34    315/360     1:28:54     2:46:41     4:15:45     2:45:27       11:27   12:41     5:32:08
3637  Erin Hegner            F 25-29    280/314     1:23:58     2:43:40     4:05:43     2:48:30       13:13   12:41     5:32:09
3638  Timothy Futo           M 30-34    358/375     1:22:15     2:36:47     4:04:48     2:55:24       10:41   12:41     5:32:11
3639  Christina Hopkins      F 25-29    281/314     1:23:27     2:42:37     4:12:39     2:49:35       11:50   12:41     5:32:11
3640  Katie Slanker          F 30-34    316/360     1:23:27     2:42:38     4:12:41     2:49:33       11:50   12:41     5:32:11
3641  Leonard Wagers         M 50-54    203/224     1:17:48     2:25:12     3:50:27     3:06:59       13:15   12:41     5:32:11
3642  David Slanker          M 25-29    301/321     1:23:28     2:42:39     4:09:18     2:49:36       11:52   12:41     5:32:14
3643  William Nastold,Sr.    M 50-54    204/224     1:13:41     2:29:48     3:59:25     3:02:31       12:26   12:41     5:32:18
3644  Marianne Schauer       F 30-34    317/360     1:15:51     2:36:13     4:06:37     2:56:07       11:23   12:42     5:32:19
3645  Jack Gray              M 50-54    205/224     1:14:41     2:31:08     3:58:46     3:01:24       14:19   12:42     5:32:32
3646  Angela Freckman        F 35-39    219/267     1:20:35     2:38:33     4:03:46     2:54:06       12:22   12:42     5:32:39
3647  Anthony Alonso         M 45-49    264/280     1:29:37     2:50:07     4:12:48     2:42:36       11:52   12:42     5:32:43
3648  Joy Riess              F 45-49    127/161     1:29:38     2:50:05     4:12:48     2:42:38       11:52   12:42     5:32:43
3649  Betsy Wallis           F 30-34    318/360     1:16:49     2:30:27     3:58:46     3:02:20       11:57   12:43     5:32:46
3650  Kimberly Markey        F 40-44    198/239     1:18:25     2:35:52     4:07:53     2:56:55       10:42   12:43     5:32:47
3651  Cheri Bryant           F 50-54    101/134     1:20:55     2:42:28     4:06:20     2:50:32       13:05   12:43     5:33:00
3652  Robert Bosken          M 25-29    302/321     1:16:58     2:32:12     4:02:00     3:00:50       12:07   12:43     5:33:01
3653  Rebecca Pilarzyk       F 35-39    220/267     1:20:24                 3:51:26                   15:16   12:43     5:33:04
3654  Gary Packard           M 50-54    206/224     1:26:25     2:45:26     4:08:09     2:47:46       13:44   12:43     5:33:11
3655  Marcia Storm           F 55-59      41/58     1:21:58     2:44:18     4:00:31     2:49:02       12:12   12:44     5:33:19
3656  Melissa Sigritz        F 40-44    199/239     1:20:36     2:38:36     4:03:52     2:54:51       13:06   12:44     5:33:26
3657  David Hutchings        M 40-44    317/332     1:23:42     2:39:57     4:04:12     2:53:35       13:01   12:44     5:33:31
3658  May Wu                 F 25-29    282/314     1:29:55     2:47:43     4:13:44     2:45:52       11:08   12:44     5:33:34
3659  May Wu                 F 45-49    128/161     1:29:55     2:47:43     4:13:43     2:45:52       11:08   12:44     5:33:35
3660  Yoshiatsu Yamashita    M 30-34    359/375     1:16:05     2:29:02     4:01:05     3:04:38       13:49   12:45     5:33:40
3661  Crystal Limehouse      F 30-34    319/360     1:21:25     2:41:40     4:08:47     2:52:06       11:54   12:45     5:33:46
3662  Whitney Allison        F 30-34    320/360     1:21:41     2:45:40     4:07:36     2:48:08       13:50   12:45     5:33:48
3663  Deborah Moore          F 55-59      42/58     1:21:25     2:41:43     4:08:47     2:52:11       12:01   12:45     5:33:54
3664  Jonathan Garet         M 18-24    166/176     1:20:30     2:34:52     4:01:23     2:59:11       12:16   12:45     5:34:02
3665  Kimberly Kubitz        F 45-49    129/161     1:21:23     2:36:29     4:04:11     2:57:36       12:32   12:46     5:34:05
3666  Jenny Waybright        F 45-49    130/161     1:26:28     2:48:18     4:18:58     2:46:04       11:07   12:46     5:34:22
3667  Kelley Hollinger       F 40-44    200/239     1:20:39     2:37:21     4:05:21     2:57:18       12:16   12:47     5:34:38
3668  Pete Kleinhenz         M 50-54    207/224     1:29:48     2:53:56     4:18:33     2:40:43       11:03   12:47     5:34:39
3669  Paul Terbrack          M 50-54    208/224     1:23:34     2:41:33     4:11:21     2:53:24       11:54   12:48     5:34:57
3670  Edward Givens          M 65-69      16/26     1:29:38     2:50:32     4:13:42     2:44:37       11:48   12:48     5:35:08
3671  Theresa Smith          F 25-29    283/314     1:19:35     2:36:11     4:05:57     2:58:59       12:29   12:48     5:35:09
3672  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39    221/267     1:19:35     2:36:09     4:05:56     2:59:00       12:29   12:48     5:35:09
3673  Tom Posipanka          M 45-49    265/280     1:12:59     2:22:54     3:50:21     3:12:25       13:51   12:48     5:35:19
3674  Dianne Runk            F 45-49    131/161     1:22:23     2:38:21     4:07:00     2:57:05       13:02   12:49     5:35:25
3675  Grace Williams         F 18-24    194/217     1:18:12     2:39:48     4:13:00     2:56:05       11:07   12:50     5:35:53
3676  Tomas Rodriguez        M 30-34    360/375     1:20:45     2:31:19     4:01:13     3:04:37       13:48   12:50     5:35:55
3677  Thomas Koprowski       M 55-59    138/162     1:30:27     2:51:20     4:14:31     2:44:38       11:48   12:50     5:35:57
3678  Mona Sims              F 35-39    222/267     1:20:45     2:31:17     4:01:15     3:04:41       13:51   12:50     5:35:58
3679  Sharath Sundararaj     M 25-29    303/321     1:14:26     2:23:17     3:50:27     3:12:44       14:31   12:50     5:36:00
3680  Erica Albertini        F 40-44    201/239     1:23:38     2:41:24     4:07:32     2:54:44       12:15   12:50     5:36:07
3681  Michael Hoyt           M 45-49    266/280     1:17:37     2:37:24     4:09:06     2:58:44       11:04   12:50     5:36:08
3682  Dominick Demarco       M 65-69      17/26     1:26:29     2:42:58     4:08:34     2:53:16       12:29   12:50     5:36:13
3683  Saundra Smalley        F 35-39    223/267     1:16:05     2:29:19     3:53:39     3:06:59       14:51   12:51     5:36:17
3684  Michele Baker          F 35-39    224/267     1:16:05     2:29:20     3:53:39     3:06:58       14:51   12:51     5:36:17
3685  Janet McManus          F 50-54    102/134     1:27:21     2:48:51     4:12:38     2:47:27       12:37   12:51     5:36:18
3686  Larry Wasson           M 55-59    139/162     1:25:37     2:47:16     4:14:54     2:49:24       10:10   12:51     5:36:40
3687  Joe Speck              M 18-24    167/176     1:19:38     2:35:51     4:23:49     3:00:53       10:29   12:52     5:36:43
3688  George Stump           M 75-79        2/5     1:19:30     2:36:50     4:05:42     2:59:54       14:13   12:52     5:36:43
3689  Cindy G Peterson       F 70-74        1/2     1:23:30     2:41:21     4:06:45     2:55:27       13:36   12:52     5:36:48
3690  Steve Slattery         M 60-64      50/66     1:22:47     2:42:41     4:08:44     2:54:12       13:01   12:52     5:36:52
3691  Hannah Mitchell        F 25-29    284/314     1:27:09     2:47:16     4:13:24     2:49:44       12:59   12:52     5:36:59
3692  Nina Posge             F 18-24    195/217     1:28:09     2:47:08     4:12:39     2:49:57       12:09   12:52     5:37:04
3693  Michelle Glaunert      F 18-24    196/217     1:17:13     2:30:59     4:08:52     3:06:08       10:23   12:52     5:37:07
3694  Julie Tepe             F 18-24    197/217     1:12:43     2:24:00     3:57:52     3:13:16       13:33   12:53     5:37:15
3695  Andrew Huggins         M 65-69      18/26     1:19:58     2:36:29     4:05:25     3:01:03       13:46   12:53     5:37:31
3696  Emily Lowe             F 18-24    198/217     1:17:17     2:33:39     4:02:14     3:04:16       12:52   12:54     5:37:55
3697  Tasha Whisman          F 25-29    285/314     1:20:36     2:37:19     4:08:08     3:00:40       12:07   12:54     5:37:58
3698  Jack Coulson           M 60-64      51/66     1:22:24     2:35:53     4:08:25     3:02:15       13:35   12:55     5:38:07
3699  Holly Phillips         F 35-39    225/267     1:24:33     2:44:43     4:11:10     2:53:36       13:06   12:55     5:38:18
3700  Shawn Griffin          M 25-29    304/321     1:15:19     2:37:52     4:05:38     3:00:26       11:48   12:55     5:38:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3701  Donald Guthrie         M 50-54    209/224     1:16:11     2:26:02     3:59:41     3:12:18       12:39   12:55     5:38:20
3702  Dorothy Dean           F 50-54    103/134     1:26:11     2:48:05     4:15:11     2:50:16       12:45   12:55     5:38:21
3703  Adam Hunt              M 25-29    305/321     1:09:23     2:18:09     3:57:28     3:20:16       15:14   12:55     5:38:25
3704  Aimee Hollstegge       F 40-44    202/239     1:26:43     2:47:19     4:11:07     2:51:09       12:32   12:56     5:38:28
3705  Heather Krammes        F 30-34    321/360     1:25:44     2:50:20     4:18:12     2:48:11       11:02   12:56     5:38:30
3706  Andrew Greany          M 18-24    168/176     1:18:53     2:32:55     4:04:33     3:05:48        9:46   12:56     5:38:42
3707  Mark Neikirk           M 55-59    140/162     1:22:49     2:36:06     4:04:05     3:02:41       12:03   12:56     5:38:47
3708  Jennifer Stuttler      F 35-39    226/267     1:19:04     2:35:01     4:05:28     3:03:55       10:52   12:57     5:38:55
3709  Susan Siderman         F 65-69       5/11     1:25:31     2:44:42     4:08:53     2:54:29       13:35   12:57     5:39:11
3710  Alina Jorge            F 50-54    104/134     1:22:57     2:39:08     4:09:38     3:00:08       12:56   12:57     5:39:15
3711  Henry Auyeung          M 45-49    267/280     1:28:58     2:44:03     4:08:09     2:55:21       13:03   12:58     5:39:24
3712  Stacy Rogers           F 30-34    322/360     1:21:05     2:37:32     4:04:41     3:01:55       13:08   12:58     5:39:26
3713  Luke Rogers            M 30-34    361/375     1:21:07     2:37:31     4:04:41     3:01:56       13:08   12:58     5:39:26
3714  Christina Reynolds Gri F 35-39    227/267     1:19:35     2:32:19     3:53:54     3:07:24       16:09   12:58     5:39:42
3715  Mark Koors             M 45-49    268/280     1:33:52     2:53:47     4:20:36     2:45:56       10:31   12:58     5:39:43
3716  John Sloan             M 45-49    269/280     1:12:55     2:20:49     3:56:39     3:19:06       14:33   12:59     5:39:55
3717  Ashlynn Davis          F 30-34    323/360     1:14:01     2:24:26     3:49:21     3:15:36       17:26   12:59     5:40:02
3718  Rod Spearman           M 60-64      52/66     1:19:31     2:34:31     4:02:25     3:05:46       15:41   13:00     5:40:16
3719  Leslie Cude            F 35-39    228/267     1:24:35     2:39:47     4:04:18     3:00:55       13:16   13:01     5:40:42
3720  Kristin Ware           F 30-34    324/360     1:22:50     2:40:39     4:09:58     3:00:08       12:58   13:01     5:40:47
3721  Dionna Fountain        F 25-29    286/314     1:24:49     2:47:15     4:15:30     2:53:48       10:07   13:01     5:41:02
3722  Ben Crawford           M 30-34    362/375     1:16:53     2:36:17     4:12:29     3:04:47       11:26   13:02     5:41:03
3723  Michael Halldorson     M 40-44    318/332     1:17:38     2:32:04     3:55:49     3:09:13       15:03   13:02     5:41:16
3724  Tim Knoth              M 45-49    270/280     1:15:56     2:34:00     4:08:51     3:07:17       13:09   13:02     5:41:16
3725  Susan Sherlock         F 50-54    105/134     1:23:17     2:38:28     4:06:40     3:02:58       13:49   13:02     5:41:25
3726  Lynne Kraemer          F 40-44    203/239     1:30:38     2:47:37     4:14:04     2:53:49       12:57   13:02     5:41:26
3727  Marsha Blount          F 50-54    106/134     1:30:39     2:47:39     4:14:06     2:53:47       12:57   13:02     5:41:26
3728  Rachael Hoagland       F 35-39    229/267     1:22:17     2:45:19     4:16:25     2:56:11       12:16   13:03     5:41:30
3729  Derek Pollard          M 35-39    342/359     1:24:24     2:43:27     4:11:05     2:58:09       16:37   13:03     5:41:35
3730  Denise Tatman          F 55-59      43/58     1:25:31     2:43:53     4:08:30     2:57:44       13:38   13:03     5:41:37
3731  Tawni Sigelmier        F 40-44    204/239     1:25:37     2:47:15     4:15:14     2:54:23       12:07   13:03     5:41:37
3732  David Mingo            M 40-44    319/332     1:22:58     2:37:57     4:11:08     3:03:44       11:56   13:03     5:41:41
3733  Julliette Liu          F 30-34    325/360     1:24:26     2:43:28     4:11:22     2:58:23       16:49   13:03     5:41:51
3734  George Andersen        M 70-74       7/15     1:27:53     2:49:38     4:18:43     2:52:22       12:32   13:04     5:41:59
3735  Cathy McLeod           F 60-64      11/26     1:27:14     2:48:44     4:16:05     2:53:22       12:32   13:04     5:42:06
3736  Phil Carreira          M 35-39    343/359     1:11:39     2:21:38     4:00:32     3:20:49       14:18   13:05     5:42:26
3737  Christina Schick       F 30-34    326/360     1:23:04     2:38:15     4:11:49     3:04:19       11:55   13:05     5:42:33
3738  Jake Hinnenkamp        M 25-29    306/321     1:18:29     2:25:55     3:55:03     3:16:39       11:02   13:05     5:42:34
3739  Robert Parks Johnson   M 50-54    210/224     1:31:01     2:49:47     4:16:03     2:52:49       12:16   13:05     5:42:35
3740  Richard Bezold         M 18-24    169/176     1:03:20     2:09:04     3:51:24     3:33:46       17:58   13:06     5:42:50
3741  Christopher Carroll    M 25-29    307/321     1:03:21     2:09:06     3:51:19     3:33:47       17:59   13:06     5:42:52
3742  Scott Penrod           M 50-54    211/224     1:12:36     2:31:00     3:57:33     3:12:02       18:12   13:06     5:43:01
3743  Jeremy Madden          M 30-34    363/375     1:13:28     2:25:03     4:01:15     3:18:00       14:15   13:06     5:43:03
3744  Nicholas Wright        M 25-29    308/321     1:07:51     2:22:43     3:58:25     3:20:25       11:14   13:06     5:43:07
3745  Lark Ivester           F 50-54    107/134     1:32:04     2:51:42     4:18:36     2:51:27       12:44   13:06     5:43:09
3746  Linda Bachand-Doucet   F 40-44    205/239     1:24:22     2:43:24     4:10:57     2:59:57       18:28   13:07     5:43:21
3747  William Beuke          M 65-69      19/26     1:15:20     2:27:19     3:56:22     3:16:06       13:58   13:07     5:43:24
3748  Cassandra Foster       F 18-24    199/217     1:18:11     2:39:10     4:13:44     3:04:39       11:52   13:08     5:43:48
3749  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 35-39    230/267     1:26:56     2:47:40     4:18:49     2:56:10       11:51   13:08     5:43:49
3750  Eugene Hoffman         M 30-34    364/375     1:25:49     2:43:52     4:11:43     3:00:00       12:29   13:08     5:43:51
3751  Yongdong Shen          M 18-24    170/176     1:11:58     2:31:34     4:04:26     3:12:22       15:43   13:08     5:43:55
3752  Rebecca Scott          F 35-39    231/267     1:18:48     2:35:44     4:14:59     3:08:13       13:43   13:08     5:43:56
3753  Michael Yannucci       M 25-29    309/321     1:22:25     2:35:16     4:00:22     3:08:51       15:54   13:09     5:44:07
3754  Adrienne Hartings      F 25-29    287/314     1:22:26     2:35:16     4:00:21     3:08:51       15:54   13:09     5:44:07
3755  Michael Brown          M 30-34    365/375     1:12:53     2:30:25     4:04:07     3:13:43       13:10   13:09     5:44:08
3756  Lindsay Gopalakrishna  F 35-39    232/267     1:23:38     2:41:26     4:10:31     3:02:55       13:24   13:09     5:44:21
3757  Ashley Padgett         F 35-39    233/267     1:19:16     2:37:58     4:07:25     3:06:25       13:51   13:09     5:44:23
3758  Kim Ashworth           F 50-54    108/134     1:19:19     2:43:39     4:14:08     3:00:54       12:37   13:10     5:44:33
3759  Sonya Hughes           F 45-49    132/161     1:22:56     2:42:27     4:10:54     3:02:10       14:35   13:10     5:44:36
3760  Andy Thatcher          M 65-69      20/26     1:24:59     2:44:59     4:12:04     2:59:38       14:03   13:10     5:44:37
3761  David Nowak            M 35-39    344/359     1:14:36     2:27:55     4:02:21     3:16:47       14:14   13:10     5:44:41
3762  Kelly Dehan            F 50-54    109/134     1:32:38     2:54:26     4:23:31     2:50:23       12:13   13:10     5:44:48
3763  David Wetzel           M 50-54    212/224     1:21:47     2:37:45     4:08:26     3:07:09       13:25   13:10     5:44:53
3764  Kendalyn Paulin        F 25-29    288/314     1:21:44     2:35:25     4:02:29     3:09:30       13:54   13:10     5:44:54
3765  Joanne Mitchell        F 45-49    133/161     1:13:34     2:31:54     4:07:29     3:13:23       13:27   13:11     5:45:17
3766  Mary Alice Gruden      F 65-69       6/11     1:29:23     2:50:14     4:18:38     2:55:04       13:08   13:11     5:45:18
3767  Craig Fitzsimmons      M 50-54    213/224     1:26:07     2:44:19     4:10:32     3:01:00       13:49   13:11     5:45:18
3768  Catherine Letendre     F 25-29    289/314     1:25:52     2:44:39     4:13:20     3:00:41       13:14   13:11     5:45:19
3769  Marypat Flanigan       F 40-44    206/239     1:25:31     2:44:40     4:12:31     3:00:41       13:16   13:11     5:45:20
3770  Carrie Messerschmitt   F 30-34    327/360     1:26:59     2:43:29     4:19:05     3:01:53       12:22   13:11     5:45:21
3771  Ann Myres              F 30-34    328/360     1:26:59     2:43:25     4:19:03     3:01:57       12:25   13:11     5:45:22
3772  Elsbeth O'Brien        F 30-34    329/360     1:24:56     2:42:37     4:09:55     3:02:45       14:01   13:11     5:45:22
3773  Megan O'Brien          F 30-34    330/360     1:24:56     2:42:36     4:09:55     3:02:47       14:02   13:11     5:45:22
3774  Brady McDonough        M 18-24    171/176     1:12:05     2:32:40     4:12:59     3:12:48       12:28   13:12     5:45:27
3775  Denise Conover         F 35-39    234/267     1:22:28     2:43:34     4:14:30     3:02:02       13:18   13:12     5:45:35
3776  Joe Dirr               M 45-49    271/280     1:25:49     2:41:25     4:09:00     3:04:15       14:18   13:12     5:45:40
3777  John Points            M 55-59    141/162     1:28:44     2:50:15     4:16:40     2:55:50       13:17   13:13     5:46:05
3778  Angela Rhude           F 45-49    134/161     1:21:37     2:41:18     4:09:37     3:04:54       14:40   13:13     5:46:12
3779  Melissa Salchli        F 50-54    110/134     1:30:56     2:55:02     4:22:54     2:51:12       12:16   13:13     5:46:13
3780  James McGruder         M 65-69      21/26     1:30:56     2:55:02     4:22:54     2:51:11               13:13     5:46:13
3781  Chris Christofield     M 70-74       8/15     1:25:41     2:46:06     4:14:34     3:00:17       13:33   13:14     5:46:22
3782  Laurie Stayton-Smith   F 50-54    111/134     1:30:55     2:52:46     4:21:45     2:53:48       12:37   13:14     5:46:33
3783  Karen Mayes            F 55-59      44/58     1:30:32     2:52:39     4:20:37     2:54:03       12:46   13:14     5:46:42
3784  Vernalynne Evano       F 30-34    331/360     1:26:08     2:42:57     4:18:25     3:03:49       10:07   13:15     5:46:46
3785  Arleene Salyer-Oliver  F 45-49    135/161     1:25:25     2:44:38     4:13:20     3:02:24       14:35   13:15     5:47:01
3786  Shannon Zimmer         F 25-29    290/314     1:26:20     2:42:57     4:18:23     3:04:05       10:23   13:15     5:47:02
3787  Diane Rose             F 55-59      45/58     1:26:03     2:47:45     4:18:00     2:59:18       13:22   13:15     5:47:03
3788  Beau Loker             M 60-64      53/66     1:26:47     2:47:01     4:17:16     3:00:13       13:38   13:16     5:47:14
3789  Jenny Miller           F 50-54    112/134     1:22:26     2:41:33     4:09:33     3:05:56       13:21   13:16     5:47:29
3790  Jean Thompson          F 50-54    113/134     1:22:50     2:40:17     4:11:16     3:07:24       13:50   13:17     5:47:41
3791  Admiral Sanders        M 75-79        3/5     1:27:09     2:48:33     4:17:09     2:59:10       13:54   13:17     5:47:43
3792  Cindy Land             F 50-54    114/134     1:31:01     2:53:38     4:21:58     2:54:27       13:34   13:18     5:48:05
3793  Joe Karlich            M 40-44    320/332     1:20:23     2:40:14     4:15:25     3:07:53       12:35   13:18     5:48:06
3794  Elizabeth Johnston     F 35-39    235/267     1:30:46     2:53:01     4:30:09     2:55:10       11:36   13:18     5:48:11
3795  Christine Cooper       F 30-34    332/360     1:24:41     2:41:53     4:13:48     3:06:21       13:15   13:18     5:48:13
3796  Davida Robinson        F 40-44    207/239     1:20:45     2:40:57     4:13:26     3:07:20       14:01   13:18     5:48:16
3797  Robert Benedict        M 70-74       9/15     1:32:56     2:48:15     4:14:09     3:00:04       14:21   13:18     5:48:19
3798  Darryl Davis           M 60-64      54/66     1:31:36     2:58:55     4:25:51     2:49:34       12:16   13:18     5:48:28
3799  Kristen Ouellette      F 30-34    333/360     1:21:01     2:39:36     4:11:15     3:08:56       14:43   13:19     5:48:32
3800  Janet Yee              F 50-54    115/134     1:24:52     2:41:07     4:08:27     3:07:32       15:38   13:19     5:48:39
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3801  Angela Enix            F 40-44    208/239     1:17:49     2:33:48     4:05:43     3:15:03       14:33   13:19     5:48:51
3802  Jason Enix             M 35-39    345/359     1:17:49     2:33:46     4:05:42     3:15:06       14:35   13:19     5:48:51
3803  Dale Schibi            M 55-59    142/162     1:23:03     2:43:53     4:18:00     3:05:06       13:33   13:20     5:48:58
3804  Cody Jones             M 30-34    366/375     1:24:38     2:44:38     4:13:46     3:04:31       14:28   13:20     5:49:08
3805  Sabrina Aguilar        F 30-34    334/360     1:26:33     2:51:50     4:19:01     2:57:35       14:08   13:21     5:49:24
3806  Danielle Simonetti     F 35-39    236/267     1:27:09     2:50:54     4:23:54     2:58:39       12:10   13:21     5:49:33
3807  Charles Brown          M 70-74      10/15     1:26:32     2:45:46     4:16:08     3:03:53       14:15   13:21     5:49:39
3808  Byrd Watts             F 40-44    209/239     1:26:32     2:45:44     4:16:10     3:03:56       14:16   13:21     5:49:39
3809  Emily Abell            F 30-34    335/360     1:24:51     2:47:13     4:15:36     3:02:42       12:46   13:22     5:49:54
3810  Lori McNett            F 40-44    210/239     1:24:51     2:47:13     4:15:34     3:02:42       12:47   13:22     5:49:54
3811  Elizabeth Blanchard    F 55-59      46/58     1:20:54     2:41:06     4:13:23     3:08:57       13:08   13:22     5:50:02
3812  Kate Escott            F 30-34    336/360     1:22:03     2:40:52     4:17:03     3:09:12       11:53   13:22     5:50:04
3813  Erin Brown             F 35-39    237/267     1:19:23     2:37:16     4:13:47     3:12:56       14:03   13:22     5:50:12
3814  Scott Isenhart         M 45-49    272/280     1:24:46     2:42:35     4:20:15     3:07:46       12:52   13:23     5:50:20
3815  Sarah O'Rourke         F 25-29    291/314     1:34:13     2:54:41     4:22:48     2:55:49       12:55   13:23     5:50:29
3816  Becky Morse            F 50-54    116/134     1:21:07     2:37:15     4:06:22     3:13:47       13:08   13:24     5:51:02
3817  Brian Kruse            M 30-34    367/375     1:20:51     2:47:53     4:19:33     3:03:10       12:33   13:24     5:51:02
3818  Guy McMickle Sr        M 60-64      55/66     1:30:27     2:57:03     4:34:21     2:54:05       10:12   13:25     5:51:07
3819  Kristen Bieling        F 25-29    292/314     1:28:48     2:55:58     4:24:05     2:55:21       11:41   13:25     5:51:18
3820  Juli Gordon            F 45-49    136/161     1:35:30     2:59:55     4:29:20     2:51:56        8:31   13:26     5:51:50
3821  Cory Bruns             M 18-24    172/176     1:19:39     2:35:52     4:17:14     3:16:09       14:55   13:27     5:52:00
3822  Christopher Miller     M 35-39    346/359     1:09:51     2:24:36     4:05:46     3:27:29       15:22   13:27     5:52:04
3823  Marc Fridley           M 18-24    173/176     1:30:29     2:52:58     4:21:26     2:59:08       13:27   13:27     5:52:06
3824  Cierra Wood            F 18-24    200/217     1:30:30     2:52:59     4:21:26     2:59:08       13:28   13:27     5:52:06
3825  Elizabeth Bangel-Stehl F 35-39    238/267     1:29:28     2:55:33     4:15:15     2:56:54       14:08   13:28     5:52:26
3826  Sarah Hartman          F 18-24    201/217     1:35:15     2:52:40     4:20:27     2:59:57       13:49   13:28     5:52:36
3827  Caroline Altekruse     F 25-29    293/314     1:22:33     2:45:05     4:21:15     3:07:32       11:42   13:28     5:52:36
3828  Autumn Walsh           F 30-34    337/360     1:22:33     2:45:05     4:21:09     3:07:33       11:43   13:28     5:52:37
3829  Mary Bevis             F 55-59      47/58     1:14:04     2:41:05     4:18:36     3:11:49       13:37   13:29     5:52:54
3830  Chuck Mingo            M 35-39    347/359     1:32:38     2:54:44     4:23:31     2:58:15       13:21   13:29     5:52:59
3831  Katelyn Schawe         F 18-24    202/217     1:18:28     2:44:01     4:19:00     3:09:29       12:32   13:30     5:53:30
3832  Nicole Futrell         F 30-34    338/360     1:32:58     2:54:28     4:23:54     2:59:12       12:49   13:30     5:53:40
3833  Sarah Gross            F 45-49    137/161     1:34:19     2:59:06     4:26:39     2:54:34       12:51   13:30     5:53:40
3834  Natalie Henry          F 25-29    294/314     1:32:13     2:57:50     4:30:24     2:55:56       11:45   13:31     5:53:45
3835  Amanda Riggs           F 18-24    203/217     1:13:51     2:38:47     4:17:34     3:15:15       13:23   13:31     5:54:02
3836  Becki Baker            F 30-34    339/360     1:28:25     2:48:40     4:19:15     3:05:38       13:14   13:32     5:54:17
3837  Marsha White           F 65-69       7/11     1:30:40     2:53:57     4:25:17     3:00:46       13:31   13:33     5:54:43
3838  Margaret Tedder        F 30-34    340/360     1:34:08     2:57:41     4:27:52     2:57:34       12:57   13:34     5:55:14
3839  Sylvia Haven           F 40-44    211/239     1:32:38     2:54:46     4:23:35     3:00:29       14:24   13:34     5:55:15
3840  Sydulu Koleti          M 30-34    368/375     1:22:50     2:45:11     4:15:03     3:10:08       15:27   13:34     5:55:18
3841  Amy Fisher             F 40-44    212/239     1:27:25     2:52:32     4:25:20     3:02:50       13:56   13:34     5:55:21
3842  Julia Scholz-Pinger    F 40-44    213/239     1:26:41     2:47:13     4:16:20     3:08:09       14:10   13:34     5:55:21
3843  Marlys Staley          F 55-59      48/58     1:27:24     2:47:13     4:22:52     3:08:11       12:40   13:34     5:55:23
3844  Jen Kiblinger          F 35-39    239/267     1:27:24     2:47:11     4:22:52     3:08:13       12:41   13:34     5:55:23
3845  Suzanne Frizell        F 18-24    204/217     1:13:54     2:28:42     4:32:28     3:26:44       10:44   13:34     5:55:26
3846  Hannah Dennis          F 18-24    205/217     1:13:54     2:28:48                 3:26:49               13:35     5:55:36
3847  Misha Houston          F 35-39    240/267     1:26:40     2:47:51     4:19:46     3:07:51       15:22   13:35     5:55:42
3848  Matthew Horvath        M 55-59    143/162     1:31:38     2:55:10     4:23:59     3:00:36       13:16   13:35     5:55:46
3849  Jackie Magyarics       F 50-54    117/134     1:34:08     2:57:40     4:27:50     2:58:06       13:25   13:35     5:55:46
3850  Michael Hauser         M 60-64      56/66     1:35:06     2:57:06     4:28:34     2:59:04       10:07   13:36     5:56:10
3851  Susan Ely              F 45-49    138/161     1:24:05     2:56:50     4:24:54     2:59:26       12:16   13:36     5:56:16
3852  Kevin Lefler           M 55-59    144/162     1:28:46     2:53:50     4:22:56     3:02:39       16:11   13:37     5:56:29
3853  Lee Ann Lefler         F 50-54    118/134     1:28:45     2:53:52     4:22:55     3:02:37       16:07   13:37     5:56:29
3854  Katherine Wyatt        F 45-49    139/161     1:11:58     2:30:11     4:12:42     3:26:33       14:22   13:37     5:56:44
3855  Randy Stegbauer        M 50-54    214/224     1:35:30     2:59:56     4:29:21     2:57:10       12:52   13:38     5:57:05
3856  Eileen Scott Wells     F 60-64      12/26     1:28:30     2:56:06     4:30:24     3:01:06       12:40   13:38     5:57:12
3857  Bob Sanker             M 50-54    215/224     1:20:48     2:42:31     4:14:48     3:14:55       15:57   13:39     5:57:26
3858  Suezette Minch         F 50-54    119/134     1:42:04     3:05:03     4:32:28     2:52:28       12:54   13:39     5:57:31
3859  Tim Heitkamp           M 40-44    321/332     1:24:20     2:44:15     4:19:46     3:13:16       14:24   13:39     5:57:31
3860  Erik Mahler            M 18-24    174/176     1:24:09     2:40:19     4:14:47     3:17:17       13:35   13:39     5:57:36
3861  Jenny Carver           F 50-54    120/134     1:29:32     2:53:21     4:26:05     3:04:23       13:40   13:40     5:57:44
3862  Amy Spicher            F 50-54    121/134     1:29:31     2:53:22     4:26:05     3:04:24       13:43   13:40     5:57:46
3863  Amanda Locascio        F 35-39    241/267     1:21:09     2:45:26     4:21:07     3:12:29       13:24   13:40     5:57:54
3864  Jennifer Farnham       F 40-44    214/239     1:21:10     2:45:25     4:21:08     3:12:30       13:24   13:40     5:57:55
3865  Michael Miller         M 40-44    322/332     1:29:44     2:53:58     4:28:43     3:04:30       14:44   13:41     5:58:27
3866  Holly Aulen            F 40-44    215/239     1:29:44     2:53:58     4:28:42     3:04:30       14:45   13:41     5:58:27
3867  Edward McCoy           M 35-39    348/359     1:29:44     2:53:55     4:28:43     3:04:37       14:48   13:42     5:58:32
3868  Rosemary Evans         F 55-59      49/58     1:27:49     2:51:13     4:25:26     3:07:21       13:43   13:42     5:58:34
3869  Michael Garland        M 18-24    175/176     1:13:21     2:27:23     4:09:17     3:31:45       16:17   13:43     5:59:08
3870  Emily Burgstrom        F 30-34    341/360     1:31:48     2:56:20     4:33:52     3:03:05               13:44     5:59:24
3871  Brittany Marshall      F 25-29    295/314     1:13:50     2:31:43     4:16:08     3:27:49       14:28   13:44     5:59:32
3872  Alex Pinkerton         F 18-24    206/217     1:32:03     2:54:08     4:27:02     3:05:24       12:38   13:44     5:59:32
3873  Narmada Nanjundan      F 40-44    216/239     1:22:22     2:42:23     4:19:27     3:17:18       15:08   13:44     5:59:40
3874  Jen Mitchell           F 40-44    217/239     1:30:53     2:44:26     4:17:49     3:15:25       13:52   13:45     5:59:51
3875  Lonnie Smith           M 55-59    145/162     1:24:32     2:48:40     4:20:59     3:11:24       15:09   13:45     6:00:03
3876  Melissa Ozinga         F 30-34    342/360     1:25:36     2:43:56     4:17:18     3:16:13       13:07   13:45     6:00:08
3877  Paul Hunter            M 45-49    273/280     1:28:52     2:53:14     4:26:13     3:07:17       14:15   13:46     6:00:31
3878  Julie Gatton           F 40-44    218/239     1:28:33     2:52:29     4:26:25     3:08:14       14:05   13:47     6:00:42
3879  Jenny Frondorf         F 50-54    122/134     1:34:44     3:01:20     4:33:03     2:59:32       13:14   13:47     6:00:52
3880  Bethany Miller         F 18-24    207/217     1:19:05     2:42:24     4:27:30     3:18:30       10:22   13:47     6:00:54
3881  Kristi Brendlinger     F 25-29    296/314     1:19:05     2:42:22     4:27:30     3:18:32       10:21   13:47     6:00:54
3882  Emily Miller           F 18-24    208/217     1:19:05     2:42:22     4:27:30     3:18:32       10:22   13:47     6:00:54
3883  Kathy Stevie           F 60-64      13/26     1:34:42     3:01:19     4:33:02     3:00:20       13:34   13:49     6:01:39
3884  Stacey Lane            F 40-44    219/239     1:29:31     3:00:39     4:33:20     3:01:07       12:33   13:49     6:01:46
3885  Glen Carley            M 55-59    146/162     1:34:43     3:01:23     4:33:05     3:00:51       13:57   13:50     6:02:14
3886  Christie Dome          F 35-39    242/267     1:14:29     2:28:11                 3:34:10               13:50     6:02:21
3887  James Chirumbolo Mckee M 40-44    323/332     1:16:31     2:53:16     4:32:12     3:10:19       12:21   13:53     6:03:34
3888  Eric Willoughby        M 25-29    310/321     1:27:50     2:52:20     4:10:55     3:11:21       15:41   13:53     6:03:41
3889  Tim Vogel              M 40-44    324/332     1:25:07     2:48:36     4:25:41     3:15:05       14:27   13:53     6:03:41
3890  Lauren Neeley          F 25-29    297/314     1:21:23     2:49:11     4:25:23     3:15:00       15:56   13:54     6:04:11
3891  Michael Neeley         M 25-29    311/321     1:21:24     2:49:10     4:25:24     3:15:02       15:56   13:55     6:04:12
3892  Shawnna Wolfe          F 18-24    209/217     1:15:33     2:34:15     4:18:17     3:30:04       15:33   13:55     6:04:19
3893  Bill Whipp             M 65-69      22/26     1:31:35     2:56:59     4:30:55     3:07:51       14:42   13:56     6:04:50
3894  Jane Baysore           F 50-54    123/134     1:28:18     2:52:51     4:31:27     3:12:02       12:48   13:56     6:04:53
3895  Michael Braun          M 55-59    147/162     1:26:34     2:53:34     4:31:13     3:11:24       13:11   13:56     6:04:58
3896  Lynne Deshazo          F 65-69       8/11     1:29:10     2:56:57     4:30:23     3:08:08       14:45   13:57     6:05:05
3897  Glen Paulsen           M 60-64      57/66     1:19:09     2:38:54     4:15:18     3:26:13       15:43   13:57     6:05:06
3898  Jennifer Lindgren      F 40-44    220/239     1:23:42     2:53:12     4:28:22     3:12:01       13:42   13:57     6:05:12
3899  Paige Beisel           F 35-39    243/267     1:16:44     2:41:56     4:13:18     3:23:45       15:43   13:58     6:05:41
3900  Timothy Davis          M 40-44    325/332     1:34:53     2:57:40     4:29:07     3:08:04       14:42   13:58     6:05:43
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3901  Jamie Zelkowski        F 30-34    343/360     1:31:47     2:55:45     4:30:22     3:10:09       14:09   13:58     6:05:53
3902  Frank Pavlinac         M 55-59    148/162     1:35:15     3:00:24     4:33:25     3:06:05       14:19   14:00     6:06:29
3903  Linda Carroll          F 50-54    124/134     1:35:15     3:00:24     4:33:26     3:06:05       14:18   14:00     6:06:29
3904  William Suyemoto       M 35-39    349/359     1:29:09     2:55:38     4:30:24     3:11:05       14:48   14:00     6:06:43
3905  Sarah Beavins          F 35-39    244/267     1:33:54     2:56:34     4:32:17     3:10:16       14:24   14:01     6:06:50
3906  Sarah Palmer           F 35-39    245/267     1:33:54     2:56:32     4:32:18     3:10:18       14:25   14:01     6:06:50
3907  Katelyn Hutson         F 25-29    298/314     1:25:58     2:46:49     4:23:27     3:20:03       17:08   14:01     6:06:51
3908  Dave Bollinger         M 60-64      58/66                 2:20:32     4:04:08     3:46:36       19:11   14:01     6:07:08
3909  Stephanie Revis        F 30-34    344/360     1:32:27     2:54:44     4:31:51     3:12:28       13:30   14:01     6:07:12
3910  Patricia Lehman        F 60-64      14/26     1:37:55     3:05:17     4:39:18     3:02:06       13:59   14:02     6:07:23
3911  Tuyen Bui              M 50-54    216/224     1:21:42     2:45:58     4:29:05     3:21:38       13:59   14:02     6:07:36
3912  Cary Watson            M 50-54    217/224     1:27:57     2:53:55     4:30:52     3:13:44       14:52   14:02     6:07:39
3913  Miranda Deaton         F 30-34    345/360     1:29:04     2:54:43     4:30:03     3:13:06       14:01   14:03     6:07:48
3914  Tina Kane              F 45-49    140/161     1:37:22     3:00:20     4:32:59     3:07:40       13:43   14:03     6:07:59
3915  Carolyn Talbert        F 45-49    141/161     1:31:25     2:49:17     4:22:52     3:18:48       16:17   14:03     6:08:04
3916  Gary Clemons           M 65-69      23/26     1:34:49     2:59:15     4:31:55     3:09:04       14:25   14:04     6:08:18
3917  James McAlister        M 45-49    274/280     1:21:47     2:44:46     4:27:23     3:23:44       14:09   14:04     6:08:30
3918  David Sadler           M 35-39    350/359     1:19:21     2:31:22     4:15:55     3:37:17       16:28   14:05     6:08:38
3919  Danielle Swalya        F 25-29    299/314     1:37:36     3:01:18     4:37:37     3:07:29       13:02   14:05     6:08:46
3920  Rick Jamie             M 45-49    275/280     1:21:50     2:45:12     4:26:05     3:23:47       16:40   14:05     6:08:59
3921  Melissa Joyce          F 45-49    142/161     1:31:59     2:56:33     4:29:20     3:12:39       11:13   14:06     6:09:11
3922  Kimberly Dye           F 50-54    125/134     1:28:21     2:51:06     4:29:43     3:18:42       15:49   14:07     6:09:47
3923  Linda Hughes           F 60-64      15/26     1:14:02     2:41:03     4:23:32     3:28:46       14:59   14:07     6:09:49
3924  Carolyn Burke          F 25-29    300/314     1:25:03     2:49:40     4:30:52     3:20:16       14:08   14:08     6:09:55
3925  Angie Brown            F 45-49    143/161     1:22:11     2:45:48     4:27:26     3:24:20       15:21   14:08     6:10:08
3926  Fatin Mangold          F 40-44    221/239     1:40:48     3:06:35     4:38:30     3:03:42       13:10   14:08     6:10:16
3927  Todd Hudak             M 55-59    149/162     1:39:58     3:06:44     4:38:51     3:03:56       13:48   14:09     6:10:40
3928  Jim Kohl               M 50-54    218/224     1:26:54     2:52:35     4:35:01     3:18:09       12:53   14:09     6:10:44
3929  Allison Noud           F 35-39    246/267     1:26:02     2:55:08     4:37:43     3:15:45       13:33   14:10     6:10:53
3930  Lori Hoover            F 40-44    222/239     1:25:16     2:50:46     4:27:22     3:20:15       14:56   14:10     6:11:00
3931  Mark Thornton          M 35-39    351/359     1:24:06     2:40:48     4:29:26     3:30:24       14:31   14:11     6:11:12
3932  Scott Hinkelmann       M 35-39    352/359     1:33:12     2:53:19     4:30:31     3:17:59       14:53   14:11     6:11:18
3933  Julie Schieltz         F 40-44    223/239     1:27:33     2:52:46     4:33:14     3:18:46       13:33   14:11     6:11:32
3934  Shannon Ramey          F 35-39    247/267     1:26:02     2:55:08     4:38:21     3:16:46       13:09   14:12     6:11:54
3935  Angela Varino          F 35-39    248/267     1:27:45     2:49:44     4:25:32     3:22:25       15:26   14:13     6:12:09
3936  Phyllis Sizemore       F 65-69       9/11     1:30:10     2:54:01     4:30:39     3:18:54       14:56   14:14     6:12:54
3937  Joe Gateley            M 55-59    150/162     1:27:39     2:51:36     4:28:46     3:21:19       16:33   14:14     6:12:55
3938  Amy Kappen             F 40-44    224/239     1:23:08     2:48:30     4:32:00     3:24:43       15:06   14:15     6:13:12
3939  Eric Niespodzany       M 25-29    312/321     1:20:49     2:50:32     4:32:15     3:22:41       13:58   14:15     6:13:12
3940  Mary Johnson           F 25-29    301/314     1:20:49     2:50:33     4:32:18     3:22:40       13:57   14:15     6:13:13
3941  John Sherman           M 55-59    151/162     1:33:49     2:58:11     4:34:59     3:15:02       14:32   14:15     6:13:13
3942  Matthew Kleingers      M 25-29    313/321     1:22:35     2:40:33     4:30:35     3:32:43       16:05   14:15     6:13:15
3943  Michael Kleingers      M 25-29    314/321     1:22:35     2:40:33     4:30:38     3:32:43       16:06   14:15     6:13:16
3944  Jannie Whitehouse      F 40-44    225/239     1:29:23     2:50:55     4:26:24     3:22:28       16:15   14:16     6:13:22
3945  Tabitha Tunny          F 18-24    210/217     1:20:34     2:44:55     4:32:47     3:28:42       12:32   14:16     6:13:36
3946  Stephanie McDoulett    F 55-59      50/58     1:27:18     2:44:56     4:17:25     3:28:53       17:10   14:17     6:13:49
3947  Megan McDoulett        F 25-29    302/314     1:27:17     2:44:56     4:17:24     3:28:54       17:12   14:17     6:13:49
3948  Judy Maly              F 50-54    126/134     1:20:22     2:36:50     4:20:51     3:37:16       15:21   14:17     6:14:05
3949  Charlene Hallau        F 35-39    249/267     1:26:19     2:49:55     4:30:47     3:24:48       14:34   14:19     6:14:42
3950  Jeremy Auld            M 35-39    353/359     1:35:45     3:00:33     4:34:32     3:14:28       15:22   14:19     6:15:01
3951  Gene Klingensmith      M 55-59    152/162     1:47:03     3:17:53     4:50:09     2:57:51       11:54   14:21     6:15:44
3952  Carol Westerman        F 75-79        1/2     1:36:39     3:04:32     4:40:43     3:11:17       14:17   14:21     6:15:49
3953  Catherine Luers        F 50-54    127/134     1:31:34     2:54:01                 3:22:05       16:57   14:22     6:16:06
3954  Monica Ruckstuhl       F 18-24    211/217     1:19:21     2:42:51     4:23:38     3:33:17       17:29   14:22     6:16:08
3955  Terri Bunting          F 40-44    226/239     1:32:51     2:59:49     4:33:04     3:16:45       16:16   14:23     6:16:34
3956  Michelle Hanson        F 18-24    212/217     1:25:39     2:50:34     4:29:19     3:26:36       15:30   14:24     6:17:10
3957  Caroline Siderits      F 45-49    144/161     1:31:51     3:00:01     4:38:19     3:17:34       13:38   14:25     6:17:34
3958  Steve Dressing         M 55-59    153/162     1:40:09     3:07:43     4:43:01     3:09:58       13:46   14:25     6:17:40
3959  Julie Inman            F 30-34    346/360     1:24:37     2:52:54     4:33:08     3:24:52       12:34   14:26     6:17:45
3960  Karen Polansky         F 55-59      51/58     1:38:01     3:07:39     4:43:38     3:10:25       14:31   14:26     6:18:04
3961  Joseph Plummer         M 60-64      59/66     1:32:53     3:05:23     4:42:18     3:13:26       14:22   14:28     6:18:48
3962  Margaret Wojtowicz     F 60-64      16/26     1:27:39     2:57:09     4:39:36     3:21:57       15:06   14:29     6:19:05
3963  Ronald Duty            M 40-44    326/332     1:32:00     2:59:27     4:40:29     3:19:42       14:17   14:29     6:19:09
3964  Larry Rouse            M 50-54    219/224     1:32:24     3:01:32     4:40:34     3:18:17       15:23   14:30     6:19:49
3965  Mary Ann Rouse         F 45-49    145/161     1:32:24     3:01:34     4:40:38     3:18:16       15:19   14:30     6:19:49
3966  Sandy Hanson           F 50-54    128/134     1:32:37     3:05:48     4:43:20     3:14:31       14:08   14:31     6:20:19
3967  David Downing          M 55-59    154/162     1:23:34     2:53:32     4:36:22     3:27:04       16:44   14:32     6:20:35
3968  Brian Girton           M 35-39    354/359     1:31:20     2:57:30     4:36:25     3:23:18       15:00   14:33     6:20:47
3969  Brad Girton            M 25-29    315/321     1:31:19     2:57:29     4:36:25     3:23:19       15:01   14:33     6:20:47
3970  Jim Venters            M 55-59    155/162     1:38:33     3:08:45     4:45:14     3:12:25       15:26   14:33     6:21:10
3971  Shirley Scott          F 65-69      10/11     1:32:09     2:59:45     4:39:13     3:21:30       16:12   14:34     6:21:15
3972  Amy O'Reilly           F 35-39    250/267     1:34:21     2:58:53     4:33:50     3:22:26       16:18   14:34     6:21:19
3973  Brendon McCombs        M 18-24    176/176     1:15:17     2:53:19     4:38:26     3:28:34       15:02   14:35     6:21:52
3974  Steve Glassmeyer       M 40-44    327/332     1:23:43     2:44:51     4:27:59     3:37:39       17:33   14:36     6:22:30
3975  Lora Comte             F 35-39    251/267     1:24:37     2:50:02     4:32:25     3:32:33       16:48   14:37     6:22:34
3976  Sam Goodman            M 35-39    355/359     1:24:37     2:50:03     4:32:45     3:32:33       16:49   14:37     6:22:35
3977  Russell Leberecht      M 40-44    328/332     1:24:51     2:50:02     4:32:25     3:32:33       16:49   14:37     6:22:35
3978  Meghan Burns           F 30-34    347/360     1:25:45     2:50:20     4:28:57     3:32:19       16:03   14:37     6:22:38
3979  John Torres            M 70-74      11/15     1:35:10     3:01:54     4:41:19     3:20:47       15:26   14:37     6:22:40
3980  Cynthia Moore          F 55-59      52/58     1:35:10     3:01:53     4:41:19     3:20:50       15:28   14:37     6:22:42
3981  Amy Schork             F 35-39    252/267     1:23:14     2:52:30     4:32:47     3:30:55       15:52   14:38     6:23:24
3982  Richard Doss           M 35-39    356/359     1:31:45     2:54:04     4:25:52     3:29:25       17:59   14:39     6:23:29
3983  Elizabeth Doss         F 30-34    348/360     1:23:22     2:42:41     4:24:33     3:40:49       18:00   14:39     6:23:29
3984  Virginia Summers       F 35-39    253/267                                                       13:30   14:39     6:23:33
3985  Brandon Adair          M 25-29    316/321     1:31:37     2:56:58     4:37:43     3:26:43       13:13   14:39     6:23:41
3986  Michael Frazier        M 40-44    329/332     1:31:48     2:56:20     4:33:51     3:29:08       15:33   14:43     6:25:28
3987  Paul Evans             M 25-29    317/321     1:11:25     2:33:12     4:25:54     3:52:48       17:57   14:44     6:25:59
3988  Michelle Ryan          F 45-49    146/161     1:37:10     3:07:46     4:45:42     3:18:29       14:38   14:45     6:26:14
3989  Frederick Heinemann    M 40-44    330/332     1:37:13     3:07:48     4:45:43     3:18:32       14:40   14:45     6:26:19
3990  Birgit Nazarian        F 45-49    147/161     1:32:04     3:00:54     4:40:57     3:25:29       16:08   14:45     6:26:22
3991  Emily Shreve           F 30-34    349/360     1:42:13     3:12:12     4:49:13     3:14:46       14:43   14:47     6:26:58
3992  William Shreve         M 65-69      24/26     1:42:14     3:12:12     4:49:13     3:14:46       14:44   14:47     6:26:58
3993  Camelia Mulhall        F 30-34    350/360     1:30:23     2:56:07     4:34:26     3:31:11       15:00   14:47     6:27:18
3994  Lynn Crump             F 35-39    254/267     1:33:31     3:04:00     4:46:29     3:24:21       16:14   14:50     6:28:20
3995  Anthony Moore          M 30-34    369/375     1:16:08     2:41:34     4:24:13     3:47:01       19:36   14:50     6:28:35
3996  Barb Damon             F 45-49    148/161     1:24:36     2:56:38     4:39:41     3:32:14       16:54   14:51     6:28:52
3997  Patricia Linhart       F 60-64      17/26     1:43:29     3:14:55     4:53:02     3:14:54       15:05   14:53     6:29:48
3998  Scott Fleming          M 45-49    276/280     1:34:52     3:03:50     4:47:31     3:26:13       15:56   14:54     6:30:02
3999  Chip Hertlein          M 30-34    370/375     1:48:40     3:11:23     4:50:01     3:18:44       15:46   14:54     6:30:06
4000  Tina Zureick           F 55-59      53/58     1:43:06     3:20:25     4:59:02     3:09:53       13:12   14:54     6:30:17
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Flying Pig Marathon 2013 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  Kristin Toliver        F 25-29    303/314     1:33:20     3:01:00     4:43:22     3:29:32       16:01   14:55     6:30:32
4002  Frank Fenton           M 55-59    156/162     1:38:47     3:07:01     4:47:14     3:23:59       16:45   14:56     6:31:00
4003  Gen Toliver            F 45-49    149/161     1:33:20     3:01:00     4:43:22     3:30:01       16:30   14:56     6:31:01
4004  Kenji Tamura           M 25-29    318/321     1:21:56     2:47:07     4:36:32     3:44:20       16:35   14:57     6:31:27
4005  Sarah Tomkins          F 30-34    351/360     1:37:16     3:08:25     4:48:23     3:23:08       14:06   14:57     6:31:33
4006  Ingrid Cruz            F 40-44    227/239     1:34:36     3:02:14     4:45:32     3:29:20       15:31   14:57     6:31:34
4007  Kristin Rindt          F 30-34    352/360     1:34:53     3:04:35     4:47:51     3:27:06       15:35   14:57     6:31:41
4008  Lori Spencer           F 40-44    228/239     1:22:14     2:55:42     4:42:38     3:36:01       17:18   14:58     6:31:42
4009  Kaitlin Connors        F 25-29    304/314     1:31:59     3:01:13     4:42:37     3:30:38       14:40   14:58     6:31:51
4010  Sarah Kelly            F 35-39    255/267     1:31:59     3:01:12     4:42:37     3:30:40       14:40   14:58     6:31:51
4011  Carrie Gall            F 30-34    353/360     1:35:53     3:00:01     4:45:11     3:32:09       14:00   14:59     6:32:10
4012  Julie MacKey           F 40-44    229/239     1:29:23     3:01:46     4:45:51     3:30:40       15:23   14:59     6:32:25
4013  Paul Lucky             M 65-69      25/26     1:29:38     3:00:17     4:43:23     3:32:13       16:35   14:59     6:32:30
4014  Nicole Beck            F 25-29    305/314     1:31:13     3:02:24     4:43:09     3:30:56       13:42   15:01     6:33:19
4015  Glenna Rust            F 35-39    256/267     1:04:22     2:08:44     3:42:57     4:25:34       23:43   15:03     6:34:18
4016  Jon Luers              M 25-29    319/321                 3:33:50                 3:00:36       16:57   15:04     6:34:26
4017  Molly Prescott         F 18-24    213/217     1:17:10     2:44:27     4:39:47     3:50:02       16:35   15:04     6:34:28
4018  Sian Owen-Cruise       F 45-49    150/161     1:32:18     3:01:48     4:43:56     3:33:47       15:59   15:06     6:35:35
4019  Raymond Meister        M 70-74      12/15     1:35:51     3:08:57     4:52:14     3:26:50       16:52   15:07     6:35:47
4020  Heidi Krebs            F 35-39    257/267     1:22:37     2:49:11     4:31:45     3:46:37       18:35   15:07     6:35:48
4021  Krista Norris          F 30-34    354/360     1:35:17     3:03:16     4:50:39     3:32:48       16:55   15:07     6:36:04
4022  Billy Osborn           M 45-49    277/280     1:50:52     3:14:31     4:49:47     3:21:46       16:25   15:08     6:36:16
4023  Tim Hentz              M 50-54    220/224     1:01:56     2:02:08     3:45:04     4:34:17       23:43   15:08     6:36:25
4024  Kiwa Murakami          F 35-39    258/267     1:34:44     3:05:22     4:46:58     3:31:35       15:12   15:09     6:36:56
4025  Joanne Goodman         F 35-39    259/267     1:34:41     3:06:46     4:49:43     3:30:11       15:54   15:09     6:36:56
4026  Jesika Moore           F 35-39    260/267     1:38:33     3:07:19     4:50:54     3:30:39       15:24   15:12     6:37:58
4027  Arden Wander           M 70-74      13/15     1:34:48     2:56:31     4:35:00     3:41:43       18:50   15:12     6:38:13
4028  Laura Collins          F 25-29    306/314     1:36:18     3:04:31                 3:34:05       15:23   15:13     6:38:35
4029  Brittany Brenner       F 18-24    214/217     1:20:08     2:41:45     4:37:08     3:56:58       14:40   15:14     6:38:42
4030  Issy Frye              F 25-29    307/314     1:38:16     3:10:26     4:53:43     3:28:18       15:59   15:14     6:38:44
4031  Patrick Thayer         M 55-59    157/162     1:43:59     3:19:58     4:59:34     3:18:50       14:31   15:14     6:38:47
4032  David Slepicka         M 35-39    357/359     1:29:51     3:00:18     4:48:08     3:38:45       16:47   15:14     6:39:02
4033  Mark Pruden            M 60-64      60/66     1:24:26     2:55:34     4:39:53     3:43:54       18:08   15:15     6:39:27
4034  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/3     1:28:21     2:50:21     4:34:43     3:50:07       18:58   15:18     6:40:27
4035  Tammy Werner           F 40-44    230/239     1:37:05     3:08:55     4:53:12     3:32:05       17:01   15:19     6:40:59
4036  Tracy Cole             F 40-44    231/239     1:37:06     3:08:56     4:53:14     3:32:04       17:01   15:19     6:41:00
4037  Kazuchika Ozaki        M 30-34    371/375     1:29:07     2:48:52     4:36:35     3:52:18       19:59   15:19     6:41:10
4038  David Morales          M 35-39    358/359     1:26:43     2:59:02     4:48:59     3:42:23       17:37   15:20     6:41:24
4039  Amy Coward             F 50-54    129/134     1:25:55     2:54:40     4:49:55     3:47:09       16:38   15:21     6:41:48
4040  Susan Wesley           F 60-64      18/26     1:42:59     3:20:15     4:59:58     3:21:51       14:55   15:21     6:42:06
4041  Stephanie Shore        F 18-24    215/217     1:23:12     2:42:21     4:36:01     3:59:49       18:32   15:21     6:42:10
4042  Patricia Tetirick      F 55-59      54/58     1:43:00     3:20:21     4:59:58     3:22:14       15:23   15:22     6:42:34
4043  Deb Taylor             F 45-49    151/161     1:37:23     3:09:38     4:54:10     3:32:58       16:49   15:22     6:42:35
4044  Amy Ryder              F 25-29    308/314     1:31:27     3:02:52     4:48:06     3:40:17       16:03   15:24     6:43:08
4045  Greg Damon             M 45-49    278/280     1:31:00     3:03:32     4:54:35     3:40:07       14:34   15:25     6:43:39
4046  Joyce Hodges-Hite      F 75-79        2/2     1:38:24     3:10:58     4:55:39     3:32:46       16:33   15:25     6:43:43
4047  Elizabeth Gensler      F 45-49    152/161     1:54:35     3:28:40     5:07:18     3:16:21       14:24   15:28     6:45:00
4048  Cathy Roche            F 45-49    153/161     1:54:34     3:28:38     5:07:18     3:16:25       14:27   15:28     6:45:02
4049  Kent Moore             M 45-49    279/280     1:49:37     3:24:18     5:04:26     3:20:55       15:30   15:28     6:45:12
4050  Amanda England         F 30-34    355/360     1:32:36     2:54:47     4:36:09     3:50:40       19:43   15:29     6:45:27
4051  Michelle Lagory        F 55-59      55/58     1:50:55     3:20:51     5:03:15     3:25:43       15:35   15:32     6:46:33
4052  Lisette Lagory         F 55-59      56/58     1:50:53     3:20:52     5:03:15     3:25:42       15:36   15:32     6:46:34
4053  Karolina Perr          F 45-49    154/161     1:43:04     3:20:25     5:02:42     3:26:38       15:12   15:33     6:47:03
4054  Lynn Corson            F 60-64      19/26     1:43:06     3:20:24     5:02:45     3:26:40       15:11   15:33     6:47:04
4055  Sharon Sukhai          F 45-49    155/161     1:27:49     2:56:24     4:46:54     3:50:48       19:02   15:33     6:47:11
4056  Chihiro Sugawara       F 30-34    356/360     1:27:43     2:57:12     4:48:38     3:50:06       18:26   15:33     6:47:18
4057  Laura Kron             F 25-29    309/314     1:25:06     2:51:25     4:49:18     3:56:26       14:50   15:34     6:47:50
4058  Steve Herbold          M 70-74      14/15     1:38:51     3:12:50     4:58:47     3:35:48       16:57   15:36     6:48:37
4059  Doug Holland           M 60-64      61/66     1:42:05     3:18:38     5:07:41     3:30:38       12:36   15:38     6:49:15
4060  Steve Bieri            M 55-59    158/162     1:48:04     3:22:07     5:04:18     3:27:16       16:22   15:38     6:49:22
4061  Timothy Calvey         M 60-64      62/66     1:41:15     3:21:20     4:50:04     3:28:25       18:30   15:39     6:49:45
4062  Margaret Brown         F 35-39    261/267     2:02:27                                                   15:40     6:50:21
4063  Amanda Smogor          F 25-29    310/314     1:47:53     3:21:56     5:04:58     3:28:28       16:23   15:40     6:50:23
4064  Lesley Gabriel         F 30-34    357/360     1:47:55     3:25:10     5:08:36     3:25:14       16:24   15:40     6:50:23
4065  Dana Hampson           F 40-44    232/239                             3:30:33                   23:26   15:41     6:50:30
4066  Annie King             F 50-54    130/134     1:32:56     3:09:49     4:58:00     3:41:20       14:52   15:42     6:51:08
4067  Harmony Myres          F 35-39    262/267     1:32:29     3:04:14     4:54:31     3:46:57       18:40   15:42     6:51:10
4068  Patricia Kunkel        F 40-44    233/239     1:32:29     3:04:14     4:54:33     3:46:58       18:41   15:42     6:51:11
4069  Michael Chase          M 60-64      63/66     1:32:54     3:10:05     4:57:58     3:41:08       14:59   15:42     6:51:13
4070  Amy Stewart            F 55-59      57/58                                                       35:07   15:42     6:51:20
4071  Nancy Allen            F 30-34    358/360     1:40:42     3:08:10     4:59:28     3:43:23       16:28   15:43     6:51:32
4072  Todd Hockensmith       M 40-44    331/332     1:50:05     3:19:26     5:02:52     3:32:25       17:17   15:44     6:51:50
4073  Nancy C Zadek          F 60-64      20/26     1:46:03     3:24:44     5:10:02     3:27:32       15:07   15:45     6:52:16
4074  John Di Bratto         M 50-54    221/224     1:43:46     3:11:23     5:03:43     3:41:06       16:54   15:45     6:52:28
4075  Tina Buttelwerth       F 50-54    131/134     1:34:40     3:11:57     4:59:22     3:40:38       16:38   15:45     6:52:34
4076  Mary K Chuey           F 60-64      21/26     1:38:10     3:15:56     5:03:33     3:37:19       16:47   15:47     6:53:14
4077  Carey Thompson         M 60-64      64/66     1:13:30                 4:58:36                   16:26   15:48     6:53:55
4078  Casey Jones Jr         M 50-54    222/224     1:47:14     3:22:57     5:06:23     3:31:01       16:41   15:48     6:53:57
4079  Brian Inman            M 50-54    223/224     1:47:37     3:23:16     5:09:01     3:32:11       16:01   15:52     6:55:27
4080  Deborah Gobins         F 55-59      58/58     1:45:39     3:25:34     5:13:17     3:30:44       15:53   15:54     6:56:18
4081  Susan Maddux           F 45-49    156/161     1:48:33     3:36:07     5:18:26     3:20:44       15:26   15:55     6:56:51
4082  Jason Smith            M 25-29    320/321     1:52:35                                                   15:59     6:58:39
4083  Lori Gregorski         F 45-49    157/161     1:18:13                                         1:29:52   15:59     6:58:43
4084  Beth Carty             F 45-49    158/161     1:43:45                                           16:39   16:00     6:58:57
4085  Crystal McAlpine       F 30-34    359/360     1:31:29     3:08:16     5:05:06     3:52:07       16:22   16:03     7:00:22
4086  Vivian Workman         F 35-39    263/267     1:27:48     2:56:22     4:45:50     4:05:08       19:46   16:06     7:01:30
4087  Michael Ferguson       M 50-54    224/224     1:51:23     3:33:05     5:17:16     3:29:49       16:10   16:09     7:02:53
4088  Jacqueline Edmerson    F 50-54    132/134     1:51:23     3:33:08     5:17:17     3:29:47       16:10   16:09     7:02:54
4089  Sanjana Narvekar       F 40-44    234/239     1:42:03     3:23:00     5:11:39     3:42:12       18:40   16:14     7:05:11
4090  Miriam Jackobs         F 70-74        2/2     1:38:32     3:23:00     5:11:39     3:42:12       18:42   16:14     7:05:12
4091  Steven Ferguson        M 55-59    159/162     1:43:25     3:26:34     5:15:17     3:39:47       17:13   16:17     7:06:20
4092  Paula Fields           F 40-44    235/239     1:44:51     3:24:42     5:14:07     3:43:28       18:18   16:21     7:08:10
4093  Susan Daley            F 50-54    133/134     1:46:39     3:30:21     5:22:34     3:38:06       14:57   16:22     7:08:27
4094  Wayne Hinaman          M 75-79        4/5     1:43:25     3:24:18     5:15:53     3:44:19       17:04   16:22     7:08:36
4095  Kristi Aiken           F 40-44    236/239     1:04:46                                         1:15:44   16:24     7:09:40
4096  John Maxwell           M 65-69      26/26     1:45:49     3:23:41     5:12:41     3:46:37       18:42   16:26     7:10:17
4097  Amanda Farmer          F 30-34    360/360     1:39:37     3:21:18     5:15:23     3:49:20       17:29   16:27     7:10:38
4098  Ana Levy               F 25-29    311/314                                                       40:07   16:27     7:10:43
4099  Molly Hutson           F 35-39    264/267                             4:03:15                   40:09   16:27     7:10:43
4100  Steven Teichow         M 40-44    332/332     1:25:39                                           16:27   16:27     7:10:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI    LASTHALF      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4101  Keith Harris           M 30-34    372/375                 2:12:30     3:57:13     4:58:16       13:05   16:27     7:10:46
4102  Erika Henry            F 18-24    216/217     1:35:15     3:10:05     5:01:28     4:01:07       18:17   16:28     7:11:11
4103  Linda Gray             F 60-64      22/26     1:42:52     3:26:54     5:23:40     3:46:00       16:26   16:32     7:12:54
4104  Sarah Ocull            F 40-44    237/239     1:42:53     3:23:02     5:19:10     3:50:10       16:11   16:33     7:13:12
4105  Tina McKee             F 45-49    159/161     1:42:53     3:23:02     5:19:10     3:50:41       16:42   16:34     7:13:42
4106  Bonnie Johnson         F 60-64      23/26     1:39:02     3:18:53     5:13:36     3:54:56       18:42   16:34     7:13:49
4107  Brad Johnson           M 35-39    359/359     1:39:02     3:18:54     5:13:36     3:54:56       18:42   16:34     7:13:49
4108  J Kulp                 M 60-64      65/66     1:43:13     3:22:47     5:18:29     3:52:20       18:11   16:37     7:15:06
4109  John Hembree           M 30-34    373/375     1:40:05     3:16:26     5:13:14     3:58:52       19:11   16:37     7:15:18
4110  Ashley Roberts         F 25-29    312/314     1:43:41     3:22:59     5:20:10     3:52:23       16:15   16:37     7:15:21
4111  Roger Ach              M 70-74      15/15     1:47:12     3:29:23     5:25:53     3:46:01       16:44   16:38     7:15:24
4112  Ronald Gilbert         M 45-49    280/280     1:40:42     3:08:31     4:59:28     4:08:54       23:05   16:42     7:17:25
4113  Maria Griffin          F 35-39    265/267     1:31:32     3:14:03     5:16:56     4:04:31       19:51   16:45     7:18:34
4114  Jean Sepate            F 60-64      24/26     1:59:43     3:39:42     5:27:26     3:40:40       16:57   16:49     7:20:22
4115  Ann Overbeck           F 60-64      25/26     1:59:44     3:39:42     5:27:29     3:40:49       17:06   16:49     7:20:31
4116  Nanette Walker         F 60-64      26/26     1:55:33     3:43:40     5:20:23     3:37:38       17:48   16:51     7:21:18
4117  Alexander Nishimori    M 25-29    321/321     1:12:33     2:39:01     5:21:59     4:42:29       13:07   16:52     7:21:30
4118  Robert Platt           M 55-59    160/162     1:50:20     3:34:22     5:28:06     3:47:28       17:12   16:52     7:21:49
4119  Jamie Reynolds         F 35-39    266/267     1:55:33     3:43:40     5:32:22     3:39:18       18:21   16:55     7:22:57
4120  Mary Ann Edwards       F 65-69      11/11     1:56:17     3:43:42     5:25:24     3:39:32       17:53   16:55     7:23:13
4121  Jennifer Rao           F 40-44    238/239     1:41:08     3:18:06     5:18:28     4:06:24       17:02   16:58     7:24:29
4122  Beth Brooks            F 25-29    313/314     1:40:52     3:18:15     5:15:27     4:07:34       18:30   17:01     7:25:49
4123  Christiane Walker      F 40-44    239/239     1:40:53     3:18:14     5:15:26     4:07:36       18:37   17:01     7:25:49
4124  Mike Lewis             M 60-64      66/66     1:50:59     3:37:56     5:31:08     3:48:22       17:42   17:03     7:26:17
4125  Blythe Dixon           F 18-24    217/217     1:39:51     3:14:46     5:17:35     4:12:07       17:52   17:04     7:26:53
4126  Richard Bosley         M 55-59    161/162     1:44:27     3:27:52     5:28:51     4:00:29       18:06   17:07     7:28:21
4127  Cary Aronson           M 30-34    374/375     1:52:34     3:37:35     5:27:54     3:50:53       18:48   17:07     7:28:28
4128  Eugene Defronzo        M 75-79        5/5     1:56:09     3:43:02     5:35:11     3:47:22       17:12   17:12     7:30:23
4129  Joseph Ernst           M 30-34    375/375     1:38:14     3:18:33     5:21:22     4:12:09       17:55   17:13     7:30:42
4130  Karina Descartin       F 35-39    267/267     1:38:29     3:23:48     5:31:24     4:06:58       18:49   17:13     7:30:45
4131  Donna Schevene         F 45-49    160/161     1:50:58     3:37:26     5:36:22     3:54:08       17:52   17:15     7:31:33
4132  Billie Johnson         F 25-29    314/314     1:39:39     3:19:51     5:23:47     4:15:44       20:51   17:24     7:35:34
4133  Karen Kramer           F 50-54    134/134     1:29:39                 5:19:25                   17:54   17:40     7:42:32
4134  Patty Zeuch            F 45-49    161/161     1:46:41     3:51:16     5:50:11     3:54:06       17:51   17:46     7:45:21
4135  Joseph Beiting         M 55-59    162/162     1:59:04     3:43:34     5:33:43     4:03:04               17:49     7:46:37
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